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Electoral

Number

Number on the Roll Electoral

Number

Number on the Roll

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

'A'

90252 KUM. AAKANKSHA PUROHIT 106445 SH. AAKASH

106619 SH. AAKASH BHATNAGAR 106858 SH. AAKASH PURI

107475 SH. AAKIB JAVED 96329 SH. AAQIB AHMAD

98669 KUM. AARTI SARSWAT 118127 KUM. AASHA RAW CHAUDHARY

19817 SH. ABDUL AZIZ 27634 SH. ABDUL AZIZ

52662 SH. ABDUL KARIM 97710 SH. ABDUL QUADIR RATHORE

104528 SH. ABDULLA DILSHAD 91270 SH. ABHAY SINGH

83789 SH. ABHAYJEET SINGH 96391 SH. ABHEY PARIKH

112930 SH. ABHIMAN BHARTI 41656 SH. ABHIMANUE SINGH RATHORE

109769 SH. ABHIMANYU SINGH SHEKHAWAT 117881 SH. ABHINAV LEGHA

117764 SH. ABHISEK MOHATA 99122 SH. ABHISHEK JAIN

100020 SH. ABHISHEK KADWASARA 88615 SH. ABHISHEK PARASHAR

109205 SH. ABHISHEK SHARMA 95413 SH. ABHISHEK TIWARI

52845 SMT. ABIDA CHOUHAN 117837 SH. ABUBAKAR ALI MALWAN

106454 KUM. ADITI GHOSHAL 112391 KUM. ADITI KIRADOO

110910 KUM. ADITI SHARMA 76358 KUM. ADITI SRIVASTAVA

135017 SH. ADITY NATH PUROHIT 96223 SH. ADITYA BISHNOI

132149 SH. ADITYA NARAYAN VAYS 107891 SH. ADITYA PRATAP SINGH

96145 SH. ADITYA TIWARI 25759 SH. ADREESH AHMED CHAYAL

77941 SMT. AGNISHA KANTIYA 69173 SH. AHAMAD ALI QURESHI

11547 SH. AIDAN MUNDRA 95733 SH. AJAY JAJRA

33111 SH. AJAY KUMAR JOSHI 84733 SH. AJAY KUMAR KAJLA

27460 SH. AJAY KUMAR MARU 52197 SH. AJAY KUMAR OJHA

9858 SH. AJAY KUMAR PUROHIT 20614 SH. AJAY KUMAR VYAS

118008 SH. AJAY PUROHIT 26524 SH. AJAY SHARMA

39183 SH. AJAY SHARMA 35875 SH. AJAY SONI

42075 SH. AJEET SINGH 35861 SH. AJIT PAL GODARA

91464 SH. AJIT SINGH 109492 KUM. AKEELA

36661 SH. AKHA RAM 35982 SH. AKHTAR HUSSAIN

118712 SH. AKSHAT SHARMA 21646 SMT. ALKA BISHNOI

101628 KUM. ALKA BISSA 131900 SMT. ALKA JYANI

41388 SMT. ALKA MARU 17711 SH. ALOK RAJVANSHI

83407 KUM. ALPANA GUPTA 100185 SH. ALTAF AHMED

53650 SH. AMAN KUMAR 79079 SH. AMAN MITTAL

118562 SH. AMAN TYAGI 104790 SH. AMAR CHAND TANWAR

33620 SH. AMAR DEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT 39031 SH. AMAREESH KHATRI

96723 SH. AMIM PARIHAR 52862 SH. AMIN SHAH

46187 SH. AMIT BHARADWAJ 107379 SH. AMIT KHATRI

102522 SH. AMIT KUMAR 31890 SH. AMIT KUMAR GANDHI

48515 SH. AMIT KUMAR SURANA 126516 SH. AMIT PAREEK

44873 SH. AMIT SARASWAT 56972 SH. AMIT SHARMA

32913 SH. AMIT VYAS 115842 KUM. AMITA SINWAR

34825 SH. AMZAD KHAN SHERKHANI 45450 SH. ANAND BAJAJ

53223 SH. ANAND KUMAR CHHANGANI 51209 SH. ANAND KUMAR DEORA

101749 SH. ANAND KUMAR JAT 116044 SH. ANAND KUMAR SWAMI



106988 SH. ANEES HUSSAIN 68726 SH. ANIKET VYAS

81264 SH. ANIL BAJAJ 100930 SH. ANIL BARUPAL

25673 SH. ANIL GOPAL PUROHIT 32069 SH. ANIL HARSHA

34912 SH. ANIL KUMAR 14842 SH. ANIL KUMAR ACHARYA

57188 SH. ANIL KUMAR ACHARYA 20341 SH. ANIL KUMAR BHOJAK

17073 SH. ANIL KUMAR BISHNOI 80525 SH. ANIL KUMAR OJHA

46171 SH. ANIL KUMAR PANWAR 60539 SH. ANIL KUMAR PUROHIT

65811 SH. ANIL KUMAR PUROHIT 25614 SH. ANIL LOHIYA

66006 SH. ANIL NATH YOGI 61604 SH. ANIL SINGH

78340 SH. ANIL SONI 72812 SH. ANIL TANWAR

56728 SH. ANIRUDH DHARIWAL 56365 SMT. ANITA C SINGH

53256 KUM. ANITA PUROHIT 116520 SMT. ANITA SAINI

88485 KUM. ANJU KARNANI 17683 KUM. ANJU SACHAN

115728 KUM. ANJUM TARANNUM QURESHI 117060 KUM. ANKEETA BHATNAGAR

87265 KUM. ANKITA PUROHIT 84135 KUM. ANKITA SEWAG

70888 KUM. ANKITA SONI 102268 SH. ANKUR SHUKLA

107024 SH. ANKUR SONI 113358 KUM. ANMOL PARAKH

53093 KUM. ANNAPURNA PUROHIT 82919 KUM. ANNU YADAV

44723 SH. ANOOP SINGH BHATI 32192 SH. ANOOP SINGH RATHORE

86638 SH. ANOOP SONI 68584 SH. ANSHUL GEHLOT

104419 KUM. ANTIMA PAREEK 96718 KUM. ANUBHA BOTHRA

83384 SH. ANUP SINGH GAHLOT 85896 KUM. ANURADHA GODARA

130941 SH. ANURAG GAHLOT 102742 KUM. ANUSHKA JAJRA

26342 SH. ANWAR MOHAMMED 118723 KUM. APARANA RAJPUROHIT

111204 KUM. APOORVA JINDAL 84097 SH. APRAJIT BAIDA

63646 KUM. ARCHANA PUROHIT 89602 KUM. ARCHANA VYAS

118526 SH. ARJUN BHATI 79287 SH. ARJUN BISHNOI

119432 SH. ARJUN KUMAR SHARMA 97965 SH. ARJUN RAM KARWASRA

100968 SH. ARJUN SINGH TANWAR 112935 SH. ARPIT RATHI

27477 SH. ARUN JOSHI 12028 SH. ARUN KUMAR MITAL

73554 SH. ARUN KUMAR NAIR 37286 SH. ARUN KUMAR PUROHIT

55469 SH. ARUN RATHORE 119430 SH. ARUN SINGH RATHORE

35850 SH. ARUN SOLANKI 113670 KUM. ARUSHI SONGARA

34789 SH. ARVIND CHALIA 80220 SH. ARVIND KUMAR SWAMI

22480 SH. ARVIND SHEKHAWAT 77605 SH. ARVIND SINGH

16971 SH. ARVIND SINGH SENGAR 41765 SH. ASAD RAJA BHATI

115051 SH. ASEEM 75118 SH. ASGHAR ALI

57775 KUM. ASHA 96560 SH. ASHAKARAN OJHA

31620 SH. ASHISH KUMAR KWATRA 71218 SH. ASHISH NATH BHAKHAR

96161 SH. ASHISH PUROHIT 118679 SH. ASHISH SHARMA

94762 SH. ASHISH SONI 115531 SH. ASHISH VYAS

33541 SH. ASHOK BOHRA 121204 SH. ASHOK KUMAR

73453 SH. ASHOK KUMAR 84678 SH. ASHOK KUMAR

37367 SH. ASHOK KUMAR GAHLOT 63647 SH. ASHOK KUMAR GAHLOT

104340 SH. ASHOK KUMAR KHICHAR 38797 SH. ASHOK KUMAR LILAR

73385 SH. ASHOK KUMAR PRAJAPAT 22948 SH. ASHOK KUMAR PUROHIT

33810 SH. ASHOK SETHIA 23898 SH. ASHU PRAKASH PAREEK

32082 SH. ASHUTOSH NAVHAL 91328 SH. ASHUTOSH SEWAG

50077 SH. ASHWANI ARORA 59505 SH. ASHWINI SHARMA

22593 SH. ASKARN NAI 65103 SH. ASLAM CHHIMPA

78965 SH. ASLAM HUSSAIN 125583 SH. ASU LAL

37357 SH. ASU RAM KUMHAR 41629 SH. ATMA RAM BHARI

93736 SH. ATUL PUROHIT 20427 SH. AVINASH CHANDRA VYAS

88499 SH. AVINASH CHANDRA VYAS 24724 SH. AVNISH HARSH

88559 SH. AZAD KASHYAP 27724 SH. AZIZ AHAMED

33947 SH. AZIZ AHMED

'B'

106863 KUM. BABITA CHURA 63325 SMT. BABITA RATHORE

67108 SH. BABU LAL 103002 SH. BABU LAL GAHLOT



41356 SH. BABU LAL SAD 25326 SH. BABU SINGH RATHORE

105600 SH. BABULAL MEGHWAL 38827 SH. BADRI PRASAD JYANI

25503 SH. BAHADUR RAM SUTHAR 100806 SH. BAHADUR SINGH

64748 SH. BAJRANG LAL CHHIMPA 77022 SH. BAJRANG LAL JAT

32062 SH. BAJRANG LAL JYANI 28440 SH. BAJRANG LAL KAPOOR

26009 SH. BAJRANG LAL PRAJAPAT 55433 SH. BAJRANG MODI

107962 SH. BAJRANG SINGH SHEKHAWAT 22484 SH. BAKHTAWAR DAN

83025 SH. BAL DAVE PUROHIT 84527 SH. BALBIR BANA

95214 SH. BALJEET SINGH 52406 SH. BALLABH VYAS

9289 SH. BALLU KHAN QURESHI 111735 SH. BALRAM KASWAN

83380 SH. BALVINDER KUMAR BISHNOI 97761 SH. BALWAAN HUSAIN

10214 SH. BANSI LAL BISHNOI 65585 SH. BANWARI LAL BHAGAT

48714 SH. BANWARI LAL SIGAR 22314 SH. BASANT KUMAR ACHARYA

30047 SH. BASANT KUMAR MOHTA 59313 SMT. BASANTI REIN

45036 SH. BASHIR AHMED 50334 SMT. BEENA MODI

67146 KUM. BENAJEER JAWACH 24059 SH. BHAGIRATH MUND

89372 SH. BHAGIRATH PANWAR 10664 SH. BHAGIRATH PRASHAD

38450 SH. BHAGIRATH RAM KALWA 26346 SH. BHAGIRATH SINGH SHEKHAWAT

74054 SH. BHAGWAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT 60681 SH. BHAGWAN SINGH RATHORE

63661 SH. BHAGWANA RAM GODARA 103813 SH. BHAGWANA RAM LAKHARA

15137 SH. BHAGWATI PRASAD PAREEK 101158 KUM. BHAGYALAXMI PUROHIT

102605 KUM. BHAGYASHREE BHURA 99280 SH. BHAIRA RAM JAKHAR

50895 SH. BHANU PRATAP SINGH RAWLOT 99759 KUM. BHANU PRIYA BHATI

55306 SH. BHANWAR LAL BISHNOI 38651 SH. BHANWAR LAL GANAGEL

41484 SH. BHANWAR LAL MEGHWAL 69432 SH. BHANWAR LAL MODI

75116 SH. BHANWAR LAL VYAS 23921 SH. BHANWAR VIJANDER SINGH RATHORE

29493 SH. BHARAT KUMAR PARIHAR 118179 SH. BHARAT NANDA

96011 SH. BHARAT RAJ YADAV 88597 SH. BHARAT RAM KASHWAN

27549 SH. BHARAT RATAN VYAS 65658 SMT. BHARATI BOTHRA

32845 SH. BHAROO RATTAN VYAS 88208 KUM. BHARTI GAHLOT

24149 SH. BHARU RATAN KHATRI 81569 SH. BHASKAR CHOUDHARY

102691 KUM. BHAVANA BINNANI 118032 KUM. BHAVYA JAKHRA

100561 SH. BHAVYA SHARMA 53029 SH. BHAWANI SHANKAR SHARMA

82445 SH. BHAWANI SHANKAR SHARMA 71309 SH. BHAWANI SHANKAR VYAS

33710 SH. BHAWANI SHANKER MISHRA 44903 SH. BHAWANI SINGH BHATI

74780 SH. BHAWANI VISHWANATH VYAS 88663 KUM. BHAWNA

95878 KUM. BHAWNA MODI 117085 KUM. BHAWNA PARAKH

104439 KUM. BHAWNA RAJPUROHIT 73764 SH. BHEEKHA RAM KUMAWAT

103013 SH. BHERU RATAN KIRADOO 78294 SH. BHIRAJ RAM JAT

120676 SH. BHUPEN GAUR 32744 SH. BHUPENDRA SINGH GODARA

67730 SH. BHURA RAM 93630 SH. BHUVNESH ACHARYA

118056 SH. BHUVNESH PANECHA 16674 SH. BIHARI SINGH

74095 KUM. BIJAY LAXMI 23536 SH. BINOD KUMAR SINGH

2847 SH. BIRBAL BISNOI 44482 SH. BIRJU SINGH RATHORE

43898 SH. BISHAN PAL 117504 SH. BITTHAL VYAS

7018 SH. BRAJ RAJ SINGH 10870 SH. BRIJ MOHAN JAKHAR

18220 SH. BRIJ MOHAN PUROHIT 71181 SH. BRIJ MOHAN SINGHMAR

56181 SH. BRIJ VISHNU RAJPUROHIT 27320 SH. BRIJESH MADHAN

27851 SH. BRIJESH PAL SINGH 34167 SH. BULAKI RAM JAIPAL

'C'

95349 SH. CHAKSHU SHUKLA 72249 SH. CHAMPA LAL

119138 KUM. CHANCHAL BHATI 101687 KUM. CHANCHAL PAREEK

57089 SH. CHANDA RAM KHICHER 45859 SH. CHANDAN SHARMA

15245 SH. CHANDAR PRAKASH KUKRETI 107346 SH. CHANDER PARKASH

24665 SH. CHANDER SHAKHER HARSH 33029 SH. CHANDER SHEKHAR CHHANGANI

20285 SH. CHANDER SHEKHAR JOSHI 26612 SH. CHANDRA GOPAL PUROHIT

27493 SH. CHANDRA MOHAN SHARMA 22515 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA

117559 SH. CHANDRA SINGH 119043 SMT. CHANDRAKALA GODARA

117401 SH. CHANDRAKANT BHATI 102302 KUM. CHANDRAPRABHA



47306 KUM. CHARU LATA 22220 SH. CHATRBHUJ SARSWAT

103241 SH. CHENA RAM 80706 KUM. CHETANA CHOUDHARY

114150 KUM. CHHAVI JAIN 90872 SH. CHIRAG KHATRI

90041 KUM. CHITRA OJHA 95954 KUM. CHITRAKSHI SHARMA

60851 SH. CHORU LAL CHAUDHARY 59655 SH. CHUNNI LAL SUTHAR

'D'

95785 SH. DALEEP SINGH 11434 SH. DALPAT SINGH RATHORE

65663 SH. DAMODAR DAS BHADANI 29869 SH. DAMODAR JOSHI

9100 SH. DAMODAR LAL SHARMA 39574 SH. DANVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT

77309 SH. DARSAHN DAN BARATH 119212 SH. DARSHAN KOCHAR

95640 KUM. DARSHIKA RAJVI 108993 KUM. DARSHITA SETHIA

9414 SH. DAU LAL HARSH 8266 SH. DAULAL PUROHIT

13141 SH. DAULAT SINGH TANWAR 28247 SH. DAVENDAR KUMAR JHAJHARIA

15657 SH. DAVENDRA SINGH YADAV 97701 SH. DAYA NAND SARSWAT

24129 SH. DAYANAND DUBEY 23756 SH. DEENA RAM MALI

61721 KUM. DEEPA JOSHI 87514 KUM. DEEPA KHATRI

98479 SH. DEEPA RAM 36971 SH. DEEPAK AGRAWAL

16461 SH. DEEPAK GAUR 118264 SH. DEEPAK GOTHWAL

89829 SH. DEEPAK KUMAR 41320 SH. DEEPAK KUMAR BHAKAL

115998 SH. DEEPAK PANWAR 114395 SH. DEEPAK PAREEK

20291 SH. DEEPAK SAXENA 50426 SH. DEEPAK SAXENA

116762 SH. DEEPAK SHARMA 53750 SH. DEEPAK VERMA

18340 SH. DEEPAK VYAS 106700 SH. DEEPENDER SINGH SHEKHAWAT

25473 SH. DEEPENDER SINGH SHEKHAWAT 125725 SH. DEEPESH SONGARA

119140 KUM. DEEPIKA MUNDHARA 111614 KUM. DEEPIKA PUROHIT

98684 SMT. DEEPIKA TANWAR 112001 KUM. DEEPIKA VYAS

62932 KUM. DEEPIKA VYAS 117146 KUM. DEEPTI PANWAR

50002 SH. DELAWER HUSSAIN USTA 96695 SH. DEV KISHAN PRAJAPAT

60900 SH. DEV KISHAN RAMAWAT 27989 SH. DEV KISHAN SEVDA

35451 SH. DEV KISHAN TANWAR 101915 SH. DEVASHISH BHATI

73523 SH. DEVENDAR SINGH RATHOR 17009 SH. DEVENDER SINGH SHEKHAWAT

32586 SH. DEVENDRA KUMAR KHATRI 24691 SH. DEVENDRA KUMAR SAXENA

102951 SH. DEVENDRA KUMAR VYAS 102271 SH. DEVENDRA SINGH RATHORE

103193 SH. DEVESH PANDIA 126308 SH. DEVI LAL

117210 SH. DEVKISHAN SARSWAT 25551 SH. DEVKISHAN SUTHAR

118677 SH. DEVVRAT SHARMA 39472 SH. DHAN RAJ LEGHA

91680 SH. DHAN RAJ SINGH 18191 SH. DHAN RAJ SUNAR

45109 SH. DHANANJAY ACHARYA 104565 SH. DHANANJAY BISSA

2330 SH. DHANAY SINGH 13455 SH. DHANNA RAM SUTHAR

108765 SH. DHANPAL SINGH 86741 SH. DHANRAJ SHARMA

19553 SH. DHARM VEER GAHLOT 23087 SH. DHARMENDER KUMAR RANGA

60231 SH. DHARMENDRA JAIN 72934 SH. DHARMENDRA KUMAR

19059 SH. DHARMENDRA KUMAR VERMA 34850 SH. DHARMENDRA KUMAR VYAS

32577 SH. DHARMENDRA VYAS 103608 SH. DHARMPAL SARAN

97128 SH. DHARMVEER SINGH 66018 SH. DHEERAJ BHOJAK

84021 SH. DHEERAJ CHAYAL 37208 SH. DHEERAJ CHOUDHARY

39315 DR. DHEERAJ KALLA 34280 SH. DHEERAJ KUMAR SIDANA

65911 SH. DHEERAJ KUMAR SONI 17739 SH. DHEERENDRA SINGH

96333 SH. DHIRAJ KARNANI 134377 SH. DHIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

128202 KUM. DHRITI YADAV 117148 KUM. DHRITIKA RATHORE

109306 SH. DHRUV NARAYAN SINGH 27466 SH. DHURA RAM TIWARI

118126 KUM. DIKSHA BISHNOI 66034 SH. DILEEP SINGH RAJPUROHIT

77298 SH. DILEEP SINGH RAJPUROHIT 106872 SH. DILIP KUMAR

59881 SH. DILIP KUMAR CHOUDHARY 66084 SH. DILIP KUMAR GAUR

52586 SH. DILIP KUMAR GOITAN 22908 SH. DILIP SINGH SOLANKI

102937 SH. DINESH GODARA 77418 SH. DINESH KHOTH

106086 SH. DINESH KUMAR 88669 SH. DINESH KUMAR

59335 SH. DINESH KUMAR BORAWAD 14922 SH. DINESH KUMAR GEHLOT

12203 SH. DINESH KUMAR MISHRA 34181 SH. DINESH KUMAR PANDEY



52334 SH. DINESH KUMAR ROJ 25400 SH. DINESH KUMAR SHRIMALI

110961 SH. DINESH RAWAT 60369 SH. DINESH SHARMA

109899 KUM. DIVYA BOOB 101834 KUM. DIVYA CHANDAK

95454 KUM. DIVYA SINGH 107918 KUM. DIVYA SWAMI

107836 KUM. DIVYA TAK 41241 SH. DIWAKAR SHARMA

59978 KUM. DOLLY GIRI 100014 KUM. DROPADI RAMAWAT

82945 SH. DULA RAM 31852 SH. DULI CHAND DEVERA

62842 SMT. DURGA DEVI VYAS 25371 SH. DURGA SHANKER BOHRA

5176 SH. DURGA SINGH BOHRA 118100 KUM. DURGA SONI

102569 SH. DURGESH NANDAN RAJPUROHIT 83115 SH. DURGESH SHARMA

83866 SH. DUSHYANT ACHARYA 80598 SH. DWARKA DAS MOHTA

19316 SH. DWARKA DAS PAREEK 71834 SH. DWARKA PRASAD CHAWALA

'E'

136076 KUM. EKTA SOLANKI 87615 SH. ENUL AHMAD QUADRI

113202 KUM. ESHARAT

'F'

120708 SH. FALAK PARIHAR 58881 SMT. FARHAT BANO USTA

12944 KUM. FARHAT JAHAN 122891 SH. FIROJ BHATI

59678 SH. FIROZ KHAN SAMMA 61343 SH. FURKAN AKRAM

35000 SH. FUSHA RAM TIWARI

'G'

66466 SH. GAGAN KUMAR MODI 78254 SH. GAGAN KUMAR SETHIA

112375 KUM. GAJAL KHAJANCHI 97180 SH. GAJANAND SURAWAT

79023 SH. GALAV GAUR 45413 SH. GANESH ACHARYA

62722 SH. GANESH DAN BITHU 64579 SH. GANESH KANSARA

20251 SH. GANESH KUMAR SHARMA 61656 SH. GANESH KUMAR TANWAR

30269 SH. GANESH KUMAR VYAS 47724 SH. GANESH PANWAR

7438 SH. GANESH RAM 27435 SH. GANESH RAM MALI

65606 SH. GANESH TAK 96640 SH. GANESHA RAM

62354 SH. GANGA DHAR CHOMAL 20608 SH. GANGA RAM BISHNOI

89051 SH. GANGA RAM MEGHWAL 95861 SH. GANGA SINGH RAJPUROHIT

132154 SH. GANGA VISHAN BISHNOI 73430 SH. GANPAT RAM BOLA

82709 KUM. GARIMA DADHICH 133706 KUM. GARIMA HARSH

118058 KUM. GARIMA RATHORE 125892 SMT. GARIMA SOLANKI

78795 SH. GAURAV ANAND SARSWAT 85047 SH. GAURAV BINANI

98160 SH. GAURAV GANESHAN CHOUDHARY 96750 SH. GAURAV GIDWANI

110030 SH. GAURAV PANIA 45481 SH. GAURAV SHANKAR MEHTA

117016 SH. GAURAV SHARMA 22230 SH. GAURI SHANKAR

103478 KUM. GAURIJA MARU 108340 SH. GAUTAM MARU

66045 SH. GAVARI SHANKAR VYAS 92047 KUM. GAYATRI KUMARI JAL

116844 KUM. GAYATRI TANWAR 67377 SH. GHAN SHYAM ASOPA

41995 SH. GHANSHYAM 33062 SH. GHANSHYAM DAS UPADHYAY

78213 SH. GHANSHYAM JOSHI 6935 SH. GHANSHYAM OJHA

100887 SH. GHANSHYAM PARIHAR 39504 SH. GHANSHYAM SUROLIA

31899 SH. GHANSYAM JANAGAL 65055 SMT. GINDER KOUR

29422 SH. GIRDHAR GOPAL KHATRI 59217 SH. GIRDHAR LAL JOSHI

26127 SH. GIRI RAJ JOSHI 30675 SH. GIRI RAJ SINGH BHATI

39163 SH. GIRI RAJ VYAS 77473 SH. GIRIRAJ AGARWAL

68729 SH. GIRIRAJ RANGA 19674 SH. GIRISH KUMAR VYAS

101437 SMT. GITA DERASARI 25781 SH. GOPAL HARASH

18046 SH. GOPAL LAL HARSHA 9975 SH. GOPAL LAL PUROHIT

30391 SH. GOPAL MARU 16986 SH. GOPAL NATH PUROHIT

63545 SH. GOPAL RAM BUDANIA 78519 SH. GOPAL RAM KASWAN

85995 SH. GOPAL SINGH SOLANKI 116516 SH. GOPAL VYAS

51157 SH. GOPAL VYAS 107629 SH. GOPI RAM KUKNA

108731 SH. GORDHAN RAM 81131 SH. GOURAV PATWA

118016 SH. GOURAV VYAS 80241 SH. GOURI SHANKAR PRAJAPAT

29942 SH. GOURI SHANKER THANTHERA 61188 SH. GOVIND GODARA

96027 SH. GOVIND LAL MUNDHRA 20443 SH. GOVIND RAM DUDY



93698 SH. GOVIND SHARMA 20626 SH. GOVIND SINGH RAJPUT

93006 SH. GOVIND VYAS 24201 SH. GULAB CHAND MARU

8672 SH. GULAB SINGH RATHORE 26624 SMT. GULSHAN ARA

21091 SH. GULSHAN SHARMA 117107 SH. GUNJAN PUROHIT

105659 KUM. GURJEET KAUR 101556 SH. GYAN KUMAR SHARMA

21196 SH. GYAN PRAKASH ACHARYA 105024 SH. GYAN PRAKASH SEN

50199 SH. GYAN SINGH BISHNOI

'H'

6872 SH. HABIB AHMED KHAN 98241 SH. HAIDER ALI

90565 SH. HANS RAJ SONI 126224 SH. HANSRAJ

129897 SH. HANSRAJ 17990 SH. HANSRAJ DELU

49054 SH. HANUMAN PRASAD SHARMA 30958 SH. HANUMAN RAM KASWAN

85918 SH. HANUMAN SINGH 45963 SH. HANUMAN SINGH PARIHAR

25819 SH. HANUMAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT 34865 SH. HANUMANA RAM BISHNOI

48026 SH. HANUMANA RAM BISHNOI 52608 SH. HARI GAHLOT

61438 SH. HARI KISHAN UPADHYAYA 60554 SH. HARI NARAYAN CHURA

9635 SH. HARI NARAYAN SARASWAT 12599 SH. HARI RAM BISHNOI

80894 SH. HARI RAM MEGHWAL 16496 SH. HARI RAM PRAJAPAT

59479 SH. HARI RAM SHARMA 67327 SH. HARISH BHOJAK

20903 SH. HARISH CHANDRA 22236 SH. HARISH CHANDRA TANWAR

27485 SH. HARISH KOTHARI 62127 SH. HARISH KUMAR BHATTER

115136 SH. HARISH NAI 69275 SH. HARISH OJHA

14970 SH. HARISH PRAKASH MADHAN 28209 SH. HARJINDER SINGH

73756 SH. HARMANA RAM KUMHAR 60888 SH. HARNATH SINGH RATHORE

68430 SH. HARSH WARDHAN SINGH BHATI 98655 KUM. HARSHA SHARMA

111772 SH. HARSHIT KANWAR 116876 KUM. HARSHITA SAGAR

32041 SH. HASAM ALI 119649 SH. HASAN GUJAR

10465 SH. HAWA SINGH LAKHLAN 59380 KUM. HEENA KOUSAR

78226 SH. HEERA LAL KANTIYA 40484 SH. HEERA RAM MOOND

86783 KUM. HEMA PAREEK 32734 SH. HEMA RAM JAKHAR

50725 SH. HEMANT BHUGARI 39565 SH. HEMANT CHAUHAN

23658 SH. HEMANT KUMAR SUTHAR 37196 SH. HEMANT MENDIRATTA

38738 SH. HEMANT TRIVEDI 105047 SH. HEMANT VYAS

115139 SH. HEMANT YADAV 88274 KUM. HEMLATA SANKHLA

59361 KUM. HEMLATA TANWAR 53339 SH. HET RAM BISHNOI

68142 SH. HET RAM SARAN 40655 SH. HIMANSHU BENIWAL

102642 SH. HIMANSHU BHOJAK 67127 SH. HIMANSHU GAUTAM

109702 SH. HIMANSHU TAK 82192 SH. HIMMAT PRATAP SINGH

13311 SH. HIRA LAL HARSH 57003 SH. HISSAR MOHAMMED BHIYANI

82141 SH. HITESH CHHAJER 102844 SH. HITESH NARAYAN PUROHIT

85902 SH. HITESH PERIWAL 118337 SH. HITESH SINGH RAJPUROHIT

76169 KUM. HONEY KOCHAR 88863 SH. HUKAM SINGH YADAV

'I'

52529 SH. IFTACAR MOHD. SISODIA 59555 SH. IMRAN ALI BHATI

63994 SH. IMRAN ALI KHILJI 103056 SH. INDER CHAND VERMA

66256 SH. INDER JEET BHADANI 86209 SH. INDER KUMAR TANWAR

71024 SH. INDER MOHAN SINGH RATHORE 6882 SH. INDER SINGH

36905 SMT. INDIRA DEVI BISHNOI 61385 DR. INDIRA LUNA

107443 KUM. INDRA KUMARI 50991 KUM. INDU SHARMA

27776 KUM. INDU SOLANKI 98282 SH. IQBAL SINGH

108758 KUM. IRAM KHAN 116597 SH. IRFAN GOURI

79522 SH. IRSHAD ANJUM KAZI 32580 SH. ISHAK ALI SYED

73536 SH. ISHAN NARAYAN PUROHIT 19799 SH. ISHAQ QURESHI

17918 SH. ISRAR HASSAN QUADRI 120501 SH. ITIHAAS GOUR

'J'

13118 SH. JAG MAL SINGH RATHORE 36454 SH. JAGDEESH JAL

97998 SH. JAGDISH 25632 SH. JAGDISH ACHARYA

45866 SH. JAGDISH JYANI 40679 SH. JAGDISH KUMAR

53231 SH. JAGDISH KUMAR JAIPAL 27138 SH. JAGDISH KUMAR RANGA



18183 SH. JAGDISH KUMAR SEWAG 78181 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD

29630 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD CHOUDHARY 102058 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD PUNIA

33651 SH. JAGDISH RAM KUMHAR 32317 SH. JAGMAL

92836 SH. JAHIR ABBASI 24425 SH. JAI DAYAL SHARMA

44236 SH. JAI KISHAN SWAMI 70772 SH. JAI KUMAR GAHLOT

119452 SH. JAI PRAKASH JANAGAL 107754 KUM. JAI RAJ KANWAR

35200 SH. JAI SINGH BARGUJAR 45339 SH. JAI SINGH BHATI

108712 SH. JAI SINGH YADAV 23839 SH. JAIDEEP KUMAR SHARMA

52320 SH. JAIDEEP SINGH RAJVI 98231 KUM. JAISHREE BACHCHH

60889 SMT. JAISHREE BHOJAK 23759 SH. JAISUKH LAL SONGARA

77122 SH. JALAJ SINGH 57255 SH. JALAM SINGH PANWAR

88658 KUM. JAMEELA BHATI 53567 SH. JANKI DASS PANDAY

25980 SH. JANKI NARAYAN SHARMALI 136231 KUM. JANVI RAMNANI

115249 KUM. JASMINE VALMIKI 114381 KUM. JASODA SHARMA

118364 SH. JASPARIT SINGH 119263 SH. JASPREET SINGH MAKKER

61037 SH. JASU NATH 88881 SH. JASWANT SINGH RATHORE

106757 SH. JASWANT SINGH SOLANKI 88869 SH. JASWANT SINGH TANWAR

42686 SH. JATIN SHARMA 131708 SH. JAVED KHAN

52682 SH. JAVED KHAN KALLAR 17740 SH. JAY CHAND LAL SARASWAT

106580 SH. JAY KUMAR TANWAR 65021 KUM. JAYA KANWAR

101878 KUM. JAYA SONI 117268 KUM. JAYSHREE SARSWAT

60129 KUM. JAYWANTI SHARMA 42489 SH. JEETANDER SINGH PARIHAR

20304 SH. JEEV RAJ KUMHAR 78174 SH. JEEVAN RAM SUTHAR

23043 SH. JETH MAL SONI 90003 SH. JETHA RAM

116148 SH. JETHA RAM CHAHAR 95324 SH. JETHA RAM SHARMA

81231 SH. JETHU SINGH 75810 SH. JHAMAN LAL HATILA

107994 SH. JITANDAR KUMAR PUROHIT 60825 SH. JITANDER ACHARYA

78434 SH. JITANDRA SWAMI 42059 SH. JITENDAR KUMAR JAIN

23504 SH. JITENDER KUMAR BISHNOI 53997 SH. JITENDER PAREEK

94637 SH. JITENDRA BHOJAK 115549 SH. JITENDRA JAIN

11866 SH. JITENDRA KUMAR BANSAL 19150 SH. JITENDRA KUMAR SHRIMALI

40677 SH. JITENDRA MARU 72607 SH. JITENDRA SHARMA

39974 SH. JITENDRA SINGH 32060 SH. JITENDRA SINGH BHATI

88052 SH. JITENDRA SINGH RATHORE 50542 SH. JITENDRA SUTHAR

36559 SH. JOGENDER KUMAR JOIYA 118974 SH. JUGAL KISHOR

52418 SH. JUGAL KISHOR KANWARIA 68525 SH. JUGAL KISHOR RATHI

32582 SH. JUGAL KISHORE VYAS 35464 SH. JUGNU ACHARYA

110253 KUM. JYOTI BHATI 116225 KUM. JYOTI CHOUDHARY

88164 KUM. JYOTI KANWAR 98343 KUM. JYOTI KOCHAR

107535 KUM. JYOTI PINCHA 129684 SH. JYOTI PRAKASH SRIMALI

'K'

79168 SH. KAILASH BORAD 22935 SH. KAILASH CHANDRA VYAS

100244 SH. KAILASH DAN CHARAN 96611 SH. KAILASH KUMAR

118448 SH. KAILASH SIYAG 121128 KUM. KAJAL MATHUR

100328 KUM. KALPANA KANWAR 122695 KUM. KALPANA MEHRA

95653 KUM. KALPANA PANWAR 20467 SH. KALU RAM KUMHAR

106269 SH. KAMAL CHAND JANAGAL 6175 SH. KAMAL CHAND SIPANI

76883 SH. KAMAL KANT SHARMA 30976 SH. KAMAL KANT TANWAR

11418 SH. KAMAL KISHORE DUGAR 134947 SH. KAMAL KISHORE RANGA

115671 SH. KAMAL KUMAR 37277 SH. KAMAL KUMAR SHARMA

73316 SH. KAMAL KUMAR VYAS 23749 SH. KAMAL NARAYAN PUROHIT

79320 SH. KAMAL RAJ KARWASRA 78296 SH. KAMAL RAMAWAT

118157 SH. KAMAL SINGH 84262 SH. KAMAL SONI

61452 SH. KAMALJEET SINGH RAY 135098 SH. KAMLESH GUJRATI

26237 SMT. KAMNA CHOUDHANRY 107778 KUM. KAMYA GAHLOT

116630 SH. KAN SINGH 28631 SH. KAN SINGH NARNOTH

102911 KUM. KANCHAN BISHNOI 54368 KUM. KANCHAN RANA

104104 KUM. KANCHAN SHEKHAWAT 55418 SH. KANHAIYA LAL

62871 SH. KANHAIYA LAL PUROHIT 38728 SH. KANHAIYA LAL SADH



25360 SH. KANHIYA LAL ACHARYA 88122 KUM. KANIKA ARORA

136174 SH. KANISHK MEGHWAL 108468 SMT. KANTA CHOUDHARY

20874 SH. KANWAR LAL SHARMA 116106 SH. KANWAR LAL SINWAR

70985 SH. KAPIL ACHARYA 25469 SH. KAPIL DEV VYAS

70938 SH. KAPIL GAJRAJ 77247 SH. KAPIL NARAYAN PUROHIT

27675 SH. KAPISH JAIN 48088 SH. KAPTAN CHAND

95798 SH. KARAN KHADGAWAT 106908 SH. KARAN PAL SINGH BHATI

5206 SH. KARAN SINGH TANWAR 119065 SH. KARANPAL CHOUDHARY

35788 SH. KARNI SINGH RATHORE 28501 SH. KASHI RAM SIHAG

105318 KUM. KASHISH MAKKER 130401 KUM. KASHVI GARG

28014 SH. KAUSHAL ACHARYA 76800 SH. KAUSHAL SHANKLA

70867 SH. KAUSHAL SHARMA 102165 SH. KAUSHAL VAISHNAV

98746 KUM. KAVITA BAID 88040 SMT. KAVITA KASWAN

55414 SMT. KAVITA SHARMA 40041 SH. KEDAR NATH SARSWAT

8081 SH. KEDAR NATH SONI 109068 SH. KESHAV KIRADOO

96288 SH. KESHAV NARAYAN VYAS 59857 SH. KESHAV SHARMA

23757 SH. KESHRI CHAND PARIHAR 24944 SH. KESHWA KHATRI

38503 SH. KEWAL CHAND SINGHAL 60741 SH. KHEEV RAJ GAHLOT

74420 SH. KHEM CHAND TANWAR 119460 SH. KHEMENDRA JINGAR

12998 SH. KHINV SINGH BHATI 81066 SH. KHUSHAL ARYA

21726 SH. KHUSHAL CHAND JOSHI 106046 SH. KHUSHAL KHATRI

116250 KUM. KHUSHBOO GOLCHHA 123736 KUM. KHUSHBOO NAWLAKHA

95528 KUM. KHUSHBOO SUTHAR 30806 SH. KHWAJA HASAN QUADRI

32923 KUM. KIRAN PUROHIT 101759 KUM. KIRAN SIYAG

77613 KUM. KIRTI GUPTA 117971 KUM. KIRTI KASERA

80810 SMT. KIRTI SETHIA 55215 SH. KISHAN GOPAL SHARMA

21764 SH. KISHAN KUMAR OJHA 101652 SH. KISHAN KUMAR VYAS

98281 SH. KISHAN KUMAR VYAS 61054 SH. KISHAN LAL BHADU

20254 SH. KISHAN LAL BHATI 6954 SH. KISHAN LAL CHIMPA

27774 SH. KISHAN LAL JEENGAR 117959 SH. KISHAN LAL MEGHWAL

96060 SH. KISHAN SWAMI 129867 SH. KISHANA RAM CHAHELIYA

70470 SH. KISHOR VERMA 13912 SH. KISHORE SINGH SHEKHAWAT

133464 KUM. KISTURI 111663 KUM. KITTU SHARMA

70332 KUM. KOMAL BISHNOI 87759 KUM. KOMAL CHOUDHARY

109126 SMT. KOMAL KARWA 95772 KUM. KOMALTA BHARGAVA

97572 KUM. KOMOLIKA KACHCHHAVA 15753 SH. KOSHLESH ARYA

56963 SMT. KRANTI SWAMI 18151 SH. KRISHAN KANT SEVADA

30214 SH. KRISHAN KUMAR ACHARYA 109878 SH. KRISHAN KUMAR BHAIRI

22315 SH. KRISHAN KUMAR BISHNOI 82441 SH. KRISHAN KUMAR PUROHIT

33753 SH. KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA 30278 SH. KRISHAN KUMAR SUTHAR

65735 SH. KRISHAN LAL 87155 SH. KRISHAN LAL KASHANIYA

61435 KUM. KRISHNA ACHARYA 104780 SMT. KRISHNA CHOUDHARY

80315 SH. KRISHNA DEVAN 24870 SMT. KRISHNA JANSEVI

97535 KUM. KRITI KALAWATIA 119892 KUM. KRITI KASERA

114109 KUM. KRITIKA GANDHI 57138 SH. KUBER SINGH BHATI

24848 SH. KULDEEP JANSEVI 88174 SH. KULDEEP KARELA

10686 SH. KULDEEP KUMAR SHARMA 21906 SH. KULDEEP SINGH RATHORE

25688 SH. KUNDAN VYAS 66014 SH. KUNTESH KHATOL

81444 SH. KUSHALKUMAR SONI 86700 KUM. KUSUM LATA CHAUHAN

'L'

89019 SH. LACKPA DORJA TAMANG 36215 SH. LADU RAM

65075 SH. LAJPAT RAI MIDHA 28119 KUM. LAJWANTI BHARWANI

100626 SH. LAKSHAY MADHAN 32852 SH. LAKSHMAN BISHNOI

77675 SH. LAKSHYA SINGH SHEKHAWAT 121160 SH. LAKSHYA VERMA

54317 SH. LAL CHAND MEGHWAL 30295 SH. LAL CHAND SUTHAR

107919 SH. LAL KRISHAN PANNU 109735 SH. LALCHAND CHOUHAN

77693 SH. LALIT KUMAR SONI 77628 SH. LALIT MOHAN VYAS

24910 SH. LALIT NARAYAN PUROHIT 50010 SH. LALIT SINGH INDA

115226 KUM. LALITA GEHLOT 52444 SMT. LALITA KANSARA



111834 KUM. LAVANYA SHARMA 58728 SH. LAVESH PALIWAL

13133 SH. LAXMAN DAN BITHU 95473 SH. LAXMAN JAT

38857 SH. LAXMAN KUMAR NAYAK 45540 SMT. LAXMI ACHARYA

116862 KUM. LAXMI BISHNOI 97300 KUM. LAXMI CHANDAK

59207 SH. LAXMI KANT LATA 19143 SH. LAXMI KANT RANGA

66965 SH. LAXMI NARAYAN MEHTA 24062 SH. LAXMI NARAYAN SIYAG

107626 KUM. LEELA GODARA 77664 SH. LEELADHAR SOLANKI

56455 SH. LEKH RAJ 104231 SH. LEKH RAM

61094 SH. LEKHRAM DHATTERWAL 93412 KUM. LICHMA

37192 SH. LILA DHAR BHATI 82320 SH. LOHIT GAHLOT

116860 SH. LOKENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN 101015 SH. LOKESH BOTHRA

85586 SH. LOKESH GOUR 88708 KUM. LOKESH KANWAR CHOUHAN

28406 SH. LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA 96828 SH. LOKESH SANKHALA

100732 SH. LOKESHWAR KRISHNA PUROHIT 47993 SH. LOVE SHARMA

118586 SH. LOVY BISHNOI 79918 SH. LUNA RAM BANA

61977 SH. LUNKARAN SHARMA

'M'

126716 KUM. MADALSA JOSHI 9421 SH. MADAN GOPAL PUROHIT

107677 SH. MADAN GOPAL RATAWA 18522 SH. MADAN GOPAL VYAS

122432 SH. MADAN KUMAR SOLANKI 71891 SH. MADAN LAL

29438 SH. MADAN LAL BARUPAL 22386 SH. MADAN LAL RAJPUROHIT

58686 SH. MADAN LAL SIGAD 6201 SH. MADAN LAL THAKUR

46543 SH. MADAN MOHAN JOSHI 50897 SH. MADAN MOHAN MAKKAR

11979 SH. MADAN MOHAN RANGA 33672 SH. MADAN MOHAN VYAS

35047 SH. MADAN SUROLIA 109386 KUM. MADHAVI BHATIYA

22324 KUM. MADHU BALA MANGAY 25361 SMT. MADHU KAUSHIK

109036 KUM. MADHU PARIHAR 59373 KUM. MADHU SARASWAT

80861 KUM. MADHVI SHARMA 102724 KUM. MADINA PATHAN

59138 SH. MAHABOOB ALI 27101 SH. MAHAVEER CHAND TANWAR

70455 SH. MAHAVEER KACHAWA 89824 SH. MAHAVEER NAHATA

99489 SH. MAHAVEER PRASAD BISHNOI 95260 SH. MAHAVIR KUMAR GAHLOT

21794 SH. MAHAVIR KUMAR SANKHLA 10540 SH. MAHAVIR PRASAD SHARMA

4718 SH. MAHAVIR PRASAD SHARMA 121366 SH. MAHBOOB ALI KOHRI

119355 SH. MAHENDER KUMAR NIGAM 96729 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR

27923 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR HARSH 7267 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN

33043 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR KALLA 72519 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR PARIHAR

66489 SH. MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH 69677 SH. MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH

20476 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH 24846 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH

22250 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH BHATI 68034 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH BHATI

45381 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH GAUR 60939 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH SISOODIA

37214 SH. MAHESH GAHLOT 24074 SH. MAHESH KUAMR BANA

36103 SH. MAHESH KUMAR 90277 SH. MAHESH KUMAR

32468 SH. MAHESH KUMAR ACHARYA 84151 SH. MAHESH KUMAR JOSHI

73602 SH. MAHESH KUMAR KALLA 17385 SH. MAHESH KUMAR SHRIMALI

77218 SH. MAHESH KUMAR SUTHAR 51151 SH. MAHESH KUMAR SWAMI

23509 SH. MAHESH PAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT 27256 SH. MAHESH PUROHIT

53480 SH. MAHESH VYAS 43106 SH. MAHFOOJ ALI QUADRI

41595 SH. MAHIDHAR NARAYAN PUROHIT 30375 SH. MAJAFER ALI

41783 SH. MAJID ALI 66790 SH. MAKABUL KHAN

38073 SH. MAKHAN LAL JOSHI 116584 SH. MAKSOOD SHAH

127187 SH. MALA RAM 108368 SH. MALU NATH

135938 KUM. MAMTA PANWAR 117867 KUM. MAMTA POONIA

119876 KUM. MAMTA PUROHIT 117850 KUM. MAMTA RATHORE

107657 KUM. MAMTA SARSWAT 59782 SMT. MAMTA SHARMA

17113 SH. MAN MOHAN CHOUDHARY 60765 SH. MANEESH KHAN

37068 SH. MANEESH VYAS 21045 SH. MANGE LAL KILANIA

63028 SH. MANGI LAL 13535 SH. MANGU SINGH

31780 SH. MANI RAM 100546 KUM. MANILA VYAS

69058 SH. MANIRAM ACHARIYA 27381 SH. MANIRAM KASHNIYAN



84037 SH. MANISH ACHARYA 68645 SH. MANISH CHANDAK

101588 SH. MANISH CHHIMPA 67110 SH. MANISH GODARA

26692 SH. MANISH GOUR 98143 SH. MANISH JAIPAL

98244 SH. MANISH KAJARIA 88157 SH. MANISH KUMAR AGRAWAL

80011 SH. MANISH KUMAR PUROHIT 111031 SH. MANISH KUMAR SHARMA

77969 SH. MANISH KUMAR SWAMI 84693 SH. MANISH SUTHAR

53479 SH. MANISH SWAMI 102022 KUM. MANISHA ARYA

108912 KUM. MANISHA PANDIT 95814 KUM. MANISHA SETHIA

56595 KUM. MANISHA SONI 97939 KUM. MANISHA VERMA

81593 KUM. MANJEETA VYAS 111592 SMT. MANJU BALA

101857 KUM. MANJU BISHNOI 116214 KUM. MANJU CHOUDHARY

88682 KUM. MANJU DOTASARA 22358 KUM. MANJU RANI MISHRA

3780 SH. MANOHAR LAL 45591 SH. MANOHAR SINGH CHOUHAN

17283 SH. MANOHAR SINGH RATHORE 63819 SH. MANOJ ACHARYA

69467 SH. MANOJ AGARWAL 27515 SH. MANOJ BANSAL

85296 SH. MANOJ BISHNOI 89376 SH. MANOJ GODARA

25789 SH. MANOJ KUMAR 32565 SH. MANOJ KUMAR

35888 SH. MANOJ KUMAR 61613 SH. MANOJ KUMAR

61920 SH. MANOJ KUMAR 80282 SH. MANOJ KUMAR

30812 SH. MANOJ KUMAR BHADANI 24194 SH. MANOJ KUMAR BHATI

98060 SH. MANOJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY 39159 SH. MANOJ KUMAR JANAGAL

88816 SH. MANOJ KUMAR KACHHAWA 101347 SH. MANOJ KUMAR KAMRA

51264 SH. MANOJ KUMAR KUMAWAT 27579 SH. MANOJ KUMAR NAHATA

83428 SH. MANOJ KUMAR OJHA 31938 SH. MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA

65891 SH. MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 117918 SH. MANOJ KUMAR SIGAR

26064 SH. MANOJ KUMAR VYAS 27962 SH. MANOJ MODI

95105 SH. MANOJ SHARMA 29993 SH. MANOJ SUROLIA

76172 SH. MANOJ SUTHAR 88004 SH. MANVENDER SINGH BHATI

20243 SH. MANVENDRA KUMAR BEGERHOTTA 101761 SH. MANVENDRA SINGH RATHORE

118339 SH. MANVENDRA SINGH RATHORE 96541 KUM. MAYA PUGALIYA

118634 KUM. MAYA SUTHAR 118730 SH. MAYANK GAHLOT

112760 SH. MAYANK GUPTA 70988 SH. MAYANK PATPATIA

117330 SH. MAYUR GHAI 62122 SH. MAYUR VERMA

48778 SMT. MEENA RANA 102422 KUM. MEENAKSHI BACHH

40742 SMT. MEENAKSHI SHARMA 117899 KUM. MEENAKSHI SONI

44164 SMT. MEENAKSHI UPADHYAY 49831 SMT. MEENU

57981 KUM. MEENU KUMARI 67909 SH. MEGH RAJ CHAWLA

97503 KUM. MEGHA DUJARI 70287 SH. MEGHARAM GODARA

39190 SH. MEHANDI HASAN SAMMA 42093 SH. MEHBOOB ALI BHESTI

31239 SH. MEHBUB ALI MOLANI 98737 SMT. MENA  BAI

40031 SH. MILAP CHAND 25565 SH. MILIND TIWARI

134079 KUM. MITALI BISHNOI 112762 KUM. MITALI KHATRI

100068 KUM. MITALI PAREEK 60943 SH. MITENDRA BANSAL

84773 SH. MOHAMMAD  SABIR 35160 SH. MOHAMMAD ASLAM

61042 SH. MOHAMMAD ASLAM PATHAN 87482 SH. MOHAMMAD AZHRUDIN

25588 SH. MOHAMMAD RAJAK 22310 SH. MOHAMMAD SHAKIL

110723 SH. MOHAMMAD YASAR 75242 SH. MOHAMMAD YASIN RANGREZ

80187 SH. MOHAMMED ALI 79725 SH. MOHAMMED FAROOQ TAILY

44770 SH. MOHAMMED RAFIQ PATHAN 82815 SH. MOHAMMED SHABBIR

124972 SH. MOHAMMED SHAKEEL 8846 SH. MOHAN LAL ACHARYA

18858 SH. MOHAN LAL DUDI 50849 SH. MOHAN LAL GODARA

73367 SH. MOHAN LAL JOIYA 96924 SH. MOHAN LAL MEENA

10309 SH. MOHAN LAL MODI 67400 SH. MOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT

16232 SH. MOHAN LAL SHARMA 40817 SH. MOHAN LAL SHARMA

53081 SH. MOHD FARUKH 61367 SH. MOHD HASSAN RATHORE

61160 SH. MOHD HUSSAIN 95709 SH. MOHD RIYAJ

61980 SH. MOHD SALIM RATHORE 82830 SH. MOHD USMAN

18160 SH. MOHD YUNAS 23529 SH. MOHD. FAROOK CHOUHAN

18833 SH. MOHD. HABIB MOLANI 46536 SH. MOHD. IQBAL QURESHI



21010 SH. MOHD. KHALID 57213 SH. MOHD. SALIM MOLANI

52118 SH. MOHD. VASSIM 95621 SH. MOHIT

62930 SH. MOHIT BHATIA 107692 SH. MOHIT JHAJHRIA

117665 SH. MOHIT KRISHAN VYAS 102993 SH. MOHIT NARAYAN CHURA

81490 SH. MOHIT SHARMA 82032 SH. MOHIT SWAMI

66976 SH. MOHMMED SAFFI 17838 SH. MOHMOOD BAILIM

80530 SH. MOHSAN ALI QURESHI 61222 SH. MOHSIN SANDANI

61353 SH. MOINUDDIN 8732 SH. MOLA BAKSH BHUTTA

66419 SMT. MONIKA BARADIA 88838 KUM. MONIKA GUPTA

103231 SMT. MONIKA JOSHI 103280 KUM. MONIKA MODI

91049 KUM. MONIKA PANWAR 54048 KUM. MONIKA SHARMA

64657 KUM. MONIKA SINGH RAJPUT 102590 KUM. MONIKA SUTHAR

76849 SH. MOOL CHAND SUTHAR 93134 SH. MOOL CHAND SUTHAR

44625 SH. MOOL SINGH CHOUHAN 32680 SH. MOOL SINGH RATHORE

11338 SH. MOTI SINGH RAJPUT 24743 SH. MOTI SINGH RATHORE

107679 KUM. MOULSHREE SANKHLA 121185 KUM. MOXITA VERMA

62716 SH. MUBARAK ALI 55335 SH. MUCKTIYAR AHMED LODHI

30807 SH. MUKESH ACHARYA 84276 SH. MUKESH GAHLOT

118224 SH. MUKESH KUMAR 35564 SH. MUKESH KUMAR SWAMI

53095 SH. MUKESH KUMAR THANTHERA 118093 SH. MUKESH MEHRA

42173 SH. MUKESH PANWAR 116793 SH. MUKESH PUNIYA

43730 SH. MUKH RAM KUKNA 119555 SH. MUKUL PANDEY

85220 SH. MUKUL TIWARI 5704 SH. MUMTAZ ALI QURESHI

9466 SH. MUMTAZA ALI BHATI 112590 SH. MUNIRAM MEGHWAL

65809 SH. MURAD ALI BHUTTO 4721 SH. MURLI DHAR UPADHYAY

70806 SH. MURLI MANOHAR PRAJAPAT 117421 SH. MURLI RAJPUROHIT

117215 SH. MURLIDHAR 40073 SH. MURLIDHAR BISHNOI

85887 SH. MUSHABBEER HADEES 29859 SH. MUZAFFAR USTA

'N'

61215 SH. NADEEM ABBASI 118490 SMT. NAHID

24128 SH. NAJEER HUSSAIN USTA 98793 SH. NAKUL RAJPUROHIT

119175 KUM. NAMRATA DADHICH 117975 KUM. NAMRATA SONI

132904 KUM. NANCY TANWAR 5076A SH. NAND KISHORE

12371 SH. NAND KISHORE GANDHI 15851 SH. NAND KISHORE RATHI

59755 SH. NAND LAL 33904 SH. NAND LAL SAH

29834 SH. NANDRAM 60675 SH. NANU RAM CHEEL

82164 SH. NAR SINGH 95201 SH. NARAIN DUTT MISHRA

60805 SH. NARAYAN KANSARA 35100 SH. NARAYAN KHADGAWAT

19555 SH. NARAYAN RAM KUMHAR 95266 SH. NARAYAN SINGH RATHORE

14208 SH. NARAYAN SINGH YADAV 11246 SH. NARBADA SHANKER ACHARYA

19391 SH. NARENDAR PURI 16961 SH. NARENDER KUMAR SWAMI

59493 SH. NARENDER SINGH 63873 SH. NARENDER SINGH SHEKHAWAT

18670 SH. NARENDRA GAUR 43183 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR ACHARYA

16335 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL 20213 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR BENIWAL

58135 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR BISHNOI 22243 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR SWAMI

23528 SH. NARENDRA SINGH RATHORE 95920 SH. NARESH ACHARYA

51704 SH. NARESH CHANDRA KASWAN 116075 SH. NARESH KUMAR

69228 SH. NARESH KUMAR SHARMA 19841 SH. NARESH SHRIMALI

87740 SH. NARESH UPADHYAY 40343 SH. NARPAT SINGH RAJPUROHIT

36163 SH. NARPAT SINGH SHEKHAWAT 51327 SMT. NASEEM BANO QURESI

97103 SH. NATHMAL SURAWAT 82346 SH. NATHUNATH SIDH

39209 SH. NAVEEN TANWAR 25407 SH. NAVIN SHARMA

80206 SH. NAVNEET KUMAR 42453 SH. NAVNEET KUMAR SARAN

45098 SH. NAVNEET MODI 52977 SH. NAVNEET NARAYAN VYAS

19128 SH. NAVRATAN JOSHI 19237 SH. NAVRATAN KUMAR TANWER

61171 SH. NAVRATAN SARASWAT 62069 SH. NAVRATAN SEN

16735 SH. NAWAB ALI 96294 SH. NAWLA RAM MEGHWAL

5927 SH. NAYAB SINGH BUTTAR 124936 SH. NAZIM SAMEJA

39057 SH. NEEL KAMAL SWAMI 68860 KUM. NEELAM



97793 KUM. NEELAM AGARWAL 82524 KUM. NEELAM KANWER

108893 KUM. NEELAM PARIHAR 88962 SH. NEERAJ GOYAL

70997 KUM. NEERU AGGARWAL 34981 KUM. NEETU MODI

70986 KUM. NEHA DEVRA 119582 KUM. NEHA GARG

115731 KUM. NEHA KHAN 108841 KUM. NEHA RATHORE

83795 KUM. NEHA SAWAL 123171 KUM. NEHA SHARMA

112586 KUM. NEHA SHRIMALI 116034 SH. NEHPAL SINGH DABHI

76874 SH. NEMI CHAND BHADANI 76247 SH. NETA RAM NAYAK

109480 KUM. NIDHI JHANWAR 52386 KUM. NIDHI SARAF

57114 KUM. NIHARIKA GAHLOT 80109 SH. NIKHIL BHARDWAJ

120886 SH. NIKHIL GUPTA 117136 SH. NIKHIL NARAYAN ARORA

105237 SH. NIKHIL PUROHIT 127257 SH. NIKHIL TULSYANI

117261 KUM. NIKITA ACHARYA 95675 KUM. NIKITA RATHI

109190 KUM. NIKITA VYAS 57093 SH. NILESH PUROHIT

67072 SH. NIMBARAM 87197 KUM. NIMISHA SHARMA

118704 SH. NIPUN GAHLOT 21335 SH. NIRANJAN KUMAR DADHICH

47476 SH. NIRANJAN SINGH 30625 SH. NIRANJAN VYAS

30853 SH. NIRANJAN VYAS 56107 SH. NIRMAL KUMAR TANWAR

108179 SH. NIRMAL TANWAR 89740 KUM. NIRMLA JAT

117147 KUM. NISHA BISSA 115213 KUM. NISHA RAJPUROHIT

70968 SH. NISHANK MADHAN 67140 SH. NISHANT BISHNOI

54633 SH. NISHANT BISSA 88613 SH. NISHANT KHATRI

77992 SH. NISHANT MEHNDIRATTA 58536 KUM. NISHAT BANO

101292 KUM. NISTHA VYAS 77073 SH. NITESH KUMAR HARSH

41998 SH. NITIN GOYAL 38762 SH. NITIN KUMAR MARU

'O'

118628 SH. OM PARKASH GODARA 134303 SH. OM PRAKASH

36078 SH. OM PRAKASH 44083 SH. OM PRAKASH

61483 SH. OM PRAKASH 6240 SH. OM PRAKASH BHADANI

47903 SH. OM PRAKASH BHADU 16993 SH. OM PRAKASH BISHNOI

45106 SH. OM PRAKASH BISHNOI 76903 SH. OM PRAKASH BISHNOI

17172 SH. OM PRAKASH CHANDAK 41504 SH. OM PRAKASH GODARA

95459 SH. OM PRAKASH GODARA 70577 SH. OM PRAKASH GOYATAN

14984 SH. OM PRAKASH HARSHA 76152 SH. OM PRAKASH HATILA

41085 SH. OM PRAKASH KASWA 105436 SH. OM PRAKASH KHURAV

80226 SH. OM PRAKASH MEGHWAL 19853 SH. OM PRAKASH PALIWAL

29424 SH. OM PRAKASH PUROHIT 88505 SH. OM PRAKASH RANGA

72772 SH. OM PRAKASH SHARMA 94480 SH. OM PRAKASH VYAS

7705 SH. OM PRAKASH YADAV 7820 SH. OM PRKASH SHARMA

24257 SH. OMA RAM JAT 35859 SH. OMPRAKASH JANI

78504 SH. OMPRAKASH JOSHI 107047 SH. OMPRAKASH PUROHIT

'P'

13869 SH. PABU RAM BISHNOI 52809 SH. PABUDAN SINGH RATHORE

28316 SH. PADAM SINGH 99507 SH. PADAM SINGH RAJPUT

101835 KUM. PADAMSHREE VYAS 37165 SH. PANKAJ JOSHI

121566 SH. PANKAJ PARIHAR 118780 SH. PANKAJ SONI

84138 SH. PANKAJ SWAMI 60601 SH. PANMAL BISHNOI

63089 SH. PANNA LAL CHOMAL 32268 SH. PARAS MAL VISHNOI

25640 SH. PARAS NATH SIDH 106080 SH. PARTH MOHTA

28444 SMT. PARUL RANGA 73211 KUM. PARVATI

25723 SH. PARVINDER KUMAR 18005 SH. PAWAN KUMAR

50336 SH. PAWAN KUMAR BHATI 65886 SH. PAWAN KUMAR KASWAN

117422 SH. PAWAN KUMAR MAHATMA 25589 SH. PAWAN KUMAR OJHA

76539 SH. PAWAN KUMAR PUROHIT 34385 SH. PAWAN KUMAR SARN

61338 SH. PAWAN KUMAR SARSWAT 43621 SH. PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA

70217 SH. PAWAN KUMAR SWAMI 88577 SH. PAWAN RAJ TARD

80242 SH. PAWAN SINGH RATHORE 77365 SH. PAWAN VIJAYVARGIYA

32080 SH. PHOOL CHAND CHOUDHARY 61104 SMT. PHOOL RENU MEGHWAL

30154 SH. PHUSA RAM JAKHAR 45065 KUM. PINKI KAUSHIK



68267 SH. PITHARAM LEGHA 117847 SH. PIYUSH TANTIA

116764 KUM. POOJA CHARAN 75202 KUM. POOJA DIXIT

99160 KUM. POOJA KHATRI 107888 KUM. POOJA PAREEK

95355 KUM. POOJA PUROHIT 61319 SMT. POOJA SHEKHAWAT

64350 SMT. POOJA SONI 79655 SH. POONAM CHAND

68927 SH. POONAM CHAND PUNIYA 64069 SH. POONAM CHAND SINGHMAR

96179 KUM. POONAM KAUSHIK 98427 KUM. POONAM LOHIA

107484 KUM. POONAM VYAS 110380 SH. PRABHU DAYAL MEGHWAL

27889 SH. PRABHU DAYAL MEGHWAL 73184 SH. PRABHU RAM SIDDH

76621 SH. PRABHU SINGH BHATI 119767 KUM. PRACHI AGGARWAL

80054 SH. PRADEEP HARSHA 57948 SH. PRADEEP KUMAR

25817 SH. PRADEEP KUMAR KHATRI 53188 SH. PRADEEP KUMAR KUMHAR

15686 SH. PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA 111843 SH. PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV

115506 SH. PRADEEP PRAJAPAT 43463 SH. PRADEEP SINGH RATHORE

25935 SH. PRADEEP WALIA 30227 SH. PRADYUMNA KHARKHODIA

28762 SH. PRAHALAD DASS KALLA 64129 SH. PRAHLAD KAHAR

83378 SH. PRAHLAD RAM JAKHAR 35796 SH. PRAHLAD RAM KASWAN

24708 SH. PRAKASH CHAND SONI 86815 SH. PRAKASH JOSHI

109794 SH. PRAKASH MODI 119586 SH. PRAKHARMITTAL

47593 SH. PRAMA RAM 21334 SH. PRAMOD KUMAR CHORARIA

6792 SH. PRAMOD KUMAR KHANNA 121215 SH. PRANAV BANSAL

119316 SH. PRANSHU SHARMA 102828 SH. PRASHANT BHARDWAJ

105004 SH. PRASHANT BHATI 79123 SH. PRASHANT HARSH

78456 SH. PRASHANT KACHHAWA 41715 SH. PRASHANT SHUKLA

104794 SH. PRATAP KUMAR TAILANG 104148 SH. PRATAP SINGH

70996 SH. PRATAP SINGH 90996 SH. PRATHVIRAJ PURKAIT

52443 SH. PRAVEEN CHOUDHARY 96273 KUM. PREETI MOOLCHANDANI

72395 SMT. PREETY KHAJANCHI 84876 SH. PREM BISHNOI

48209 SH. PREM KUMAR ACHARYA 119552 SH. PREM KUMAR BHAMBHU

61740 SH. PREM KUMAR BISHNOI 76845 SH. PREM KUMAR GOSWAMI

42584 SMT. PREM LATA SILU 25648 SH. PREM NARAYAN DUBEY

17118 SH. PREM NARAYAN HARSH 96353 SH. PREM PRAKASH BATRA

37180 SH. PREM PRAKASH BISHNOI 14919 SH. PREM PRAKASH MADHAN

99011 SH. PREM PRATAP DHAKA 50560 SH. PREM RATAN BISHNOI

50026 SH. PREM SINGH BHATI 82089 SH. PREM SINGH BHATI

30266 SH. PREM SUKH GADIA LOHAR 96177 SMT. PREM SWAMI

102761 KUM. PRERANA JAIN 116727 KUM. PRERNA PAREEK

116706 SH. PRINCE YADAV 38961 SH. PRITAM GAHLOT

63131 SH. PRITHVI RAJ KOOKANA 85457 KUM. PRITI PAREEK

96287 KUM. PRIYA PUROHIT 96834 KUM. PRIYA SANKHI

114892 KUM. PRIYA SHARMA 94613 KUM. PRIYA SONI

61864 KUM. PRIYA VYAS 73620 SMT. PRIYAMVADA RAJPUROHIT

106594 KUM. PRIYANKA 85051 KUM. PRIYANKA BAID

96634 KUM. PRIYANKA CHHALANI 131039 KUM. PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY

87306 KUM. PRIYANKA PANIA 74225 KUM. PRIYANKA PUROHIT

100560 KUM. PRIYANKA RATHORE 60647 KUM. PRIYANKA SANADHYA

106827 KUM. PRIYANKA SHARMA 98230 KUM. PRIYANKA VYAS

117901 KUM. PRIYANKA YADAV 83020 KUM. PUJA JAIN

95391 SH. PUKH RAJ 109259 SH. PUNEET BISSA

53503 SH. PUNEET HARSH 117617 SH. PUNIT TANWAR

61938 SH. PURSHOTTAM KUMAR VYAS 96079 SH. PURU VIJAY AERY

16552 SH. PURUSHOTTAM SHARMA 15443 SH. PUSHPANDAR KUMAR CHOUDHARY

25698 SH. PUSHPENDRA KUMAR KHATRI

'R'

120881 KUM. RACHANA SWAMI 32612 SH. RADHA KISHAN SWAMI

38388 KUM. RADHA VISHNOI 109019 SH. RADHAKISHAN

44847 SH. RADHE SHYAM GOUR 22928 SH. RADHEY SHYAM SEWAG

108941 KUM. RADHIKA GAHLOT 96095 KUM. RADHIKA SAXENA

75788 SH. RAFEEK AHMED 109231 SH. RAGHAV PANCHARIYA



71012 SH. RAGHUVEER SINGH 30114 SH. RAGHUVEER SINGH RATHORE

16287 SH. RAGHUVIR SINGH 123591 SH. RAGHVENDRA SINGH BHATI

66010 SH. RAHUL ACHARYA 113958 SH. RAHUL CHAYAL

107738 SH. RAHUL GAHLOT 65953 SH. RAHUL KACHHAWA

107672 SH. RAHUL MITTAL 112408 SH. RAHUL PURI

112862 SH. RAHUL RAJ RATHORE 95348 SH. RAHUL SINGH

107309 SH. RAHUL UPADHYAY 65799 SH. RAIS AHMED

9599 SH. RAIS AHMED QUADRI 118972 SH. RAJ KISHOR CHANDAK

23700 SH. RAJ KISHOR PANIA 94820 SH. RAJ KISHORE

49965 SH. RAJ KUMAR 50180 SH. RAJ KUMAR BISHNOI

54939 SH. RAJ KUMAR BISHNOI 89407 SH. RAJ KUMAR LAKHARA

11971 SH. RAJ KUMAR MAHATMA 88926 SH. RAJ KUMAR MEGHWAL

73646 SH. RAJ KUMAR NAYAK 12063 SH. RAJ KUMAR VYAS

60909 SMT. RAJ KUMARI PUROHIT 95729 SH. RAJA BHARWANI

84371 SH. RAJA RAM BANA 27398 SH. RAJA RAM DUDI

46629 SH. RAJA RAM SARAN 14892 SH. RAJAK ALI

94616 SH. RAJAN PRAKASH JANAGAL 27478 SH. RAJAT BAIJAL

37388 SH. RAJEEV LOCHAN SUTHAR 59679 SH. RAJEEV PANDEY

109534 SH. RAJENDAR SINGH 28676 SH. RAJENDER KUMAR BHADANI

58658 SH. RAJENDER KUMAR PANWAR 41990 SH. RAJENDER RAO

54721 SH. RAJENDER SINGH GAINA 99474 SH. RAJENDERA BENIWAL

118678 SH. RAJENDRA KARWASARA 84810 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR

14872 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR BHANSALI 30660 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR BHATI

24730 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR KIRADOO 29183 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

52067 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR SUTHAR 90558 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR SUTHAR

14454 SH. RAJENDRA PRASAD GEHLOT 10305 SH. RAJENDRA PRASAD PAREEK

24556 SH. RAJENDRA PRASAD VYAS 61174 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH CHARAN

19787 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE 41265 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE

115662 SH. RAJESH BENIWAL 112082 SH. RAJESH CHOPRA

97702 SH. RAJESH DEVRA 95074 SH. RAJESH DHATTARWAL

21798 SH. RAJESH GUPTA 83387 SH. RAJESH GUPTA

28367 SH. RAJESH KHATRI 78767 SH. RAJESH KUMAR ACHARYA

23800 SH. RAJESH KUMAR GAHLOT 103344 SH. RAJESH KUMAR GOSWAMI

27843 SH. RAJESH KUMAR LADRECHA 18886 SH. RAJESH KUMAR PUROHIT

9990 SH. RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 12953A SH. RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

21367 SH. RAJESH KUMAR SUTHAR 22932 SH. RAJESH KUMAR VYAS

80202 SH. RAJESH PANDEY 35358 SH. RAJESH RAJPUROHIT

19177 SH. RAJESH RAWAT 58888 SH. RAJESH SARSWAT

105313 SH. RAJESH VYAS 115877 SH. RAJIV GOSWAMI

54016 SH. RAJIV SAXENA 74903 SH. RAJKAMAL

69253 SH. RAJNEESH SINGH MEHRA 77222 SH. RAJNISH BISHNOI

37160 SH. RAJNISH PARIHAR 26401 SH. RAJPAL  SINGH RAJPUT

59508 SH. RAJPAL KULHARI 32776 SH. RAJPAL SINGH

99299 SH. RAJPUROHIT ABHISHEK RAJENDRA 16385 KUM. RAJSHREE SHAKHAWAT

82969 KUM. RAJSHREE SUTHAR 23799 SH. RAJU KOHARI

58880 SH. RAJU NATH 134441 SH. RAJU RAM

26666 SH. RAJU SINGH CHOUHAN 76914 SH. RAKESH ACHARYA

96671 SH. RAKESH BISHNOI 94812 SH. RAKESH CHANDER MATHUR

22962 SH. RAKESH DHAWAN 19336 SH. RAKESH GAUR

26968 SH. RAKESH KHAN 107388 SH. RAKESH KUMAR

90958 SH. RAKESH KUMAR 73749 SH. RAKESH KUMAR DELOO

15512 SH. RAKESH KUMAR GANDHI 41933 SH. RAKESH KUMAR GODARA

45525 SH. RAKESH KUMAR RANGA 52167 SH. RAKESH KUMAR SANKHLA

72791 SH. RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA 66038 SH. RAKESH RANGA

17901 SH. RAKSH PAL BISHNOI 95467 KUM. RAKSHA UJJWAL

48299 SH. RAM AVTAR PAREEK 21676 SH. RAM CHANDER SINGH BHATI

46130 SH. RAM DAYAL GAHLOT 80481 SH. RAM DAYAL LEGHA

55805 SH. RAM DEV SHARMA 36849 SH. RAM DEV SINGH

23765 SH. RAM KISHAN 48603A SH. RAM KISHAN GOYTAAN



3277 SH. RAM KRISHAN DAS GUPTA 12879 SH. RAM KRISHAN SEVADA

61612 SH. RAM KUMAR BENIWAL 80378 SH. RAM LAL

27930 SH. RAM NARAYAN SARAN 65802 SH. RAM NARAYAN SONI

44265 SH. RAM NARESH 35268 SH. RAM NIVAS BISHNOI

116125 SH. RAM NIWAS BISHNOI 93091 SH. RAM NIWAS DUBEY

102975 SH. RAM NIWAS SIDH 97713 SH. RAM PAREEK

72825 SH. RAM PRAKASH 110558 SH. RAM PRASAD

84785 SH. RAM PRASAD SONI 22429 SH. RAM PRATAP SILU

14950 SH. RAM PRATAP VISHNOI 44633 SH. RAM RAKH GODARA

36592 SH. RAM RATAN LAL GODARA 134425 SH. RAM SINGH

5684 SH. RAM SWAROOP ACHARYA 76650 SH. RAMA SHANKER KALLA

15324 SH. RAMAWATAR BURI 92746 SH. RAMESH CHANDRA OJHA

64061 SH. RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA 88278 SH. RAMESH JOSHI

117365 SH. RAMESH KUMAR BISHNOI 15714 SH. RAMESH KUMAR JOSHI

82387 SH. RAMESH KUMAR JOSHI 28190 SH. RAMESH KUMAR PUROHIT

63345 SH. RAMESH KUMAR PUROHIT 50154 SH. RAMESH PAREEK

25358 SH. RAMESHWAR LAL BISHNOI 107975 SH. RAMESHWAR LAL BORA

51995 SH. RAMESHWAR LAL POTLIYA 31746 SH. RAMESHWAR LAL SADH

40986 SH. RAMESHWAR PRASAD JOSHI 105064 SH. RAMKARAN MUND

81029 SH. RAMKISHAN DUBEY 82867 SH. RAMKUMAR BURIA

23993 SH. RAMKUMAR SINGH TANWAR 121887 SH. RAMNIWAS

98544 SH. RAMNIWAS GODARA 47926 SH. RAMSWAROOP BISHNOI

25563 SH. RANDHEER SINGH RATHORE 107485 KUM. RANI GUPTA

104249 SH. RANJEET SINGH 21635 SH. RANJEET SINGH NIRBAN

80594 SH. RANVEER ACHARYA 15232 SH. RANVEER SINGH

39022 SH. RANVEER SINGH 97953 SH. RANVEER SINGH SYORAN

44478 SH. RANWEER SINGH 66036 KUM. RASHMI DAGA

17098 KUM. RASHMI SHUKLA 80710 SH. RASID ALI

9764 SH. RATAN SINGH RATHORE 55213 SH. RATI RAM TAK

61286 SH. RAVAIL BHARTIYA 118810 SH. RAVI GOPAL PUROHIT

9003 SH. RAVI KANT VERMA 11775 SH. RAVI KUMAR

37140 SH. RAVI KUMAR BHATI 20859 SH. RAVI NARAYAN PUROHIT

64075 SH. RAVI PRAKASH AGARWAL 45214 SH. RAVI PRAKASH SANKHLA

68418 SH. RAVI RAJ SINGH BHATI 29836 SH. RAVIENDER PAL

135699 SH. RAVIKANT JAKHAR 78751 SH. RAVINDAR DELU

111397 SH. RAVINDAR KUMAR SONI 44775 SH. RAVINDER KUMAR

80224 SH. RAVINDER SINGH 115931 SH. RAVINDRA DHAKA

119318 SH. RAVINDRA KHOD 9164 SH. RAVINDRA KUMAR

56586 SH. RAVINDRA KUMAR KALLA 65215 SH. RAVINDRA NATH

38275 SH. RAVISH KUMAR KILANIA 118914 SMT. REENA TIWARI

97031 SMT. REENU KHAN 45496 SH. REETESH MAHATMA

83564 KUM. REETU SHARMA 101381 KUM. REKHA SUTHAR

95832 KUM. RENU BISHNOI 115708 SH. REVANT SINGH RATHORE

38345 SH. REWANT RAM KUKNA 119108 SH. REWANT SINGH

109324 KUM. RICHA HARSH 107811 KUM. RICHA JHANWAR

102902 SH. RISHABH HARSH 56881 SH. RISHI KANT VYAS

27420 SH. RISHI KUMAR SEWAG 72136 SMT. RITA MANJHU

105215 SH. RITESH CHAUDHARY 35702 SH. RITESH KUMAR VYAS

96827 SH. RITESH SARASWAT 116400 KUM. RITIKA SONI

32149 SH. RITU RAJ TANWAR 104396 KUM. RITURAJ KAUR BHULLAR

109297 KUM. RIYA CHHABRA 89601 SH. ROHIT CHURA

27717 SH. ROHIT KHANNA 68696 SH. ROHIT SHRIMALI

71256 SH. ROHIT SINGH SHAKTAWAT 78136 SH. ROHITASHVA VYAS

58886 KUM. ROMA KOCHAR 33929 SH. ROOP NATH SIDH JAKHAR

21413 KUM. ROSHAN ARA CHURIGHAR 111564 KUM. RUCHI MODI

88752 SH. RUDRA PRADEEP SACHDEVA 95779 SH. RUDRAKSH JAMDAGNEYA

30937 SH. RUGHA RAM SAHARAN 39520 SMT. RUKSANA BEGAM QURESHI

37252 SH. RUPENDRA SINGH 76896 SH. RUSTAM KHA

'S'



21036 SH. SABIR MOHAMMAD 98348 SH. SADAB KHAN

22361 SH. SADAK ALI 39197 SH. SAGAR MAL

133300 SH. SAHARSH MIDDHA 96221 SH. SAHI RAM

71206 SH. SAHI RAM GODARA 99345 KUM. SAHIDA PARVEEN

30183 SH. SAJID MAKSOOD 44133 SMT. SAKINA BANO

106581 KUM. SAKSHI GOYAL 132879 KUM. SAKSHI KHATRI

95840 KUM. SAKSHI PANDIA 83870 KUM. SAKSHI SHARMA

95505 KUM. SAKSHI SHARMA 14535 SH. SALAMUDDIN BHATTI

51993 SH. SALAWAT KHAN KOHARI 22876 SH. SALEEM PARIHAR

116847 SH. SALIL KHATRI 61081 SH. SALIM SOLANKI

121889 SH. SAMEER BHATI 88725 KUM. SANA SAMDANI

105930 SH. SANDEEP BISHNOI 79622 SH. SANDEEP DOVAN

56541 SH. SANDEEP KUMAR JOSHI 44393 SH. SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA

109277 SH. SANDEEP KUMAR SONI 75558 SH. SANDEEP KUMAR VYAS

45729 SH. SANDEEP RAJPUROHIT 82597 SH. SANDEEP SINGH

38803 SH. SANDEEP SWAMI 61227 KUM. SANDHYA PARIHAR

65760 SMT. SANDHYA PUROHIT 61688 KUM. SANGEETA GAHLOT

71299 KUM. SANGITA 101227 SH. SANJAY BISHNOI

19818 SH. SANJAY BISHNOI 116258 SH. SANJAY GAHLOT

17177 SH. SANJAY GAUTAM 118517 SH. SANJAY GOYAL

51066 SH. SANJAY KHAN 55704 SH. SANJAY KHATRI

23018 SH. SANJAY KUMAR BISHNOI 48335 SH. SANJAY KUMAR SURANA

27183 SH. SANJAY KUMAR VYAS 28457 SH. SANJAY PRAKASH GOYATAN

28829 SH. SANJAY RAMAWAT 102448 SH. SANJAY SINGH

117431 SH. SANJAY SINGH 14497 SH. SANJEEV RAJVANSHI

65473 KUM. SANJU PRAJAPAT 13334 SH. SANT NATH

42277 SMT. SANTOSH BARIYA 96980 KUM. SANTOSH KACHHAWA

31011 SH. SANTOSH KUMAR JAKHAR 4527 SH. SANTOSH KUMAR JOSHI

134977 SH. SANTOSH KUMAR SWAMI 28396 SH. SANTOSH KUMAR VYAS

113799 KUM. SANTOSH PAREEK 24887 SMT. SANTOSH PRAJAPAT

90068 SH. SANTOSH PUNIYA 23624 SMT. SANTOSH PUROHIT

110770 SH. SANTOSH YADAV 99202 SH. SANWAR LAL KUKNA

118838 SMT. SAPNA BHARDWAJ 95363 KUM. SAPNA SANCHETY

126057 KUM. SARITA 40232 KUM. SARITA BISHNOI

77885 KUM. SARITA GODARA 49452 SH. SARJEET SINGH RATHORE

25359 SMT. SAROJ 82753 KUM. SAROJ SIDH

24964 SH. SARVAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY 82454 SH. SASHIKANT DHOLKHERIA

103409 SH. SATISH KUMAR 106616 SH. SATTU KHAN

65072 SH. SATYA NARAIN TANWAR 36943 SH. SATYA NARAYAN MARU

117305 SH. SATYA NARAYAN RAMAWAT 9846 SH. SATYA NARAYAN TIWARI

100198 SH. SATYA PRAKASH OJHA 84688 SH. SATYANDER RATAN MODI

7224 SH. SATYAPAL SAHU 50852 SH. SATYENDRA  SINGH

62345 KUM. SAURABH ACHARYA 118015 SH. SAURABH ANCHALIA

101776 SH. SAURABH PANDEY 70792 KUM. SAVITRI ARYA

89572 SH. SAYED PARVEJ SHAH 34964 SH. SAZID ALI CHOUHAN

40217 KUM. SEEMA OJHA 134540 KUM. SEEMA RAJPUROHIT

66866 SH. SEYAD SADDIN RAJA 22266 SH. SHAFFI MOHAMMED KHAN

41171 SH. SHAFI MOHAMMAD CHOUHAN 102693 KUM. SHAHEEN KHAN

114823 SMT. SHAHEEN KHAN 67213 SH. SHAHID ALI

132212 SH. SHAHNAWAJ ALI 58088 SH. SHAHZAD ALI QURESHI

102045 SH. SHAILENDER SINGH SOLANKI 60896 SH. SHAILENDRA KHARE

112052 SH. SHAILENDRA KUMAR KIRADOO 36199 SH. SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

72746 SH. SHAILENDRA SINGH 21909 SH. SHAILESH GUPTA

122115 KUM. SHAISTA KHANAM 65346 SH. SHAKEEL AHMED

90372 KUM. SHAKEELA 24020 SH. SHAKHAR CHAND BAID

27584 KUM. SHAKUNTALA VYAS 19229 SH. SHALANDER ACHARYA

85352 KUM. SHALU PANDEY 45607 SH. SHAMSHAD ALI

81522 SH. SHANKAR LAL 117682 SH. SHANKAR NATH SIDDH

32918 SH. SHANKER LAL 5038 SH. SHANKER LAL HARSH



69775 SH. SHANKER LAL SADH 8991 SH. SHANTI KUMAR VYAS

67415 SH. SHANTI LAL BISHNOI 73787 KUM. SHANTI SHARMA

50811 SH. SHARAD PUROHIT 45074 SH. SHARAD RAJPUROHIT

52346 SH. SHARAVAN KUMAR UPADHYAY 21182 SMT. SHARDA KHATRI

72529 SMT. SHARDA THANVI 101848 KUM. SHARMA KOMAL

77882 SH. SHARVAN KUMAR 19257 SH. SHARWAN KUMAR

81425 SH. SHARWAN KUMAR BHADU 102195 SH. SHASHANK DUDI

65903 SH. SHASHANK KHATRI 100647 SH. SHASHANK SINGH SENGAR

73885 SMT. SHASHI GODARA 66528 SH. SHASHI KANT JANAGAL

52231 SMT. SHASHI OJHA 107774 KUM. SHAURYA SAXENA

129450 KUM. SHEETAL 111863 KUM. SHEETAL PAREEK

44320 KUM. SHEIKH SHAISTA 87246 KUM. SHIKHA PAREEK

29690 KUM. SHIKHA YADAV 106175 KUM. SHILPA SHARMA

111472 KUM. SHIPRA GOSWAMI 117008 SH. SHISHPAL

120425 SH. SHISHU PAL SINGH 17667 SH. SHIV AWTAR SINGH SENGAR

22226 SH. SHIV CHAND BHOJAK 9408 SH. SHIV KISHAN ACHARYA

4500 SH. SHIV KRISHAN KHATRI 117765 SH. SHIV KUMAR

52975 SH. SHIV KUMAR 92420 SH. SHIV KUMAR KUMAWAT

17331 SH. SHIV KUMAR MISHRA 106675 SH. SHIV KUMAR PUROHIT

100383 SH. SHIV LAL 71857 SH. SHIV LAL JAT

116848 SH. SHIV LAL MEGHWAL 45559 SH. SHIV PRAKASH BHADANI

132051 SH. SHIV RAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT 55148 SH. SHIV RATAN GODAWAT

120433 SH. SHIV SHANKER KUSHWAH 17199 SH. SHIV SHANKER SAINI

27295 SH. SHIV SHANKER SWAMI 92602 SH. SHIV SINGH RATHORE

124654 SH. SHIVA NEERAJ SHARMA 80413 KUM. SHIVANI NAYYAR

125792 KUM. SHIVANI SINGH RATHORE 113225 KUM. SHIVANI VYAS

96142 KUM. SHIVANI VYAS 105325 SH. SHIVANSH KHATRI

117995 SH. SHIVANSH SARAN 7563 SH. SHIVE KISHAN SONI

13462 SH. SHIVE PRASAD JOSHI 27573 SH. SHIVPAL SINGH

135952 SH. SHOAIB AKHTAR 61363 SH. SHOAIB MOHAMMAD

58697 SMT. SHOBHA TANWAR 102295 SH. SHRAVAN KUMAR MEGHWAL

94447 SH. SHREE CHAND PUROHIT 45842 SH. SHREE NATH CHAND RANGA

77357 KUM. SHREYA BHARGAVA 36200 SH. SHRI KARISHAN SINVAR

22237 SH. SHRI NARAYAN CHHIMPA 96071 SH. SHRI RAM JAKHAR

134085 KUM. SHRUTI SOLANKI 118749 SH. SHUBHAM BHATI

110626 SH. SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY 93579 SH. SHUBHAM HARSH

135293 SH. SHUBHAM KHATRI 75614 SH. SHUBHAM KOTHARI

103517 SH. SHUBHANKIT BHATNAGAR 50690 KUM. SHUCHI GOSWAMI

100881 KUM. SHWETA CHUGH 95068 KUM. SHWETA PAREEK

96200 SH. SHYAM KAUSHIK 26244 SH. SHYAM KULARIA

28086 SH. SHYAM LAL SOLANKI 30959 SH. SHYAM NARYAN BOHARA

58037 SH. SHYAM SUNDER 67454 SH. SHYAM SUNDER ACHARYA

38592 SH. SHYAM SUNDER CHANWARIA 76734 SH. SHYAM SUNDER CHOUDHARY

14856 SH. SHYAM SUNDER SIKLIGER 15676 SH. SHYAM SUNDER SUROLIA

122906 SH. SHYAMSUNDER SADH 135122 SH. SIDDHARTH TANWAR

88575 SH. SIDDHARTH YADAV 105228 SH. SIDHARTH SAHARAN

94876 SH. SIKANDER AHMED 50390 SH. SIKANDER ALI

62150 SH. SIKANDER ALI 58798 KUM. SILKI AGARWAL

109248 KUM. SIMRAN PANIA 108890 KUM. SIMRAN SUTHAR

50434 SH. SITA RAM BISHNOI 11356 SH. SITA RAM TANWAR

21199 SH. SIYA NANDAN SAH 40305 KUM. SMITA VYAS

13981 SH. SOM DUTT PUROHIT 27560 SH. SOMESHWAR SWAMI

115852 KUM. SONAL PARIHAR 76514 KUM. SONAL VYAS

115984 KUM. SONIYA PARIHAR 78148 KUM. SONU PATWA

117687 SH. SONU SINGH 114087 SH. SOURABH BISHNOI

59759 SMT. SOWANA DUDI 49962 SH. SRIBHAGWAN MARU

47467 SH. SUBHASH BISHNOI 108611 SH. SUBHASH CHAND

67602 SH. SUBHASH CHANDER BATRA 119439 SH. SUBHASH CHANDRA

24087 SH. SUBHASH CHANDRA 6377 SH. SUBHASH CHANDRA GUPTA



26260 SH. SUBHASH CHANDRA SAXENA 23645 SH. SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA

31925 SH. SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA 116562 SH. SUBHASH GODARA

119703 SH. SUBHASH PRAJAPAT 34835 SH. SUBHASH SAHU

88500 SH. SUBHASH SRIVASTAVA 44399 SH. SUDARSHAN BHAGAT

15134 SH. SUDERSHAN BAGREE 46557 SMT. SUDHA ACHARYA

62832 SMT. SUDHA RANGA 53947 SH. SUDHAKAR BEHER

54263 SH. SUDHANSHU GUPTA 67233 SH. SUDHIR BHOJAK

28592 SH. SUDHIR SHRIMALI 38627 SH. SUGREEV KUMAR MALI

83343 SH. SUKH DEO VYAS 79945 SH. SUKHA RAM

45626 SH. SUKHA RAM MEGHAWAL 94906 SH. SUKHDEV SINGH

123205 SH. SUKHLAL 85463 KUM. SULOCHANA

40851 SMT. SUMAN KANWAR 19809 SH. SUMAN KUMAR SONI

84434 KUM. SUMAN KUMARI 53802 KUM. SUMAN PANWAR

118716 KUM. SUMAN SAINI 27879 SH. SUMER DAN BITHU

125000 SH. SUMER SINGH YADAV 116213 SH. SUMIT ACHARYA

52613 SH. SUMIT BHARADWAJ 70786 SH. SUMIT CHOUDHARY

103167 SH. SUMIT PURI 135484 SH. SUMIT SOLANKI

19113 KUM. SUMITA GEHLOT 50895A SH. SUNDAR LAL CHHAJER

44487 SH. SUNDER LAL BENIWAL 82440 SH. SUNEET KUMAR BAGREE

94153 SH. SUNEET KUMAR GARG 77043 SH. SUNIL ACHARYA

87840 SH. SUNIL BENIWAL 38614 SH. SUNIL BHATI

45649 SH. SUNIL BISHNOI 27709 SH. SUNIL BOHRA

105088 SH. SUNIL KUMAR 71278 SH. SUNIL KUMAR

21634 SH. SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY 25369 SH. SUNIL KUMAR DEVRA

63949 SH. SUNIL KUMAR GAHLOT 39585 SH. SUNIL KUMAR NYEOL

61085 SH. SUNIL KUMAR RANKAWAT 99018 SH. SUNIL KUMAR SEWAG

52711 SH. SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA 50183 SH. SUNIL KUMAR THANVI

63688 SH. SUNIL SARAN 112322 SH. SUNIL SONI

35790 SH. SUNIL TANWAR 26444 SMT. SUNITA ARORA

38666 KUM. SUNITA BARUPAL 94251 SMT. SUNITA DIXIT

95271 SMT. SUNITA MOTSARA 55873 SMT. SUNITA RATHORE

117373 KUM. SUNITA VYAS 66347 SH. SUNNY

63018 KUM. SUPRITA PATHAK 97602 KUM. SURBHI BISHNOI

72323 SH. SURENDER BISHNOI 82604 SH. SURENDER BISHNOI

25598 SH. SURENDER KUMAR 85990 SH. SURENDER SINGH

91457 SH. SURENDRA BISHNOI 55160 SH. SURENDRA KUMAR

25795 SH. SURENDRA KUMAR ARORA 19498 SH. SURENDRA KUMAR ASIJA

26225 SH. SURENDRA KUMAR BADGUZAR 19858 SH. SURENDRA KUMAR BISHNOI

108130 SH. SURENDRA KUMAR GURJAR 17995 SH. SURENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT

4843 SH. SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 8654 SH. SURENDRA KWATRA

17014 SH. SURENDRA PAL SHARMA 39784 SH. SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH

110679 SH. SURENDRA SINGH 118099 SH. SURENDRA SINGH

13366 SH. SURENDRA SINGH 108551 SH. SURENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY

118369 SH. SURENDRA SINGH RATHORE 33548 SH. SURENDRA VYAS

17687 SH. SURESH CHANDRA 74964 SH. SURESH CHANDRA GUPTA

7122 SH. SURESH CHANDRA OJHA 5897 SH. SURESH CHANDRA VYAS

11696 SH. SURESH KUMAR 21118 SH. SURESH KUMAR

54727 SH. SURESH KUMAR BALECHA 13797 SH. SURESH KUMAR BISHNOI

63102 SH. SURESH KUMAR GOSWAMI 23726 SH. SURESH KUMAR SHARMA

7355 SH. SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 22662 SH. SURESH MOHTA

71166 SH. SURESH NARAYAN PUROHIT 38853 SH. SURESH PRAKASH SHISHODIYA

60298 SH. SURESH SINGH SANKHALA 13926 SH. SURJA RAM

91550 SH. SURYA BHAN KIRAN 56993 SH. SURYA PRAKASH VYAS

47651 SH. SUSHIL KUMAR 51427 SH. SUSHIL KUMAR

26056 SH. SUSHIL KUMAR ACHARYA 30062 SH. SUSHIL KUMAR BHOJAK

9618 SH. SUSHIL KUMAR PAREEK 22228 SH. SUSHIL KUMAR SUTHAR

97489 KUM. SUSHMA 109149 KUM. SWATI SHARMA

45667 SMT. SWROOPMA BHADAURIA

'T'



73273 SH. TABISH SAMDANI 62253 KUM. TABUNISHA

26229 SH. TANNA RAM LAKHARA 120130 SH. TANUJ JUBER KHAN

111893 KUM. TANUSHREE GAHLOT 22363 SH. TANVEER ALI CHOUHAN

101923 KUM. TANVI DAMMANI 96364 SH. TARA CHAND KELYANIA

51019 SH. TARA CHAND MEGHWAL 92629 SMT. TARA GAHLOT

81732 KUM. TARA OAD 52330 SH. TARUN KHATRI

64712 SH. TEJ KARAN CHOUHAN 17187 SH. TEJ KARAN GAHLOT

35537 SH. TEJ KUMAR SHARMA 74020 SH. TEJ PRATAP ACHARYA

74967 SH. TEJA RAM BERA 30240 SH. TEJKARAN SINGH RATHORE

57194 SH. TOLA RAM BHADU 67594 SH. TOLARAM MALI

12330 SH. TRIBHUWAN SHANKAR BHOJAK 20499 SH. TRILOCHAN SHARMA

98747 KUM. TRIPTI DADHEECH 102837 KUM. TRIPTI TANEJA

119407 KUM. TULCHHA SHARMA 117186 SH. TUSHAR BHADOO

116855 SH. TUSHAR SOLANKI

'U'

45141 SH. UDAI PAL BISHNOI 116299 SH. UDAY SINGH

106874 SH. UDIT LEGHA 103549 SH. UDIT SHARMA

44003 SMT. UMA NANDAL 71104 SH. UMA SHANKAR BISSA

27453 SH. UMA SHANKAR SHARMA 24416 SMT. UMA SHARMA

54109 KUM. UMA VYAS 84088 SH. UMAKANT PUROHIT

95991 SH. UMASHANKAR PAREEK 27614 SH. UMESH CHANDRA JANGID

29974 SH. UMESH CHANDRA SWAMI 5174 SH. UMESH KUMAR RISHI

59903 SMT. UMMAT MANGLIA 70492 SH. UMMEDA RAM

101952 KUM. UNNATI HARSH 77388 KUM. UPASANA SHARMA

19066 SMT. URMILA SHAURYA 81634 KUM. USHA VERMA

66501 SH. USMAN GANI 44237 SH. USMANGANI CHIMPA

112519 SH. UTTAM KUMAR KHATRI 72753 SH. UTTAM SINGH PANWAR

'V'

107429 SH. VAIBHAV SONGARA 55452 KUM. VAKILA

100609 KUM. VANDANA SARASWAT 64787 KUM. VANDANA SONI

107789 KUM. VANSHIKA YADAV 81685 KUM. VARSHA KHATRI

90879 KUM. VARSHA PANWAR 64531 KUM. VARTIKA KARNAWAT

51473 SH. VARUN KUMAR MEHRA 72479 SH. VARUN LAIKER

34956 SH. VASU DEO 117187 SH. VASUDEV RAMAWAT

107002 KUM. VASUDHA SONI 97728 KUM. VASUNDHARA ACHARYA

79782 SH. VED PRAKASH 9137 SH. VED PRAKASH KHICHAR

59398 SH. VED PRAKASH RAMAWAT 102751 SH. VEDVYAS

8913 SMT. VEENA PAREEK 74016 SH. VEER BAHADUR SINGH

88986 SH. VEERBAHADUR MEGHWAL 100992 KUM. VEERTA ROCHWANI

44558 SH. VENKAT VYAS 25655 SH. VENURAJ GOPAL PUROHIT

96304 KUM. VERSHA AGRAWAL 134009 KUM. VIDHI BISHNOI

77472 KUM. VIDHYA CHORARIA 101302 KUM. VIDYA BHATI

25998 SH. VIDYA SAGAR SHARMA 38323 SH. VIJAY ANAND PUROHIT

33666 SH. VIJAY DHAWAL 94249 SH. VIJAY DIXIT

85521 SH. VIJAY KAPOOR 34934 SH. VIJAY KUAMR JOSHI

17782 SH. VIJAY KUMAR AILANI 8361 SH. VIJAY KUMAR BHANDANI

88517 SH. VIJAY KUMAR BISHNOI 32380 SH. VIJAY KUMAR GODARA

10619 SH. VIJAY KUMAR HARSH 35163 SH. VIJAY KUMAR HARSH

134546 SH. VIJAY KUMAR MEGHWAL 9938 SH. VIJAY KUMAR MEHTA

16444 SH. VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 8426 SH. VIJAY KUMAR SHRINGEY

24640 SH. VIJAY KUMAR VYAS 70575 SH. VIJAY NARSINGHAM VYAS

33291 SH. VIJAY PAL BISHNOI 131380 SH. VIJAY PAL CHOUDHARY

32045 SH. VIJAY PAL CHOUDHARY 27660 SH. VIJAY PAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT

35320 SH. VIJAY PAREEK 84067 SH. VIJAY RAMAWAT

16146 SH. VIJAY RATAN DAGA 68424 SH. VIJAY SHANKER CHURA

7674 SH. VIJAY SHANKER GIRI 47742 SH. VIJAY SHEKHAR

55778 SH. VIJAY VERMA 69293 SH. VIKAS BATRA

74089 SH. VIKAS BISHNOI 100862 SH. VIKAS CHHIMPA

56603 SH. VIKAS KAUSHIK 119523 SH. VIKAS KHADGAWAT



59328 SH. VIKAS KUMAR BISHNOI 24156 SH. VIKAS SHARMA

89115 SH. VIKAS VYAS 89185 SH. VIKASH ACHARYA

60454 SH. VIKASH BHATI 85183 SH. VIKASH CHHANGANI

125648 SH. VIKASH KUMAR 101567 SH. VIKASH OJHA

135055 SH. VIKRAM BISHNOI 57825 SH. VIKRAM SINGH

79909 SH. VIKRAM SINGH 59220 SH. VIKRAM SINGH BHATI

71231 SH. VIKRAM SINGH BIDAWAT 57521 SH. VIKRAM SINGH NIRWAN

83392 SH. VIKRAM SINGH POONIA 41332 SH. VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE

41829 SH. VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE 108381 SH. VIMAL VYAS

7125 KUM. VIMLA SAROLIA 63041 SH. VINAY KUMAR

100503 SH. VINAY MADAN 21566 SH. VINAY PRATAP YADAV

93617 SH. VINAYAK CHITLANGI 58948 KUM. VINEETA BOTHRA

88169 SH. VINIT PANCHARIYA 85234 SH. VINIT VYAS

118747 KUM. VINITA PUROHIT 82974 SH. VINOD KUMAR

95217 SH. VINOD KUMAR 124976 SH. VINOD KUMAR CHOBDAR

44056A SH. VINOD KUMAR GUPTA 41349 SH. VINOD KUMAR JANAGAL

33423 SH. VINOD KUMAR PUROHIT 37322 SH. VINOD KUMAR PUROHIT

76545 SH. VINOD KUMAR SIHAG 82103 SH. VINOD PRAKASH SHISHODIYA

99427 SH. VIPUL OJHA 39034 SH. VIRANDER SINGH RAJPUT

65394 SH. VIRENDAR PAL BISHNOI 52944 SH. VIRENDAR SINGH RATHORE

103080 SH. VIRENDAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT 45293 SH. VIRENDER JOSHI

57504 SH. VIRENDRA ACHARYA 68148 SH. VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV

110794 SH. VIRENDRA PUROHIT 12343 SH. VIRENDRA SINGH BHATI

102177 SH. VIRENDRA SINGH RATHORE 117414 SH. VISHAL GAHLOT

84096 SH. VISHAL GAUR 35674 SH. VISHAL MURARI

85226 SH. VISHAL SHARMA 94878 KUM. VISHAL VIJAY ACHARYA

54085 SH. VISHAW NATH JOSHI 98409 SH. VISHVARAJ

77620 SH. VIVEK BHATNAGAR 126080 SH. VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA

21514 SH. VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA

'W'

27274 SH. WAHID ALI 55770 SH. WAHID ALI CHOUHAN

11259 SH. WALI MOHD.QUADRI 86170 SH. WASEEM AKRAM TANWAR

'Y'

45467 SH. YADVENDRA SINGH BHATI 123188 SH. YASH GAUR

55357 SH. YASH PAL TANWAR 117157 KUM. YASHANSHI SHARMA

114631 KUM. YASHITA SHARMA 104626 SH. YASHPAL SINGH CHAUHAN

92217 SH. YASHPAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT 82883 SH. YASHRAJ MADHAN

24312 SH. YOGENDRA KUMAR ACHARYA 20058 SH. YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT

85695 SH. YOGENDRA SINGH RATHORE 50843 SH. YOGENDRA TANWAR

131028 SH. YOGESH ARYA 132097 SH. YOGESH CHANDRA SHRIMALI

115638 SH. YOGESH GOPAL PUROHIT 36367 SH. YOGESH KUMAR ACHARYA

101975 SH. YOGESH KUMAR JOSHI 27270 SH. YOGESH KUMAR MEHRA

37427 SH. YOGESH PAREEK 31908 SH. YOGESH POPLI

52192 SH. YOGESH RAMAWAT 104778 SH. YOGESHWAR PUROHIT

126781 KUM. YOGITA AGARWAL 8676 SH. YUSUF ALI CHUNGAR

'Z'

83594 SH. ZUBER AHMED
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 2252
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026
[As per Orders dt. 18.11.2025 & 29.01.2026  passed by the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition/(s)

(Civil) No.(s) 1319/2023 titled as M. Varadhan V/s Union of India & Ors., and W.P(s) (Civil) No(s).102/2026 titled

as Ved Prakash Sogarwal V/s Bar Council of India & Anr.]

AT BIKANER IN BIKANER JUDGESHIP
Date 07/03/2026 Page 1
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

2330 R/448/1963 SH.DHANAY SINGH

NEAR HEAD POST OFFICE

OLD GJNER ROAD

BIKANER

03/12/1963

2847 R/344/1964 SH.BIRBAL BISNOI

III E 132

J.N.V.COLONY

BIKANER

28/11/1964

3277 R/108/1967 SH.RAM KRISHAN DAS GUPTA

PLOT NO.5,SADUL COLONY

BIKANER

10/05/1967

3780 R/386/1968 SH.MANOHAR LAL

NR. BHUTTA WELL

GAJNER ROAD

BIKANER

31/08/1968

4500 R/129/1971 SH.SHIV KRISHAN KHATRI

LAXMI NIWAS, RIICO ROAD NO. 6

BEHIND DAGA DAAL

MILLINDUSRIAL AREA

RANI BAZAR - DISTT. BIKANER

07/08/1971

4527 R/156/1971 SH.SANTOSH KUMAR JOSHI

INSIDE KATEGATE

JOSHIWARA

BIKANER

28/08/1971

4718 R/46/1972 SH.MAHAVIR PRASAD SHARMA

PURANI LANE

NR. JAWAHAR VIDHYA PEETH

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

01/04/1972

4721 R/49/1972 SH.MURLI DHAR UPADHYAY

7- SETHIA QUAETER

OPP-DRM OFFICE

BIKANER

01/04/1972

4843 R/171/1972 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

SRI GOPAL SADAN

BEHND K.G. TILES FACTORY

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

16/09/1972
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Number
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___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

5038 R/46/1973 SH.SHANKER LAL HARSH

4-E-20, JAI NARAYAN VYAS

COLONY,

BIKANER

11/05/1973

5076A R/84A/1973 SH.NAND KISHORE

5-D-30,HUDCO QUARTERS,

JAY NARAYAN VYAS COLONY,

BIKANER

26/07/1973

5174 R/182/1973 SH.UMESH KUMAR RISHI

6-SA-13 SOUTH EXTENTION PAWAN

RANI BAAZAR

BIKANER

29/09/1973

5176 R/184/1973 SH.DURGA SINGH BOHRA

NEAR JAIL WELL

HANUMAN MANDIR GALI

BIKANER

29/09/1973

5206 R/214/1973 SH.KARAN SINGH TANWAR

6-KH-11,

SOUTH EXL.

PAWANPURI

BIKANER

10/11/1973

5684 R/387/1974 SH.RAM SWAROOP ACHARYA

2/152 MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

10/12/1974

5704 R/3/1975 SH.MUMTAZ ALI QURESHI

MOHALLA KHATIKAN

NEAR KHATIKON KI MASZID

BIKANER

04/01/1975

5897 R/196/1975 SH.SURESH CHANDRA VYAS

7.B.3 PAWANPURI

SOUTH EXTN.

BIKANER

12/07/1975

5927 R/226/1975 SH.NAYAB SINGH BUTTAR

4-E-397,

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

23/08/1975

6175 R/10/1976 SH.KAMAL CHAND SIPANI

BAIDAN KA CHOWK

BIKANER

02/01/1976



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT BIKANER IN BIKANER JUDGESHIP
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___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll
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Date of
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___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

6201 R/36/1976 SH.MADAN LAL THAKUR

H.N. 3 KH 18 PAWANPURI

HOUSING BOARD

BIKANER

24/01/1976

6240 R/75/1976 SH.OM PRAKASH BHADANI

SIAGION KA CHOWK

BADA BAZAR

NEAR LAXMI NATH JI TEMPLE

BIKANER

29/01/1976

6377 R/212/1976 SH.SUBHASH CHANDRA GUPTA

5-ADARSH COLONY

MEDICAL COLLEGE  ROAD

BIKANER

10/05/1976

6792 R/627/1976 SH.PRAMOD KUMAR KHANNA

5-B-16 JAI.NARAIN.VYAS. NAGAR

BIKANER

09/11/1976

6872 R/707/1976 SH.HABIB AHMED KHAN

DHOBI TALAI GALI NO. 7

BIKANER

30/11/1976

6882 R/717/1976 SH.INDER SINGH

PRITHVI NIWAS COMPLEX

IN FRONT OF KOTHI NO. 38

CIVIL LINE

BIKANER

01/12/1976

6935 R/770/1976 SH.GHANSHYAM OJHA

BINANI CHOWK

BIKANER

23/12/1976

6954 R/789/1976 SH.KISHAN LAL CHIMPA

10, NAV JYOTI COLONY

SHIV BARI ROAD

BIKANER

23/12/1976

7018 R/49/1977 SH.BRAJ RAJ SINGH

NEAR RATAN SAGAR WELL

FHAR BAZAR

BIKANER

23/01/1977

7122 R/153/1977 SH.SURESH CHANDRA OJHA

A-32, SADUL GANJ

CHARAN CHATRAVAS ROAD

BIKANER

22/05/1977



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT BIKANER IN BIKANER JUDGESHIP
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___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll
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with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

7125 R/156/1977 KUM.VIMLA SAROLIA

ANNAPURNA VILLA,H.NO.304

RATHKHANA COLONY

BIKANER

22/05/1977

7224 R/255/1977 SH.SATYAPAL SAHU

SARVODAYA BASTI

M.P. NAGAR ROAD

BIKANER

05/09/1977

7267 R/298/1977 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN

OSWAL SINGHIYON KA CHOWK

BARA BAZAR

BIKANER

18/09/1977

7355 R/386/1977 SH.SURESH KUMAR SHARMA

2/208, MUKTA PRASAD COLONY

BIKANER

08/10/1977

7438 R/469/1977 SH.GANESH RAM

AMARSAR WELL

SADUL COLONY

BIKANER

27/10/1977

7563 R/594/1977 SH.SHIVE KISHAN SONI

BEHIND JAIN PATHSHALA

NEW BELL

BIKANER

27/11/1977

7674 R/705/1977 SH.VIJAY SHANKER GIRI

OUT SIDE IDGAH BARI

BIKANER

10/12/1977

7705 R/29/1978 SH.OM PRAKASH YADAV

15 SETHIA QUARTER

OPP. D.R.M. RAILWAY OFFICE

BIKANER

14/01/1978

7820 R/144/1978 SH.OM PRKASH SHARMA

10 GANDHI NAGAR

BIKANER

11/03/1978

8081 R/405/1978 SH.KEDAR NATH SONI

THANTHARA KA MOHALLA

BHARU JI MANDIR KE PASS

INFRONT OF NEELAM STUDIO

BIKANER

05/11/1978
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8266 R/18/1979 SH.DAULAL PUROHIT

INSIDE KOTE GATE JOSHI WARA

BIKANER

07/01/1979

8361 R/113/1979 SH.VIJAY KUMAR BHANDANI

BHADANIYO KI PIROL

BHUJIA BAZAR

BIKANER

07/01/1979

8426 R/178/1979 SH.VIJAY KUMAR SHRINGEY

GALI NO. 05,

NR. TRANSPORT STRET

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

07/01/1979

8654 R/406/1979 SH.SURENDRA KWATRA

18 SADUL COLONY

BIKANER

06/05/1979

8672 R/424/1979 SH.GULAB SINGH RATHORE

NEAR GAYTRI MANDIR

OLD GINANI

BIKANER

14/06/1979

8676 R/428/1979 SH.YUSUF ALI CHUNGAR

MADAR PEER SAB KI GALI

MOHALLA CHOONGARN

BIKANER

14/06/1979

8732 R/484/1979 SH.MOLA BAKSH BHUTTA

MOHALLA CHOONGRAN

BIKANER

19/08/1979

8846 R/598/1979 SH.MOHAN LAL ACHARYA

799-SALE KI HOLY

BIKANER

10/11/1979

8913 R/665/1979 SMT.VEENA PAREEK

INSIDE JASUSAR GATE

BIKANER

25/11/1979

8991 R/743/1979 SH.SHANTI KUMAR VYAS

GANPAT NIWAS DAGA CHOWK

BIKANER

15/12/1979
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9003 R/755/1979 SH.RAVI KANT VERMA

1-D-121, J.N.V. COLONY

BIKANER

15/12/1979

9100 R/69/1980 SH.DAMODAR LAL SHARMA

C-633 KANTA KHATURIA COLONY

NR LALEWER MAHADEV MANDIR

NR SATGURU MARBEL SHIVBADI

BIKANER

10/01/1980

9137 R/106/1980 SH.VED PRAKASH KHICHAR

C-73 KHATURIA COLONY

BIKANER

02/02/1980

9164 R/133/1980 SH.RAVINDRA KUMAR

BANTHIA KA CHOWK

BIKANER

16/03/1980

9289 R/258/1980 SH.BALLU KHAN QURESHI

GALI NO. 23, RAMPURA BASTI

LALGARH

BIKANER

03/05/1980

9408 R/377/1980 SH.SHIV KISHAN ACHARYA

INSIDE USTA BARI

SEVAGON KI GALI ,

OPP. MAHALAXMI TEMPLE

BIKANER

26/07/1980

9414 R/383/1980 SH.DAU LAL HARSH

RATTANI VYASON KA CHOWK

BIKANER

26/07/1980

9421 R/390/1980 SH.MADAN GOPAL PUROHIT

NEAR BASIS SCHOOL-3

NAYA SHAHAR

BIKANER

26/07/1980

9466 R/435/1980 SH.MUMTAZA ALI BHATI

NEAR JAIL WELL TANKEY,

BIKANER

21/08/1980

9599 R/14/1981 SH.RAIS AHMED QUADRI

MOHALLA CHOON GARAN

FATMA MANZIL

BIKANER

19/01/1981
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9618 R/33/1981 SH.SUSHIL KUMAR PAREEK

NEAR SANGIRI WELL

BIKANER

19/01/1981

9635 R/50/1981 SH.HARI NARAYAN SARASWAT

RAGHUNATH ROAD TELIWARA

BIKANER

19/01/1981

9764 R/179/1981 SH.RATAN SINGH RATHORE

B-71,KARNI NAGAR

NEAR NAGNICHEE MANDIR

PAWANPURI

BIKANER

08/03/1981

9846 R/261/1981 SH.SATYA NARAYAN TIWARI

NEAR DADHI MAT BHAWAN

INSIDE GOGA GATE

BIKANER

27/03/1981

9858 R/273/1981 SH.AJAY KUMAR PUROHIT

26 AMARSINGH PURA

BIKANER

27/03/1981

9938 R/353/1981 SH.VIJAY KUMAR MEHTA

NEAR SCHOOL NO. - 9

BAGWANO KA MOHALLA

PHAR BAJAR

BIKANER

26/04/1981

9975 R/390/1981 SH.GOPAL LAL PUROHIT

CHANDKON KI GALI

CHHOTA GOPALJIS TEMPLE

DAMMANI CHOWK

BIKANER

31/05/1981

9990 R/405/1981 SH.RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA

ANAND SINGH KA DERA

NEAR SOORSAGAR DHOBI DHORA

RAMDATAL BHAWAN

BIKANER

31/05/1981

10214 R/629/1981 SH.BANSI LAL BISHNOI

W.NO-13

ADARS COLONY

SHRI KOLAYAT - DISTT. BIKANER

27/09/1981

10305 R/720/1981 SH.RAJENDRA PRASAD PAREEK

BULAKI VILLAS

PAREEK CHOWK

BIKANER

06/12/1981
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10309 R/724/1981 SH.MOHAN LAL MODI

NEAR SCHOOL NO. 9

PHAR BAZZER

BIKANER

06/12/1981

10465 R/32/1982 SH.HAWA SINGH LAKHLAN

H.N. 236 VESHO DHAM VIHAR

COLONY JAIPUR ROAD

BIKANER

01/02/1982

10540 R/107/1982 SH.MAHAVIR PRASAD SHARMA

RANI BAJAR NEAR BAGI NADA

BIKANER

28/03/1982

10619 R/186/1982 SH.VIJAY KUMAR HARSH

MAGA RAM COLONY

GEJNER ROAD

MEHGARAM

BIKANER

29/05/1982

10664 R/231/1982 SH.BHAGIRATH PRASHAD

BEHIND HARYANA BHAWAN NEAR MAHILA ITI

PATEL NAGAR

BIKANER

29/05/1982

10686 R/253/1982 SH.KULDEEP KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO-2 RAJ VILAS COLONY

RATH KHANA

BIKANER

29/05/1982

10870 R/437/1982 SH.BRIJ MOHAN JAKHAR

R/O, E-7, HET NAGAR,

NEAR UDASAR MOUD,

BIKANER

18/07/1982

11246 R/813/1982 SH.NARBADA SHANKER ACHARYA

C-145, KARNI NAGAR(LAL-GHARH)

BIKANER

22/12/1982

11259 R/826/1982 SH.WALI MOHD.QUADRI

TELIWARA ROAD

BIKANER

22/12/1982

11338 R/18/1983 SH.MOTI SINGH RAJPUT

OUT SIDE GOGA GATE

BIKANER

30/01/1983
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11356 R/36/1983 SH.SITA RAM TANWAR

NEAR CHWTINA WELL

BIKANER

30/01/1983

11418 R/98/1983 SH.KAMAL KISHORE DUGAR

WARD NO. 6

VILLAGGE- SHERERA

DISTT. BIKANER

30/01/1983

11434 R/114/1983 SH.DALPAT SINGH RATHORE

SERUNA HOUSE

NEAR PRODH SIKSHA BHAWAN

PURANI GINANI - DISTT. BIKANER

06/03/1983

11547 R/227/1983 SH.AIDAN MUNDRA

V.P.O - SUDSAR

SRIDUNGARGARH - DISTT. BIKANER

21/04/1983

11696 R/376/1983 SH.SURESH KUMAR

31 POKAR QUATER,

CHOPRA KATLA ROAD

OPP. POST OFC RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

06/08/1983

11775 R/455/1983 SH.RAVI KUMAR

H. NO. 83 SADUL COLONY

BIKANER

12/09/1983

11866 R/546/1983 SH.JITENDRA KUMAR BANSAL

4-E/519 JAI NARAYAN COLONY

BIKANER

13/11/1983

11971 R/24/1984 SH.RAJ KUMAR MAHATMA

RAMPURA BASTI LALGARH

GALI.NO-23

BIKANER

21/01/1984

11979 R/32/1984 SH.MADAN MOHAN RANGA

VAIDAY MAGHA RAM COLONY

O/S JASSUSAR GATE

NEAR GOVT. S.H.SCHOOL

DISTT. BIKANER

21/01/1984

12028 R/81/1984 SH.ARUN KUMAR MITAL

5-D-101-JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLNY

BIKANER

21/01/1984
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12063 R/116/1984 SH.RAJ KUMAR VYAS

OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE

BIKANER

21/01/1984

12203 R/256/1984 SH.DINESH KUMAR MISHRA

SWAMI MOHALLLA NAYA SHALA

BIKANER

30/05/1984

12330 R/383/1984 SH.TRIBHUWAN SHANKAR BHOJAK

HANUMAN GALI  JAIL WELL

OPP HARYANA HOTEL

GANGA SHAHAR ROAD

BIKANER

09/08/1984

12343 R/396/1984 SH.VIRENDRA SINGH BHATI

SAJJAN NIWAS

M.S. COLLEGE ROAD

PANJAB GIRAN

BIKANER

09/08/1984

12371 R/424/1984 SH.NAND KISHORE GANDHI

LAXMI BUILDING

GANGASHAHAR   ROAD

BIKANER

09/08/1984

12599 R/53/1985 SH.HARI RAM BISHNOI

D-237-38 M.D.V.N

BIKANER

23/02/1985

12879 R/333/1985 SH.RAM KRISHAN SEVADA

SURYA SADAN , G.S. ROAD

BIKANER

19/10/1985

12944 R/398/1985 KUM.FARHAT JAHAN

DANTI BAZAR

BIKANER

21/12/1985

12953A R/A1/1986 SH.RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

B-3-124 RAJMATA

SUDASHANA NAGAR

NEAR NANGNI JI TEMPLE

BIKANER

10/01/1986

12998 R/46/1986 SH.KHINV SINGH BHATI

AGANELA HOUSE

NEAR BHUTTOS WELL

BIKANER

21/02/1986
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13118 R/166/1986 SH.JAG MAL SINGH RATHORE

37 KAILASHPURI NEAR NARENDRA

BHAWAN

BIKANER

06/07/1986

13133 R/181/1986 SH.LAXMAN DAN BITHU

SHIV COLONY,

SHIV BARI ROAD

W.NO-41

BIKANER

06/07/1986

13141 R/189/1986 SH.DAULAT SINGH TANWAR

GURUDWARA ROAD,

TILAK NAGAR

BIKANER

06/07/1986

13311 R/359/1986 SH.HIRA LAL HARSH

HARSH BHAWAN MOHTA CHOWK

BIKANER

08/11/1986

13334 R/382/1986 SH.SANT NATH

C/O JHANWAR NATH JI JAIL WELL

BIKANER

08/11/1986

13366 R/16/1987 SH.SURENDRA SINGH

AMEDKAR COLONY

GALI NO.2,OLD SHIVBARI ROAD

BIKANER

24/01/1987

13455 R/105/1987 SH.DHANNA RAM SUTHAR

BEHIND NAYA SHAHAR THANA

JAWAHAR NAGAR

NATNUSAR BASS

BIKANER

29/03/1987

13462 R/112/1987 SH.SHIVE PRASAD JOSHI

JOSHI NIWAS

NEAR ALOKH SAGAR

MAL GODAM ROAD

BIKANER

29/03/1987

13535 R/185/1987 SH.MANGU SINGH

75,INDRA COLONY

F.C.I. GODAM ROAD

BIKANER

31/05/1987

13797 R/41/1988 SH.SURESH KUMAR BISHNOI

NR SARDUL SPORTS SCHOOL

GAJNER ROAD

BIKANER

09/01/1988
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13869 R/113/1988 SH.PABU RAM BISHNOI

PEEPAL CHAUK INDUSTRIAL AREA

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

12/03/1988

13912 R/156/1988 SH.KISHORE SINGH SHEKHAWAT

SHIV ASHISH  , KIRTI STAMABH

BEHIND KARNI RAJPUT VISHRAM

GRIHA, GAJNER ROAD

BIKANER

29/03/1988

13926 R/170/1988 SH.SURJA RAM

SARVODAY BASTI

BEHIND VISHWAKARMA TEMPLE

JAT COLONY, PUGAL ROAD

BIKANER

29/03/1988

13981 R/225/1988 SH.SOM DUTT PUROHIT

C/O J.D. PUROHIT ADV.

NEAR SONGIRI WELL

BIKANER

14/05/1988

14208 R/452/1988 SH.NARAYAN SINGH YADAV

V.P.O. UDAIRAMSAR

BIKANER

10/09/1988

14454 R/56/1989 SH.RAJENDRA PRASAD GEHLOT

BEHIND CITY KOTWALI

RAMPURIA ROAD

BIKANER

29/01/1989

14497 R/99/1989 SH.SANJEEV RAJVANSHI

IV-D-94 JAI NARAYAN VYAS

COLONY

BIKANER

29/01/1989

14535 R/137/1989 SH.SALAMUDDIN BHATTI

BEHIND INDIAN OIL COMPANY

MOHALLA SUBHASHPURA

BIKANER

11/03/1989

14842 R/444/1989 SH.ANIL KUMAR ACHARYA

BEHIND M.M. GROUND,

JAWAHAR NAGAR

BIKANER

25/11/1989

14856 R/458/1989 SH.SHYAM SUNDER SIKLIGER

C-258 BEHIND MATAJI MANDIR

KARNI NAGAR (LALGARH)

BIKANER

25/11/1989
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14872 R/474/1989 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR BHANSALI

R K BHANSALI, BHAGWAN MAHAVEER

GANGA SHAHAR

BIKANER

25/11/1989

14892 R/494/1989 SH.RAJAK ALI

GALI.NO-2

KANSAR ROAD

RAMPURA NAGAR LALGAR

BIKANER

25/11/1989

14919 R/521/1989 SH.PREM PRAKASH MADHAN

5 -E- 134 JAI NARAYAN COLONY

BIKANER

25/11/1989

14922 R/524/1989 SH.DINESH KUMAR GEHLOT

GANGA SAHAR ROAD

TRANSPORT GALI

BIKANER

25/11/1989

14950 R/552/1989 SH.RAM PRATAP VISHNOI

C/O BAR ASSOCIATION

BIKANER

25/11/1989

14970 R/572/1989 SH.HARISH PRAKASH MADHAN

5D-25, JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

JASSUSAR GATE

BIKANER

25/11/1989

14984 R/586/1989 SH.OM PRAKASH HARSHA

IV-E-20 JAI NARAIN VYAS

COLONY

BIKANER

25/11/1989

15134 R/109/1990 SH.SUDERSHAN BAGREE

SUDARSHAN BAGREE

NEAR MARUNAYAK MANDIR

MOHTS CHOWK

BIKANER

24/02/1990

15137 R/112/1990 SH.BHAGWATI PRASAD PAREEK

PAREEK CHOWK

BIKANER

24/02/1990

15232 R/207/1990 SH.RANVEER SINGH

NEAR HEAD POST OFFICE

OLD GJNER ROAD

BIKANER

05/05/1990
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15245 R/220/1990 SH.CHANDAR PRAKASH KUKRETI

C-186 KANTA KHATURIA COLONY

NEAR YERESHA SCHOOL

BIKANER

05/05/1990

15324 R/299/1990 SH.RAMAWATAR BURI

D - 3, HET NAGAR , BIKANER

NEAR JAIPUR ROAD

BIKANER

14/07/1990

15443 R/418/1990 SH.PUSHPANDAR KUMAR CHOUDHARY

A-54, KARNI NAGAR

BIKANER NURSING

HOME STREET,   PAWAN PURI

BIKANER

02/09/1990

15512 R/487/1990 SH.RAKESH KUMAR GANDHI

BEHIND KISAN HOSTLE RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

05/10/1990

15657 R/632/1990 SH.DAVENDRA SINGH YADAV

VILLAGE UDAIRAMSAR

BIKANER

31/12/1990

15676 R/651/1990 SH.SHYAM SUNDER SUROLIA

B-2-58, SUDARSHANA NAGAR

P.O-  PAWAN PURI

BIKANER

31/12/1990

15686 R/661/1990 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA

NEAR TALIWARA SCHOOL

TALIWARA

BIKANER

31/12/1990

15714 R/25/1991 SH.RAMESH KUMAR JOSHI

NEAR DADHIMATI BHAWAN

IN SIDE GOGA GATE

BIKANER

27/01/1991

15753 R/64/1991 SH.KOSHLESH ARYA

POLICE STATION NAPASAR

BIKANER

27/01/1991

15851 R/162/1991 SH.NAND KISHORE RATHI

OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE

NEAR KOTHARI HOSPITAL

BIKANER

30/03/1991
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16146 R/457/1991 SH.VIJAY RATAN DAGA

NEAR B. K.  SHCOOL,

OPP. HANUMAN TEMPLE

IN SIDE JASUAR GATE

BIKANER

27/10/1991

16232 R/543/1991 SH.MOHAN LAL SHARMA

5/3 LAXMI VIHAR

NEAR PITTI HON SHOWROOM

JAIPUR ROAD

BIKANER

08/12/1991

16287 R/39/1992 SH.RAGHUVIR SINGH

V.P.O. - HUNDERA AATHUNA

TEHSIL - RATANGARH

DISTT. CHURU

05/01/1992

16335 R/87/1992 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL

ACHARION KA CHOWK

BIKANER

08/02/1992

16385 R/137/1992 KUM.RAJSHREE SHAKHAWAT

OUT SIDE GOGA GATE,

BIKANER

08/02/1992

16444 R/196/1992 SH.VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA

BUKARKA HOUSE, NEAR MATA JI

KA MANDIR, OLD GINNANI

BIKANER

14/03/1992

16461 R/213/1992 SH.DEEPAK GAUR

NEAR JAIL WELL WATER TANK

BIKANER

14/03/1992

16496 R/248/1992 SH.HARI RAM PRAJAPAT

H.NO.70 NEAR RADHA KRISHNA

TEMPLE, SAMTA NAGAR

BIKANER

02/05/1992

16552 R/304/1992 SH.PURUSHOTTAM SHARMA

NEAR BABA RAMDEV TILES FACTORY

RANI BAJAR

BIKANER

02/05/1992

16674 R/426/1992 SH.BIHARI SINGH

LILKI HOUSE, NR. I T I COLLEGE

9 VIVEK VIHAR

BIKANER

11/07/1992
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16735 R/487/1992 SH.NAWAB ALI

MOHALLA SHEKHAN,

PHAR BAZAR CHORAHA

OLD GAJABER ROAD

BIKANER

01/08/1992

16961 R/713/1992 SH.NARENDER KUMAR SWAMI

A-156, ANSAL SUSHANT CITY

NEAR MGS UNIVERSITY

BIKANER

13/12/1992

16971 R/723/1992 SH.ARVIND SINGH SENGAR

NEAR DAGA (B.K.) SCHOOL

BIKANER

13/12/1992

16986 R/738/1992 SH.GOPAL NATH PUROHIT

POKER Q.N. 7 JAIL WELL

BIKANER

13/12/1992

16993 R/745/1992 SH.OM PRAKASH BISHNOI

C-30, SAMTA NAGAR

BIKANER

13/12/1992

17009 R/761/1992 SH.DEVENDER SINGH SHEKHAWAT

H.N. 998/A NEAR BIDASAR HOUSE

GAJNER ROAD

BIKANER

13/12/1992

17014 R/766/1992 SH.SURENDRA PAL SHARMA

B-117 SAMTA NAGAR

BIKANER

13/12/1992

17073 R/47/1993 SH.ANIL KUMAR BISHNOI

B-14, AZAD NAGAR NEAR HALDI

RAM PYAU

NAPASAR ROAD

BIKANER

03/02/1993

17098 R/72/1993 KUM.RASHMI SHUKLA

192, MARUDHAR NAGAR,

NEAR MAGARECHI TEMPLE

TEHSIL LUNKARANSAR

BIKANER

03/02/1993

17113 R/87/1993 SH.MAN MOHAN CHOUDHARY

IV, E127, JAI NARAYAN VYAS

COLONY,

BIKANER

03/02/1993
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17118 R/92/1993 SH.PREM NARAYAN HARSH

BEHIND M. M. GROUND

NATHUSAR BAS

NEAR VIVEKNATHJI BAGECHI

BIKANER

03/02/1993

17172 R/146/1993 SH.OM PRAKASH CHANDAK

LAKSHMI NIWAS

PO- GAJNER PALACE

DISTT. BIKANER

20/05/1993

17177 R/151/1993 SH.SANJAY GAUTAM

H.NO-5,  RAJ VILAS COLONY

BIKANER

20/05/1993

17187 R/161/1993 SH.TEJ KARAN GAHLOT

O/S JASSUSAR GATE

MALION KA MOHALLA

BIKANER

20/05/1993

17199 R/173/1993 SH.SHIV SHANKER SAINI

NEAR SHIV DAN SINGH DERA

OLD GINANI

BIKANER

20/05/1993

17283 R/257/1993 SH.MANOHAR SINGH RATHORE

I-5 SURAJPURA COLONY

OLD SHIV BARI ROAD

NR. DURGA MANDIR

BIKANER

25/07/1993

17331 R/305/1993 SH.SHIV KUMAR MISHRA

KARNI KRIPA BHAWAN

B/O CHOPARA KATLA, HAPPY HOUR

HOTL KE PASS, RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

25/07/1993

17385 R/359/1993 SH.MAHESH KUMAR SHRIMALI

PLOT NO. 13, DHANSWAR COLONY

BIKANER

05/09/1993

17667 R/641/1993 SH.SHIV AWTAR SINGH SENGAR

NEAR B. K. DAGA SCHOOL

BIKANER

05/12/1993

17683 R/657/1993 KUM.ANJU SACHAN

H.N. 2  A 12 HOUSING BOARD

COLONY PAWANPURI

BIKANER

05/12/1993
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17687 R/661/1993 SH.SURESH CHANDRA

B-8, KARNINAGAR,

PAWANPURI

BIKANER

05/12/1993

17711 R/685/1993 SH.ALOK RAJVANSHI

342, KAILASH PURI

(LALGARH)

BIKANER

05/12/1993

17739 R/713/1993 SH.DHEERENDRA SINGH

5 MOHAN QUARTERS

RANI BAJAR

BIKANER

05/12/1993

17740 R/714/1993 SH.JAY CHAND LAL SARASWAT

F-328

NEAR GBSN SCHOOL

M.D.V. COLONY

BIKANER

05/12/1993

17782 R/756/1993 SH.VIJAY KUMAR AILANI

A-40 KARNI NAGAR

PAWAN PURI

BIKANER

05/12/1993

17838 R/812/1993 SH.MOHMOOD BAILIM

SONGIRI WELL ROAD

BIKANER

19/12/1993

17901 R/18/1994 SH.RAKSH PAL BISHNOI

"MEERA SADAN"

NEAR JAIN COLLEGE

NOKHA ROAD GANGASHAR

BIKANER

15/02/1994

17918 R/35/1994 SH.ISRAR HASSAN QUADRI

NEAR KASSABAN KARBLA

BIKANER

15/02/1994

17990 R/107/1994 SH.HANSRAJ DELU

C-167, MURLIDHAR VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

15/02/1994

17995 R/112/1994 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT

BANTHIA KA CHOWK

BIKANER

15/02/1994
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18005 R/122/1994 SH.PAWAN KUMAR

1-B-17, PAWAN PURI

BIKANER

15/02/1994

18046 R/163/1994 SH.GOPAL LAL HARSHA

HARSHON KA CHOWK

"SEENA SADAN"

BIKANER

15/02/1994

18151 R/268/1994 SH.KRISHAN KANT SEVADA

SURYA SADAN

G.S. ROAD

BIKANER

01/05/1994

18160 R/277/1994 SH.MOHD YUNAS

STREET NO.3 DHOBI TALAI,

BIKANER

01/05/1994

18183 R/300/1994 SH.JAGDISH KUMAR SEWAG

SALE KI HOLI

KOKARI BAGH

BIKANER

01/05/1994

18191 R/308/1994 SH.DHAN RAJ SUNAR

A-9, GANDHI  COLONY

PAWANPURI

BIKANER

01/05/1994

18220 R/337/1994 SH.BRIJ MOHAN PUROHIT

SOORDA SANI STREET

BHARA GUWARD CHOWK

BIKANER

01/05/1994

18340 R/457/1994 SH.DEEPAK VYAS

SHRI GANESH BHAWAN

IN SIDE IDGAH GATE

BIKANER

24/07/1994

18522 R/639/1994 SH.MADAN GOPAL VYAS

CHOTHANI OJHAO KA CHOWK

BIKANER

18/09/1994

18670 R/787/1994 SH.NARENDRA GAUR

OPP. THANA SADAR NO.4

RATH KHANA COLONY

BIKANER

20/11/1994
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18833 R/950/1994 SH.MOHD. HABIB MOLANI

SINGHIYO KA CHOWK BADA BAZAR

BIKANER

24/12/1994

18858 R/975/1994 SH.MOHAN LAL DUDI

NEAR S.D.M. CONVENT SEC

SCHOOL JATTO KA MOHALLA

SARVODAYA BASTI

BIKANER

24/12/1994

18886 R/1003/1994 SH.RAJESH KUMAR PUROHIT

SWAMI MOHALLA

INSIDE JASSUSAR GATE

BIKANER

24/12/1994

19059 R/1176/1994 SH.DHARMENDRA KUMAR VERMA

5 E 110-111 J.N. VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

24/12/1994

19066 R/1183/1994 SMT.URMILA SHAURYA

C-404, KARNI NAGAR

NEAR LALGARH PALACE

BIKANER

24/12/1994

19113 R/1230/1994 KUM.SUMITA GEHLOT

NEW LINE ,INDRA CHOWK

GANGASHAHAR

DISTT. BIKANER

24/12/1994

19128 R/1245/1994 SH.NAVRATAN JOSHI

OPPOSITE  OLD CENTRAL JAIL

BIKANER

24/12/1994

19143 R/1260/1994 SH.LAXMI KANT RANGA

GOPESHAWR BASTI,

GANGA SHAHAR ROAD

BIKANER

24/12/1994

19150 R/1267/1994 SH.JITENDRA KUMAR SHRIMALI

BHATHARON KA CHOWK

NEAR SHIV TEMPLE

BIKANER

24/12/1994

19177 R/1294/1994 SH.RAJESH RAWAT

G-73, SAMTA NAGAR,

BEHIND BASABT VIHAR HOTEL,

SRI GANGANAGAR ROAD

BIKANER

24/12/1994
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19229 R/32/1995 SH.SHALANDER ACHARYA

GAJNER ROAD, CHOKUNTI

BIKANER

14/01/1995

19237 R/40/1995 SH.NAVRATAN KUMAR TANWER

RAMPURA BASTI GALI NO-18

PREM NAGAR

BIKANER

14/01/1995

19257 R/60/1995 SH.SHARWAN KUMAR

BARRI JASSOLAI

NEAR RAMDEV JI TEMPLE

NEAR OUTER SINGAL

BIKANER

14/01/1995

19316 R/119/1995 SH.DWARKA DAS PAREEK

IN SIDE JASSUSAR GATE,

OPPOSITE POST OFFICE

BIKANER

14/01/1995

19336 R/139/1995 SH.RAKESH GAUR

NEAR CHOPRA SR.HR.SEC.SCHOOL

GANGA SAHAR

BEHIND HANUMAN TEMPLE

BIKANER

14/01/1995

19391 R/194/1995 SH.NARENDAR PURI

NEAR SUNARON KI BAGICHI

BAGINADA

GANGASHAHAR ROAD

BIKANER

14/01/1995

19498 R/301/1995 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR ASIJA

H.NO. 17 NEAR ASHIYANA

PALACE, BEHIND KARNI HOTEL

KARNI NAGAR,

DISTT. BIKANER

26/02/1995

19553 R/356/1995 SH.DHARM VEER GAHLOT

KISMIDESAR W.NO-6

POST - BHINASAR

BIKANER

26/02/1995

19555 R/358/1995 SH.NARAYAN RAM KUMHAR

V.P.O : KHARI CHARNAN

KOLAYAT - DISTT. BIKANER

26/02/1995

19674 R/477/1995 SH.GIRISH KUMAR VYAS

INSIDE USTA BARI

NEAR POWER HOUSE STREET

BIKANER

23/04/1995
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19787 R/590/1995 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE

UIT ,QRT - 16,17- INDRA COLONY

NEAR RAMLILA MAIDAN

BIKANER

28/05/1995

19799 R/602/1995 SH.ISHAQ QURESHI

NEAR KHATIKON KI MASJID

KASAIYO KI BARI

BIKANER

28/05/1995

19809 R/612/1995 SH.SUMAN KUMAR SONI

NEAR POWER HOUSE,

BEHIND DUDI PETROL PUMP

BANGLANAGAR

BANGALANAGAR S.O - DISTT. BIKANER

28/05/1995

19817 R/620/1995 SH.ABDUL AZIZ

VYAPARIAYAN MOHALLA

NEAR  TAJION KA CHOWK

BIKANER

28/05/1995

19818 R/621/1995 SH.SANJAY BISHNOI

IV-E 513, J.N.V. COLONY

NEAR Z PARK

BIKANER

28/05/1995

19841 R/644/1995 SH.NARESH SHRIMALI

3-KH-18M,PAWANPURI

BIKANER

28/05/1995

19853 R/656/1995 SH.OM PRAKASH PALIWAL

ACHARYAN KI GHATI KE NICHE

NEAR DAFFTRI SCHOOL

BIKANER

28/05/1995

19858 R/661/1995 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR BISHNOI

A-203, KARNI NAGAR LOLGARH

BIKANER

28/05/1995

20058 R/861/1995 SH.YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT

OPP. INDIAN BANK

ALAKH SAGAR ROAD

BIKANER

18/08/1995

20213 R/1016/1995 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR BENIWAL

F-164, JAWAHAR NAGAR

GAJNER ROAD

BIKANER

30/09/1995
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20243 R/1046/1995 SH.MANVENDRA KUMAR BEGERHOTTA

6, INDUSTRIAL AREA

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

19/11/1995

20251 R/1054/1995 SH.GANESH KUMAR SHARMA

A-20, OPP. SHIV HANUMAN TEMPLE

RATION DEPO. GROUND

KARNI NAGAR, PAWANPURI

BIKANER

19/11/1995

20254 R/1057/1995 SH.KISHAN LAL BHATI

OLD GINNANI

BEHIND GAYTRI TEMPLE

BIKANER

19/11/1995

20285 R/1088/1995 SH.CHANDER SHEKHAR JOSHI

HALL DAGA KA CHOWK

CHCHA PAAN KI DUKAN KE PASS

BIKANER

19/11/1995

20291 R/1094/1995 SH.DEEPAK SAXENA

H.NO. 13/42

MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

19/11/1995

20304 R/1107/1995 SH.JEEV RAJ KUMHAR

VILL. GANGAPURA

POST KHARI

KOLAYAT - DISTT. BIKANER

19/11/1995

20341 R/1144/1995 SH.ANIL KUMAR BHOJAK

NEAR TYAGI VATIKA

GANGASHAHAR ROAD

BIKANER

19/11/1995

20427 R/1230/1995 SH.AVINASH CHANDRA VYAS

6/67,MUKTA.PRASAD. NAGAR

CHANDRA REKHA NIWAS

BIKANER

17/12/1995

20443 R/1246/1995 SH.GOVIND RAM DUDY

9-10 NARAYAN COLONY

B/H NEW BUS STAND NOKHA ROAD

GANGA SHAHAR

BIKANER

17/12/1995

20467 R/1270/1995 SH.KALU RAM KUMHAR

V.P.O. BAIRASAR

TEH. NOKHA

DISTT. BIKANER

17/12/1995
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20476 R/1279/1995 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH

VILLAGE - GADIYALA

TEH. - KOLAYAT

BIKANER

17/12/1995

20499 R/20/1996 SH.TRILOCHAN SHARMA

RANI BAZAR, CHOPRA KATLA

NEAR POLICE CHOWKI

BIKANER

03/02/1996

20608 R/129/1996 SH.GANGA RAM BISHNOI

5-C-105. J.N.V. COLONY

BIKANER

09/03/1996

20614 R/135/1996 SH.AJAY KUMAR VYAS

B-98 KANTA KHATURIA COLONY

BIKANER

09/03/1996

20626 R/147/1996 SH.GOVIND SINGH RAJPUT

BEHIND LADY ALGINE SCHOOL

NEW WELL

BIKANER

BIKANER

09/03/1996

20859 R/380/1996 SH.RAVI NARAYAN PUROHIT

IN SIDE EIDGAH BARI

(DHARM NAGAR DWAR )

NAYA SHAHAR

BIKANER

20/03/1996

20874 R/395/1996 SH.KANWAR LAL SHARMA

OLD LANE

NEAR HARI RAM JI TEMPLE

GANGASHAR

BIKANER

20/03/1996

20903 R/424/1996 SH.HARISH CHANDRA

7-B-3, PAWANPURI (SOUTH EXTN.)

BIKANER

20/03/1996

21010 R/531/1996 SH.MOHD. KHALID

DANTI BAZAR

BIKANER

30/03/1996

21036 R/557/1996 SH.SABIR MOHAMMAD

NEAR PANCHAYAT BHAWAN

SINTHAL ROAD

NAPASAR

BIKANER

30/03/1996
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21045 R/566/1996 SH.MANGE LAL KILANIA

E-258, KANTA KATHURIA COLONY

STAR TRUCK SCHOOL ROAD

BIKANER

30/03/1996

21091 R/612/1996 SH.GULSHAN SHARMA

3-KHA-28, PAWANPURI COLONY

BIKANER

31/03/1996

21118 R/639/1996 SH.SURESH KUMAR

DAMMANIYO KA CHOWK

PUNGLIYO KI GALI

BIKANER

BIKANER

31/03/1996

21182 R/703/1996 SMT.SHARDA KHATRI

1-B-12,PAWAN PURI COLONY

HOUSING BOARD

BIKANER

22/06/1996

21196 R/717/1996 SH.GYAN PRAKASH ACHARYA

CHAUKHUNTI MOHALLA

RAILWAY CROSSING

LALGARH ROAD

BIKANER

22/06/1996

21199 R/720/1996 SH.SIYA NANDAN SAH

239 MARUDHRA COLONY

NEAR NAGNECHI TEMPLE

BIKANER

22/06/1996

21334 R/855/1996 SH.PRAMOD KUMAR CHORARIA

AASTHA OPP- PAREEK DHARAM

KANTA, NOKHA ROAD,

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

11/09/1996

21335 R/856/1996 SH.NIRANJAN KUMAR DADHICH

BAGREE MOHALLA

INSIDE GOGA GATE

NEAR HANUMAN TAMPLE

BIKANER

11/09/1996

21367 R/888/1996 SH.RAJESH KUMAR SUTHAR

IN FRONT OF BESIC

SR. SEC. SCHOOL

NAYA SHAHAR

BIKANER

20/09/1996

21413 R/934/1996 KUM.ROSHAN ARA CHURIGHAR

DARJION KI BADI

GAWAD

NEAR BHERUJI KA TEMPLE

BIKANER

07/10/1996
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21514 R/1035/1996 SH.VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA

NEAR SHIDH BABA KI BAYACHI

JAIL WELL TANKY

G. S. ROAD

BIKANER

11/12/1996

21566 R/4/1997 SH.VINAY PRATAP YADAV

4-E-87, JAI NARAIN VYAS

NAGAR BIKANER P.O.- PAWANPURI

BIKANER

02/01/1997

21634 R/72/1997 SH.SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY

OLD JAIL ROAD

BEHIND ARYA SAMAJ TEMPLE

M.D.S. MARG

BIKANER

22/01/1997

21635 R/73/1997 SH.RANJEET SINGH NIRBAN

HOUSE NO.54,

RAM RAHIM STREET,

OLD GINANI

BIKANER

22/01/1997

21646 R/84/1997 SMT.ALKA BISHNOI

6E/18,PAWANPURI (SOUTH)

BIKANER

27/01/1997

21676 R/114/1997 SH.RAM CHANDER SINGH BHATI

GIRAJSAR HOUSE, MAJOR PURAN

SINGH NAGAR BHUTTO KA CHARAHA

BIKANER

05/02/1997

21726 R/164/1997 SH.KHUSHAL CHAND JOSHI

JOSHI WARA

BIKANER

17/02/1997

21764 R/202/1997 SH.KISHAN KUMAR OJHA

BARAH GUARAH KA CHOWK

BIKANER

27/02/1997

21794 R/232/1997 SH.MAHAVIR KUMAR SANKHLA

NATHUSAR BAS

MAALIYO KA MOHALLA

BIKANER

10/03/1997

21798 R/236/1997 SH.RAJESH GUPTA

BEHIND SUBHODH MODEL SCHOOL

SUBHASHPURA,LALGARH

BIKANER

10/03/1997
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21906 R/344/1997 SH.KULDEEP SINGH RATHORE

2/3 CAD QUARTERS

C-115, SEC. - 4

J.N.V COLONY

BIKANER

25/04/1997

21909 R/347/1997 SH.SHAILESH GUPTA

GANPATI NIWAS

NEAR SHIV TEMPLE

SUBHASHPURA

BIKANER

26/04/1997

22220 R/658/1997 SH.CHATRBHUJ SARSWAT

OPP. NEW SUBZI MANDI PUGAL RD

BIKANER

20/08/1997

22226 R/664/1997 SH.SHIV CHAND BHOJAK

SEWAGO KA CHOWK

NARSINGH BHAWAN

BIKANER

21/08/1997

22228 R/666/1997 SH.SUSHIL KUMAR SUTHAR

GOPESWAR BASTI

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

21/08/1997

22230 R/668/1997 SH.GAURI SHANKAR

IN SIDE NATHUSAR GATE

FARSOLII TALI

BIKANER

21/08/1997

22236 R/674/1997 SH.HARISH CHANDRA TANWAR

TANWARON KI GALI

CHOUTINA WELL

BIKANER

21/08/1997

22237 R/675/1997 SH.SHRI NARAYAN CHHIMPA

BEHIND RAMPURA BUILDING

CHHIPON KA MOHALLA

BIKANER

21/08/1997

22243 R/681/1997 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR SWAMI

SWAMI MOHALLA

NEAR SITA RAM BHAWAN

I/S JASSUSAR GATE

BIKANER

22/08/1997

22250 R/688/1997 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH BHATI

NEAR SODHA STORE

INDRA COLONY

BIKANER

23/08/1997
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22266 R/704/1997 SH.SHAFFI MOHAMMED KHAN

KAYAM NAGAR RANI BAZAR

INDUTIRIAL ARIYA RICO ROAD

NO.6 MASZID WALI GALI

BIKANER

27/08/1997

22310 R/748/1997 SH.MOHAMMAD SHAKIL

NEAR RLY.CROSSING

CHOKHUNTI MOHALLA

GALI  NO-10

BIKANER

05/09/1997

22314 R/752/1997 SH.BASANT KUMAR ACHARYA

ACHAYYON KI GALI

TELIWARA CHOWK

BIKANER

06/09/1997

22315 R/753/1997 SH.KRISHAN KUMAR BISHNOI

BEHIND RAJ. PATRIKA OFFICE

AMARSINGH PURA

BIKANER

06/09/1997

22324 R/762/1997 KUM.MADHU BALA MANGAY

BEHIND PANCHAYAT BHAWAN

RATH KHANA COLONY

BIKANER

07/09/1997

22358 R/796/1997 KUM.MANJU RANI MISHRA

STREET NO.19,M.P.ROAD

RAMPURA BASTI,LALGARH

BIKANER

12/09/1997

22361 R/799/1997 SH.SADAK ALI

MOHALLA TILAK NAGAR

INFRONT UDASAR FANTA

BIKANER

12/09/1997

22363 R/801/1997 SH.TANVEER ALI CHOUHAN

NEAR MADINA MASZID

MOHALLA BHISTIYAN

BIKANER

12/09/1997

22386 R/824/1997 SH.MADAN LAL RAJPUROHIT

BEHIND KRIPAL BHAIRAV TEMPLE

SARVODAYA BASTI

BIKANER

19/09/1997

22429 R/867/1997 SH.RAM PRATAP SILU

STREET-6 SECTORE -4

TILAKNAGAR

(NEAR NEW CHURCH)

DISTT. BIKANER

30/09/1997
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22480 R/918/1997 SH.ARVIND SHEKHAWAT

HOUSE NO. 192

KAILASHPURI

BIKANER

13/10/1997

22484 R/922/1997 SH.BAKHTAWAR DAN

VILL.SURATPURA

POST MOLISARBARA

DISTT. CHURU

13/10/1997

22515 R/953/1997 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA

V.P.O.GUSAINSAR BARA

VIA SRI DUNGARGARH

DISTT. BIKANER

17/10/1997

22593 R/1031/1997 SH.ASKARN NAI

B.R.D.ROAD,OLD LANE

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

10/11/1997

22662 R/1100/1997 SH.SURESH MOHTA

OPPOSITE MOHTA HOSPITAL

MOHTA CHOWK

BIKANER

29/11/1997

22876 R/67/1998 SH.SALEEM PARIHAR

RAMPURA BASTI

GALI NO.2,

NEAR KOLAYET RLY LINE

LALGARH - DISTT. BIKANER

16/01/1998

22908 R/99/1998 SH.DILIP SINGH SOLANKI

5-B, BHARU SADAN

GAJNER ROAD

BIKANER

23/01/1998

22928 R/119/1998 SH.RADHEY SHYAM SEWAG

D-500 M.D.V COLONY

BIKANER

27/01/1998

22932 R/123/1998 SH.RAJESH KUMAR VYAS

KIKANI VYASON KA CHOWK

BIKANER

27/01/1998

22935 R/126/1998 SH.KAILASH CHANDRA VYAS

KIKANI VYASON KA CHOWK

BIKANER

27/01/1998
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22948 R/139/1998 SH.ASHOK KUMAR PUROHIT

IN SIDE OF PABU BARI

NAYA SAHAR

BIKANER

31/01/1998

22962 R/153/1998 SH.RAKESH DHAWAN

J-140, BALLABH GARDEN

SUDARSHANA NAGAR

BIKANER

02/02/1998

23018 R/209/1998 SH.SANJAY KUMAR BISHNOI

BEHIND KALLA PETROL PUMP

N.H.-15, MOV COLONY

BIKANER

17/02/1998

23043 R/234/1998 SH.JETH MAL SONI

BEHIND POLICE STATION

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

24/02/1998

23087 R/278/1998 SH.DHARMENDER KUMAR RANGA

OUTSIDE BENISAR BARI

BIKANER

10/03/1998

23504 R/695/1998 SH.JITENDER KUMAR BISHNOI

NEAR SADUL SPORTS SCHOOL

GAJNER ROAD

BIKANER

07/09/1998

23509 R/700/1998 SH.MAHESH PAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT

13-A KARAI NAGAR

NEAR JAGDAMBA FLOUR MILLS

NAGNECHI JI ROAD

BIKANER

07/09/1998

23528 R/719/1998 SH.NARENDRA SINGH RATHORE

SHIMLA HOUSE

TILAK NAGAR OPP.SOPHIYA SCHOOL

SAGAR ROAD

BIKANER

09/09/1998

23529 R/720/1998 SH.MOHD. FAROOK CHOUHAN

NAYA SHAHAR

I/S PABO BARI

BIKANER

09/09/1998

23536 R/727/1998 SH.BINOD KUMAR SINGH

OUT SIDE GOGA GATE

NEAR JAIN SCHOOL

BIKANER

10/09/1998
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23624 R/815/1998 SMT.SANTOSH PUROHIT

SOORDA SANI STREET

BHARA GUWARD CHOWK

BIKANER

26/09/1998

23645 R/836/1998 SH.SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA

BHARGAVA MOHALLA

MOHALLA JYOTISHIYAN

BIKANER

05/10/1998

23658 R/849/1998 SH.HEMANT KUMAR SUTHAR

A-41 PRATAP BHAWAN

KARNI NAGAR PAWANPURI

BIKANER

07/10/1998

23700 R/891/1998 SH.RAJ KISHOR PANIA

PAWANPURI 41 T COL

PLOT E 11  UIT COLONY

BEHIND MAIN MARKET

BIKANER

12/10/1998

23726 R/917/1998 SH.SURESH KUMAR SHARMA

II-C 249,

MURLIDHAR VYAS COLONY

OPP. MOSAM VIBHAG

BIKANER

14/10/1998

23749 R/940/1998 SH.KAMAL NARAYAN PUROHIT

C/O PT.LAKSHMI NARAYAN PUROHIT

I/S DHARAM NAGAR

NAYA SHAHAR

BIKANER

23/10/1998

23756 R/947/1998 SH.DEENA RAM MALI

NEAR SHRI RAMSAR SCHOOL

CHHOTA RANISAR BASS

OUTSIDE USTA BARI

BIKANER

24/10/1998

23757 R/948/1998 SH.KESHRI CHAND PARIHAR

WARD NO. 19

SHRIRAMSAR

BIKANER

24/10/1998

23759 R/950/1998 SH.JAISUKH LAL SONGARA

4/175, MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

24/10/1998

23765 R/956/1998 SH.RAM KISHAN

V.P.O PALANA

DISTT. BIKANER

27/10/1998
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23799 R/990/1998 SH.RAJU KOHARI

NEAR DR. MAHESH CLINIC

AMAR SINGH PURA

BIKANER

29/10/1998

23800 R/991/1998 SH.RAJESH KUMAR GAHLOT

I/S PABU BARI

NAYA SHAHAR

BIKANER

29/10/1998

23839 R/1030/1998 SH.JAIDEEP KUMAR SHARMA

GAJNER ROAD CHUNGI CHOWKI,

B/H BHERU JI MANDIR

BIKANER

03/11/1998

23898 R/1089/1998 SH.ASHU PRAKASH PAREEK

NEAR K.G. COMPLEX

OPP.POWER HOUSE

INDRUSTRIES ARE

BIKANER

12/11/1998

23921 R/1112/1998 SH.BHANWAR VIJANDER SINGH RATHORE

381, KAILASHPURI

BIKANER

16/11/1998

23993 R/1184/1998 SH.RAMKUMAR SINGH TANWAR

INDRA COLONY

NEAR F.C.I.GODOWN

BIKANER

04/12/1998

24020 R/1211/1998 SH.SHAKHAR CHAND BAID

BAID BAIDO KA CHOWK

BADA BAZAR

BIKANER

10/12/1998

24059 R/1250/1998 SH.BHAGIRATH MUND

GURUDWARA ROAD

TILOK NAGAR

BIKANER

17/12/1998

24062 R/1253/1998 SH.LAXMI NARAYAN SIYAG

V.P.O.PANCHU

TEH.NOKHA

DISTT. BIKANER

18/12/1998

24074 R/1265/1998 SH.MAHESH KUAMR BANA

8, TILAK NAGAR

NER HANUMAN MANDIR

BIKANER

21/12/1998
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24087 R/1278/1998 SH.SUBHASH CHANDRA

NEAR BHUTTOS WELL,

GAJNER ROAD

BIAKNER - DISTT. BIKANER

23/12/1998

24128 R/18/1999 SH.NAJEER HUSSAIN USTA

MOHALLA - USTAN

AKHADE KA CHOWK

BIKANER

07/01/1999

24129 R/19/1999 SH.DAYANAND DUBEY

RAMPURA GALI NO-2

DEEP JI KI BARI

LALGARH

BIKANER

07/01/1999

24149 R/39/1999 SH.BHARU RATAN KHATRI

NEAR SINDHI DHARM SHALA

302, RATH KHAN COLONY

BIKANER

11/01/1999

24156 R/46/1999 SH.VIKAS SHARMA

D-137, KARNI NAGAR

LALGARH

BIKANER

12/01/1999

24194 R/84/1999 SH.MANOJ KUMAR BHATI

SUTHARON KA MOHALLA

PHAR BAZAR

BIKANER

22/01/1999

24201 R/91/1999 SH.GULAB CHAND MARU

SUTHARO KI BADI GUWAR,

NEAR VISHWAKARMA BHAWAN

BIKANER

25/01/1999

24257 R/147/1999 SH.OMA RAM JAT

D-215,

MURLIDHAR VYAS NAGAR

BIKANER

03/02/1999

24312 R/202/1999 SH.YOGENDRA KUMAR ACHARYA

BEHIND SITA RAM BHAWAN PART II

"GOKUL KUNJ"

I / S JASSUSAR GATE

BIKANER

08/02/1999

24416 R/306/1999 SMT.UMA SHARMA

KRISHNA HOMEOPATHS & LAB.

STATION ROAD

BIKANER

18/02/1999
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24425 R/315/1999 SH.JAI DAYAL SHARMA

II--D258,MURLIDHAR VYAS NAGAR

BIKANER

20/02/1999

24556 R/446/1999 SH.RAJENDRA PRASAD VYAS

O/S NATHUSAR GATE

OPPOSITE LALI BAI PARK

BIKANER

11/03/1999

24640 R/530/1999 SH.VIJAY KUMAR VYAS

GALI NO. 06

BEHIND LAL GUPHA

O/S GOGA GATE

BIKANER

16/05/1999

24665 R/555/1999 SH.CHANDER SHAKHER HARSH

F-618, 619

MURLIDHAR VYAS COLONY,

BIKANER

16/05/1999

24691 R/581/1999 SH.DEVENDRA KUMAR SAXENA

NEAR GULAB SAHA PEER DARGAH

GALI NO. 1, RAMPURA BASTI

LALGARH

BIKANER

16/05/1999

24708 R/598/1999 SH.PRAKASH CHAND SONI

O/S JASSUSAR GATE

BIKANER

16/05/1999

24724 R/614/1999 SH.AVNISH HARSH

VAID MAGHARAM COLONY

GAJNER ROAD,

BIKANER

16/05/1999

24730 R/620/1999 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR KIRADOO

SALE KI HOLI,

KIRADOO STREET,

BIKANER

16/05/1999

24743 R/633/1999 SH.MOTI SINGH RATHORE

24, INDERA PARASTHA PHASE-II

BACK SIDE  OF KARNI BHAWAN

HOTEL,KARANI NAGAR, LALLGARH

BIKANER

16/05/1999

24846 R/736/1999 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH

SARVODIA BASTI,

NEAR NARSINGH SAGAR

GAJNER ROAD

BIKANER

10/07/1999
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24848 R/738/1999 SH.KULDEEP JANSEVI

GORI NIWAS 2-B-2

PAWANPURI

BIKANER

10/07/1999

24870 R/760/1999 SMT.KRISHNA JANSEVI

GORI NIWAS

2-B-2,PAWANPURI

BIKANER

10/07/1999

24887 R/777/1999 SMT.SANTOSH PRAJAPAT

KUMARON KA MOHALLA

OLD LINE GANGASAHAR,

C/O MUKESH MEDICAL STORE

DISTT. BIKANER

10/07/1999

24910 R/800/1999 SH.LALIT NARAYAN PUROHIT

BISSA KA CHOCK,

MANAWAT PUROHIT STREET,

BIKANER

10/07/1999

24944 R/834/1999 SH.KESHWA KHATRI

328, RATHKHANA COLONY

BIKANER

10/07/1999

24964 R/854/1999 SH.SARVAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY

E-22 KANTA KHATURIA COLONY

NEAR J.N.V. COLONY,

POLICE STATION,

BIKANER

10/07/1999

25326 R/1216/1999 SH.BABU SINGH RATHORE

NEAR BARAHA MAHADEV MANDIR

ON THE SURSAGAR LAKE

HANUMAN HATTHA

DISTT. BIKANER

03/10/1999

25358 R/1248/1999 SH.RAMESHWAR LAL BISHNOI

BEHIND MOUSAM VIBHAG

MURLIDHAR VYAS NAGAR

BIKANER

03/10/1999

25359 R/1249/1999 SMT.SAROJ

A-9, U.I.T. COLONY

M.P. COLONY

BIKANER

03/10/1999

25360 R/1250/1999 SH.KANHIYA LAL ACHARYA

IN FRONT OF VITTHAL NATH

TEMPLE, TELIWARA CHOWK

BIKANER

03/10/1999
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25361 R/1251/1999 SMT.MADHU KAUSHIK

B-420-C, NEAR MAN MANDIR

KANTA KHATURIA COLONY

BIKANER

03/10/1999

25369 R/1259/1999 SH.SUNIL KUMAR DEVRA

CHHIMPO KA MOHALLA,

GANGASHER ROAD,

BIKANER

03/10/1999

25371 R/1261/1999 SH.DURGA SHANKER BOHRA

INSIDE KOTE GATE,

JOSHI WARA,

BIKANER

03/10/1999

25400 R/1290/1999 SH.DINESH KUMAR SHRIMALI

LAKHOTIYAN KA CHOWK,

NEAR NARSINGH TEMPLE,

BIKANER

03/10/1999

25407 R/1297/1999 SH.NAVIN SHARMA

NANU BHANU HAVELI,

NAIYON KI MANDI, LAXMI NATH

TEMPLE ROAD,

BIKANER

03/10/1999

25469 R/1359/1999 SH.KAPIL DEV VYAS

BEHIND OLD B.S.T.C.SCHOOL,

PUGAL ROAD,

BIKANER

03/10/1999

25473 R/1363/1999 SH.DEEPENDER SINGH SHEKHAWAT

B-148,KARNI NAGAR,

NAGNECHI JI TEMPLE

PAWANPURI

BIKANER

03/10/1999

25503 R/1393/1999 SH.BAHADUR RAM SUTHAR

BEHIND NEW SUBJI MANDI

PUGAL ROAD, BEHIND MAGISA TEMP

BANGALA NAGAR

BIKANER

18/10/1999

25551 R/1441/1999 SH.DEVKISHAN SUTHAR

SUTHORAN KI BADI GUWAD

BIKANER

18/10/1999

25563 R/1453/1999 SH.RANDHEER SINGH RATHORE

JASRASAR HOUSE,OLD GIRANI

NEAR MATA TEMPLE

BIKANER

18/10/1999
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25565 R/1455/1999 SH.MILIND TIWARI

BEHIND HARIRAMJI TEMPLE

OLD LANE, GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

18/10/1999

25588 R/1478/1999 SH.MOHAMMAD RAJAK

BANDRA BASS

BIKANER

18/10/1999

25589 R/1479/1999 SH.PAWAN KUMAR OJHA

BEHIND KRAPAL BHAREY TEMPLE

SARVODAY BASTI

BIKANER

18/10/1999

25598 R/1488/1999 SH.SURENDER KUMAR

B 5/13, PATEL NAGAR,

DISTT. BIKANER

18/10/1999

25614 R/1504/1999 SH.ANIL LOHIYA

F-101,VALLABH GARDEN

BIKANER

18/10/1999

25632 R/1522/1999 SH.JAGDISH ACHARYA

ACHARYO KA MOHALLA

BARA BAZAR

BIKANER

31/10/1999

25640 R/1530/1999 SH.PARAS NATH SIDH

I-E-36

PAWANPURI

BIKANER

31/10/1999

25648 R/1538/1999 SH.PREM NARAYAN DUBEY

H.NO.C-6/5,

SARDAR PATEL NAGAR

BIKANER

31/10/1999

25655 R/1545/1999 SH.VENURAJ GOPAL PUROHIT

IN SAID VISHKARMA GATE

NR NO-3 DISPANSARY NAYA SHAHAR

BIKANER

31/10/1999

25673 R/1563/1999 SH.ANIL GOPAL PUROHIT

LAKHOTION KA CHOWK,

BALAUTON KI GALI

BIKANER

31/10/1999



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT BIKANER IN BIKANER JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 38
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

25688 R/1578/1999 SH.KUNDAN VYAS

VYAS AYDVOCATE LAW CHAMBER

OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE,

BIKANER

31/10/1999

25698 R/1588/1999 SH.PUSHPENDRA KUMAR KHATRI

4-E-66,JAI NARAYAN VYAS NAGAR,

BIKANER

31/10/1999

25723 R/1613/1999 SH.PARVINDER KUMAR

IIND D-73,

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY,

BIKANER

31/10/1999

25759 R/1649/1999 SH.ADREESH AHMED CHAYAL

DHOBI TALAI KA CHOWK,

STREET NO.2,

KACHAWK RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

05/12/1999

25781 R/1671/1999 SH.GOPAL HARASH

IV-E-20,

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY,

BIKANER

05/12/1999

25789 R/1679/1999 SH.MANOJ KUMAR

I-7 BALLABH GARDEN

SUDARSHNA NAGAR

BIKANER

05/12/1999

25795 R/1685/1999 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR ARORA

JAGDAMBA NIWAS, CHOWTINA KUA

ADVOCATE LANE K.E.M. ROAD

BIKANER

05/12/1999

25817 R/1707/1999 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR KHATRI

SRI KISHAN KATALA, PHAR BAZAR

BIKANER

05/12/1999

25819 R/1709/1999 SH.HANUMAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT

OLD BUS STATION

GHARSISAR ROAD

GANGA SHAHAR

DISTT. BIKANER

05/12/1999

25935 R/1825/1999 SH.PRADEEP WALIA

7/171 M.P.NAGAR,

BIKANER

05/12/1999
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25980 R/12/2000 SH.JANKI NARAYAN SHARMALI

BRAMPURI CHOWK

BIKANER

16/01/2000

25998 R/30/2000 SH.VIDYA SAGAR SHARMA

PANCHARIYA COMPLEX

NEW LANE,GANGASAHAR,

BIKANER

16/01/2000

26009 R/41/2000 SH.BAJRANG LAL PRAJAPAT

BEHIND OLD B.S.T.C.

NEAR SHASTRI ENGLISH SCHOOL

BANGLA NAGAR, PUGAL ROAD,

BIKANER

16/01/2000

26056 R/88/2000 SH.SUSHIL KUMAR ACHARYA

LALALNI VYAS CHOWK,

GOPI NATH GALI,

BIKANER

16/01/2000

26064 R/96/2000 SH.MANOJ KUMAR VYAS

OUT SIDE NATHUSAR GATE,

NEAR RBM SCHOOL

BIKANER

16/01/2000

26127 R/159/2000 SH.GIRI RAJ JOSHI

JOSHI WARA,KOTEGATE,

JOSHI LAW CHAMBER

BIKANER

16/01/2000

26225 R/257/2000 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR BADGUZAR

91-A,KARNI NAGAR,PAWANPURI,

BIKANER

20/02/2000

26229 R/261/2000 SH.TANNA RAM LAKHARA

NEAR OLD OCTROI

POST. NOKHA ROAD,

BHINASAR - DISTT. BIKANER

20/02/2000

26237 R/269/2000 SMT.KAMNA CHOUDHANRY

CHAUDHARY SADAN,

BANK OF BARODA

SADULGANJ

BIKANER

20/02/2000

26244 R/276/2000 SH.SHYAM KULARIA

SHRI VISHWAKARMA COLONY

OUT SIDE HAMALON KI BARI

BIKANER

20/02/2000
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26260 R/292/2000 SH.SUBHASH CHANDRA SAXENA

B-52,SURAJ PURA,

K.K. COLONY,

BIKANER

20/02/2000

26342 R/374/2000 SH.ANWAR MOHAMMED

NEAR PANCHYAT BHAWAN

SINTHAL ROAD,NAPASAR

BIKANER

06/04/2000

26346 R/378/2000 SH.BHAGIRATH SINGH SHEKHAWAT

BEHIND SUBOD MODAL SEC SCHOOL

NIRADHNU HOUSE,SUBHASHPURA

BIKANER

06/04/2000

26401 R/433/2000 SH.RAJPAL  SINGH RAJPUT

BAGWANO KA BASS

OLD GINNANI

BIKANER

06/04/2000

26444 R/476/2000 SMT.SUNITA ARORA

RAM RAJYA CHOWK

BHINASAR

BIKANER

06/04/2000

26524 R/556/2000 SH.AJAY SHARMA

17/5

MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

13/05/2000

26612 R/644/2000 SH.CHANDRA GOPAL PUROHIT

BALAWATO KI GALI

LAKHOTIYO KA CHOWK

BIKANER

08/07/2000

26624 R/656/2000 SMT.GULSHAN ARA

ARSH ENTERPRISES

BEHIND DAUJI TEMPLE

SONGIRI WELL ROAD

BIKANER

08/07/2000

26666 R/698/2000 SH.RAJU SINGH CHOUHAN

INDIRA PROVISIONAL STORE

NEAR FCI GODAM,

SUBHASHPURA

BIKANER

08/07/2000

26692 R/724/2000 SH.MANISH GOUR

SAHEED MAJ, JAMES VIHAR

SOOR SAGAR

DHOBI DHORA

BIKANER

08/07/2000
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26968 R/1000/2000 SH.RAKESH KHAN

KAYAMKHANI STREET

SUBASHPURA

BIKANER

20/08/2000

27101 R/1133/2000 SH.MAHAVEER CHAND TANWAR

IN SIDE  KOTE GATE

NALA KE PASS

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27138 R/1170/2000 SH.JAGDISH KUMAR RANGA

MUNDHRON KA CHOWK

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27183 R/1215/2000 SH.SANJAY KUMAR VYAS

CHABBLI GHATI

NEAR GURU DEV PUB.SCHOOL

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27256 R/1288/2000 SH.MAHESH PUROHIT

GOPESHWER BASTI

GANGASHAHER ROAD

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27270 R/1302/2000 SH.YOGESH KUMAR MEHRA

P.NO.7,KAILASH PURI

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27274 R/1306/2000 SH.WAHID ALI

MOHALLA TELIYAN OLD POWER

HOUSE RAIL LINE ROAD

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27295 R/1327/2000 SH.SHIV SHANKER SWAMI

OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE,

NEAR HARI RAM JI TEMPLE

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27320 R/1352/2000 SH.BRIJESH MADHAN

O/S JASSUSAR GATE

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27381 R/1413/2000 SH.MANIRAM KASHNIYAN

G-04, HETNAGAR

UDASAR FANTA

JAIPUR ROAD

BIKANER

17/09/2000
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27398 R/1430/2000 SH.RAJA RAM DUDI

V.P.O.HIMMATSAR

TEH. NOKHA - DISTT. BIKANER

17/09/2000

27420 R/1452/2000 SH.RISHI KUMAR SEWAG

OUT SIDE BENISAR BARI

SURYA COLONY

NATH SAGAR

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27435 R/1467/2000 SH.GANESH RAM MALI

SUJENDASER ROAD

NEAR A NEW TUBE WELL

GANGASAHER

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27453 R/1485/2000 SH.UMA SHANKAR SHARMA

IN SIDE USTA BARI

RAJIV GANDHI MARG

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27460 R/1492/2000 SH.AJAY KUMAR MARU

NEAR AT USTAN BIG MASQUE

SUTHARO KI BADI

GUWAD

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27466 R/1498/2000 SH.DHURA RAM TIWARI

MAWA PUTI SAG BAJAR

NEAR BHANG KI DUKAN

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27477 R/1509/2000 SH.ARUN JOSHI

II-C-247 MURLIDHAR VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27478 R/1510/2000 SH.RAJAT BAIJAL

1-D-127,JAI NARAIN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27485 R/1517/2000 SH.HARISH KOTHARI

6-A-13,"KOTHARI KUNJ"

PAWAN PURI (SOUTH)

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27493 R/1525/2000 SH.CHANDRA MOHAN SHARMA

I/S USTA KI BARRI

NEAR MAHALAXMI TEMPLE

BIKANER

17/09/2000
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27515 R/1547/2000 SH.MANOJ BANSAL

SHIV COLONY SUBHASHPURA

SHIV COLONY SUBHASHPURA

SHIV COLONY SUBHASHPURA

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27549 R/1581/2000 SH.BHARAT RATAN VYAS

E-17,18,JAWAHAR NAGAR

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27560 R/1592/2000 SH.SOMESHWAR SWAMI

MUNDHRA BAGECHI

O/S JASSUSAR GATE

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27573 R/1605/2000 SH.SHIVPAL SINGH

3, SIYANA HOUSE

VAKILON KI GALI CHOTINAWELL

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27579 R/1611/2000 SH.MANOJ KUMAR NAHATA

NAHATA MOHALLA

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27584 R/1616/2000 KUM.SHAKUNTALA VYAS

III-D-72

MURLIDHAR VYAS COLONY BIKANER

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27614 R/1646/2000 SH.UMESH CHANDRA JANGID

OPP.PANDIT DHARAM KANTA

GAJNER ROAD

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27634 R/1666/2000 SH.ABDUL AZIZ

VILLAGE JALALSAR

P.O. JAMSAR

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27660 R/1692/2000 SH.VIJAY PAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT

LADUNDA HOUSE OLD GINANI,

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27675 R/1707/2000 SH.KAPISH JAIN

B-1/4,SARDAR PATEL NAGAR,

BIKANER

17/09/2000
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27709 R/1741/2000 SH.SUNIL BOHRA

D 53 A

ANTODIYA NAGAR

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27717 R/1749/2000 SH.ROHIT KHANNA

5-B-16,

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27724 R/1756/2000 SH.AZIZ AHAMED

NEAR SCHOOL NO.9

MOHALLA TALIYAN

PHAR BAZAR

BIKANER

17/09/2000

27774 R/1806/2000 SH.KISHAN LAL JEENGAR

TELIWARA ROAD

SARAFA BAZAR

BIKANER

05/11/2000

27776 R/1808/2000 KUM.INDU SOLANKI

OPP SUNARO KI PANCHAYAT BHAWAN

OLD JAIL ROAD

BIKANER

05/11/2000

27843 R/1875/2000 SH.RAJESH KUMAR LADRECHA

LADRECHA SHADAN

IV E 394

J.N.V. NAGAR

BIKANER

05/11/2000

27851 R/1883/2000 SH.BRIJESH PAL SINGH

H.NO.13/147

MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

05/11/2000

27879 R/1911/2000 SH.SUMER DAN BITHU

GALI NO. 6

AMBEDAKAR COLONY

BIKANER

05/11/2000

27889 R/1921/2000 SH.PRABHU DAYAL MEGHWAL

UTTRA DA BASS

VILL.NAPASAR

BIKANER

05/11/2000

27923 R/1955/2000 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR HARSH

I/S KOTEGATE

JOSHIWARA

BIKANER

05/11/2000
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27930 R/1962/2000 SH.RAM NARAYAN SARAN

OPP. KALLA PETROL PUMP ROAD

NEAR SIVE TEMPLE

BANGLANAGAR

BIKANER

05/11/2000

27962 R/1994/2000 SH.MANOJ MODI

RAMPURA BASTI

STREET NO.2

LALGARH

BIKANER

05/11/2000

27989 R/2021/2000 SH.DEV KISHAN SEVDA

NEAR LAXMI WOOLEN MILL

OPP. HANUMAN JI KI TAL

SARVODAYA BASTI

BIKANER

05/11/2000

28014 R/2046/2000 SH.KAUSHAL ACHARYA

NEAR SOORSAGAR TANK

NAZAM SAHAB KI HAWELI

DHOBI DHORA

BIKANER

05/11/2000

28086 R/2118/2000 SH.SHYAM LAL SOLANKI

BAGWA NO KA BASS

OLD GINANI

BIKANER

05/11/2000

28119 R/2151/2000 KUM.LAJWANTI BHARWANI

NEAR MALAO GUEST HOUSE

OLD LINE

GANGA SHAHAR

DISTT. BIKANER

05/11/2000

28190 R/2222/2000 SH.RAMESH KUMAR PUROHIT

RAMPURA BASTI ST.NO.20

NEAR DRON CHILDREN SCHOOL

LALGARH

BIKANER

17/12/2000

28209 R/2241/2000 SH.HARJINDER SINGH

SHIVE COLONY,SUBASHPURA,

BIKANER

17/12/2000

28247 R/2279/2000 SH.DAVENDAR KUMAR JHAJHARIA

F-3 HET NAGAR

JAIPUR ROAD

POST-  UDASAR

BIKANER

17/12/2000

28316 R/62/2001 SH.PADAM SINGH

B-31, KRISHNA VIHAR COLONY

JAISALMER ROAD

BIKANER

07/01/2001
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28367 R/113/2001 SH.RAJESH KHATRI

KHATRI SADAN

LAXMI NATHJI KI GHATI MADPURA

BIKANER

07/01/2001

28396 R/142/2001 SH.SANTOSH KUMAR VYAS

C/O DR. K. P. VYAS

SODHA BARI

BIKANER

07/01/2001

28406 R/152/2001 SH.LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA

HOUSE NO- H-14, KANTA

KHATURIA COLONY

BIKANER

07/01/2001

28440 R/186/2001 SH.BAJRANG LAL KAPOOR

NR.PERDESHION KI BAGECHI,

RANI BAZAR,

BIKANER

07/01/2001

28444 R/190/2001 SMT.PARUL RANGA

W/O SH. SANJAY KUMAR RANGA

DAGA CHOWK

NEAR NARSINGH JI KA MANDIR

BIKANER

07/01/2001

28457 R/203/2001 SH.SANJAY PRAKASH GOYATAN

GOYTAN HOUSE, C-165

KARNI NAGAR

LALGARH - DISTT. BIKANER

07/01/2001

28501 R/247/2001 SH.KASHI RAM SIHAG

NEAR BHURAN DAN

BUNGLON RAM BAG

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

11/02/2001

28592 R/338/2001 SH.SUDHIR SHRIMALI

3-KH-18,PAWANPURI,

BIKANER

11/02/2001

28631 R/377/2001 SH.KAN SINGH NARNOTH

CINE MAGIC KE PASS

RIICO ROAD NO. 05

BIKANER

25/03/2001

28676 R/422/2001 SH.RAJENDER KUMAR BHADANI

NEAR GOPESHWER TEMPLE

GOPESHWER BASTI

BIKANER

22/04/2001
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28762 R/508/2001 SH.PRAHALAD DASS KALLA

BAHETI KALLON KA CHOWK

BIKANER

22/04/2001

28829 R/575/2001 SH.SANJAY RAMAWAT

NEAR CITY POWER HOUSE,

NEAR RAMPURIA KI HAVILY

KUMHARO KA MOHALLA - DISTT. BIKANER

22/04/2001

29183 R/929/2001 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO.-43-44

SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR

GHARSISAR ROAD, GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

29/07/2001

29422 R/1168/2001 SH.GIRDHAR GOPAL KHATRI

522,CHOWTINA WELL,

NEAR KHADI MANDIR,

BIKANER

15/09/2001

29424 R/1170/2001 SH.OM PRAKASH PUROHIT

NEAR JAIL WELL

HANUMAN GALI

BIKANER

15/09/2001

29438 R/1184/2001 SH.MADAN LAL BARUPAL

HOTEL M.R.KE SAMNE

BADI JASSOLAI

BIKANER

15/09/2001

29493 R/1239/2001 SH.BHARAT KUMAR PARIHAR

OUT SIDE PABUBARI

NEAR BHOMA RAM TEMPLE

BIKANER

15/09/2001

29630 R/1376/2001 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD CHOUDHARY

C/O OMPRAKASH PURI

RAJPUROHIT KA MOHALLA

INDIRA COLONY

BIKANER

15/09/2001

29690 R/1436/2001 KUM.SHIKHA YADAV

H.NO.8/147, M.P. NAGAR,

P.O.- BANGALA NAGAR,

BIKANER

15/09/2001

29834 R/1580/2001 SH.NANDRAM

CHAK-6 BMR, BARSALPUR

TEH. BAJJU

BIKANER

15/09/2001
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29836 R/1582/2001 SH.RAVIENDER PAL

162/82, SUBHASH PURA

BIKANER

15/09/2001

29859 R/1605/2001 SH.MUZAFFAR USTA

RT.P.W.D.MISTRI,MOHALLA USTAN

BIKANER

15/09/2001

29869 R/1615/2001 SH.DAMODAR JOSHI

OUTSIDE NATHUSAR GATE

NEAR RAMDEV PARK

BIKANER

15/09/2001

29942 R/1688/2001 SH.GOURI SHANKER THANTHERA

THANTHERO KA MOHALLA

BACKSIDE LOHARAN MASJID

BIKANER

15/09/2001

29974 R/1720/2001 SH.UMESH CHANDRA SWAMI

BEHIND SURAJ BAL BARI SCHOOL

OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE VEDH

MAGHARAM COLONEY

BIKANER

15/09/2001

29993 R/1739/2001 SH.MANOJ SUROLIA

OLD LINE,GANGASHAHR,

NR SBI BANK BHINASAR

BIKANER

15/09/2001

30047 R/1793/2001 SH.BASANT KUMAR MOHTA

SHANTI KUNJ

SONI SINGHI CHOWK,

NEAR BATOOK BHAIRUN TEMPLE

BIKANER

15/09/2001

30062 R/1808/2001 SH.SUSHIL KUMAR BHOJAK

RANGRI KA CHOWK

BIKANER

15/09/2001

30114 R/1860/2001 SH.RAGHUVEER SINGH RATHORE

SHERUNA HOUSE

OLD GINANI

BIKANER

15/09/2001

30154 R/1900/2001 SH.PHUSA RAM JAKHAR

VILL.- BARSINGHSAR

VIA- UDYRAMSAR

BIKANER

15/09/2001
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30183 R/1929/2001 SH.SAJID MAKSOOD

MOHALLA KORIYAN

BIKANER

15/09/2001

30214 R/1960/2001 SH.KRISHAN KUMAR ACHARYA

SHREE KUNJ

NEAR HANUMAN JI KI CHOWKI

ACHARYON KA CHOWK

BIKANER

15/09/2001

30227 R/1973/2001 SH.PRADYUMNA KHARKHODIA

B-2-70

SUDRSHNA NAGAR

PAWAN PURI

BIKANER

15/09/2001

30240 R/1986/2001 SH.TEJKARAN SINGH RATHORE

B/H R.S.T.C.DEPO,

UNTWALIYA HOUSE,

INDERA COLONY

BIKANER

15/09/2001

30266 R/2012/2001 SH.PREM SUKH GADIA LOHAR

PATHANO KA MOHALLA,

PHAR BAZAR,

BIKANER

15/09/2001

30269 R/2015/2001 SH.GANESH KUMAR VYAS

INSIDE NATHUSAR GATE

LALA - BISSA STREET,

BIKANER

15/09/2001

30278 R/2024/2001 SH.KRISHAN KUMAR SUTHAR

PLOT NO. 121

VISHWAKARMA COLONY

JAISELMER ROAD

BIKANER

15/09/2001

30295 R/2041/2001 SH.LAL CHAND SUTHAR

SHRI LAXMI KUNJ,

NEAR MAHESHARI BHAWAN,

IN SIDE VISHWA KARMA GATE,

BIKANER

15/09/2001

30375 R/2121/2001 SH.MAJAFER ALI

DHOBI TALAI

STREET NO.4,

BIKANER

15/09/2001

30391 R/2137/2001 SH.GOPAL MARU

BHATTRO KA CHOWK

JAL KI GALI,

BIKANER

15/09/2001
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30625 R/2371/2001 SH.NIRANJAN VYAS

8/450,

MUKTA  PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

02/12/2001

30660 R/2406/2001 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR BHATI

NEAR GYATRI SKATHI PEETH

OLD GINANI

BIKANER

02/12/2001

30675 R/2421/2001 SH.GIRI RAJ SINGH BHATI

RAJASAR HOUSE

SUBASHPURA, LALGARH

BIKANER

02/12/2001

30806 R/2552/2001 SH.KHWAJA HASAN QUADRI

MOHALLA CHUNGARAN,

MASJID KI GALI,

BIKANER

02/12/2001

30807 R/2553/2001 SH.MUKESH ACHARYA

NEAR HANUMAN TEMPAL

CHOKHUTI

BIKANER

02/12/2001

30812 R/2558/2001 SH.MANOJ KUMAR BHADANI

A-90,GHANDHI COLONY,

PAWANPURI

BIKANER

02/12/2001

30853 R/2599/2001 SH.NIRANJAN VYAS

BEHIND MAHESH BHAWAN,

DAGA MOHALLA

BIKANER

02/12/2001

30937 R/62/2002 SH.RUGHA RAM SAHARAN

HOUSE NO. 11/310

MUKTA PRASAD COLONY

BIKANER

12/01/2002

30958 R/83/2002 SH.HANUMAN RAM KASWAN

V.P.O.RAMSAR VIA NAPASAR

BIKANER

12/01/2002

30959 R/84/2002 SH.SHYAM NARYAN BOHARA

IN SIDE KOTE GATE,

JOSHI WARA

BIKANER

12/01/2002
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30976 R/101/2002 SH.KAMAL KANT TANWAR

NEAR CHOWTINA WELL BEHIND

MINERVA CINIMA

BIKANER

12/01/2002

31011 R/136/2002 SH.SANTOSH KUMAR JAKHAR

V.P.O.BARSINGHSAR

VYA UDIARMSHAR

DISTT. BIKANER

12/01/2002

31239 R/364/2002 SH.MEHBUB ALI MOLANI

MOHATA SARAY HOLI INDIAN

SCHOOL SE AAGEE

BIKANER

10/03/2002

31620 R/745/2002 SH.ASHISH KUMAR KWATRA

4-B-542 BALLABH GARDEN

NERA ARYA HOSPITAL

BIKANER

BIKANER

21/07/2002

31746 R/871/2002 SH.RAMESHWAR LAL SADH

BEHIN SURAJ BAL BARI SCHOOL

OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE

BIKANER

18/08/2002

31780 R/905/2002 SH.MANI RAM

V.P.O. JAI SINGH DESAR (MAGRA)

TEH. NOKHA

DISTT. BIKANER

18/08/2002

31852 R/977/2002 SH.DULI CHAND DEVERA

O/S JASSUSAR GATE

NEAR RAMDEV TEMPLE

BIKANER

18/08/2002

31890 R/1015/2002 SH.AMIT KUMAR GANDHI

GANGASHAHAR ROAD

SHIV THAKUR  GALI

DHOBI TALAI

BIKANER

18/08/2002

31899 R/1024/2002 SH.GHANSYAM JANAGAL

NR. BARI JASOLAI OUTER SINGNAL

BIKANER

18/08/2002

31908 R/1033/2002 SH.YOGESH POPLI

4-D-100

JAI NARAYAN VYAS NAGAR

BIKANER

18/08/2002
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31925 R/1050/2002 SH.SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA

SAINIK BASTI, WARD NO.1

TARANAGAR

DISTT. CHURU

18/08/2002

31938 R/1063/2002 SH.MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA

6-C-53,J.N.V. COLONY

BIKANER

18/08/2002

32041 R/1166/2002 SH.HASAM ALI

NEAR SCHOOL NO.9,

MOHALLA TELIYAN

PHAR BAZAR,

BIKANER

18/08/2002

32045 R/1170/2002 SH.VIJAY PAL CHOUDHARY

GALI NO.2 SURAJ VIHAR

AMBEDKAR COLONY OLD SHIV

BARI ROAD

BIKANER

18/08/2002

32060 R/1185/2002 SH.JITENDRA SINGH BHATI

PRAUD SHIKSHA BHAWAN ROAD

PURANI GINNANI

BIKANER

18/08/2002

32062 R/1187/2002 SH.BAJRANG LAL JYANI

B III JYANI NIWAS

OPP RADIO STATION

TILAK NAGAR

BIKANER

18/08/2002

32069 R/1194/2002 SH.ANIL HARSHA

4-E-20

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

18/08/2002

32080 R/1205/2002 SH.PHOOL CHAND CHOUDHARY

MUNDEL NIWAS,

VALLABH GARDEN ROAD

PATEL NAGAR

BIKANER

18/08/2002

32082 R/1207/2002 SH.ASHUTOSH NAVHAL

2/7 BEHIND HOTEL KARNI

BHAWAN PALACE

INDRAPRASTH NAGAR

DISTT. BIKANER

18/08/2002

32149 R/1274/2002 SH.RITU RAJ TANWAR

NAND KUTIR

OUT SIDE BIDASAR BARI

GANGA SHAR ROAD

BIKANER

18/08/2002
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32192 R/1317/2002 SH.ANOOP SINGH RATHORE

LAMANA HOUSE

MAJOR PURAN SINGH NAGAR,

BIKANER

15/09/2002

32268 R/1393/2002 SH.PARAS MAL VISHNOI

B-18 ANTYODAY NAGAR

BIKANER

15/09/2002

32317 R/1442/2002 SH.JAGMAL

B-35 SANJAY CO

SET-3 KA PASS M.P. NAGAR

BIKANER

15/09/2002

32380 R/1505/2002 SH.VIJAY KUMAR GODARA

NATHUSAR BASS

MDV NAGAR ROAD

BIKANER

15/09/2002

32468 R/1593/2002 SH.MAHESH KUMAR ACHARYA

UNDER ACHARYON KI GHATI,

NAYON KI GALI,

BIKANER

15/09/2002

32565 R/1690/2002 SH.MANOJ KUMAR

PABU CHOWK NEW LINE

GANGASHAR

BIKANER

15/09/2002

32577 R/1702/2002 SH.DHARMENDRA VYAS

NEAR SOORSAGAR TANK

DHOBI DHORA

BIKANER

15/09/2002

32580 R/1705/2002 SH.ISHAK ALI SYED

BANGLA NAGAR,

NEAR MUSTFA MASZID

BIKANER

15/09/2002

32582 R/1707/2002 SH.JUGAL KISHORE VYAS

ACHARYON KA CHOWK

BIKANER

15/09/2002

32586 R/1711/2002 SH.DEVENDRA KUMAR KHATRI

CHHIMPO KA MOHALLA

GANGASHAHAR ROAD,

BIKANER

15/09/2002
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32612 R/1737/2002 SH.RADHA KISHAN SWAMI

CHOOKHUNTI SWAMIYAN

KA MOHALLA

BIKANER

15/09/2002

32680 R/1805/2002 SH.MOOL SINGH RATHORE

RERA HOUSE

NEAR MATA JI TEMPLE

SUBHASPURA

BIKANER

15/09/2002

32734 R/1859/2002 SH.HEMA RAM JAKHAR

NEAR RAMDEVJI MANDIR

BHEEM NAGAR

BIKANER

15/09/2002

32744 R/1869/2002 SH.BHUPENDRA SINGH GODARA

II-D-167, VRINDAVAN ENCLAVE

JAIPUR ROAD

DISTT. BIKANER

15/09/2002

32776 R/1901/2002 SH.RAJPAL SINGH

OPP. NEWSABJI MANDI

PUGA ROAD

P.O. BANGLA NAGAR

BIKANER

15/09/2002

32845 R/1970/2002 SH.BHAROO RATTAN VYAS

RATTANI VYASO KA CHOWK

JHHAMANSA JOSHI KI GALI

BIKANER

15/09/2002

32852 R/1977/2002 SH.LAKSHMAN BISHNOI

B-187-198, SADULGANJ

BIKANER

15/09/2002

32913 R/2038/2002 SH.AMIT VYAS

CHABBLI GHATI

NEAR GURU DEV PUB.SCHOOL

BIKANER

15/09/2002

32918 R/2043/2002 SH.SHANKER LAL

43- AMIT COLONY OPP

MAHINDRA MOTORS

JAIPUR ROAD

BIKANER

15/09/2002

32923 R/2048/2002 KUM.KIRAN PUROHIT

MOHITA SARAYA

NAI SADAK SISTER NEVADITA

GIRLS COLLEGE K SAMNE

BIKANER

15/09/2002
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33029 R/2154/2002 SH.CHANDER SHEKHAR CHHANGANI

INSIDE NATHUSAR GATE

FORSALI TALI

BIKANER

15/09/2002

33043 R/2168/2002 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR KALLA

KALLAO KI GALI

OJHAO KA CHOWK

BIKANER

15/09/2002

33062 R/2187/2002 SH.GHANSHYAM DAS UPADHYAY

BRAHAMPURI CHOWK,

NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE

GALI

BIKANER

15/09/2002

33111 R/2236/2002 SH.AJAY KUMAR JOSHI

O/S NATHUSAR GATE

NEAR BADA GANESH TEMPLE

BIKANER

15/09/2002

33291 R/2416/2002 SH.VIJAY PAL BISHNOI

A-11,KARNI NAGAR,

NEAR PAWANPURI

BIKANER

27/10/2002

33423 R/2548/2002 SH.VINOD KUMAR PUROHIT

OPP.BASIC ENGG. SCHOOL NO. 03,

KISHAN BHA STREET,

DR.DHANPAT RAI ROAD NAYA SAHAR

BIKANER

27/10/2002

33541 R/2666/2002 SH.ASHOK BOHRA

SAVITA SADAN PUGAL ROAD,

BANGLA NAGAR,

BIKANER

27/10/2002

33548 R/2673/2002 SH.SURENDRA VYAS

DAGO KA CHOWK

NEAR NARSHING TEMPLE,

BIKANER

27/10/2002

33620 R/2745/2002 SH.AMAR DEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT

153,GANDHI NAGER,

NEAR VETENEARY HOSPITAL

BIKANER

15/12/2002

33651 R/2776/2002 SH.JAGDISH RAM KUMHAR

G.P.O. NOURANGDESAR

DISTT. BIKANER

15/12/2002



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT BIKANER IN BIKANER JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 56
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

33666 R/2791/2002 SH.VIJAY DHAWAL

BEHIND GOVT. SR. SECONDARY

SHIVBARI

BIKANER

15/12/2002

33672 R/2797/2002 SH.MADAN MOHAN VYAS

KIKANI VYASON KA CHOWK

SHALAG RAM BHAWAN

DISTT. BIKANER

15/12/2002

33710 R/2835/2002 SH.BHAWANI SHANKER MISHRA

STREET NO.19, RAMPURA BASTI

LALGARH

BIKANER

15/12/2002

33753 R/2878/2002 SH.KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA

2/208, MUKTA PRASAD COLONY

BIKANER

15/12/2002

33810 R/2935/2002 SH.ASHOK SETHIA

C/O SH. PAN MAL SETHIA

GOLCHHA MOHALLA

BIKANER

15/12/2002

33904 R/71/2003 SH.NAND LAL SAH

7-KH-25, SOUTH EXTENSIONS

PAWANPURI

BHAGAT SINGH PARK

BIKANER

02/02/2003

33929 R/96/2003 SH.ROOP NATH SIDH JAKHAR

B-10/6 PATEL NAGAR

BIKANER

02/02/2003

33947 R/114/2003 SH.AZIZ AHMED

MOHALLA KASSABAN

NEAR GULAB PAN CORNER

NEAR SCHOOL NO. 10

BIKANER

02/02/2003

34167 R/334/2003 SH.BULAKI RAM JAIPAL

V.P.O. UDASAR

NEAR BABA RAMDEV TEMPLE

MEGHWALO KA MOHALLA UDASAR

BIKANER

11/05/2003

34181 R/348/2003 SH.DINESH KUMAR PANDEY

C-184, GANDHI COLONY

PAWANPURI

BIKANER

11/05/2003
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34280 R/447/2003 SH.DHEERAJ KUMAR SIDANA

C-53/3RD/14, CAD QUARTERS

NEAR HEMU CIRCLE, J.N.V.COLONY

BIKANER

11/05/2003

34385 R/552/2003 SH.PAWAN KUMAR SARN

OPP.VIVEK BAL NIKETAN

SEC.SCHOOL,NATHUSAR BASS

BIKANER

29/06/2003

34789 R/956/2003 SH.ARVIND CHALIA

E-86-A KANTA KHATURIA COLONY

BIKANER

31/08/2003

34825 R/992/2003 SH.AMZAD KHAN SHERKHANI

INSIDE SHITLA GATE,

BIKANER

31/08/2003

34835 R/1002/2003 SH.SUBHASH SAHU

SARVODAYA BASTI,

M.P. NAGAR ROAD

NEAR MANOJ DAL MILL,.

BIKANER

31/08/2003

34850 R/1017/2003 SH.DHARMENDRA KUMAR VYAS

F-536

MURLIDHAR VYAS NAGAR

BIKANER

31/08/2003

34865 R/1032/2003 SH.HANUMANA RAM BISHNOI

GALI NO-2, W.NO-06

JAMBHESWAER NAGAR

BISHNOI BASS

BIKANER

31/08/2003

34912 R/1079/2003 SH.ANIL KUMAR

12/123,MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

31/08/2003

34934 R/1101/2003 SH.VIJAY KUAMR JOSHI

SITA KUNJ,NEAR BOHRA

TYPE CENTER INSIDE NATHUSAR

GATE SITAKUNJ

BIKANER

31/08/2003

34956 R/1123/2003 SH.VASU DEO

V.P.O- MITHARIYA

TEH.BAJJU

ASU DEO

DISTT. BIKANER

31/08/2003
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34964 R/1131/2003 SH.SAZID ALI CHOUHAN

MOHALLA BHISTIYAN,

NR MADARSA ABBASIA STREET

BIKANER

31/08/2003

34981 R/1148/2003 KUM.NEETU MODI

NEAR KARNI NIWASH

RANI BAZAR,

BIKANER

31/08/2003

35000 R/1167/2003 SH.FUSHA RAM TIWARI

MAWA PATTI SAAG BAZAR

BAIDON KA CHOWK

BIKANER

31/08/2003

35047 R/1214/2003 SH.MADAN SUROLIA

NEAR JAWAHAR VIDHYA PEETH

PURANI LINE GANGA SHAHAR

BIKANER

31/08/2003

35100 R/1267/2003 SH.NARAYAN KHADGAWAT

BEHIND CITY KOTWALI

KHADGAWATO KA MOHALLA

BIKANER

31/08/2003

35160 R/1327/2003 SH.MOHAMMAD ASLAM

SHRIMALIO  KI GALI

BRAHAMPURI CHOWK,

MOHALLA CHOONGARAN

BIKANER

31/08/2003

35163 R/1330/2003 SH.VIJAY KUMAR HARSH

M.D.V. NAGAR,

D-420

BIKANER

31/08/2003

35200 R/1367/2003 SH.JAI SINGH BARGUJAR

MA JI SA KA BASS

BIKANER

31/08/2003

35268 R/1435/2003 SH.RAM NIVAS BISHNOI

PIPUL CHOWK,INDUSTRIAL

AREA RANI BAZAR,

BIKANER

31/08/2003

35320 R/1487/2003 SH.VIJAY PAREEK

NEAR BABA RAMD DEV TEMPLE

INDRA COLONY

BIKANER

31/08/2003
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35358 R/1525/2003 SH.RAJESH RAJPUROHIT

NIMBADA HOUSE OPP.KOTHI NO.3,

HANUMAN HATHA

BIKANER

31/08/2003

35451 R/1618/2003 SH.DEV KISHAN TANWAR

AZAD NAGAR,

GALI NO. 9 RAMPURA

BASTI LAL GARH

BIKANER

31/08/2003

35464 R/1631/2003 SH.JUGNU ACHARYA

OUT SIDE USTA BARI

NEAR RAM DEO TEMPLE,

BIKANER

31/08/2003

35537 R/1704/2003 SH.TEJ KUMAR SHARMA

66, AZAD NAGAR

NEAR HALDI RAM PYAU

SAGAR ROAD

BIKANER

31/08/2003

35564 R/1731/2003 SH.MUKESH KUMAR SWAMI

SWAMION KA MOHALLA

OPP.RAMDEV TEMPLE

CHOKHUNTI

BIKANER

31/08/2003

35674 R/1841/2003 SH.VISHAL MURARI

VINOBA BASTI NEAR DARU GODAM

WARD NO. 67

BIKANER

31/08/2003

35702 R/1869/2003 SH.RITESH KUMAR VYAS

BHATTROW KA CHOWK

NATIONAL STREET

ACHLESWAR TEMPLE

BIKANER

31/08/2003

35788 R/1955/2003 SH.KARNI SINGH RATHORE

R/O INDRA COLONY

NEAR F.C.I. GODOWN

BIKANER

12/10/2003

35790 R/1957/2003 SH.SUNIL TANWAR

GOSYAN KA BASS

OLD GINANI,

OPP. POLICE LINE

BIKANER

12/10/2003

35796 R/1963/2003 SH.PRAHLAD RAM KASWAN

V.P.O. RAMSAR VAYA NAPASAR

BIKANER

12/10/2003
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35850 R/2017/2003 SH.ARUN SOLANKI

H. NO. 162, KAILASHPURI

BIKANER

12/10/2003

35859 R/2026/2003 SH.OMPRAKASH JANI

VILL.MITHRIYA

TEH.KOLAYAT

DISTT. BIKANER

12/10/2003

35861 R/2028/2003 SH.AJIT PAL GODARA

GALI NO. 2-B,

RAMPURA, LALGARH

BIKANER

12/10/2003

35875 R/2042/2003 SH.AJAY SONI

SONGIRI WELL

NAYA SHAHAR

PATAGALI

BIKANER

12/10/2003

35888 R/2055/2003 SH.MANOJ KUMAR

148, AAZAD NAGAR

SAGAR ROAD

BIKANER

12/10/2003

35982 R/2149/2003 SH.AKHTAR HUSSAIN

SAYED CHOWK MOHALLA

TELIYAN NEW MASZID

NEAR PHAR BAZAR

BIKANER

12/10/2003

36078 R/2245/2003 SH.OM PRAKASH

E-69 VIJAY VIHAR COLONY

BEHIND SOPHIA SCHOOL

BIKANER

12/10/2003

36103 R/2270/2003 SH.MAHESH KUMAR

I-1ST HET NAGAR

UADASAR ROAD

BIKANER

12/10/2003

36163 R/2330/2003 SH.NARPAT SINGH SHEKHAWAT

P.NO-418, KAILASPURI

BIKANER

12/10/2003

36199 R/2366/2003 SH.SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

C-21,  CHANDRA NIWAS

MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

12/10/2003
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36200 R/2367/2003 SH.SHRI KARISHAN SINVAR

OPP. KALLA PETROL PUMP NEAR

SHIV MANDIR BANGLA NAGAR

JAISLEMER ROAD W.NO-1

BIKANER

12/10/2003

36215 R/2382/2003 SH.LADU RAM

VILL. JAMSAR

RAILWAY STATION KE PASS

BIKANER

12/10/2003

36367 R/2534/2003 SH.YOGESH KUMAR ACHARYA

TELI WARA CHOWK,

VITHAL NATH

TEMPLE KE SAMANE,

BIKANER

30/11/2003

36454 R/2621/2003 SH.JAGDEESH JAL

VILL. BHOLASAR

TEH. KOLAYAT

BIKANER

30/11/2003

36559 R/2726/2003 SH.JOGENDER KUMAR JOIYA

BEHIND THE BABARAMDEV TEMPLE

FATIPURA BHUTTON KA BASS

BIKANER

30/11/2003

36592 R/2759/2003 SH.RAM RATAN LAL GODARA

ID-86 J.N.V.COLONY

BIKANER

30/11/2003

36661 R/2828/2003 SH.AKHA RAM

PUROHITAN BASS RASISAR

V.P.O.RASISAR

TEH. NOKHA - DISTT. BIKANER

30/11/2003

36849 R/3016/2003 SH.RAM DEV SINGH

VILLAGE - PIPERA

LOONKARANSAR - DISTT. BIKANER

28/12/2003

36905 R/40/2004 SMT.INDIRA DEVI BISHNOI

H.NO.C-30, SAMTA NAGAR

GANGANAGAR ROAD,

BIKANER

02/03/2004

36943 R/78/2004 SH.SATYA NARAYAN MARU

O/S USTA BARI KE BAHER

NEAR JANTA PYAU

BIKANER

02/03/2004
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36971 R/106/2004 SH.DEEPAK AGRAWAL

BACK SIDE OF GAYATRI MANDIR

OLD GINNANI

BIKANER

02/03/2004

37068 R/203/2004 SH.MANEESH VYAS

F.496-497MURLIDHAR VYAS NAGAR

NEAR NARBADESHWAR MAHADEO

TEPLE,

BIKANER

02/03/2004

37140 R/275/2004 SH.RAVI KUMAR BHATI

NEAR BHUTTO KA KUNWA

GAJNER ROAD

BIKANER

02/03/2004

37160 R/295/2004 SH.RAJNISH PARIHAR

BHAGWAN PURA BASTI

INDUSTRIAL AREA

RANI BAZAR,

BIKANER

02/03/2004

37165 R/300/2004 SH.PANKAJ JOSHI

A-3 KARNI NAGAR,

BARAT GHAR GALI PAWANPURI

BIKANER

02/03/2004

37180 R/315/2004 SH.PREM PRAKASH BISHNOI

BEHIND HARI RAM JI TEMPLE

OLD LINE GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

02/03/2004

37192 R/327/2004 SH.LILA DHAR BHATI

KASAR DASAR WELL

OLD GINNANI

BIKANER

02/03/2004

37196 R/331/2004 SH.HEMANT MENDIRATTA

38-39 SADUL COLONY

BIKANER

02/03/2004

37208 R/343/2004 SH.DHEERAJ CHOUDHARY

GOPESWAR BASTI GANGA SHAHAR

BIKANER

02/03/2004

37214 R/349/2004 SH.MAHESH GAHLOT

NEAR KOCHAR BHATTA

SUJAN DESAR ROAD,

GANGA SHAHAR

BIKANER

02/03/2004
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37252 R/387/2004 SH.RUPENDRA SINGH

A-249, KARNI NAGAR

LALGARH PALACE

KARNI HOTEL ROAD

BIKANER

02/03/2004

37277 R/412/2004 SH.KAMAL KUMAR SHARMA

NEAR JASOLAI TALAIT

OPPSITE SIDE DAMANI HOSPITAL

NAYA SHAHAR

BIKANER

08/06/2004

37286 R/421/2004 SH.ARUN KUMAR PUROHIT

II-E-264,JAY NARAYAN VYAS

COLONY

BIKANER

08/06/2004

37322 R/457/2004 SH.VINOD KUMAR PUROHIT

DAMMANI CHOWK,CHANDKO KI GALI

BIKANER

08/06/2004

37357 R/492/2004 SH.ASU RAM KUMHAR

NEAR RUGHJI KI CHAKKI

WARD NO. 20

BANGALA NAGAR

BIKANER

08/06/2004

37367 R/502/2004 SH.ASHOK KUMAR GAHLOT

SHREE RAMSAR

WARD NO. 19

BIKANER

08/06/2004

37388 R/523/2004 SH.RAJEEV LOCHAN SUTHAR

SUTHARON KI BARI GUWAR

INSIDE USTA BARI

BIKANER

08/06/2004

37427 R/562/2004 SH.YOGESH PAREEK

IN SIDE GOGA GATE

BAGRI MOHALLA

NEAR DADHICH BHAWAN

BIKANER

08/06/2004

38073 R/1208/2004 SH.MAKHAN LAL JOSHI

D - 708

MURLIDHAR VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

14/08/2004

38275 R/1410/2004 SH.RAVISH KUMAR KILANIA

KAILANIA- KUNJ LANE NO. #8,

RAMPURA, LALGARH

BIKANER

02/10/2004
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38323 R/1458/2004 SH.VIJAY ANAND PUROHIT

NEAR BY, JASOLAI TALAI

NEAR GOPINATH BHAWAN

BIKANER

02/10/2004

38345 R/1480/2004 SH.REWANT RAM KUKNA

VILL. BAMBHOO

BIKANER

02/10/2004

38388 R/1523/2004 KUM.RADHA VISHNOI

NEAR MAHILA JAGRITI SCHOOL

SADULGANJ

BIKANER

02/10/2004

38450 R/1585/2004 SH.BHAGIRATH RAM KALWA

MEGHWALAN KA MOHLLA

GHDSISAR

WARD NO. 30,

DISTT. BIKANER

02/10/2004

38503 R/1638/2004 SH.KEWAL CHAND SINGHAL

REGRON KA MOHALLA

NOKHA ROAD

BHINASAR

BIKANER

02/10/2004

38592 R/1727/2004 SH.SHYAM SUNDER CHANWARIA

O/S NATHUSAR GATE

HARIJAN BASTI

BIKANER

02/10/2004

38614 R/1749/2004 SH.SUNIL BHATI

GOGA MARI KOTHARI ROAD

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2004

38627 R/1762/2004 SH.SUGREEV KUMAR MALI

NATHUSAR BAS

MALOYON KA MOHALLA

BIKANER

02/10/2004

38651 R/1786/2004 SH.BHANWAR LAL GANAGEL

BADI JASOLAI,W NO.77

BIKANER

02/10/2004

38666 R/1801/2004 KUM.SUNITA BARUPAL

SHIVA BASTI, NR BHERONJI

TEMPLE, NOKHA ROAD

W NO. 07,GANGASHAR

BIKANER

02/10/2004
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38728 R/1863/2004 SH.KANHAIYA LAL SADH

OUT SIDE JASUSAR GATE

NEAR MOCHIYON KE BAGACHI

BIKANER

02/10/2004

38738 R/1873/2004 SH.HEMANT TRIVEDI

C/O ARJUN SHRIMALI NEAR

MAHALAXMI TEMPLE KESARDESAR

SEVAGON KI GALI I/S USTA BARI

BIKANER

02/10/2004

38762 R/1897/2004 SH.NITIN KUMAR MARU

NEAR OF TYAGI VATIKA

DHOBIO KA MOHALLA

G. S. ROAD

BIKANER

02/10/2004

38797 R/1932/2004 SH.ASHOK KUMAR LILAR

STREET  NO. 5 RAM PURA

LAL GHARH

BIKANER

02/10/2004

38803 R/1938/2004 SH.SANDEEP SWAMI

A-34, KARNI NAGAR

LAL GARH

BIKANER

02/10/2004

38827 R/1962/2004 SH.BADRI PRASAD JYANI

CHAK 33 KYD C/O JAT BROTHERS

NEW MANDI

KHAJUWALA

KHAJUWALA - DISTT. BIKANER

02/10/2004

38853 R/1988/2004 SH.SURESH PRAKASH SHISHODIYA

BEHIND SADUL SPORTS SCHOOL

INDRA COLONY

BIKANER

02/10/2004

38857 R/1992/2004 SH.LAXMAN KUMAR NAYAK

HANUMAN HATTA

NAYAKON KA MOHALLA

NR. M.N. HOSPITAL

BIKANER

02/10/2004

38961 R/2096/2004 SH.PRITAM GAHLOT

NEAR KISHMIDESAR NOKHA ROAD

BIKANER

02/10/2004

39022 R/2157/2004 SH.RANVEER SINGH

NEAR ADASAR HOUSE

CHOTINA WELL

BIKANER

02/10/2004
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39031 R/2166/2004 SH.AMAREESH KHATRI

BEHIND CHAWLA COTTAGE

KAMLA COLONY

BIKANER

02/10/2004

39034 R/2169/2004 SH.VIRANDER SINGH RAJPUT

INSIDE NATHUSHAR GATE

OPP. BHARAVE TEMPLE

BIKANER

02/10/2004

39057 R/2192/2004 SH.NEEL KAMAL SWAMI

OLD GAJNER ROAD CHOKHUNTI

NEAR ACHARYON KI CHATRIYON

SWAMIYON KA MOHALLA

BIKANER

02/10/2004

39159 R/2294/2004 SH.MANOJ KUMAR JANAGAL

BADI JASOLAI

NEARS BABA RAMDEVJI TEMPLE

BIKANER

02/10/2004

39163 R/2298/2004 SH.GIRI RAJ VYAS

CHABBLI GHATI

IN SIDE GOGA GATE

BIKANER

02/10/2004

39183 R/2318/2004 SH.AJAY SHARMA

F-279, M. D. V. NAGAR

BIKANER

02/10/2004

39190 R/2325/2004 SH.MEHANDI HASAN SAMMA

NEAR NEW MASJID

NEAR NEW MASJID

INDIRA COLONY

BIKANER

02/10/2004

39197 R/2332/2004 SH.SAGAR MAL

V.P.O. MANKASAR

TEH. KOLAYAT - DISTT. BIKANER

02/10/2004

39209 R/2344/2004 SH.NAVEEN TANWAR

A-25, SADUL GANJ

BIKANER

02/10/2004

39315 R/2450/2004 DR.DHEERAJ KALLA

C-183, M.D.V. COLONY

NEAR WATER TANK

BIKANER

02/10/2004
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39472 R/2607/2004 SH.DHAN RAJ LEGHA

V.P.O. RAGHUNATHPURA

TEH.SURATGARH

DISTT. SRI GANGANAGAR

20/10/2004

39504 R/2639/2004 SH.GHANSHYAM SUROLIA

NEAR CHITRA ICE FACTORY

BHINASAR

BIKANER

20/10/2004

39520 R/2655/2004 SMT.RUKSANA BEGAM QURESHI

RAMPURA BASTI GALI NO. 23

LALGARH

BIKANER

20/10/2004

39565 R/2700/2004 SH.HEMANT CHAUHAN

B-117, KARNI NAGAR

PAWAN PURI

BIKANER

20/10/2004

39574 R/2709/2004 SH.DANVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT

146, GANDHI NAGAR

LALGARH

BIKANER

20/10/2004

39585 R/2720/2004 SH.SUNIL KUMAR NYEOL

5-D-84 JNU COLONY(HODCO)

SRI GANGANAGAR - DISTT. BIKANER

20/10/2004

39784 R/2919/2004 SH.SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH

F.C.I. GODAM ROAD,

BEHIND UPNAYAN PUBLIC SCHOOL

INDRA COLONY

BIKANER

24/12/2004

39974 R/3109/2004 SH.JITENDRA SINGH

NEAR KARNI SEWA SASTHAN

SAISWAS,HOUSE , INDRA COLONY

BIKANER

24/12/2004

40031 R/3166/2004 SH.MILAP CHAND

BANGLA NAGAR BIKANER

KALLA PETROL PUPM KE PASS

GAJNER ROAD

BIKKANER - DISTT. BIKANER

24/12/2004

40041 R/3176/2004 SH.KEDAR NATH SARSWAT

DAGO KA CHOWK

BIKANER

24/12/2004
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40073 R/3208/2004 SH.MURLIDHAR BISHNOI

C-381, KARNI NAGAR

LALGARH

BIKANER

24/12/2004

40217 R/3352/2004 KUM.SEEMA OJHA

2-C-266 MURLIDHAR VYAS COLONY

NEAR MAUSAM VIBHAG

BIKANER

24/12/2004

40232 R/3367/2004 KUM.SARITA BISHNOI

GAJNER ROAD NARSINGH SAGAR

MOAR NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE

SARVODAYA BASTI

BIKANER

24/12/2004

40305 R/3440/2004 KUM.SMITA VYAS

A 79,80 KARNI NAGAR

PAWANPURI

BIKANER

24/12/2004

40343 R/27/2005 SH.NARPAT SINGH RAJPUROHIT

11/01- MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

05/03/2005

40484 R/168/2005 SH.HEERA RAM MOOND

LAXMI VIHAR COLONY,

G.NO-3  JAIPUR ROAD

BIKANER

05/03/2005

40655 R/339/2005 SH.HIMANSHU BENIWAL

5 - C -153,

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

05/03/2005

40677 R/361/2005 SH.JITENDRA MARU

OPP. HANSA GUEST HOUSE

NEW LINE

NOKHA ROAD,GANGA SHAHAR

BIKANER

05/03/2005

40679 R/363/2005 SH.JAGDISH KUMAR

VILL.KHICHIYA

POST.JAMSAR

BIKANER

05/03/2005

40742 R/426/2005 SMT.MEENAKSHI SHARMA

C - 633 KHATURIA COLONY

NEAR LALESHWAR MAHADEV

MANDIR

BIKANER

05/03/2005
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40817 R/501/2005 SH.MOHAN LAL SHARMA

BEHIND RATHI PRINTING PRESS

NEAR CHAINNATH DHUNA

VAIDH MAGNA RAM COLONEY

DISTT. BIKANER

25/06/2005

40851 R/535/2005 SMT.SUMAN KANWAR

153, GANDHI NAGAR,

NEAR GAS GODAM

NEAR VATERNARU UNIVERSITY

BIKANER

25/06/2005

40986 R/670/2005 SH.RAMESHWAR PRASAD JOSHI

KESHAV KUNJ

NEAR NAVIN JOSHI TEA STALL

BIKANER

25/06/2005

41085 R/769/2005 SH.OM PRAKASH KASWA

DAGA BAGRI MOHALLA

VILL. - NAPASAR

DISTT. BIKANER

25/06/2005

41171 R/855/2005 SH.SHAFI MOHAMMAD CHOUHAN

BHAGWANPURA BASTI

INDUSTRIAL AREA

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

27/08/2005

41241 R/925/2005 SH.DIWAKAR SHARMA

A-179, KARNI NAGAR, LALGARH

BIKANER

27/08/2005

41265 R/949/2005 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE

NEAT MATA JI MANDIR

HANUMAN HATHA

BIKANER

27/08/2005

41320 R/1004/2005 SH.DEEPAK KUMAR BHAKAL

4-E-483,JAI NARAIN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

27/08/2005

41332 R/1016/2005 SH.VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE

RAJIYOSAR HOUSE,

BEHIND TT COLLEGE HOSTEL

GAJNER ROAD,

BIKANER

27/08/2005

41349 R/1033/2005 SH.VINOD KUMAR JANAGAL

BARI JASOLAI,

NEAR OF RAMDEVJI TEMPLE

BIKANER

27/08/2005
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41356 R/1040/2005 SH.BABU LAL SAD

KHETESHWAR BASTI

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

27/08/2005

41388 R/1072/2005 SMT.ALKA MARU

GANDHI CHOWK

UDASAR

BIKANER

27/08/2005

41484 R/1168/2005 SH.BHANWAR LAL MEGHWAL

NEAR TO AMBEDKAR BHAWAN

UDASAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

27/08/2005

41504 R/1188/2005 SH.OM PRAKASH GODARA

NEAR JAIN P.G.COLLEGE,

NOKHA ROAD,GANGASHAR,

BARSINGSAR HOUSE

BIKANER

27/08/2005

41595 R/1279/2005 SH.MAHIDHAR NARAYAN PUROHIT

I/S DHARAM NAGAR DWAR

NAYA SAHAR

BIKANER

27/08/2005

41629 R/1313/2005 SH.ATMA RAM BHARI

SHIV COLONY,SHIV BARI CIRCLE,

AMBEDKAR COLONY

BIKANER

27/08/2005

41656 R/1340/2005 SH.ABHIMANUE SINGH RATHORE

C/O YUDHISTHIR SINGH RATHORE

SUKH SADAN, OPP. SADUL SPORTS

GAJNER ROAD

BIKANER

27/08/2005

41715 R/1399/2005 SH.PRASHANT SHUKLA

I - E - 117,

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

27/08/2005

41765 R/1449/2005 SH.ASAD RAJA BHATI

NEAR JAIL WELL TANKEY

BIKANER

27/08/2005

41783 R/1467/2005 SH.MAJID ALI

BHUTTO KI MASZID KE PICHHE

BHOTTO KA BASS

BIKANER

27/08/2005
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41829 R/1513/2005 SH.VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE

A-3, KARNI NAGAR

PAWANPURI

NR. BIKANER NURSINGH HOME

BIKANER

27/08/2005

41933 R/1617/2005 SH.RAKESH KUMAR GODARA

CHOUDHARY EMPORIM

MAIN BAZAR

LOONKARANSAR

BIKANER

27/08/2005

41990 R/1674/2005 SH.RAJENDER RAO

SAGAR SETU, PLOT NO. 10

NEAR D.P.S. SCHOOL,

JAIPUR ROAD

BIKANER

27/08/2005

41995 R/1679/2005 SH.GHANSHYAM

G S ROAD

INDRA COLONY

NEAR RAMDEV TEMPLE

BIKANER

27/08/2005

41998 R/1682/2005 SH.NITIN GOYAL

B-4-343  RAJMATA

SUDARSHNA NAGAR

BIKANER

27/08/2005

42059 R/1743/2005 SH.JITENDAR KUMAR JAIN

UPPER CHHABILI GATI

NR. HARI RAM TEMPLE

BIKANER

27/08/2005

42075 R/1759/2005 SH.AJEET SINGH

NR. MAHILA I.T.I,

PATEL NAGAR

BIKANER

27/08/2005

42093 R/1776/2005 SH.MEHBOOB ALI BHESTI

GALI NO.12, DHOBI TALAI

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

01/10/2005

42173 R/1856/2005 SH.MUKESH PANWAR

RAM NIWAS

O/S BIDASAR BARI

G.S. ROAD

BIKANER

01/10/2005

42277 R/1960/2005 SMT.SANTOSH BARIYA

PADAM NIWAS

NEAR OLD WATER STAND

INDRA COLONY

BIKANER

01/10/2005
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42453 R/2136/2005 SH.NAVNEET KUMAR SARAN

BEHIND HARI RAM TEMPLE

OLD LINE GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

01/10/2005

42489 R/2172/2005 SH.JEETANDER SINGH PARIHAR

B-3-52, BELASAR HOUSE

RAJMATA SUDARSANA NAGAR

BIKANER

01/10/2005

42584 R/2267/2005 SMT.PREM LATA SILU

SILU S.T.D.P.C.O,NEWCHURCH RD.

SECTOR.04, GALI NO.06

TILAKNAGAR,JAIPUR ROAD

BIKANER

01/10/2005

42686 R/2369/2005 SH.JATIN SHARMA

NEAR KRISHNA SARI CENTER

MOHTO KA CHOWK

BIKANER

01/10/2005

43106 R/2789/2005 SH.MAHFOOJ ALI QUADRI

NEAR TAGORE MEMORIAL CHILDREN

SCHOOL, HUSSAINI MASJID ROAD

CHOUKHUNTEE

BIKANER

04/12/2005

43183 R/2866/2005 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR ACHARYA

ACHARAYO KI GHATI

DUPHATRY SCHOOL

BIKANER

04/12/2005

43463 R/3146/2005 SH.PRADEEP SINGH RATHORE

B-98, KARANI NAGAR

PAWAN PURI

BIKANER

04/12/2005

43621 R/3304/2005 SH.PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA

C-21, CHANDRA NIWAS

MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

04/12/2005

43730 R/3413/2005 SH.MUKH RAM KUKNA

SURAJPURA COLONY

NEAR K.K COLONY

H- BLOCK

BIKANER

23/12/2005

43898 R/65/2006 SH.BISHAN PAL

VILL. LAXMI NARAYANSAR

PO. KANKARWAL

TEH. LOONKARANSAR

DISTT. BIKANER

28/01/2006
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44003 R/170/2006 SMT.UMA NANDAL

BEHIND TO SEN TEMPLE

NEW LINE GANGASAHAR,

BIKANER

28/01/2006

44056A R/223A/2006 SH.VINOD KUMAR GUPTA

SECTOR NO.2

HOUSE NO.11 E-85

JNV COLONY NR BANSAL CLASES

BIKANER

22/02/2006

44083 R/250/2006 SH.OM PRAKASH

STREET NO.5 RAMPURA BASTI

LALGARH

BIKANER

19/03/2006

44133 R/300/2006 SMT.SAKINA BANO

7/108  MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

19/03/2006

44164 R/331/2006 SMT.MEENAKSHI UPADHYAY

NEAR CHOPRA SCHOOL,NEW LINE

GANGASHSHAR

BIKANER

19/03/2006

44236 R/403/2006 SH.JAI KISHAN SWAMI

STREET NO.7,

NEAR VIDHYA BHARTI SCHOOL

RAMPURA BASTI LALGARH

BIKANER

19/03/2006

44237 R/404/2006 SH.USMANGANI CHIMPA

SINGHIYON KA CHOWK,

BARA BAZAR, CHIMPON KA MOHALLA

BIKANER

19/03/2006

44265 R/432/2006 SH.RAM NARESH

VILL. SHERERAN

VAYA UDASAR

BIKANER

19/03/2006

44320 R/487/2006 KUM.SHEIKH SHAISTA

M.P. COLLONY, SEC. NO. 3

SONU MONU SCHOOL ROAD

BIKANER

19/03/2006

44393 R/560/2006 SH.SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA

2/208 MUKTA PRSAD COLONY

OPP. SUNDAR TENT HOUSE

BIKANER

13/05/2006
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44399 R/566/2006 SH.SUDARSHAN BHAGAT

VI-C-143, JAI NARAYAN VYAS

COLONY BIKANER

BIKANER

13/05/2006

44478 R/645/2006 SH.RANWEER SINGH

SHIV BARI ROAD,

DHAN JI BAILDING KE PASS

SHIV BARI GHATI

BIKANER

13/05/2006

44482 R/649/2006 SH.BIRJU SINGH RATHORE

C-543, SHIV BARI ROAD,

POST. SHIV BARI

BIKANER

13/05/2006

44487 R/654/2006 SH.SUNDER LAL BENIWAL

VILL. KUCHAR AGUNI

TEH--NOKHA

BIKANER

13/05/2006

44558 R/725/2006 SH.VENKAT VYAS

CHHABILI GHATI

I/S GOGA GATE

BIKANER

13/05/2006

44625 R/792/2006 SH.MOOL SINGH CHOUHAN

NEAR VIDYA VIHAR SCHOOL

NEW BUS STAND NEW LINE

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

16/07/2006

44633 R/800/2006 SH.RAM RAKH GODARA

MALANI BAAS

VILL. PALANA

DISTT. BIKANER

16/07/2006

44723 R/890/2006 SH.ANOOP SINGH BHATI

VPO KHARBARA

TEH. CHATTARGARH

DISTT. BIKANER

16/07/2006

44770 R/938/2006 SH.MOHAMMED RAFIQ PATHAN

OUT SIDE HAMALON KI BARI

NEAR RAO BIKAJI TEKRI

BIKANER

27/08/2006

44775 R/943/2006 SH.RAVINDER KUMAR

OUT SIDE PABUBARI,AMEDKER CHOK

BIKANER

27/08/2006
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44847 R/1015/2006 SH.RADHE SHYAM GOUR

WARD NO-38,

OSWAL BHAWAN

LUNKARANSAR - DISTT. BIKANER

27/08/2006

44873 R/1041/2006 SH.AMIT SARASWAT

KAUSHAL , VIII /07,

BEHAIND POLICE STATION

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

27/08/2006

44903 R/1071/2006 SH.BHAWANI SINGH BHATI

B-72, KARNI NAGAR,PAWANPURI

BIKANER

27/08/2006

45036 R/1204/2006 SH.BASHIR AHMED

DIYATRA HOUSE SCHOOL NO.9

NEAR NEW MASJID TELIYAN,

PHAR BAZAR,

BIKANER

27/08/2006

45065 R/1233/2006 KUM.PINKI KAUSHIK

VILL. PANCHU

NOKHA - DISTT. BIKANER

27/08/2006

45074 R/1242/2006 SH.SHARAD RAJPUROHIT

I-D-108

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

27/08/2006

45098 R/1266/2006 SH.NAVNEET MODI

LAXMI NIWAS, RICCO ROAD NO.6,

BHIEND DAGA DAL MILL,

INDUSTRIAL AREA RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

27/08/2006

45106 R/1274/2006 SH.OM PRAKASH BISHNOI

D-54, VAID MAGHA RAM COLONY

GAJNER ROAD,

BIKANER

27/08/2006

45109 R/1277/2006 SH.DHANANJAY ACHARYA

IN SIDE GOGA GATE,

BAGRI MOHALLA,

DADHI MATI BHAWAN KA PASS

BIKANER

27/08/2006

45141 R/1309/2006 SH.UDAI PAL BISHNOI

VILL. PITHRASAR

POST. JAISINGHDESAR MAGRA

TEH. NOKHA

DISTT. BIKANER

27/08/2006
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45214 R/1382/2006 SH.RAVI PRAKASH SANKHLA

1/228, M.P. NAGAR

BIKANER

27/08/2006

45293 R/1461/2006 SH.VIRENDER JOSHI

INSIDE KOT GATE,JOSHIWARA

NEAR S B I BANK STREET

BIKANER

27/08/2006

45339 R/1507/2006 SH.JAI SINGH BHATI

OPP. AGARWAL SCHOOL

PURANI GINNANI,

WARD NO. 50

BIKANER

27/08/2006

45381 R/1549/2006 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH GAUR

NEAR INDRA KUNWAR BALNIKETAN

SCHOOL,INDRA COLONY

BIKANER

27/08/2006

45413 R/1581/2006 SH.GANESH ACHARYA

2/152 MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

27/08/2006

45450 R/1618/2006 SH.ANAND BAJAJ

E-708 TIRUPATI APPARTMENT

OPP. KOTHARI HOSPITAL

BIKANER

27/08/2006

45467 R/1635/2006 SH.YADVENDRA SINGH BHATI

C-160, KARNI NAGAR,

LALGARH PALACE

BIKANER

27/08/2006

45481 R/1649/2006 SH.GAURAV SHANKAR MEHTA

D-12, NAGNAICHI JI SCHEME,

PAWANPURI

DISTT. BIKANER

27/08/2006

45496 R/1664/2006 SH.REETESH MAHATMA

DASSARIO KA CHOWK,

BADA BAZAR

BIKANER

27/08/2006

45525 R/1693/2006 SH.RAKESH KUMAR RANGA

DAGA CHOWK

NEAR NARSINGH JI TEMPLE,

DAGA CHOWK,

BIKANER

27/08/2006
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45540 R/1708/2006 SMT.LAXMI ACHARYA

G-34,BEHIND M.M.GROUD,

JAWAHAR NAGAR,

BIKANER

27/08/2006

45559 R/1727/2006 SH.SHIV PRAKASH BHADANI

SINGION KA CHOWK,BARA BAZAR

L.N.T.ROAD,

BIKANER

27/08/2006

45591 R/1759/2006 SH.MANOHAR SINGH CHOUHAN

MEANON KA CHOWK, JOSHIWADA

BIKANER

08/10/2006

45607 R/1775/2006 SH.SHAMSHAD ALI

MOHALLA CHOONGARAN,

BIKANER

08/10/2006

45626 R/1794/2006 SH.SUKHA RAM MEGHAWAL

NEAR TO NOKHA ROAD KISAMIDESAR

VILL. KISAMI DESAR

POST. BHINASAR

DISTT. BIKANER

08/10/2006

45649 R/1817/2006 SH.SUNIL BISHNOI

5-D-201, BISHNOI HOUSE

J.N.V. NAGAR

BIKANER

08/10/2006

45667 R/1835/2006 SMT.SWROOPMA BHADAURIA

II 60 DEFENCE COLONY

UDASAR ROAD

BIKANER

08/10/2006

45729 R/1897/2006 SH.SANDEEP RAJPUROHIT

NEAR FORT DISPENSARY

SOOR SAGAR TANK,JUNA GARH

BIKANER

08/10/2006

45842 R/2010/2006 SH.SHREE NATH CHAND RANGA

NEAR NARSINGH TEMPLE,

DAGA CHOWK

BIKANER

08/10/2006

45859 R/2027/2006 SH.CHANDAN SHARMA

BEHIND SHAKUNTLA BHAWAN

POKAR QUATER, RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

08/10/2006
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45866 R/2034/2006 SH.JAGDISH JYANI

V.P.O. BAJJU

TEH. KOLAYAT

DISTT. BIKANER

08/10/2006

45963 R/2131/2006 SH.HANUMAN SINGH PARIHAR

BEHIND KRIPAL BHAIRUJI TEMPAL

SARVODAYA BASTI,

BIKANER

08/10/2006

46130 R/2298/2006 SH.RAM DAYAL GAHLOT

NATHUSAR BAS

MALIYON KA MOHALA

NEAR VIVEK NATH BAGICHI

BIKANER

29/10/2006

46171 R/2339/2006 SH.ANIL KUMAR PANWAR

OPP. 3/419,

MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

29/10/2006

46187 R/2355/2006 SH.AMIT BHARADWAJ

9, SOHAN KOTHI QUARTERS

NEAR AMBEDKER CIRCLE

BIKANER

29/10/2006

46536 R/2704/2006 SH.MOHD. IQBAL QURESHI

NEAR KHATIKAN MASIZD

QURESHI MANJIL

BIKANER

10/12/2006

46543 R/2711/2006 SH.MADAN MOHAN JOSHI

INSIDE KOTE GATE

JOSHIWARA

BIKANER

10/12/2006

46557 R/2725/2006 SMT.SUDHA ACHARYA

6 KHA 21

PAWAN PURI SOUTH

BIKANER

10/12/2006

46629 R/2797/2006 SH.RAJA RAM SARAN

S-2 VIJAY VIHAR COLONY

BEHIND SOPHIYA SCHOOL

JAIPUR ROAD

BIKANER

10/12/2006

47306 R/3474/2006 KUM.CHARU LATA

5-D-138

J N V COLONY

BIKANER

10/12/2006
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47467 R/3635/2006 SH.SUBHASH BISHNOI

VPO- PITHRASAR, PANCHU, NOKHA,

POST. JAISING DESAR (MAGRA)

BIKANER

10/12/2006

47476 R/3644/2006 SH.NIRANJAN SINGH

VILL. BAGATPURA

POST. PIRWA

VILL-KHUNKHUNA

DISTT. NAGAUR

10/12/2006

47593 R/67/2007 SH.PRAMA RAM

G-28 SHYAM NAGAR HARSH

PATH NEW SANGANER ROAD

JAIPUR

13/01/2007

47651 R/125/2007 SH.SUSHIL KUMAR

5/159, MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

LALGARH

BIKANER

13/01/2007

47724 R/198/2007 SH.GANESH PANWAR

3-CH-5,PAWANPURI

HOUSING BOARD

BIKANER

13/01/2007

47742 R/216/2007 SH.VIJAY SHEKHAR

656,WARD NO.40,BEHIND KARNISAR

HOUSE,OLD GINANI,BAGHWANO KA

MOHALLA,GAJNAR ROAD,BIKANER

BIKANER

13/01/2007

47903 R/377/2007 SH.OM PRAKASH BHADU

OLD SHIV BARI ROAD

GALI NO.6

BIKANER

30/01/2007

47926 R/400/2007 SH.RAMSWAROOP BISHNOI

NEAR JAMBHESWAR MANDIR

KE PASS TILAK NAGAR

BIKANER

30/01/2007

47993 R/467/2007 SH.LOVE SHARMA

2-E-14,HOUSING BAROD,

PAWAN PURI

BIKANER

30/01/2007

48026 R/500/2007 SH.HANUMANA RAM BISHNOI

D-50 VAID MAGHA RAM COLONY

BEHIND PANDIT DHARAM KANTA

GAJNER ROAD

BIKANER

10/03/2007
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48088 R/562/2007 SH.KAPTAN CHAND

4-A-18 NR NEHRU BAL UDYAN

PAWANPURI

NAGNECHI JI

BIKANER

10/03/2007

48209 R/683/2007 SH.PREM KUMAR ACHARYA

SABJI MANDI, KE SAMNE

SERVODAY BASTI

PUGAL ROAD

BIKANER

10/03/2007

48299 R/773/2007 SH.RAM AVTAR PAREEK

H-5 SAMTA NAGAR

SAMTA NAGAR

BIKANER

10/03/2007

48335 R/809/2007 SH.SANJAY KUMAR SURANA

NEAR NIRANKARI BHAWAN

SHARMA COLONY RANI BAZAR,

BIKANER

21/04/2007

48515 R/989/2007 SH.AMIT KUMAR SURANA

NEAR SANT NIRANKARI BHAWAN,

SHARMA COLONY,RANI BAZAR,

BIKANER

21/04/2007

48603A R/1077A/2007 SH.RAM KISHAN GOYTAAN

5/299-300

MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

20/05/2007

48714 R/1188/2007 SH.BANWARI LAL SIGAR

VILL. BARA BASS RASISAR

NOKHA - DISTT. BIKANER

20/05/2007

48778 R/1252/2007 SMT.MEENA RANA

C/O SH. JEEVAN RAM NR. F.C.I.

GADOWN IN FRONT OF KARANI

MATAS TEMPLE,INDRA COLONY

BIKANER

24/06/2007

49054 R/1528/2007 SH.HANUMAN PRASAD SHARMA

NEAR BABARAMDEV TEMPLE

SHARMA COLONY

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

11/08/2007

49452 R/1926/2007 SH.SARJEET SINGH RATHORE

C-347 KARNI NAGAR

LALLGARG

DISTT. BIKANER

11/08/2007
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49831 R/2305/2007 SMT.MEENU

3E-163,JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

23/09/2007

49962 R/2436/2007 SH.SRIBHAGWAN MARU

BAJRANG COLONY

OUTSIDE USTA BARI

BIKANER

23/09/2007

49965 R/2439/2007 SH.RAJ KUMAR

KUMHARO KE MOD,

GANGASHAHAR,

BIKANER

23/09/2007

50002 R/2476/2007 SH.DELAWER HUSSAIN USTA

OPP. SHAHER QAZI HOUSE,

USTO KA MOHALLA,

BIKANER

23/09/2007

50010 R/2484/2007 SH.LALIT SINGH INDA

SATYAM SADAN

HANUMAN HATHA

GALI NO. - 4

BIKANER

23/09/2007

50026 R/2500/2007 SH.PREM SINGH BHATI

KISHANPURA HOUSE

NEAR SODHA KIRANA STRE

INDRA COLONY

BIKANER

23/09/2007

50077 R/2551/2007 SH.ASHWANI ARORA

4/231,MUKTA PARSAD NAGAR,

LALGARH,

BIKANER

23/09/2007

50154 R/2628/2007 SH.RAMESH PAREEK

NEAR GANESH CHOWK

INDRA COLONY

BEHIND ROADWAY DEPOT

BIKANER

23/09/2007

50180 R/2654/2007 SH.RAJ KUMAR BISHNOI

NEAR GOPESHWAR MANDIR

GOPESHWAR BASTI

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

23/09/2007

50183 R/2657/2007 SH.SUNIL KUMAR THANVI

GOPESHWAR BASTI,

GANGA SHAHAR ROAD,

BIKANER

23/09/2007
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50199 R/2673/2007 SH.GYAN SINGH BISHNOI

2-E-41

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

23/09/2007

50334 R/2808/2007 SMT.BEENA MODI

BEHIND DAUJI TEMPLE

SONGIRI WELL ROAD

BIKANER

23/09/2007

50336 R/2810/2007 SH.PAWAN KUMAR BHATI

BEHIND M.S. COLLEGE

RANISAR BASS

BIKANER

23/09/2007

50390 R/2864/2007 SH.SIKANDER ALI

P.W.D. LAL QUARTS

BEHIND AMAR SINGH PURA

BIKANER

23/09/2007

50426 R/2900/2007 SH.DEEPAK SAXENA

71, KAMALA SADAN, GALI NO. 19

DHOBI TALAI,RANI BAZAR,

BIKANER

23/09/2007

50434 R/2908/2007 SH.SITA RAM BISHNOI

BEHIND NEW BUS STAND,

CHOUDHARY COLONY ROAD,

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

23/09/2007

50542 R/3016/2007 SH.JITENDRA SUTHAR

NEAR MURALI MANOHAR TEMPLE

SUTHRON KA MOHALLA,

BHINASAR

BIKANER

23/09/2007

50560 R/3034/2007 SH.PREM RATAN BISHNOI

SAGAR ROAD, TILAK NAGAR

MOOND MARKET

TILAK NAGAR

BIKANER

23/09/2007

50690 R/3164/2007 KUM.SHUCHI GOSWAMI

GOSSWAMI CHOWK

BIKANER

23/09/2007

50725 R/3199/2007 SH.HEMANT BHUGARI

BEHIND HARI RAM TEMPLE,

CHOPRA BARI, OLD LINE

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

23/09/2007
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50811 R/3285/2007 SH.SHARAD PUROHIT

GOPESHWER BASTI,

GANGASHAR ROAD

BIKANER

23/09/2007

50843 R/3317/2007 SH.YOGENDRA TANWAR

C/O PEERU JI KI CHAKKI

OLD GINANI,

BIKANER

23/09/2007

50849 R/3323/2007 SH.MOHAN LAL GODARA

10/123, MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

23/09/2007

50852 R/3326/2007 SH.SATYENDRA  SINGH

THELASAR HOUSE NEAR T.T.

COLLEGE BEHIND BIDASAR HOUSE,

BIKANER

23/09/2007

50895 R/3369/2007 SH.BHANU PRATAP SINGH RAWLOT

HADLAN HOUSE

OPP.POLICE LINE,

BIKANER

23/09/2007

50895A R/3369A/2007 SH.SUNDAR LAL CHHAJER

NEAR POST OFFICE, OLD LANE

P.O. - GANGASHAHAR

DISTT. BIKANER

03/11/2007

50897 R/3371/2007 SH.MADAN MOHAN MAKKAR

B-III-200 SUDARSHANA NAGAR

OPP. SOUTH EXTN.

BIKANER

16/12/2007

50991 R/3465/2007 KUM.INDU SHARMA

RAMPURA BASTI

NEAR LAL GARH STATION

GALI NO.21, LAL GHAR

BIKANER

16/12/2007

51019 R/3493/2007 SH.TARA CHAND MEGHWAL

BADI JASOLAI WARD NO.53

NEAR OF BABA RAMDEV TEMPLE

BIKANER

16/12/2007

51066 R/3540/2007 SH.SANJAY KHAN

GIPSUM COLONY JAMSAR

BIKANER

16/12/2007
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51151 R/3625/2007 SH.MAHESH KUMAR SWAMI

H.NO.18,VAKILON KI GALI

BIKANER

16/12/2007

51157 R/3631/2007 SH.GOPAL VYAS

H.NO.8/450,

MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

16/12/2007

51209 R/3683/2007 SH.ANAND KUMAR DEORA

HOUSE NO.3-CHA-37

PAWAN PURI COLONY

BIKANER

16/12/2007

51264 R/3738/2007 SH.MANOJ KUMAR KUMAWAT

B - 2/28, SUDARSHANA

NAGAR,

BIKANER

16/12/2007

51327 R/3801/2007 SMT.NASEEM BANO QURESI

GALI NO. 23

RAMPURA BASTI

LALGARH

BIKANER

16/12/2007

51427 R/3901/2007 SH.SUSHIL KUMAR

GALI NO. 5 NEAR MOOD MARKET

NEAR CHURCH

TILAK NAGAR

BIKANER

16/12/2007

51473 R/3947/2007 SH.VARUN KUMAR MEHRA

6/243,   MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

16/12/2007

51704 R/4178/2007 SH.NARESH CHANDRA KASWAN

NEAR 3 NO.TUBE WELL

SARASWATI VIHAR,

KHATURIA COLONY

BIKANER

16/12/2007

51993 R/11/2008 SH.SALAWAT KHAN KOHARI

MOHALLA KOHARIAN

NEAR MAHAJAN HOUSE

OLD GINANI

DISTT. BIKANER

24/02/2008

51995 R/13/2008 SH.RAMESHWAR LAL POTLIYA

RAMDEV JI HARI RAM JI MANDIR

KE PASS

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

24/02/2008
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52067 R/85/2008 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR SUTHAR

BEHIND CITY KOTWALI,

KHARGAWAT MOHALLA

BIKANER

24/02/2008

52118 R/136/2008 SH.MOHD. VASSIM

NEAR RAILWAY CROSSING ,

N.H.15 OPP.RAILWAY BANGLOW,

NEW GAJNER ROAD,LALGARH,

BIKANER

24/02/2008

52167 R/185/2008 SH.RAKESH KUMAR SANKHLA

OPP.YATIHIMMATVIJAYKI BAJCHI

GANGASHAHAR ROAD

BIKANER

24/02/2008

52192 R/210/2008 SH.YOGESH RAMAWAT

D-281 MURLI DHAR VYAS NAGAR

BIKANER

24/02/2008

52197 R/215/2008 SH.AJAY KUMAR OJHA

OUT SIDE DHARAM NAGAR DWAR

NEAR OJHA SARASWAT BHAWAN

BIKANER

24/02/2008

52231 R/249/2008 SMT.SHASHI OJHA

NEAR AT RAGHUNATHSAR WELL

NEAR BHERUJI KI CHOWKI

BIKANER

24/02/2008

52320 R/338/2008 SH.JAIDEEP SINGH RAJVI

ALSAR HOUSE BEHIND GANDHI

MUNICIPAL HALL

BIKANER

24/02/2008

52330 R/348/2008 SH.TARUN KHATRI

H.NO.69 NEAR KHERPUR BHAWAN

KAMLA COLONY

BIKANER

24/02/2008

52334 R/352/2008 SH.DINESH KUMAR ROJ

P.NO. 169-B SADUL GANJ

BIKANER

24/02/2008

52346 R/364/2008 SH.SHARAVAN KUMAR UPADHYAY

VAIDH MURLIDHAR MOHALLA

V.P.O.KOLASAR

BIKANER

24/02/2008
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52386 R/404/2008 KUM.NIDHI SARAF

5-D-222 JNV COLONY

NEAR STATUE CIRCLE

BIKANER

24/02/2008

52406 R/424/2008 SH.BALLABH VYAS

INSIDE JASSUSAR GATE

OPP.N.S.P. COLLEGE

BIKANER

24/02/2008

52418 R/436/2008 SH.JUGAL KISHOR KANWARIA

8/72, MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

24/02/2008

52443 R/461/2008 SH.PRAVEEN CHOUDHARY

CHOUDHARY FLOUR MILL,

GALI NO.17,RAMPURA BASTI

LALGARH

BIKANER

24/02/2008

52444 R/462/2008 SMT.LALITA KANSARA

SADUL GANG

,

DISTT. BIKANER

24/02/2008

52529 R/547/2008 SH.IFTACAR MOHD. SISODIA

BEHIND MANOJ DAL MILL,

NEAR RAMDEV TEMPLE,

SARVODAYA BASTI,

BIKANER

24/02/2008

52586 R/604/2008 SH.DILIP KUMAR GOITAN

C-20/5/4 NEAR KOTHI NUMBER 34

CIVIL LINES

OPPOSITE PBM HOSPITAL

BIKANER

05/04/2008

52608 R/626/2008 SH.HARI GAHLOT

RANI BAZAR,

INDRUSTRIES  AERA

BIKANER

05/04/2008

52613 R/631/2008 SH.SUMIT BHARADWAJ

9,SOHAN KOTHI QUARTERS

NEAR AMBEDKAR CIRCLE,

BIKANER

05/04/2008

52662 R/680/2008 SH.ABDUL KARIM

BADA BAZAR,

NEAR HAMALO KI MASJID,

BIKANER

05/04/2008
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52682 R/700/2008 SH.JAVED KHAN KALLAR

BEHIND OF SUNARO KI BAGACHI,

GANGA SAHER ROAD,BAGINARA,

W.NO-64

BIKANER

05/04/2008

52711 R/729/2008 SH.SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA

12/122, MUKTA PARSAD NAGAR

BIKANER

05/04/2008

52809 R/827/2008 SH.PABUDAN SINGH RATHORE

INDRA COLONY

NEAR F.C.I.GODOWN

SANKHAN HOUSE

BIKANER

28/06/2008

52845 R/863/2008 SMT.ABIDA CHOUHAN

IN SIDE PABU BARI RAMGATE

BIKANER

28/06/2008

52862 R/880/2008 SH.AMIN SHAH

NEAR ADARSH BAL MANDIR SCHOOL

SUBHASH PURA

BIKANER

28/06/2008

52944 R/962/2008 SH.VIRENDAR SINGH RATHORE

H.NO-503,VRINDAVAN ENCLAVE

PHASE-I, JAIPUR ROAD

BIKANER

28/06/2008

52975 R/993/2008 SH.SHIV KUMAR

10/60 M.P NAGAR

BIKANER

28/06/2008

52977 R/995/2008 SH.NAVNEET NARAYAN VYAS

GARSI BHAWAN ,

DR.DHANPAT RAI MARG,

NAYA SHAHAR

BIKANER

28/06/2008

53029 R/1047/2008 SH.BHAWANI SHANKAR SHARMA

HARKHANIYON KA BAS

VILL. DESHNOKE

DISTT. BIKANER

28/06/2008

53081 R/1099/2008 SH.MOHD FARUKH

OPP. ADRASH BAL MANDIR SHCOOL

SUBHASH PURA

BIKANER

28/06/2008
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53093 R/1111/2008 KUM.ANNAPURNA PUROHIT

MUNDHRO KA CHOWK NEAR SUB.

POST OFFICE HATHION KI GALI

DISTT. BIKANER

28/06/2008

53095 R/1113/2008 SH.MUKESH KUMAR THANTHERA

GOLCHHA KA MOHALLA,

KANSARA  GALI

BIKANER

28/06/2008

53188 R/1206/2008 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR KUMHAR

GALINO. 07

TALAK NAGAR

BIKANER

28/06/2008

53223 R/1241/2008 SH.ANAND KUMAR CHHANGANI

+PHARSOLAI TALAI

IN SIDE NATHUSAR GATE

BIKANER

23/08/2008

53231 R/1249/2008 SH.JAGDISH KUMAR JAIPAL

NEAR AMBEDKAR BHAWAN

V.P.O. UDASAR

WARD NO 12

BIKANER

23/08/2008

53256 R/1274/2008 KUM.ANITA PUROHIT

ALAKH SAGAR ROAD

OPP.INDIAN BANK

BIKANER

23/08/2008

53339 R/1357/2008 SH.HET RAM BISHNOI

JAI SHINGDASAR MAGRA

TEH-NOKHA

BIKANER

23/08/2008

53479 R/1497/2008 SH.MANISH SWAMI

A-77 ,  KARNI NAGAR

PAWAN PURI

BIKANER

23/08/2008

53480 R/1498/2008 SH.MAHESH VYAS

LAKHAWAT LAW CHAMBER

HANUMAN HATTHA

NR. RASHTRA DOOT PRESS

BIKANER

23/08/2008

53503 R/1521/2008 SH.PUNEET HARSH

MAGHA RAM COLONY

GAJNER ROAD

BIKANER

23/08/2008
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53567 R/1585/2008 SH.JANKI DASS PANDAY

OPP. AHCHABAI HOSPITAL,

JAGANNATH TEMLPE,

OLD JAIL ROAD

BIKANER

23/08/2008

53650 R/1668/2008 SH.AMAN KUMAR

3/396 KE PASS MUKATA

PRASHAD NAGAR

BIKANER

23/08/2008

53750 R/1768/2008 SH.DEEPAK VERMA

I - D -121

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

23/08/2008

53802 R/1820/2008 KUM.SUMAN PANWAR

NEAR RAMDAV TEMPLE,

TELEWARA CHOWK

BIKANER

23/08/2008

53947 R/1965/2008 SH.SUDHAKAR BEHER

A-179 KARNI NAGAR LAL GARH

BIKANER

13/09/2008

53997 R/2015/2008 SH.JITENDER PAREEK

VAIDHYA MAGHA RAM COLONY,

BEHIND DUDI AMAN DHARAM KANTA

GAJNER ROAD

BIKANER

13/09/2008

54016 R/2034/2008 SH.RAJIV SAXENA

71,KAMLA SADAN,GALI NO.19

DHOBI TALAI, RANI BAZAR,

BIKANER

13/09/2008

54048 R/2066/2008 KUM.MONIKA SHARMA

B-1-75 SUDARSHANA NAGAR

PUWANPURI

BIKANER

13/09/2008

54085 R/2103/2008 SH.VISHAW NATH JOSHI

MOHATA SARAYA NAI SADAK

NR ISSTER NIVIDITA GIRLS

COLLEGE

BIKANER

13/09/2008

54109 R/2127/2008 KUM.UMA VYAS

C/O SH. HAMUMAM DASS VYAS

KIKAM VYSON KA CHOWK

BIKANER

13/09/2008
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54263 R/2281/2008 SH.SUDHANSHU GUPTA

5-C-14

DUPLEX COLONY

BIKANER

02/11/2008

54317 R/2335/2008 SH.LAL CHAND MEGHWAL

MEGHWALLON KA MOHALLA

KISMIDESAR

POST. BHINASAR

BIKANER

02/11/2008

54368 R/2386/2008 KUM.KANCHAN RANA

F.C.I. ROAD

INDIRA COLONY

BIKANER

02/11/2008

54633 R/2651/2008 SH.NISHANT BISSA

BISSON KA CHOCK

BIKANER

21/12/2008

54721 R/2739/2008 SH.RAJENDER SINGH GAINA

OLD SHIV BARI ROAD,

BIGGA MARKET,

NARAYAN VIHAR COLONY

BIKANER

21/12/2008

54727 R/2745/2008 SH.SURESH KUMAR BALECHA

STRAT NO.1 NEAR BY ASHOKA

BHAWAN, RAM PURA BASTI

LALGRAH

BIKANER

21/12/2008

54939 R/2957/2008 SH.RAJ KUMAR BISHNOI

11/377, MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

21/12/2008

55148 R/30/2009 SH.SHIV RATAN GODAWAT

GODAWTON KI GALLI

HANUMAN HATHA

BIKANER

07/02/2009

55160 R/42/2009 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR

NEAR KOTHI NO.3

HANUMAN HETHA

BIKANER

07/02/2009

55213 R/95/2009 SH.RATI RAM TAK

GREEN HOUSE, SARVODAYA BASTI

PT. DEEN DAYAL UPADHAYA MARG,

PHAR BAZAR,

BIKANER

07/02/2009
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55215 R/97/2009 SH.KISHAN GOPAL SHARMA

V - E - 165, J. N. VYAS NAGAR

BIKANER

07/02/2009

55306 R/188/2009 SH.BHANWAR LAL BISHNOI

VAIDH MAGHA RAM COLONY

BEHIND DUDI DHARAM KANTA

GAJNER ROAD

BIKANER

07/02/2009

55335 R/217/2009 SH.MUCKTIYAR AHMED LODHI

PATHNO KA MOHALLA

NEAR JETHMAL TULSI

RAM KI GALI FAR BAZAR,

BIKANER

07/02/2009

55357 R/239/2009 SH.YASH PAL TANWAR

OPP.POLICE LINE,

DHAWARIO KA BASS,OLD GINANI,

BIKANER

07/02/2009

55414 R/296/2009 SMT.KAVITA SHARMA

6-E-29 JAWAHAR NAGAR

SRI GANGANAGAR

07/02/2009

55418 R/300/2009 SH.KANHAIYA LAL

G.NO.7 NR VIDHYA BHARTI SCHOOL

LAL GARH, RAMPURA BASTI

BIKANER

07/02/2009

55433 R/315/2009 SH.BAJRANG MODI

NEAR OF AMAR SHA PEER

KE PASS PHAR  BAZAR,

BIKANER

07/02/2009

55452 R/334/2009 KUM.VAKILA

P.NO.II-E 306

JAI NARYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

07/02/2009

55469 R/351/2009 SH.ARUN RATHORE

NEAR P.H.E.D. OFFICE

WARD NO. 12

BICHALA BAS

KOLAYAT - DISTT. BIKANER

07/02/2009

55704 R/586/2009 SH.SANJAY KHATRI

MODI BHAWAN

K.E.M. ROAD

BIKANER

28/03/2009
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55770 R/652/2009 SH.WAHID ALI CHOUHAN

C/O SH. SAZID ALI ADVOCATE

NEAR MADINA MASIZID MOHALLA

BHISTIYAN

BIKANER

28/03/2009

55778 R/660/2009 SH.VIJAY VERMA

BADI JASOLAI KOTE GATE

BIKANER

28/03/2009

55805 R/687/2009 SH.RAM DEV SHARMA

V.P.O - . RORA

TEH.- NOKHA

DISTT. BIKANER

28/03/2009

55873 R/755/2009 SMT.SUNITA RATHORE

MAHANSAR HOUSE

NEAR KIRTI SATAMBH

BIKANER

28/03/2009

56107 R/989/2009 SH.NIRMAL KUMAR TANWAR

PURANI GINDANI

NEAR JAI BHAWANI FURNITURE

BIKANER

09/05/2009

56181 R/1063/2009 SH.BRIJ VISHNU RAJPUROHIT

H.NO.20 CHOTINA WELL

VAKILON KI GALI

BIKANER

09/05/2009

56365 R/1247/2009 SMT.ANITA C SINGH

PATEL NAGAR,

OLD SHIVBARI ROAD

BIKANER

11/07/2009

56455 R/1337/2009 SH.LEKH RAJ

12/181 M.P. NAGAR

LALGARH

BIKANER

11/07/2009

56541 R/1423/2009 SH.SANDEEP KUMAR JOSHI

INSIDE KOTEGATE,

OPP.CITY LIGHT STUDIO

JOSHIWARA

BIKANER

11/07/2009

56586 R/1468/2009 SH.RAVINDRA KUMAR KALLA

OJHA KA CHOWK KALLO KI GALI

BIKANER

11/07/2009
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56595 R/1477/2009 KUM.MANISHA SONI

THANTHERA MOHALLA

SUKHLECHA GALI

BIKANER

11/07/2009

56603 R/1485/2009 SH.VIKAS KAUSHIK

WARD NO.-04, MAIN BAZAR,

VILL- UDAIRAMSAR

BIKANER

11/07/2009

56728 R/1610/2009 SH.ANIRUDH DHARIWAL

B-133,SADUL GANJ,

BIKANER

11/07/2009

56881 R/1763/2009 SH.RISHI KANT VYAS

RAJSHREE PALACE

NEAR DHOBI DHORA,SOOR SAGAR,

BIKANER

24/08/2009

56963 R/1845/2009 SMT.KRANTI SWAMI

MUNDHRA BAGECHI

OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE,

BIKANER

24/08/2009

56972 R/1854/2009 SH.AMIT SHARMA

RAM PURA GALI NO.9

LALGARH

BIKANER

24/08/2009

56993 R/1875/2009 SH.SURYA PRAKASH VYAS

II-C, 275-276

"SHREEDHAR KRIPA KUNJ"

M.D.VYAS. NAGAR

BIKANER

24/08/2009

57003 R/1885/2009 SH.HISSAR MOHAMMED BHIYANI

JAMIA MADARSA INDSIDE

SHEETLA GATE NEHRU CHOWK,

BIKANER

24/08/2009

57089 R/1971/2009 SH.CHANDA RAM KHICHER

NEAR CREAM MACHINE

BACK SIDE VASU GENRAL STORE

PATEL NAGAR, PAWAN PURI

BIKANER

24/08/2009

57093 R/1975/2009 SH.NILESH PUROHIT

ASHANIYO  KA CHOWK

BIKANER

24/08/2009
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57114 R/1996/2009 KUM.NIHARIKA GAHLOT

INSIDE DHRAM NAGAR DWAR,

NEAR BY HANUMAN TEMPLE,

BIKANER

24/08/2009

57138 R/2020/2009 SH.KUBER SINGH BHATI

MAJOR PURAN SINGH NAGAR,

BHUTTO KA KUA  GAJNER ROAD,

BIKANER

24/08/2009

57188 R/2070/2009 SH.ANIL KUMAR ACHARYA

6 KH 21,

PAWAN PURI SOUTH EXT.

BIKANER

04/10/2009

57194 R/2076/2009 SH.TOLA RAM BHADU

NEAR HALDIRAM PYAWOO

ASHOK NAGAR ROAD SE EAST

VEER TEJA COLONY TILAK NAGAR

DISTT. BIKANER

04/10/2009

57213 R/2095/2009 SH.MOHD. SALIM MOLANI

SINGHIYO KA CHOWK,

BADA BAZAR,

BIKANER

04/10/2009

57255 R/2137/2009 SH.JALAM SINGH PANWAR

VILL. PANWAR WALA

POST. BAJJU

TEH. KOLAYAT

DISTT. BIKANER

04/10/2009

57504 R/2386/2009 SH.VIRENDRA ACHARYA

OUTSIDE USTA BARI

BAJRANG COLONY

NEAR KOTHARI WELL

BIKANER

04/10/2009

57521 R/2403/2009 SH.VIKRAM SINGH NIRWAN

V-E-238

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

04/10/2009

57775 R/150/2010 KUM.ASHA

H.NO.11 KAMLA COLONY

GAJNER ROAD,

BIKANER

24/01/2010

57825 R/200/2010 SH.VIKRAM SINGH

HOUSE NO.63, BHAWANI NAGAR

NEAR TRIVANI SCHOOL, UDASAR

BIKANER

24/01/2010
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57948 R/323/2010 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR

H.NO.- C -29/30, RAJ NAGAR

BEHIND BHARAT PETROL PUMP

JAIPUR ROAD, UDASAR

BIKANER

24/01/2010

57981 R/356/2010 KUM.MEENU KUMARI

5 D - 101 (HUDCO)

JNV COLONY

BIKANER

24/01/2010

58037 R/412/2010 SH.SHYAM SUNDER

VPO. DHUPALIYA

TEH. NOKHA

BIKANER

24/01/2010

58088 R/463/2010 SH.SHAHZAD ALI QURESHI

NR. KHATEE KAN JI KI MASJID

MOHALLA KHARIKAN

BIKANER

24/01/2010

58135 R/510/2010 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR BISHNOI

STREET NO.06,OLD SHIVBARI ROAD

AMBEDKAR COLONY

BIKANER

24/01/2010

58536 R/911/2010 KUM.NISHAT BANO

HAZI BUILDING

PHAR BAZAR

BIKANER

24/01/2010

58658 R/1033/2010 SH.RAJENDER KUMAR PANWAR

C/O DR. JAI SHANKER GAHLOT

INSIDE HAMLO KI BARI

NR.RAM DEV TEMPLE

BIKANER

21/02/2010

58686 R/1061/2010 SH.MADAN LAL SIGAD

V.P.O - MANKASAR

TEH - KOLAYAT

DISTT. BIKANER

21/02/2010

58697 R/1072/2010 SMT.SHOBHA TANWAR

NAND KUTIR OUTSIDE BIDASAR

BARI, GANGA SAHAR ROAD

BIKANER

21/02/2010

58728 R/1103/2010 SH.LAVESH PALIWAL

F-168 JAWAHAR NAGAR

BIKANER

21/02/2010
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58798 R/1173/2010 KUM.SILKI AGARWAL

A-150-A KANTA KHATURIA COLONY

BIKANER

21/02/2010

58880 R/1255/2010 SH.RAJU NATH

V.P.O. SONIYASAR

SUKHRAM BASS

TEH BIDASAR

CHURU

21/02/2010

58881 R/1256/2010 SMT.FARHAT BANO USTA

MOHALLA USTAN

AKHARE KA CHOWK

BIKANER

21/02/2010

58886 R/1261/2010 KUM.ROMA KOCHAR

HEMRAJ JI KOCHAR

KOCHARO KI PICHALI GWARD

NR. JAIL ROAD - DISTT. BIKANER

21/02/2010

58888 R/1263/2010 SH.RAJESH SARSWAT

RAGHUNATH ROAD

TELIWARA

BIKANER

21/02/2010

58948 R/1323/2010 KUM.VINEETA BOTHRA

DIPCHAND SAMPATLAL BOTHRA

BOTHRA CHOWK -I

NEW LANE, GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

21/02/2010

59138 R/1513/2010 SH.MAHABOOB ALI

ROSHNI GHAR CHORAHA

NEAR NEW MODHI FUNITURE UDOG

BIKANER

03/04/2010

59207 R/1582/2010 SH.LAXMI KANT LATA

OUTSIDE JASSUSAR GATE

OPP. RAJANI HOSPITAL

BIKANER

03/04/2010

59217 R/1592/2010 SH.GIRDHAR LAL JOSHI

IN SIDE KOTE GATE JOSHI WARA

S.B.I.  A.T.M. STREET

BIKANER

03/04/2010

59220 R/1595/2010 SH.VIKRAM SINGH BHATI

757 X-RAY LANE

OPP. PARK,

SADUL COLONY

BIKANER

03/04/2010
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59313 R/1688/2010 SMT.BASANTI REIN

BADI JASOLAI

NEAR OUTER SIGNAL

BIKANER

03/04/2010

59328 R/1703/2010 SH.VIKAS KUMAR BISHNOI

BEHIND HARIYANA BHAWAN

PATEL NAGAR

BIKANER

03/04/2010

59335 R/1710/2010 SH.DINESH KUMAR BORAWAD

BORAWAD NIWAS

VILLAGE - KHARA

V.P.O - JAMSAR

DISTT. BIKANER

03/04/2010

59361 R/1736/2010 KUM.HEMLATA TANWAR

RAMPURIA ROAD

NEAR RAMDEV TEMPLE

BIKANER

03/04/2010

59373 R/1748/2010 KUM.MADHU SARASWAT

7/8 SECTOR

BEHIND POLICE STATION

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

03/04/2010

59380 R/1755/2010 KUM.HEENA KOUSAR

NEAR SCHOOL NO.9

NEW TELIYAN MASJID,

PHAR BAZAR

BIKANER

03/04/2010

59398 R/1773/2010 SH.VED PRAKASH RAMAWAT

NEAR CITY POWER HOUSE

KUMHARO KA MOHLLA

BIKANER

03/04/2010

59479 R/1854/2010 SH.HARI RAM SHARMA

PREM NAGAR GALI NO.20

RAMPURA BASTI

BIKANER

25/04/2010

59493 R/1868/2010 SH.NARENDER SINGH

11/354 M.P.NAGAR

BIKANER

25/04/2010

59505 R/1880/2010 SH.ASHWINI SHARMA

SUKRITIA-121 SUDARSHNA NAGAR

NEAR SAI BABA TEMPLE,

BIKANER

25/04/2010
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59508 R/1883/2010 SH.RAJPAL KULHARI

BEHIND MARWAD MOTORS

NEAR 1 NO. TUBEWELL

TILAK NAGAR

BIKANER

25/04/2010

59555 R/1930/2010 SH.IMRAN ALI BHATI

OPP. DUDI AMAN DHARM KANTA

GAJNER ROAD,

BIKANER

25/04/2010

59655 R/2030/2010 SH.CHUNNI LAL SUTHAR

C-82, SADULGANJ

NEAR ROTARY CLUB

BIKANER

06/06/2010

59678 R/2053/2010 SH.FIROZ KHAN SAMMA

NEAR NEW MASJID

INDRA COLONY

BIKANER

06/06/2010

59679 R/2054/2010 SH.RAJEEV PANDEY

PANDEY QUARTERS, 01

KIRTI STAMBH

BIKANER

06/06/2010

59755 R/2130/2010 SH.NAND LAL

OUT SIDE JASUSER GATE

MEGHWALO KA MOHALLA

BIKANER

06/06/2010

59759 R/2134/2010 SMT.SOWANA DUDI

(CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS)

BEHIND PATRIKA PRESS

AMAR SINGHPUR GAJNER ROAD

BIKANER

06/06/2010

59782 R/2157/2010 SMT.MAMTA SHARMA

5-D-30 HUDCO QUARTERS

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

06/06/2010

59857 R/2232/2010 SH.KESHAV SHARMA

A-55 KARNI NAGAR

PAWAN PURI

BIKANER

06/06/2010

59881 R/2256/2010 SH.DILIP KUMAR CHOUDHARY

BEHIND HARIYANA BHAWAN

PATEL NAGAR

BIKANER

06/06/2010
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59903 R/2278/2010 SMT.UMMAT MANGLIA

NEAR NEW MASJID

P.P.S. SCHOOL

INDRA COLONY

BIKANER

06/06/2010

59978 R/2353/2010 KUM.DOLLY GIRI

OUTSIDE IDGAH BARI

DHARAM NAGAR DWAR

NAYA SHAHAR

BIKANER

06/06/2010

60129 R/2504/2010 KUM.JAYWANTI SHARMA

NIRMAL KUNJ

SHIVA BASTI

GHARSISAR ROAD

GANGA SHAHAR - DISTT. BIKANER

06/06/2010

60231 R/2606/2010 SH.DHARMENDRA JAIN

BEHIND SOHAN KOTHI

HOSPITAL RAILWAY CROSSING

BIKANER

25/06/2010

60298 R/2673/2010 SH.SURESH SINGH SANKHALA

OLD SHIV BARI ROAD

PATWARION KI GALI GALI NO.7

AMBEKAR COLONY

BIKANER

25/06/2010

60369 R/2744/2010 SH.DINESH SHARMA

PABU CHOWK, NEW LINE

GANGA SHAHAR

BIKANER

25/06/2010

60454 R/2829/2010 SH.VIKASH BHATI

RAMDEV JI KE MANDIR KE PASS

AMBASAR, BIKANER

BIKANER

25/06/2010

60539 R/2914/2010 SH.ANIL KUMAR PUROHIT

BINANI CHOWK DUJARI GALI

BIKANER

18/07/2010

60554 R/2929/2010 SH.HARI NARAYAN CHURA

IN FRONT OF PUSHKARNA STADIUM

DHARAM NAGAR DWAR

BIKANER

18/07/2010

60601 R/2976/2010 SH.PANMAL BISHNOI

NEAR C-202 MURLIDHAR VYAS

COLONY, JAMBHESWAR NAGAR

BIKANER

18/07/2010
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60647 R/3022/2010 KUM.PRIYANKA SANADHYA

KAILASH KUNJ

M.P. NAGAR 7/184

BIKANER

18/07/2010

60675 R/3050/2010 SH.NANU RAM CHEEL

GALI NO.5 NEAR MAHARAJ SHOP

RAMPURA BASTI

LALGARH - DISTT. BIKANER

18/07/2010

60681 R/3056/2010 SH.BHAGWAN SINGH RATHORE

OPP. KARNI SEWA SANSTHAN

PARTAP SINGH KI BARI

INDRA COLONY

BIKANER

18/07/2010

60741 R/3116/2010 SH.KHEEV RAJ GAHLOT

BEHIND OLD POWER HOUSE

NEAR PANWARSAR WELL

BIKANER

18/07/2010

60765 R/3140/2010 SH.MANEESH KHAN

SABINA AMAN MARKET

PHAR BAZAR CHORAHA

OLD GAJNER ROAD

BIKANER

18/07/2010

60805 R/3180/2010 SH.NARAYAN KANSARA

B-21, SADUL GANJ

BIKANER

18/07/2010

60825 R/3200/2010 SH.JITANDER ACHARYA

OUTSIDE USTA BARI

BAJRANG COLONY

NEAR KOTHARI WELL

DISTT. BIKANER

18/07/2010

60851 R/3226/2010 SH.CHORU LAL CHAUDHARY

INSIDE PABU BARI

BIKANER

14/08/2010

60888 R/3263/2010 SH.HARNATH SINGH RATHORE

A-84, SADUL GANJ

BIKANER

14/08/2010

60889 R/3264/2010 SMT.JAISHREE BHOJAK

W/O SH. ANIL BHOJAK, ADVOCATE

TRANSPORT GALI

GANGA SHAHAR ROAD

BIKANER

14/08/2010
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60896 R/3271/2010 SH.SHAILENDRA KHARE

G - 79/80, BALLABH GARDEN

SUDERSHNA NAGAR, PAWAN PURI

BIKANER

14/08/2010

60900 R/3275/2010 SH.DEV KISHAN RAMAWAT

OUTSIDE JASSUSAR GATE

NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE

BIKANER

14/08/2010

60909 R/3284/2010 SMT.RAJ KUMARI PUROHIT

SOORSAGAR DHOBI DHORA,

NEAR FORT DISPENSARI,

OPP. KALU BABA

BIKANER

14/08/2010

60939 R/3314/2010 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH SISOODIA

BEHIND HANUMAN MANDIR

NEAR RUGHA RAM CHAKI

BANGLA NAGAR, PUGAL ROAD

BIKANER

14/08/2010

60943 R/3318/2010 SH.MITENDRA BANSAL

4-E-519, J.N.V. COLONY

BIKANER

14/08/2010

61037 R/3412/2010 SH.JASU NATH

PARTAP COLLONY

JAIPUR ROAD

UDASAR

BIKANER

14/08/2010

61042 R/3417/2010 SH.MOHAMMAD ASLAM PATHAN

NEAR SHREE PANCH MUKHA

HANUMAN JI MANDIR,

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

14/08/2010

61054 R/3429/2010 SH.KISHAN LAL BHADU

WARD NO. 11, JOGIYA BASTI

LOONKARANSAR - DISTT. BIKANER

14/08/2010

61081 R/3456/2010 SH.SALIM SOLANKI

SILAVATION KA MOHALLA

SARVODAYA BASTI

BIKANER

14/08/2010

61085 R/3460/2010 SH.SUNIL KUMAR RANKAWAT

C/O SURESH CHANDRA THANVI

NEAR MAVNAYAK JI KI BAGECHI

OUTSIDE SHEETLA GATE

BIKANER

14/08/2010
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61094 R/3469/2010 SH.LEKHRAM DHATTERWAL

VPO. - NAPASARIYA

POST - KELAN

TEH. - CHHATTERGARH

BIKANER

14/08/2010

61104 R/3479/2010 SMT.PHOOL RENU MEGHWAL

NEAR THE CHOTINA WELL

BHINASER BIKANER RAJASTHAN

BIKANER

14/08/2010

61160 R/3535/2010 SH.MOHD HUSSAIN

MOHALLA GARSERIYAN

MASJID WALI GALI

PHAR BAZAR

BIKANER

14/08/2010

61171 R/3546/2010 SH.NAVRATAN SARASWAT

V.P.O.- JETASAR

TEH. DUNGARGARH

DISTT. BIKANER

14/08/2010

61174 R/3549/2010 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH CHARAN

MUNJASAR HOUSE

NEAR CHOPRA SCHOOL

NEW LINE, GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

14/08/2010

61188 R/3563/2010 SH.GOVIND GODARA

C-43 NEAR WATER

PUMPING STATION

ANTYODYA NAGAR

BIKANER

14/08/2010

61215 R/3590/2010 SH.NADEEM ABBASI

CHOUNKHUTI FATAK, SUBASH MARG

NEAR SAMEER E-MITRA

BIKANER

14/08/2010

61222 R/3597/2010 SH.MOHSIN SANDANI

SEC. NO.3, MOHAN JI KI BARI

M. P. COLONY

BIKANER

14/08/2010

61227 R/3602/2010 KUM.SANDHYA PARIHAR

NEAR NRASINGH SAGAR TALAB

SARVODAYA BASTI

DISTT. BIKANER

14/08/2010

61286 R/3661/2010 SH.RAVAIL BHARTIYA

6/90, MUKTA PRASAD COLONY

BIKANER

14/08/2010
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61319 R/3694/2010 SMT.POOJA SHEKHAWAT

B-70, KARNI NAGAR

PAWANPURI

BIKANER

14/08/2010

61338 R/3713/2010 SH.PAWAN KUMAR SARSWAT

DAGA KA CHOWK

NEAR B. D. KALLA HOUSE

BIKANER

14/08/2010

61343 R/3718/2010 SH.FURKAN AKRAM

MADINA MASJID

MOHALLAH BHISHTIYAN

INSIDE KOTE GATE

BIKANER

14/08/2010

61353 R/3728/2010 SH.MOINUDDIN

LOHARO KA MOHALLA

BIKANER

14/08/2010

61363 R/3738/2010 SH.SHOAIB MOHAMMAD

NASRUDIN NAGON

LOHARO KA MOHALLA

BIKANER

14/08/2010

61367 R/3742/2010 SH.MOHD HASSAN RATHORE

MOHALLA GARSERIYAN

MASJID WALI GALI

PHAR BAZAR

BIKANER

14/08/2010

61385 R/3760/2010 DR.INDIRA LUNA

III E 225

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

14/08/2010

61435 R/3810/2010 KUM.KRISHNA ACHARYA

DUJARIYON KI GALI

BINNANIYON KA CHOWK

BIKANER

14/08/2010

61438 R/3813/2010 SH.HARI KISHAN UPADHYAYA

B-65, MURLIDHAR VYAS COLONY

KARMISAR ROAD

BIKANER

14/08/2010

61452 R/3827/2010 SH.KAMALJEET SINGH RAY

RANISAR BASS, RAHMAT COLONY

NURANI MASZID KE PASS

BIKANER

14/08/2010
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61483 R/3858/2010 SH.OM PRAKASH

II - B - 16A, MURLIDHAR VYAS

NAGAR, INFONT SDP SCHOOL

BIKANER

14/08/2010

61604 R/3979/2010 SH.ANIL SINGH

H.NO.224, GANDHI NAGAR

BEHIND VETERINARY COLLEGE

LALGARH

BIKANER

11/09/2010

61612 R/3987/2010 SH.RAM KUMAR BENIWAL

V.P.O.- GODU

TEH.- BAJJU

BIKANER

11/09/2010

61613 R/3988/2010 SH.MANOJ KUMAR

NEAR NAGRIK SEVA SAMITI

NEW LANE, NOKHA ROAD

GANGA SAHAR

DISTT. BIKANER

11/09/2010

61656 R/4031/2010 SH.GANESH KUMAR TANWAR

BHADANIYO KI PIROL

BHUJIA BAZAR

DISTT. BIKANER

11/09/2010

61688 R/4063/2010 KUM.SANGEETA GAHLOT

NEAR ADSAR HOUSE

CHOUTINA WELL

BIKANER

11/09/2010

61721 R/4096/2010 KUM.DEEPA JOSHI

C-167

GANDHI COLONY

PAWAN PURI

BIKANER

11/09/2010

61740 R/4115/2010 SH.PREM KUMAR BISHNOI

F-150, JAWAHAR NAGAR

RANGOLIE TALAI KE PASS

BIKANER

11/09/2010

61864 R/4239/2010 KUM.PRIYA VYAS

JASOLAI TALAI

NEAR JANESWAR TEMPLE

BIKANER

11/09/2010

61920 R/4295/2010 SH.MANOJ KUMAR

GHANDHI CHOWK

NAPASAR

BIKANER

11/09/2010
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61938 R/4313/2010 SH.PURSHOTTAM KUMAR VYAS

A1 SHASTRI NAGAR

"VYAS SADAN"

BIKANER

09/10/2010

61977 R/4352/2010 SH.LUNKARAN SHARMA

OLD DHAN MANDI

WARD NO. 24

LOONKARANSAR - DISTT. BIKANER

09/10/2010

61980 R/4355/2010 SH.MOHD SALIM RATHORE

NEAR OLD POWER HOUSE

RAILWAY LINE KAMLA COLONY

BIKANER

09/10/2010

62069 R/4444/2010 SH.NAVRATAN SEN

OUTSIDE SITALA GATE

NEAR JAMUNAPURI

BIKANER

09/10/2010

62122 R/4497/2010 SH.MAYUR VERMA

3/283 M.P. NAGAR

NEAR MATAJI TEMPLE

BIKANER

09/10/2010

62127 R/4502/2010 SH.HARISH KUMAR BHATTER

OLD LINE,NEAR BHATTER SCH.

GANGA SHAHAR - DISTT. BIKANER

09/10/2010

62150 R/4525/2010 SH.SIKANDER ALI

RAMPURA BASTI KANASAR ROAD

GALI NO.2

LALGARH

BIKANER

09/10/2010

62253 R/4628/2010 KUM.TABUNISHA

A. REHMAN HAMIDA MANZIL

MANDAR KA CHAUK TELIWARA ROAD

BIKANER

09/10/2010

62345 R/4720/2010 KUM.SAURABH ACHARYA

D-331, MURLIDHAR VYAS COLONY

NR NANDISHWAR MAHADEV

MANDIR

BIKANER

09/10/2010

62354 R/4729/2010 SH.GANGA DHAR CHOMAL

A-45, KHATURIA COLONY

OPP. J.N.V. POLICE STATION

BIKANER

13/11/2010
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62716 R/5091/2010 SH.MUBARAK ALI

NEAR KARNI MATAJI TEMPLE

SUBHASHPURA

BIKANER

30/11/2010

62722 R/5097/2010 SH.GANESH DAN BITHU

VILLAGE SINTHAL

DISTT. BIKANER

30/11/2010

62832 R/58/2011 SMT.SUDHA RANGA

OUT SIDE NATUSAR GATE

BEHIND JOSHI BAGACHI

BIKANER

22/01/2011

62842 R/68/2011 SMT.DURGA DEVI VYAS

INSIDE NATHUSAR GATE

NEAR N.M. SCHOOL

BIKANER

22/01/2011

62871 R/97/2011 SH.KANHAIYA LAL PUROHIT

MEERA BAI KA DHORA

MAA PURNA GIRI KA MANDIR

SUJANDESAR

BIKANER

22/01/2011

62930 R/156/2011 SH.MOHIT BHATIA

I-D-20 PAWAN PURI

BIKANER

22/01/2011

62932 R/158/2011 KUM.DEEPIKA VYAS

GANPATI NIWAS

DAGA CHOWK,

BIKANER

22/01/2011

63018 R/244/2011 KUM.SUPRITA PATHAK

E-65 VALLABH GARDEN

SUDARSHNA NAGAR

BIKANER

13/03/2011

63028 R/254/2011 SH.MANGI LAL

BEHIND SARSWATI SCHOOL

GALI NO.3 RAMPURA BASTI

LALGARH

BIKANER

13/03/2011

63041 R/267/2011 SH.VINAY KUMAR

RAM PURA BASTI GALLI NO.14

LALGARH

BIKANER

13/03/2011
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63089 R/315/2011 SH.PANNA LAL CHOMAL

P.NO.49, GALI NO. 12

TILAK NAGAR

NEAR DADA POTA PARK

BIKANER

15/05/2011

63102 R/328/2011 SH.SURESH KUMAR GOSWAMI

146 GOSWAMI CHOWK

BIKANER

15/05/2011

63131 R/357/2011 SH.PRITHVI RAJ KOOKANA

P.NO.26 VINAYAK VIHAR COLONY

UDASAR ROAD

BIKANER

15/05/2011

63325 R/551/2011 SMT.BABITA RATHORE

NEAR YADAV BHARTI SCHOOL

SUBHASHPURA

BIKANER

12/06/2011

63345 R/571/2011 SH.RAMESH KUMAR PUROHIT

431 DUJARI GALI  BINANI CHOK

BIKANER

12/06/2011

63545 R/771/2011 SH.GOPAL RAM BUDANIA

6/127 MUKTA PARSAD NAGAR

BIKANER

07/08/2011

63646 R/872/2011 KUM.ARCHANA PUROHIT

A-40

MURLIDHAR VYAS NAGAR

BIKANER

07/08/2011

63647 R/873/2011 SH.ASHOK KUMAR GAHLOT

INSIDE GOGA GATE OLD JAIL ROAD

NEW MASOOM

BIKANER

07/08/2011

63661 R/887/2011 SH.BHAGWANA RAM GODARA

V.P.O -  AKKASAR

TEH. KOLAYAT

BIKANER

07/08/2011

63688 R/914/2011 SH.SUNIL SARAN

NEAR OLD KARNI MATA TEMKPLE

TILAK NAGAR SAGAR ROAD

BIKANER

07/08/2011



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT BIKANER IN BIKANER JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 108
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

63819 R/1045/2011 SH.MANOJ ACHARYA

NAIYON KI GALI

BHANTIRO KA CHOWK

BIKANER

07/08/2011

63873 R/1099/2011 SH.NARENDER SINGH SHEKHAWAT

VIDEO COLONY ROAD

W.NO.10, POST OFFICE ROAD

SHRI KOLAYAT - DISTT. BIKANER

07/08/2011

63949 R/1175/2011 SH.SUNIL KUMAR GAHLOT

GUJRAN MOHALLA

NEAR SUGANI DEVI HOSPITAL

BIKANER

28/08/2011

63994 R/1220/2011 SH.IMRAN ALI KHILJI

NEW MASJID TELIYAN

FAD BAZAR,

BIKANER

28/08/2011

64061 R/1287/2011 SH.RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA

GOUR SADAN IV-E-437

J.N.V. COLONY

BIKANER

23/10/2011

64069 R/1295/2011 SH.POONAM CHAND SINGHMAR

VILL. RAISAR

POST. NORNGDESAR

DISTT. BIKANER

23/10/2011

64075 R/1301/2011 SH.RAVI PRAKASH AGARWAL

6-B-5 PAWANPURI SOUTH EXT.

BIKANER

23/10/2011

64129 R/1355/2011 SH.PRAHLAD KAHAR

GALI NO. 18, RAJARAM KI SHOP

NEAR RAMPURA

BIKANER

23/10/2011

64350 R/1576/2011 SMT.POOJA SONI

OPPOSITE OLD CENTREL JAIL

BIKANER

23/10/2011

64531 R/1757/2011 KUM.VARTIKA KARNAWAT

D-4/115 SECOND FLOOR

CHITRAKOOT SCHEME

AJMER ROAD

JAIPUR

23/10/2011
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64579 R/1805/2011 SH.GANESH KANSARA

B-21 SADUL GANJ

BEHIND SRI RAM HOTEL

BIKANER

23/10/2011

64657 R/1883/2011 KUM.MONIKA SINGH RAJPUT

KUCHIL PURA CHOWK

NEAR KAYMKHANI SCHOOL

BIKANER

23/10/2011

64712 R/1938/2011 SH.TEJ KARAN CHOUHAN

HOUSE NO. 16, SWARNJAY - NTI

COLONY NEAR

HALDIRAM PIYAU

DISTT. BIKANER

27/11/2011

64748 R/1974/2011 SH.BAJRANG LAL CHHIMPA

NAMDEV VILLA

NEAR JAIN COLLEGE

MAHAVIR COLONY GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

27/11/2011

64787 R/2013/2011 KUM.VANDANA SONI

GUJARO KA MOHALLA

OUT SIDE BIDASAR BARI

BIKANER

27/11/2011

65021 R/2247/2011 KUM.JAYA KANWAR

H. NO.-562, WARD NO 50

DHOBI DHORA

GOVT. PRESS ROAD

BIKANER

27/11/2011

65055 R/2281/2011 SMT.GINDER KOUR

COLONIZATION

TEH. BAJJU

V.P.O. BAJJU

BAJJU - DISTT. BIKANER

13/12/2011

65072 R/13/2012 SH.SATYA NARAIN TANWAR

PURANI GINANI

BAGWANA KA MOHALLA

NEAR PUGAL HOUSE - DISTT. BIKANER

22/01/2012

65075 R/16/2012 SH.LAJPAT RAI MIDHA

P.NO.-5-E-67  J.N.V. COLONY

DISTT. BIKANER

22/01/2012

65103 R/44/2012 SH.ASLAM CHHIMPA

SINGHYO KA CHOWK

BADA BAZAR

BIKANER

22/01/2012
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65215 R/156/2012 SH.RAVINDRA NATH

BEHIND BAL BHARTI SCHOOL

GALI NO.10 DHOBI TALAI

BIKANER

22/01/2012

65346 R/287/2012 SH.SHAKEEL AHMED

SHAKEELA MANZIL

TELIWARA ROAD

CHOONGARAN

BIKANER

08/04/2012

65394 R/335/2012 SH.VIRENDAR PAL BISHNOI

PHULASAR TEH. KOLAYAT

DISTT. BIKANER

08/04/2012

65473 R/414/2012 KUM.SANJU PRAJAPAT

SANGAL PURA SAGAR ROAD

OPP.R.S.E.B. OFFICE

BIKANER

08/04/2012

65585 R/526/2012 SH.BANWARI LAL BHAGAT

06-C-143

JAINARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

DISTT. BIKANER

27/05/2012

65606 R/547/2012 SH.GANESH TAK

SADUL COLONY, AMER SER WELL

NEAR MATAJI MANDIR

BIKANER

27/05/2012

65658 R/599/2012 SMT.BHARATI BOTHRA

38,MAHABALIPURAM COLONY,

NOKHA ROAD,NEAR RALIANCE WEB

WORLD, GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

27/05/2012

65663 R/604/2012 SH.DAMODAR DAS BHADANI

OSWAL SINGYOU KA CHOWK BADA

BAZAR

BIKANER

27/05/2012

65735 R/676/2012 SH.KRISHAN LAL

B-111 BISHNOI BHAWAN,SAMATA

NAGAR NEAR LAL GARH PALACE

DISTT. BIKANER

06/06/2012

65760 R/701/2012 SMT.SANDHYA PUROHIT

M.G.HOUSE,NR. PUSHKARNA SCHOOL

DR.DHANPAT RAI MARG,

NAYASAHAR,

BIKANER

06/06/2012
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65799 R/740/2012 SH.RAIS AHMED

NISAR HOUSE,BEHIND RAMPURIA

COLLEGE,

BIKANER

14/07/2012

65802 R/743/2012 SH.RAM NARAYAN SONI

CHOPRA BARI KHETESHWAR ROAD

BEHIND TOLIASAR BHERUJI KA

MANDIR,GANGA SHAHAR

BIKANER

14/07/2012

65809 R/750/2012 SH.MURAD ALI BHUTTO

BEHIND M.S.GIRLS HOSTAL

BHUTTO KA BASS,

BIKANER

14/07/2012

65811 R/752/2012 SH.ANIL KUMAR PUROHIT

F-588 MURLIDHAR VYAS NAGAR

BIKANER

14/07/2012

65886 R/827/2012 SH.PAWAN KUMAR KASWAN

RANISAR BAS BEHIND M.S.COLLAGE

NEAR JILLA AABKARI BHAWAN

WARD NO.  67

BIKANER

14/07/2012

65891 R/832/2012 SH.MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA

CHAK BHAWRIYA ARJUNSAR

TEH. LOONKARANSAR

BIKANER

14/07/2012

65903 R/844/2012 SH.SHASHANK KHATRI

I-B-12

PAWAN PURI COLONY

BIKANER

14/07/2012

65911 R/852/2012 SH.DHEERAJ KUMAR SONI

BINANI CHOWK

OPP.SATNARAYAN TEMPLE

BIKANER

14/07/2012

65953 R/894/2012 SH.RAHUL KACHHAWA

NEAR AMAR SAR WELL,

SADUL COLONY

BIKANER

14/07/2012

66006 R/947/2012 SH.ANIL NATH YOGI

YOGI BHAWAN

NEAR NEHRU MEMORIAL SCHOOL

JAIL WELL

BIKANER

14/07/2012
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66010 R/951/2012 SH.RAHUL ACHARYA

CHOKUTI RAILWAY CROSSING

NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE

BIKANER

14/07/2012

66014 R/955/2012 SH.KUNTESH KHATOL

SARVE SIDHI NAGAR,

BEHIND RELIANCE OFFICE,

NOKHA ROAD,GANGASHAR

BIKANER

14/07/2012

66018 R/959/2012 SH.DHEERAJ BHOJAK

HANUMAN GALI, JAIL WELL,

NEAR G.S. ROAD,

BIKANER

14/07/2012

66034 R/975/2012 SH.DILEEP SINGH RAJPUROHIT

SAPT KIRAN RAJPUROHIT

LAW CHAMBER , DURGA COLONY

BIKANER

14/07/2012

66036 R/977/2012 KUM.RASHMI DAGA

B-6-25- SUDARSHAN NAGAR

BIKANER

14/07/2012

66038 R/979/2012 SH.RAKESH RANGA

BHARM PURI CHOWK,

NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE,

BIKANER

14/07/2012

66045 R/986/2012 SH.GAVARI SHANKAR VYAS

PUGALIYA GALI,

CHHATRIKE PATE KE PASS KI GALI

DAMMANI CHOWK,

BIKANER

14/07/2012

66084 R/1025/2012 SH.DILIP KUMAR GAUR

A-14 SHASTRI NAGAR

NEAR DUPLEX COLONY

BIKANER

25/08/2012

66256 R/1197/2012 SH.INDER JEET BHADANI

OSWAL SINGYON KA CHOWK

BADA BAZAR

BIKANER

25/08/2012

66347 R/1288/2012 SH.SUNNY

654, BAPU COLONY, SAGAR ROAD

BIKANER

25/08/2012
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66419 R/1360/2012 SMT.MONIKA BARADIA

KUMAHARO KA MOHALLA

SAMUDAYIK BHAWAN KE PASS

BHINASAR

BIKANER

25/08/2012

66466 R/1407/2012 SH.GAGAN KUMAR MODI

OLD GINNANI NEAR MATA MANDIR

BIKANER

25/08/2012

66489 R/1430/2012 SH.MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH

5-D-138

JNV COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

30/09/2012

66501 R/1442/2012 SH.USMAN GANI

INSIDE KOTE GATE

JOSHI WARA

MOHALLA MAHAWTAN

DISTT. BIKANER

30/09/2012

66528 R/1469/2012 SH.SHASHI KANT JANAGAL

BARI JASOLAI,

NEAR OF BABA RAMDEV TEMPLE

BIKANER

30/09/2012

66790 R/1731/2012 SH.MAKABUL KHAN

NEAR MUSTFA MASZID,GALI NO.1

CHUNGI CHOWKI BANGLA NAGAR,

GAJNER ROAD

BIKANER

30/09/2012

66866 R/1807/2012 SH.SEYAD SADDIN RAJA

VIL. JALALSAR

POST. JAMSAR

DISTT. BIKANER

30/09/2012

66965 R/1906/2012 SH.LAXMI NARAYAN MEHTA

D-12 NAGNAI CHI JI SCHEME

U.I.T. COLONY PAWAN PURI

BIKANER

21/10/2012

66976 R/1917/2012 SH.MOHMMED SAFFI

GALI NO 5 RAMPURA

BASTI LALGARTH

BANGLA NAGAR

BIKANER

21/10/2012

67072 R/2013/2012 SH.NIMBARAM

VIL RAMSAR

VIA NAPASAR

BIKANER

21/10/2012
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67108 R/2049/2012 SH.BABU LAL

V.P.O. SADHASAR

TEH. NOKHA

DISTT. BIKANER

21/10/2012

67110 R/2051/2012 SH.MANISH GODARA

BHUTTO KA CHORAHA

NEW GAJNER ROAD

BIKANER

21/10/2012

67127 R/2068/2012 SH.HIMANSHU GAUTAM

2, RAJ VILAS COLONY

RATHKHANA

BIKANER

21/10/2012

67140 R/2081/2012 SH.NISHANT BISHNOI

C-146 GANDHI COLONY

NR NAGNECHI TEMPLE PAWANPURI

DISTT. BIKANER

21/10/2012

67146 R/2087/2012 KUM.BENAJEER JAWACH

STREET NO 2B RAMPURA BASTI

LALGARH

BIKANER

21/10/2012

67213 R/2154/2012 SH.SHAHID ALI

F-263 (B)

BEECHHWAL-IND AREA

BIKANER

10/11/2012

67233 R/2174/2012 SH.SUDHIR BHOJAK

RANGRI CHOWK

BIKANER

10/11/2012

67327 R/2268/2012 SH.HARISH BHOJAK

OUT SIDE BENISAR BARI

NATH SAGAR,SURYA COLONY

BIKANER

10/11/2012

67377 R/2318/2012 SH.GHAN SHYAM ASOPA

06- C, 107

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

26/12/2012

67400 R/2341/2012 SH.MOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT

NEAR NARSINGH SAGAR TALAB

SARVODAY BASTI

BIKANER

26/12/2012
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67415 R/2356/2012 SH.SHANTI LAL BISHNOI

OPP. HARI VILASH

CHOTINA WELL

BIKANER

26/12/2012

67454 R/2395/2012 SH.SHYAM SUNDER ACHARYA

NEAR DHARNIDHAR MANDIR

SCHOOL NO.5 SHRIRAMSAR ROAD

BIKANER

26/12/2012

67594 R/14/2013 SH.TOLARAM MALI

NEAR BHERU DAN KOTHARI BUNGLOW

BEHIND BABA RAM DEV TENT HOUSE

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

17/03/2013

67602 R/22/2013 SH.SUBHASH CHANDER BATRA

8/185, MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

17/03/2013

67730 R/150/2013 SH.BHURA RAM

VPO-DIYATRA

TEH-KOLAYAT

NEAR BHANU PRATAP SCHOOL

BIKANER

17/03/2013

67909 R/329/2013 SH.MEGH RAJ CHAWLA

S-C-134,JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLON

BIKANER

12/05/2013

68034 R/454/2013 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH BHATI

PUGAL ROAD NEAR OLD SHIV

TEMPLE BANGLA NAGAR

BIKANER

12/05/2013

68142 R/562/2013 SH.HET RAM SARAN

13/312 MUKHA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

23/06/2013

68148 R/568/2013 SH.VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV

3-GA-75 PAWANPURI COLONY

HOUSING BOARD

BIKANER

23/06/2013

68267 R/687/2013 SH.PITHARAM LEGHA

VILL.- BHIKHNERA,

TEH.- LUNKARANSAR

BIKANER

23/06/2013
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68418 R/838/2013 SH.RAVI RAJ SINGH BHATI

RAJASAR HOUSE

SUBHASHPURA

BIKANER

25/08/2013

68424 R/844/2013 SH.VIJAY SHANKER CHURA

NEAR GOPINATH BHAWAN

CHUR LANE JASSOLAI TALAI

BIKANER

25/08/2013

68430 R/850/2013 SH.HARSH WARDHAN SINGH BHATI

E -73, RAJ NAGAR

JAIPUR ROAD

DISTT. BIKANER

25/08/2013

68525 R/945/2013 SH.JUGAL KISHOR RATHI

C/O. SH. HARI KISHAN JI RATHI

OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE

BEHIND DEVI SINGH BHATI HOUSE - DISTT. BIKANER

25/08/2013

68584 R/1004/2013 SH.ANSHUL GEHLOT

B/H CITY KOTE WALE

KUMARO KA MOHALLA

BIKANER

25/08/2013

68645 R/1065/2013 SH.MANISH CHANDAK

LAKSHMI NIWAS

V.P.O.-GAJNER PALACE

TEH.- KOLAYAT

DISTT. BIKANER

25/08/2013

68696 R/1116/2013 SH.ROHIT SHRIMALI

31-POKAR QUARTER

CHOPRA KATLA ROAD

RANI BAZAR

DISTT. BIKANER

25/08/2013

68726 R/1146/2013 SH.ANIKET VYAS

G-2  SATYAM HOUSING

PLOT NO C- 64 MODEL TOWN

MALVIYA NAGAR

JAIPUR

25/08/2013

68729 R/1149/2013 SH.GIRIRAJ RANGA

BEHIND 15 NO. GOVT. SEC.SCHOOL

OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE

BIKANER

25/08/2013

68860 R/1280/2013 KUM.NEELAM

3-GA-11 PAWAN PURI

BIKANER

16/10/2013
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68927 R/1347/2013 SH.POONAM CHAND PUNIYA

F-163,RANGOLAI THLAYI KE SAMNE

JWAHAR NAGAR

BIKANER

16/10/2013

69058 R/1478/2013 SH.MANIRAM ACHARIYA

ACHARIYO KA MOHALLA

VILLAGE KOTARI

TEH - KOLAYAT

DISTT. BIKANER

16/10/2013

69173 R/1593/2013 SH.AHAMAD ALI QURESHI

RAMPURA BASTI LAL GARH

GALI NO.23

BIKANER

10/11/2013

69228 R/1648/2013 SH.NARESH KUMAR SHARMA

OPP. NAGAR NIGAM

HANUMAN HATHA

BIKANER

10/11/2013

69253 R/1673/2013 SH.RAJNEESH SINGH MEHRA

BEHIND SADUL SPORTS SCHOOL

NEAR GANESH CHOWK

INDRA COLONY

BIKANER

10/11/2013

69275 R/1695/2013 SH.HARISH OJHA

1-D-38, PAWAN PURI,

BIKANER

10/11/2013

69293 R/1713/2013 SH.VIKAS BATRA

8/185 MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

10/11/2013

69432 R/1852/2013 SH.BHANWAR LAL MODI

739-B, KAMLA COLONY,

NEAR RAM DEO SCHOOL

BIKANER

21/12/2013

69467 R/1887/2013 SH.MANOJ AGARWAL

RAJU KI HOTEL

NEAR GEM ICE FACTORY

OLD GAJNER ROAD

BIKANER

21/12/2013

69677 R/2097/2013 SH.MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH

BEHIND URMUL OFFICE

STREET NO. 2

INDRA COLONY

BIKANER

21/12/2013
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69775 R/9/2014 SH.SHANKER LAL SADH

781 NEAR OLD KARNI TEMPLE

PURANI GINNANI

BIKANER

16/02/2014

70217 R/451/2014 SH.PAWAN KUMAR SWAMI

I/S VISHVKARMA GATE

BEHIND SHRIRAM JI TEMPLE

POST- BUNGLA NAGAR

BIKANER

27/04/2014

70287 R/521/2014 SH.MEGHARAM GODARA

GODARO KA MOHALLA,

VPO- PANCHOO

TEH- NOKHA

DISTT. BIKANER

27/04/2014

70332 R/566/2014 KUM.KOMAL BISHNOI

B187/198  SADUJGANJ

BIKANER

27/04/2014

70455 R/689/2014 SH.MAHAVEER KACHAWA

SARSWATI SADAN

NEAR OSWAL PANCHYAT BHAWAN

NEW LINE GANGA SHAHAR

BIKANER

31/05/2014

70470 R/704/2014 SH.KISHOR VERMA

DAUJI ROAD

KUMHARO KA MOHALLA

OPP. SANIDEV MANDIR

BIKANER

31/05/2014

70492 R/726/2014 SH.UMMEDA RAM

VPO- SAHAJARASAR

WARD NO - 12

LOONKARANSAR - DISTT. BIKANER

31/05/2014

70575 R/809/2014 SH.VIJAY NARSINGHAM VYAS

NEAR LAKSHMINATH TEMPLE

NAIYON KI GALI

BIKANER

21/06/2014

70577 R/811/2014 SH.OM PRAKASH GOYATAN

GOYATAN HOUSE

C-165 KARANI NAGAR

LAL GARH

BIKANER

21/06/2014

70772 R/1006/2014 SH.JAI KUMAR GAHLOT

NEAR GHANTEL HOUSE

SUTHRON KA MOHALLA

OLD GINANI

BIKANER

20/07/2014
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70786 R/1020/2014 SH.SUMIT CHOUDHARY

V.P.O.- RAMSAR

K.K. COLONY

DISTT. BIKANER

20/07/2014

70792 R/1026/2014 KUM.SAVITRI ARYA

GUDAWARI HOUSE IN FRONT OF

JAT HOSTEL TILAK NAGAR

SAGAR ROAD

BIKANER

20/07/2014

70806 R/1040/2014 SH.MURLI MANOHAR PRAJAPAT

OUTSIDE GOGA GATE,

NEAR LAL GUFA,

BIKANER

20/07/2014

70867 R/1101/2014 SH.KAUSHAL SHARMA

8/136

MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

20/07/2014

70888 R/1122/2014 KUM.ANKITA SONI

SHYAM KUMAR SONI

B-5/4

PATEL NAGAR

BIKANER

20/07/2014

70938 R/1172/2014 SH.KAPIL GAJRAJ

7-GA--26

PAWANPURI SOUTH EXTENSION

BIKANER

20/07/2014

70968 R/1202/2014 SH.NISHANK MADHAN

5-D-25

J.N.V. COLONY

BIKANER

20/07/2014

70985 R/1219/2014 SH.KAPIL ACHARYA

C-116

MDV COLONY

BIKANER

20/07/2014

70986 R/1220/2014 KUM.NEHA DEVRA

BEHIND HEAD POST OFFICE

BIKANER

20/07/2014

70988 R/1222/2014 SH.MAYANK PATPATIA

S-5 CHANKAYA NAGAR

SHIV BARI ROAD

BIKANER

28/07/2014
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70996 R/1230/2014 SH.PRATAP SINGH

BEHIND SHIV MANDIR

SUBHASH PURA

BIKANER

03/08/2014

70997 R/1231/2014 KUM.NEERU AGGARWAL

4-E-164 J.N.V.COLONY

BIKANER

03/08/2014

71012 R/1246/2014 SH.RAGHUVEER SINGH

5-E-294

JNV COLONY

BIKANER

03/08/2014

71024 R/1258/2014 SH.INDER MOHAN SINGH RATHORE

NEAR HEAD POST OFFICE

BIKANER

03/08/2014

71104 R/1338/2014 SH.UMA SHANKAR BISSA

DR DHANPAT ROY MARG

NAYA SHAHAR

BIKANER

07/09/2014

71166 R/1400/2014 SH.SURESH NARAYAN PUROHIT

MUNDARO KA CHOWK

KEDANI PUROHIT KE PIROL

BIKANER

07/09/2014

71181 R/1415/2014 SH.BRIJ MOHAN SINGHMAR

VILLAGE RAISAR

POST NORANGDESAR

BIKANER

07/09/2014

71206 R/1440/2014 SH.SAHI RAM GODARA

BIKANER LAW ASSOCIATES

PLOT NO. 1, BHAWYA NAGAR

OPPOSITE MAHINDRA MOTORS

JAIPUR ROAD - DISTT. BIKANER

07/09/2014

71218 R/1452/2014 SH.ASHISH NATH BHAKHAR

NEW WELL

NEAR CITY KOTWALY

BIKANER

07/09/2014

71231 R/1465/2014 SH.VIKRAM SINGH BIDAWAT

RAMSAR ROAD

V. P. O. NAPASAR

DISTT. BIKANER

07/09/2014
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71256 R/1490/2014 SH.ROHIT SINGH SHAKTAWAT

IN FRONT 5 NO. TUBE WELL

SUJANDESHER ROAD

GANGASHER

BIKANER

07/09/2014

71278 R/1512/2014 SH.SUNIL KUMAR

H. NO.209 VILLAGE - SANWANTSAR

TEH - SRI DUNGARGARH

BIKANER

07/09/2014

71299 R/1533/2014 KUM.SANGITA

143, SAMPURN GRAM

SONIASAR MITHIA

SHRE DUNGARGARH - DISTT. BIKANER

07/09/2014

71309 R/1543/2014 SH.BHAWANI SHANKAR VYAS

MOHTO KA CHOWK

UDHO DASS KI PIROL

BIKANER

07/09/2014

71834 R/2068/2014 SH.DWARKA PRASAD CHAWALA

LOHARO KA MOHALLA

RAMDEV JI KE MANDIR

BIKANER

23/11/2014

71857 R/2091/2014 SH.SHIV LAL JAT

V.P.O. DESALSAR

TEH.  NOKHA

DISTT. BIKANER

23/11/2014

71891 R/2125/2014 SH.MADAN LAL

VPO SATTASAR

TEH. CHHATARGARH

BIKANER

23/11/2014

72136 R/2370/2014 SMT.RITA MANJHU

BEHIND KALLA PETROL PUMP

N.H. -15, M.D.V. COLONY

BIKANER

20/12/2014

72249 R/2483/2014 SH.CHAMPA LAL

NEAR KRISHANA BALL MANDIR

SCHOOL, SARVODAYA BASTI

BIKANER

20/12/2014

72323 R/2557/2014 SH.SURENDER BISHNOI

VIVEK NAGAR BEHIND ANATH ALY

H.NO-954

DISTT. BIKANER

20/12/2014
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72395 R/2629/2014 SMT.PREETY KHAJANCHI

SARVODAY PAPAD UDHYOG

MUKIM BOTHRA MOHALLA

NEAR RANGRI CHOWK

BIKANER

20/12/2014

72479 R/2713/2014 SH.VARUN LAIKER

8B8 J.N V.

COLONY

BIKANER

28/12/2014

72519 R/20/2015 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR PARIHAR

BEHIND M.M.GROUND

HOUSE NO.112 JAWAHAR NAGAR

BIKANER

01/02/2015

72529 R/30/2015 SMT.SHARDA THANVI

INSIDE BENISAR BARI

NEAR JUGAL BHAVAN

BHATTARON KA CHOWK

BIKANER

01/02/2015

72607 R/108/2015 SH.JITENDRA SHARMA

W.NO.40 NEAR JAIN TEMPLE

SHIV BARI

BIKANER

01/02/2015

72746 R/247/2015 SH.SHAILENDRA SINGH

VPO BELASAR

VIA- NAPASAR

DISTT. BIKANER

01/02/2015

72753 R/254/2015 SH.UTTAM SINGH PANWAR

BEHIND PRAKASH CHITRA CINEMA

BIKANER

29/03/2015

72772 R/273/2015 SH.OM PRAKASH SHARMA

S-5 GURUKRIPA SADAN

KANTA KHATURIA COLONY

BIKANER

29/03/2015

72791 R/292/2015 SH.RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA

D-1ST 9 VALLABH GARDEN

NEAR BHAIRU TEMPLE

BIKANER

29/03/2015

72812 R/313/2015 SH.ANIL TANWAR

TANWARO KI GALI

CHOUTINA WELL

BIKANER

29/03/2015
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72825 R/326/2015 SH.RAM PRAKASH

VILLAGE-RAMSARA

POST -MAHAJAN

TESHIL-LOONKARANSAR

BIKANER

29/03/2015

72934 R/435/2015 SH.DHARMENDRA KUMAR

SEC 9 HOUSE NO 112

M P NAGAR

BIKANER

29/03/2015

73184 R/685/2015 SH.PRABHU RAM SIDDH

WARD NO. 1

V.PO-HANSERA

TEH.-LUNKARANSAR

BIKANER

17/05/2015

73211 R/712/2015 KUM.PARVATI

BEHIND RANKA BHAWAN NOKHA ROAD

BABA RAMDEV NAGAR

BHINASAR

BIKANER

17/05/2015

73273 R/774/2015 SH.TABISH SAMDANI

NISAR HOUSE BEHIND RAMPURIA

COLLEGE INSIDE KOTEGATE

BIKANER

17/05/2015

73316 R/817/2015 SH.KAMAL KUMAR VYAS

OUTSIDE DHARMNAGAR DWAR

NEAR PUSHKARNA STADIUM

BIKANER

31/05/2015

73367 R/868/2015 SH.MOHAN LAL JOIYA

FATEE PURA

BHUTOO KA BASS

BIKANER

16/07/2015

73385 R/886/2015 SH.ASHOK KUMAR PRAJAPAT

GALI NO. 2

OPP. CHUNNILAL CHAKKI,

RAMPURA BASTI, LALGARH

BIKANER

16/07/2015

73430 R/931/2015 SH.GANPAT RAM BOLA

H.NO. 157, BAJJU KHALSA

TEH - KOLAYAT

DISTT. BIKANER

16/07/2015

73453 R/954/2015 SH.ASHOK KUMAR

CHAK 251RD BHADERAN,

TH/LUNKARNSAR

POST/ MAHAJN

DISTT. BIKANER

16/07/2015
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73523 R/1024/2015 SH.DEVENDAR SINGH RATHOR

IGNP COLONY

LOONKARANSAR

DISTT. BIKANER

16/07/2015

73536 R/1037/2015 SH.ISHAN NARAYAN PUROHIT

INSIDE DHARAM NAGAR DWAR,

NAYA SHAHAR

BIKANER

16/07/2015

73554 R/1055/2015 SH.ARUN KUMAR NAIR

B-5, 23 SUDARSHNA NAGAR

PAWAN PURI

BIKANER

16/07/2015

73602 R/1103/2015 SH.MAHESH KUMAR KALLA

NEAR KESHORAV WELL,

INSIDE OF HAMMALON KI BARI

BIKANER

01/08/2015

73620 R/1121/2015 SMT.PRIYAMVADA RAJPUROHIT

I-D 108

JAI NARAIN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

01/08/2015

73646 R/1147/2015 SH.RAJ KUMAR NAYAK

A-108 SAMTA NAGAR

BIKANER

01/08/2015

73749 R/1250/2015 SH.RAKESH KUMAR DELOO

P.NO.1 AHARSH NAGAR

NEAR KARMISAR FANTA

GAJNER ROAD BANGALA NAGAR

BIKANER

14/08/2015

73756 R/1257/2015 SH.HARMANA RAM KUMHAR

VPO- KUMBHASAR

TEH- NOKHA

DISTT. BIKANER

14/08/2015

73764 R/1265/2015 SH.BHEEKHA RAM KUMAWAT

V.P.O -  GOVINDSAR

KOLAYAT - DISTT. BIKANER

14/08/2015

73787 R/1288/2015 KUM.SHANTI SHARMA

II-F-637

NEAR WEATHER DEPARTMENT

MURLIDHAR VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

14/08/2015
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73885 R/1386/2015 SMT.SHASHI GODARA

100, SADUL COLONY

BIKANER

20/09/2015

74016 R/1517/2015 SH.VEER BAHADUR SINGH

WARD NO.1

BANGLA NAGAR

BEHIND KARWASRA FLOR MILL

BIKANER

20/09/2015

74020 R/1521/2015 SH.TEJ PRATAP ACHARYA

NEAR GOPINATH BHAWAN

JASSOLAI PARK

BIKANER

20/09/2015

74054 R/1555/2015 SH.BHAGWAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT

RATANPURA HOUSE

KHETESHWAR CHOWK

INDRA COLONY

BIKANER

20/09/2015

74089 R/1590/2015 SH.VIKAS BISHNOI

NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR

GAJNER ROAD,

SARVODAYA BASTI

BIKANER

20/09/2015

74095 R/1596/2015 KUM.BIJAY LAXMI

INDRA CHOWK NEW LINE

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

20/09/2015

74225 R/1726/2015 KUM.PRIYANKA PUROHIT

II-D-281

MURLIDHAR VYAS NAGAR

BEHIND MOSAM VIBHAG , SECOND LEFT TO AASHRAM

ROAD

BIKANER

20/09/2015

74420 R/1921/2015 SH.KHEM CHAND TANWAR

GOGA GATE KAE BHAR

MALION KA MOHALLA

BIKANER

13/10/2015

74780 R/2281/2015 SH.BHAWANI VISHWANATH VYAS

II-D-270 M.D.V. COLONY

NEAR MAUSAM VIBHAG

BIKANER

13/10/2015

74903 R/2404/2015 SH.RAJKAMAL

VILL.- 58 N.P.

P.O.- 59 N.P.

RAISINGH NAGAR

DISTT. SRIGANGANAGAR

25/10/2015



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT BIKANER IN BIKANER JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 126
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

74964 R/2465/2015 SH.SURESH CHANDRA GUPTA

2-D-100

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

04/11/2015

74967 R/2468/2015 SH.TEJA RAM BERA

B-145 SADUL GANJ

BIKANER

04/11/2015

75116 R/2617/2015 SH.BHANWAR LAL VYAS

PAREEK CHOWK

BIKANER

29/11/2015

75118 R/2619/2015 SH.ASGHAR ALI

BEHIND M.R.HOTEL

NSIR MANZIL

LAL CHOWK

BIKANER

29/11/2015

75202 R/2703/2015 KUM.POOJA DIXIT

NR RAILWAY UNION OFFICE

ALAKH SAGAR ROAD

KOYALA GALI

DISTT. BIKANER

29/11/2015

75242 R/2743/2015 SH.MOHAMMAD YASIN RANGREZ

MOHTA SARAY SE AAGE

BADHRI BHERU MODE NALA

PULIA KE PASS

BIKANER

29/11/2015

75558 R/3059/2015 SH.SANDEEP KUMAR VYAS

OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE

NEAR SHUBHAM NURSING HOME

OPP. KOTHARI NIWAS - DISTT. BIKANER

30/12/2015

75614 R/3115/2015 SH.SHUBHAM KOTHARI

77 BADRI VISHAL NAGAR

SARVODAY BASTI STREET

OPPOSITE KOTHARI HOSPITAL

BIKANER

30/12/2015

75788 R/172/2016 SH.RAFEEK AHMED

OPP- S.K. BAL NIKETAN SCHOOL

SARVODAYA BASTI

BIKANER

28/02/2016

75810 R/194/2016 SH.JHAMAN LAL HATILA

OUT SIDE PABUBARI

AMBEDKAR CHOWK RAMDEV

TEMPLE

BIKANER

28/02/2016
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76152 R/536/2016 SH.OM PRAKASH HATILA

OUTSIDE PABU BARI

DR.AMBEDKER CHOWK

BIKANER

08/05/2016

76169 R/553/2016 KUM.HONEY KOCHAR

IN FRONT OF GUJARO KI MASJID

INSIDE GOGAGATE

BIKANER

08/05/2016

76172 R/556/2016 SH.MANOJ SUTHAR

PUGAL HOUSE ROAD

OLD GINNANI

BIKANER

08/05/2016

76247 R/631/2016 SH.NETA RAM NAYAK

NAYKO KA MOHLLA BINJHARWALI

POST SODHWALI

TEH. LUNKARANSAR

BIKANER

08/05/2016

76358 R/742/2016 KUM.ADITI SRIVASTAVA

B-3-124,RAJMATA

SUDARSHANA NAGAR

PAWANPURI NEAR NANGNI TEMPLE

BIKANER

08/05/2016

76514 R/898/2016 KUM.SONAL VYAS

6-E-12 PAWANPURI

SOUTH EXTENSION

BIKANER

10/06/2016

76539 R/923/2016 SH.PAWAN KUMAR PUROHIT

RAMA NIWAS

BEHIND POLICE THANA

OLD LANE GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

06/08/2016

76545 R/929/2016 SH.VINOD KUMAR SIHAG

NEAR RASTRIYA VIDHALIYA NO. 1

NEAR BABA RAMDEV TEMPLE

SARVODAYA BASTI

BIKANER

06/08/2016

76621 R/1005/2016 SH.PRABHU SINGH BHATI

C/O K.K.JOSHI

ACHARYON KI DHAL KE NICHE

NEAR ABN SCHOOL

BIKANER

06/08/2016

76650 R/1034/2016 SH.RAMA SHANKER KALLA

KALLA GALI OJHON KA CHOWK

BIKANER

06/08/2016
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76734 R/1118/2016 SH.SHYAM SUNDER CHOUDHARY

NEAR BHADANION KI TALAI

OUT SIDE HAMMALON KI BARI

BIKANER

06/08/2016

76800 R/1184/2016 SH.KAUSHAL SHANKLA

NEAR GAHLOT PIPE FACTORY

SUJANDESAR

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

06/08/2016

76845 R/1229/2016 SH.PREM KUMAR GOSWAMI

GOSWAMI CHOWK

BIKANER

21/08/2016

76849 R/1233/2016 SH.MOOL CHAND SUTHAR

STREET N0 5 RAMPURA BASTI

IN FRONT OF HARI RAM JI TEMPLE

LALGARH BIKANER

BIKANER

21/08/2016

76874 R/1258/2016 SH.NEMI CHAND BHADANI

SINGHYO KA CHOWK

BIKANER

21/08/2016

76883 R/1267/2016 SH.KAMAL KANT SHARMA

BINDU BEHIND SHIV TEMPLE

SUBHASH PURA

BIKANER

21/08/2016

76896 R/1280/2016 SH.RUSTAM KHA

RIICO ROAD NO.11

MANAV BHARTI SCHOOL KE SAMNE

GHADSISAR

BIKANER

21/08/2016

76903 R/1287/2016 SH.OM PRAKASH BISHNOI

A-22

KANTA KHATURIA COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

21/08/2016

76914 R/1298/2016 SH.RAKESH ACHARYA

BEHIND M.M. GROUND

JAWAHAR NAGAR

BIKANER

21/08/2016

77022 R/1406/2016 SH.BAJRANG LAL JAT

V.P.O- BERASAR

VAYA HIMMATSAR

TEHSIL NOKHA

DISTT. BIKANER

21/08/2016
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77043 R/1427/2016 SH.SUNIL ACHARYA

SUBHASH MARG

NEAR CHOWKHUNTI RAILWAY

CROSSING

BIKANER

21/08/2016

77073 R/1457/2016 SH.NITESH KUMAR HARSH

MOHTA CHOWK

BHAIRUJI STREET

BIKANER

21/08/2016

77122 R/1506/2016 SH.JALAJ SINGH

1380-D,

NEAR SAI NATH VIDYA PEETH,

VIVEK NAGAR,

BIKANER

10/09/2016

77218 R/1602/2016 SH.MAHESH KUMAR SUTHAR

C/O BAHADUR RAM SUTHAR

BEHIND NEW SABJI MANDI, NEAR

MAJISA TEMPLE, BANGLA NAGAR

BIKANER

10/09/2016

77222 R/1606/2016 SH.RAJNISH BISHNOI

BEHIND YATI HIMMAT VIJAY

BAGICHI, GS ROAD

BIKANER

10/09/2016

77247 R/1631/2016 SH.KAPIL NARAYAN PUROHIT

MUNDHRON KA CHOWK

KHEDANIYO KI PROL

BIKANER

10/09/2016

77298 R/1682/2016 SH.DILEEP SINGH RAJPUROHIT

GEETA GENERAL STORE

BEHIND ROADWAYS DEPOT

INDRA COLONY - DISTT. BIKANER

10/09/2016

77309 R/1693/2016 SH.DARSAHN DAN BARATH

143

SADULGANJ

BIKANER

10/09/2016

77357 R/1741/2016 KUM.SHREYA BHARGAVA

A-35 SADUL GANJ

KUMEDAN HOUSE

NEAR CENTRAL ACADEMY SCHOOL

BIKANER

10/09/2016

77365 R/1749/2016 SH.PAWAN VIJAYVARGIYA

J-21, VALLABH GARDEN

OPP.  HOTEL CHIRAG

BIKANER

10/09/2016
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77388 R/1772/2016 KUM.UPASANA SHARMA

SEWAGO KA CHOWK

BIKANER

10/09/2016

77418 R/1802/2016 SH.DINESH KHOTH

CHAK 19 P B

PO 0 R D

KHAJUWALA

BIKANER

10/09/2016

77472 R/1856/2016 KUM.VIDHYA CHORARIA

AASTHA, OPP. PAREEK DHARAM

KANTA, NEW LANE, NOKHA ROAD

GANGASHAHER

BIKANER

12/10/2016

77473 R/1857/2016 SH.GIRIRAJ AGARWAL

AGARWALO KI GALI PATHANO

KA MOHALLA, PHAR BAZAR

DISTT. BIKANER

12/10/2016

77605 R/1989/2016 SH.ARVIND SINGH

VILLAGE- AMBASAR

VIA- UDAIRAMSAR

BIKANER

12/10/2016

77613 R/1997/2016 KUM.KIRTI GUPTA

INDUSTRIAL AREA

NEAR NEW MASZID

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

12/10/2016

77620 R/2004/2016 SH.VIVEK BHATNAGAR

C-6, MOHAN NAGAR

GHARSISAR ROAD

BIKANER

BIKANER

12/10/2016

77628 R/2012/2016 SH.LALIT MOHAN VYAS

D-9 JAWAHAR NAGAR

GAJNER ROAD

BIKANER

12/10/2016

77664 R/2048/2016 SH.LEELADHAR SOLANKI

OPP DR SAROJ TANWAR HOUSE

BAGWANO KA MOHALLA

PURANI GINNANI

BIKANER

12/10/2016

77675 R/2059/2016 SH.LAKSHYA SINGH SHEKHAWAT

B-70 KARNI NAGAR

PAWANPURI

BIKANER

12/10/2016
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77693 R/2077/2016 SH.LALIT KUMAR SONI

OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE

NANDU MAHARAJ KI GALI

BIKANER

12/10/2016

77882 R/2266/2016 SH.SHARVAN KUMAR

C/O SANSKAR VALLEY SCHOOL

ADARSH COLONY

WARD NO 13

KOLAYAT - DISTT. BIKANER

28/10/2016

77885 R/2269/2016 KUM.SARITA GODARA

HOUSE NO 258

NEAR BABY HAPPY SCHOOL

SHARMA COLONY RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

28/10/2016

77941 R/2325/2016 SMT.AGNISHA KANTIYA

VILLAGE RAISAR

POST NORANG DESER

BIKANER

28/10/2016

77969 R/2353/2016 SH.MANISH KUMAR SWAMI

DULMERA STATION

TEHSIL LOONKARANSAR

BIKANER

28/10/2016

77992 R/2376/2016 SH.NISHANT MEHNDIRATTA

83 SADUL COLONY

BIKANER

28/10/2016

78136 R/2520/2016 SH.ROHITASHVA VYAS

RANGO KI GALI NO. 1

NATTHANIYO KI SARAY

BARAH GUVAR KA CHOWK - DISTT. BIKANER

12/11/2016

78148 R/2532/2016 KUM.SONU PATWA

PATWA GROUPS

INSIDE KOTE GATE

JOSHI WARA

BIKANER

12/11/2016

78174 R/2558/2016 SH.JEEVAN RAM SUTHAR

BEHIND NEW SABJI MANDI

NEAR MAJISA TEMPLE

BANGAL NAGAR

BIKANER

12/11/2016

78181 R/2565/2016 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD

OPPOSITE RSEB OFFICE

SANGALPURA ,

SAGAR ROAD,

BIKANER

11/12/2016
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78213 R/2597/2016 SH.GHANSHYAM JOSHI

OPP. VISHNU DHARMKANTA

NOKHA ROAD, SHIVA BASTI

OLD BUS STAND, GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

11/12/2016

78226 R/2610/2016 SH.HEERA LAL KANTIYA

KANTIYA BASS

JHAJHU

KOLAYAT - DISTT. BIKANER

11/12/2016

78254 R/2638/2016 SH.GAGAN KUMAR SETHIA

SETHIA BHAWAN

SETHIA MOHALLA

VILLAGE - UDASAR

DISTT. BIKANER

11/12/2016

78294 R/2678/2016 SH.BHIRAJ RAM JAT

V/P - NO RANGDESAR

BIKANER

11/12/2016

78296 R/2680/2016 SH.KAMAL RAMAWAT

OUTSIDE BIDASAR BARI

STREET NO 7

G.S ROAD

BIKANER

11/12/2016

78340 R/2724/2016 SH.ANIL SONI

VASUNDHRA NAGAR GALI NO. 01

NEAR PANI TANKI NOKHA

ROAD GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

11/12/2016

78434 R/2818/2016 SH.JITANDRA SWAMI

NEAR JAIN DADA BARI, NAAL BARI

BIKANER

11/12/2016

78456 R/2840/2016 SH.PRASHANT KACHHAWA

OUT SIDE GOGA GATE

MALIYON KA MOHALLA

BIKANER

11/12/2016

78504 R/8/2017 SH.OMPRAKASH JOSHI

10 GANDHI COLONY

NEAR NARENDRA BHAWAN

LALGARH - DISTT. BIKANER

15/01/2017

78519 R/23/2017 SH.GOPAL RAM KASWAN

NEAR KADWASRA FLOURMILL

BANGLA NAGAR

BIKANER

15/01/2017
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78751 R/255/2017 SH.RAVINDAR DELU

JAMBHESHWAR NAGAR ,MURLIDHAR

VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

15/01/2017

78767 R/271/2017 SH.RAJESH KUMAR ACHARYA

ACHARYO KA MOHALLA

KOTRI

KOLAYAT - DISTT. BIKANER

15/01/2017

78795 R/299/2017 SH.GAURAV ANAND SARSWAT

HOUSE NO.235,WARD NO.20

NEAR ASHIRWAD BALAJI TEMPLE

TEHSIL NOKHA MANDI

NOKHA - DISTT. BIKANER

15/01/2017

78965 R/469/2017 SH.ASLAM HUSSAIN

TELIWARA ROAD

USMAN ARIF KI GALI

MOHALLA CHUNGARAN

BIKANER

24/02/2017

79023 R/527/2017 SH.GALAV GAUR

2-E-65

JNV COLONY

BIKANER

24/02/2017

79079 R/583/2017 SH.AMAN MITTAL

MITTAL VILLA

PATHANO KA MOHALLA

PHAR BAZAR

DISTT. BIKANER

24/02/2017

79123 R/627/2017 SH.PRASHANT HARSH

VAIDH MAGHARAM COLONY

BEHIND KOTHARI HOSPITAL

GAJNER ROAD

BIKANER

24/02/2017

79168 R/672/2017 SH.KAILASH BORAD

SANCHITIYO KA BASS

DESHNOKE

DESHNOKE - DISTT. BIKANER

24/02/2017

79287 R/791/2017 SH.ARJUN BISHNOI

B-187

SADUL GANJ

BIKANER

11/03/2017

79320 R/824/2017 SH.KAMAL RAJ KARWASRA

2E-263

J.N.V. COLONY

BIKANER

22/04/2017
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79522 R/1026/2017 SH.IRSHAD ANJUM KAZI

C/O KAZI COMPUTERS

GALI NO. -17, RAMPURA BASTI

LALGARH - DISTT. BIKANER

18/06/2017

79622 R/1126/2017 SH.SANDEEP DOVAN

VILLAGE HARIYASAR BHADERA

CHAK 253 RD

LUNKARANSAR

DISTT. BIKANER

18/06/2017

79655 R/1159/2017 SH.POONAM CHAND

WARD NO . 4

VILL. RANEWALA

2 DKD

TEHSIL PUGAL - DISTT. BIKANER

18/06/2017

79725 R/1229/2017 SH.MOHAMMED FAROOQ TAILY

739

BEHIND JAGDISH TEMPLE

MEENO KA CHOWK

BIKANER

12/08/2017

79782 R/1286/2017 SH.VED PRAKASH

KUMHARO KI MOD

NEAR GANESH TENT HOUSE

OLD LINE GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

12/08/2017

79909 R/1413/2017 SH.VIKRAM SINGH

E 30 KHATURIYA COLONY

MAN MANDIR ROAD

BIKANER

BIKANER

09/09/2017

79918 R/1422/2017 SH.LUNA RAM BANA

AMBEDKAR COLOLNY

OLD SHIV BARI ROAD

PATWAR GALI NO 7

DISTT. BIKANER

09/09/2017

79945 R/1449/2017 SH.SUKHA RAM

VILL./POST- NAGRASAR

TEH.- BAJJU

BIKANER

09/09/2017

80011 R/1515/2017 SH.MANISH KUMAR PUROHIT

NEAR S D P SCHOOL

IN SIDE JASSUSAR GATE

SWAMI MOHALLA BIKANER

BIKANER

09/09/2017

80054 R/1558/2017 SH.PRADEEP HARSHA

4-E-20

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

09/09/2017
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80109 R/1613/2017 SH.NIKHIL BHARDWAJ

NEAR PRODH SHIKSHA KENDER,

SURAJ BHAWAN

PURANI GINANI

BIKANER

09/09/2017

80187 R/1691/2017 SH.MOHAMMED ALI

MOHALLA NIYARIYAN

TELIWARA ROAD

DISTT. BIKANER

08/10/2017

80202 R/1706/2017 SH.RAJESH PANDEY

6-KHA-16

PAWANPURI

SOUTH EXTENSION

BIKANER

08/10/2017

80206 R/1710/2017 SH.NAVNEET KUMAR

C-333, KARNI NAGAR (LAL GARH)

BIKANER

08/10/2017

80220 R/1724/2017 SH.ARVIND KUMAR SWAMI

NEAR GAYATRI SHAKTI PEETH

OLD GINNANI

BIKANER

08/10/2017

80224 R/1728/2017 SH.RAVINDER SINGH

A-140-A

SADUL GANJ

BIKANER

08/10/2017

80226 R/1730/2017 SH.OM PRAKASH MEGHWAL

WARD NO. 11 VILLAGE KOTRI

TEHSIL KOLAYAT

BIKANER

KOLAYAT - DISTT. BIKANER

08/10/2017

80241 R/1745/2017 SH.GOURI SHANKAR PRAJAPAT

WARD NO 6

BADI DHANI

RAWATSAR KUMHARAN POST KANASAR

BIKANER

08/10/2017

80242 R/1746/2017 SH.PAWAN SINGH RATHORE

VPO- BHALERI

TEH. - TARANAGAR

DISTT. CHURU

08/10/2017

80282 R/1786/2017 SH.MANOJ KUMAR

D 24 ,VIRAT NAGAR

UDASAR ROAD

BIKANER

08/10/2017
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80315 R/1819/2017 SH.KRISHNA DEVAN

7-C-33

JNV COLONY

BIKANER

08/10/2017

80378 R/1882/2017 SH.RAM LAL

CHAK- 1SSM PUGAL

TEH- PUGAL

POST- SIYASAR PANCHKOSA

BIKANER

08/10/2017

80413 R/1917/2017 KUM.SHIVANI NAYYAR

SHRI RAM KUTIR

SHARMA COLONY RANI BAZAR

DISTT. BIKANER

08/10/2017

80481 R/1985/2017 SH.RAM DAYAL LEGHA

VPO- SINIYALA

TEH- NOKHA

BIKANER

08/10/2017

80525 R/2029/2017 SH.ANIL KUMAR OJHA

A-219

KARNI NAGAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

19/11/2017

80530 R/2034/2017 SH.MOHSAN ALI QURESHI

HASAN ALI MANZIL

MOHALLA CHOONGARAN

BIKANER

19/11/2017

80594 R/2098/2017 SH.RANVEER ACHARYA

BEHIND CHOUDHARY DHARM KANTA

VAIDH MAGHARAM COLONY

OUTSIDE JASSUSAR GATE

BIKANER

19/11/2017

80598 R/2102/2017 SH.DWARKA DAS MOHTA

MOHATA CHOWK

UDHODAS JI KI PIROL,

DISTT. BIKANER

19/11/2017

80706 R/2210/2017 KUM.CHETANA CHOUDHARY

HOUSE NO. 6/88

MUKTA PRASAD COLONY

BIKANER

19/11/2017

80710 R/2214/2017 SH.RASID ALI

NEAR OLD POWER HOUSE

KHARANADA MOHALLA

SHARMA AGENCY KE PAS WALI GALI

BIKANER

19/11/2017
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80810 R/2314/2017 SMT.KIRTI SETHIA

SETHIA BHAWAN

SETHIA MOHALLA

POST- UDASAR

BIKANER

19/11/2017

80861 R/2365/2017 KUM.MADHVI SHARMA

D/O GOURI SHANKAR SHARMA

OPP. NAGAR NIGAM

HANUMAN HATTHA

BIKANER

19/11/2017

80894 R/2398/2017 SH.HARI RAM MEGHWAL

19  NAYA GAON

TEHSIL KOLAYAT - DISTT. BIKANER

19/11/2017

81029 R/2533/2017 SH.RAMKISHAN DUBEY

DUBEY NIWAS NEAR KG COMPLEX

BEHIND DURGA MATA TEMPLE

INDUSTRIAL AREA RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

19/11/2017

81066 R/2570/2017 SH.KHUSHAL ARYA

H. NO. 44/48

GALI NO 9, SECTOR NO 4

TILAK NAGAR

BIKANER

19/11/2017

81131 R/2635/2017 SH.GOURAV PATWA

KENCHI DHAR WALI GALI

KOTGATE KE BAHAR

SIKALIGARO KA MOHALLA BIKANER

BIKANER

19/11/2017

81231 R/2735/2017 SH.JETHU SINGH

VPO KOLASAR WEST

POST- GIRAJASAR

TEH  KOLAYAT

BIKANER

19/11/2017

81264 R/2768/2017 SH.ANIL BAJAJ

DUDAS BASS

V.P.O- HIMMATSAR

NOKHA - DISTT. BIKANER

19/11/2017

81425 R/2929/2017 SH.SHARWAN KUMAR BHADU

WARD NO 3

VILLAGE JEGLA GOGLIYAN

POST DESALSAR

NOKHA - DISTT. BIKANER

19/11/2017

81444 R/2948/2017 SH.KUSHALKUMAR SONI

BEHIND DUDI PETROL PUMP

NEAR POWER HOUSE, LANE NO.2

BANGLA NAGAR

BIKANER

19/11/2017
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81490 R/2994/2017 SH.MOHIT SHARMA

NEAR BABA RAMDEV TILES FACTORY

RANI BAZAR, BIKANER

BIKANER

19/11/2017

81522 R/3026/2017 SH.SHANKAR LAL

WARD NO 15

GODARA BAS

KALOO

LOONKARANSAR - DISTT. BIKANER

19/11/2017

81569 R/3073/2017 SH.BHASKAR CHOUDHARY

NEAR GOLCHHA KHATA CHURI

FACTORY CHOPRA BADI

PURANI LANE

GANGASHAHAR - DISTT. BIKANER

19/11/2017

81593 R/3097/2017 KUM.MANJEETA VYAS

BARAH GUWAD CHOWK,

NATHANIYON KI PIROLE,

RANGO KI GALI,

BIKANER

19/11/2017

81634 R/3138/2017 KUM.USHA VERMA

V-E-111  JNV COLONY

BIKANER

22/12/2017

81685 R/3189/2017 KUM.VARSHA KHATRI

HOUSE NO 69

NEAR KHAIRPUR BHAWAN

KAMLA COLONY

BIKANER

22/12/2017

81732 R/3236/2017 KUM.TARA OAD

BEHIND RAILWAY WORKSHOP

ODO KA MOHALLA

SARVODAYA BASTI

BIKANER

22/12/2017

82032 R/3536/2017 SH.MOHIT SWAMI

BEHIND OLD POWER HOUSE

NEAR SHIV TEMPLE

BIKANER

22/12/2017

82089 R/20/2018 SH.PREM SINGH BHATI

RAM DARBAR MANDIR STREET

NEAR HEMRAJ CHOPRA WELL

CHOPRAWARI, GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

21/01/2018

82103 R/34/2018 SH.VINOD PRAKASH SHISHODIYA

SHIV MANDIR KE PICHE

NAWAL BASTI, SHIVBARI

BIKANER

21/01/2018
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82141 R/72/2018 SH.HITESH CHHAJER

MAHESHWARI MOHALLA

NEW LANE

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

21/01/2018

82164 R/95/2018 SH.NAR SINGH

VILLAGE 6/8 AM SANTOSH NAGAR

POST BIJERI

TEH. KOLAYAT

BIKANER

21/01/2018

82192 R/123/2018 SH.HIMMAT PRATAP SINGH

E-22 KARNI NAGAR

LAL GARH BIKANER

BIKANER

21/01/2018

82320 R/251/2018 SH.LOHIT GAHLOT

MOHTA SARAY KE CIRCLE KE PASS

BIKANER

21/01/2018

82346 R/277/2018 SH.NATHUNATH SIDH

SANDHOO POLTRY FORM

BEHIND TILAK NAGAR

SAGAR ROAD BIKANER

BIKANER

21/01/2018

82387 R/318/2018 SH.RAMESH KUMAR JOSHI

JOSHI BUILDING

MAAL GODAM ROAD

NEAR ALAKH SAGAR WELL

BIKANER

25/02/2018

82440 R/371/2018 SH.SUNEET KUMAR BAGREE

OUTSIDE JASSUSAR GATE

MALIYON KA MOHALLA

BANGLA NAGAR

BIKANER

25/02/2018

82441 R/372/2018 SH.KRISHAN KUMAR PUROHIT

KIKANI VYASON KA CHOWK

BIKANER

25/02/2018

82445 R/376/2018 SH.BHAWANI SHANKAR SHARMA

NEAR AAYUSH PUBLIC SCHOOL

BANGLA NAGAR

BIKANER

25/02/2018

82454 R/385/2018 SH.SASHIKANT DHOLKHERIA

NEAR GOVT.SR.SEC. SCHOOL

WARD NO - 40

REGARRO KA MOHALLA, SHIVBARI

DISTT. BIKANER

25/02/2018
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82524 R/455/2018 KUM.NEELAM KANWER

NEAR TULSI SAMADHI STHAL

VISHWAKARMA COLONY

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

25/02/2018

82597 R/528/2018 SH.SANDEEP SINGH

B-80 KARNINAGAR

PAWANPURI

BIKANER

25/02/2018

82604 R/535/2018 SH.SURENDER BISHNOI

A-49

KANTA KHATURIYA COLONY

BIKANER

25/02/2018

82709 R/640/2018 KUM.GARIMA DADHICH

BEHIND GOUR SABHA BHAVAN

INDUSTRIAL AREA

RANI BAZAR - DISTT. BIKANER

25/02/2018

82753 R/684/2018 KUM.SAROJ SIDH

A-168-B BEHIND TUBEWELL NO.3

HAZI MARKET K K COLONY

BIKANER

25/02/2018

82815 R/746/2018 SH.MOHAMMED SHABBIR

6-C-16

JNV COLONY

NEAR LIC OFFICE

BIKANER

07/04/2018

82830 R/761/2018 SH.MOHD USMAN

DIDU SIPAHIYO KI NEW MASJID KE

PASS INSIDE STREET, JAGMAN WEL

BIKANER

07/04/2018

82867 R/798/2018 SH.RAMKUMAR BURIA

C-146 GANDHI COLONY

PAWANPURI

BIKANER

07/04/2018

82883 R/814/2018 SH.YASHRAJ MADHAN

5-E-134

JNV COLONY

BIKANER

07/04/2018

82919 R/850/2018 KUM.ANNU YADAV

BEHIND CHOPRA KATLA

MALIYO KA MOHALLA

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

07/04/2018
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82945 R/876/2018 SH.DULA RAM

WARD NO. 1

UTRADA BASS

MOONDSAR

BIKANER

07/04/2018

82969 R/900/2018 KUM.RAJSHREE SUTHAR

8-322

MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

07/04/2018

82974 R/905/2018 SH.VINOD KUMAR

TILAK NAGAR

BIKANER

15/06/2018

83020 R/951/2018 KUM.PUJA JAIN

C/O VIJAY CHAND CHORDIA

GOLCHHA MOHALLA

BIKANER

15/06/2018

83025 R/956/2018 SH.BAL DAVE PUROHIT

DUJARI STREET, BINNANI CHOWK

DISTT. BIKANER

15/06/2018

83115 R/1046/2018 SH.DURGESH SHARMA

2/83

M.P. COLONY

BIKANER

15/06/2018

83343 R/1274/2018 SH.SUKH DEO VYAS

GALI NO. 2

DHOBI TALAI, RANI BAZAR,

BIKANER

22/09/2018

83378 R/1309/2018 SH.PRAHLAD RAM JAKHAR

IN FRONT OF GOWPESWER TAMPLE

GANGASHAR

BIKANER

22/09/2018

83380 R/1311/2018 SH.BALVINDER KUMAR BISHNOI

GALI NO. 4 LAXMI VIHAR COLONY

SAGAR ROAD

DISTT. BIKANER

22/09/2018

83384 R/1315/2018 SH.ANUP SINGH GAHLOT

SHIV MANDIR KE PASS

RANISAR BAAS

BIKANER

22/09/2018
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83387 R/1318/2018 SH.RAJESH GUPTA

4-D-88, JINDAL NIWAS

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

22/09/2018

83392 R/1323/2018 SH.VIKRAM SINGH POONIA

WARD NO. 13

BEHIND CITY POLICE STATION

SURATGARH - DISTT. SRI GANGANAGAR

22/09/2018

83407 R/1338/2018 KUM.ALPANA GUPTA

JUST BEHIND BLUE DART COURIER

POKAR QUARTER RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

22/09/2018

83428 R/1359/2018 SH.MANOJ KUMAR OJHA

NATHUSAR BASS

NEAR CHANDKON KI BAGECHI

TAWER WALI GALI

BIKANER

22/09/2018

83564 R/1495/2018 KUM.REETU SHARMA

CHOUTINA WELL, WARD NO 51

PANDAYO KI GALI

DISTT. BIKANER

22/09/2018

83594 R/1525/2018 SH.ZUBER AHMED

BEHIND CHUNGARAN MASJID

MOHALLA CHUNGARAN

BIKANER

22/09/2018

83789 R/1720/2018 SH.ABHAYJEET SINGH

VILLAGE - RAMNAGAR

POST - RANER

THESIL - CHATTARGARH

DISTT. BIKANER

22/09/2018

83795 R/1726/2018 KUM.NEHA SAWAL

D- 131 ,KARNI NAGAR , LALGARH

KARNI NAGAR

BIKANER

22/09/2018

83866 R/1797/2018 SH.DUSHYANT ACHARYA

D-115, M.D.V COLONY

BIKANER

22/09/2018

83870 R/1801/2018 KUM.SAKSHI SHARMA

VILLA NO 220, MANGLAM GREENS

INSIDE BABA RAMDEV COLONY

GANGASHAHER,NOKHA ROAD

BIKANER

22/09/2018



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT BIKANER IN BIKANER JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 143
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

84021 R/1952/2018 SH.DHEERAJ CHAYAL

C-9/3 PATEL NAGAR

BIKANER

22/09/2018

84037 R/1968/2018 SH.MANISH ACHARYA

NEAR CHOKHUNTI FATAK

SUBHASH MARG

BIKANER

22/09/2018

84067 R/1998/2018 SH.VIJAY RAMAWAT

FRONT OF

BANGALA NAGAR POST OFFICE

RITU ELECTRONICS

BIKANER

22/09/2018

84088 R/2019/2018 SH.UMAKANT PUROHIT

A-2, M.D.V. COLONY NEAR

PHOOLNATH QUARTERS

BIKANER

22/09/2018

84096 R/2027/2018 SH.VISHAL GAUR

B SETHIA STREET, K. EM ROAD BI

BIKANER

22/09/2018

84097 R/2028/2018 SH.APRAJIT BAIDA

SHIVLYA BASS

VPO-MOMASAR

TEH- SHRIDUNGARGARH

BIKANER

22/09/2018

84135 R/2066/2018 KUM.ANKITA SEWAG

SALE KI HOLI,

KOKADI BAAG

BIKANER

22/09/2018

84138 R/2069/2018 SH.PANKAJ SWAMI

CHOKHUNTI FATAK

BEHIND BISSA JI BADA

BIKANER

22/09/2018

84151 R/2082/2018 SH.MAHESH KUMAR JOSHI

BHATI TELOR KI GALI

JOSHIWARA

BIKANER

18/10/2018

84262 R/2193/2018 SH.KAMAL SONI

OPP. SUKH NIWAS TEMPLE STREET

OLD GAJNER ROAD

CHOKHUNTI MOHALLA - DISTT. BIKANER

18/10/2018
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84276 R/2207/2018 SH.MUKESH GAHLOT

NEAR BABA RAMDEV TEMPAL

SUJANDESAR

BIKANER

18/10/2018

84371 R/2302/2018 SH.RAJA RAM BANA

1 NUMBER TUBE WELL KE PASS

TILAK  NAGAR

BIKANER

18/10/2018

84434 R/2365/2018 KUM.SUMAN KUMARI

OUT SIDE PABU BARI

AMBEDKAR CHOWK

HOUSE NO 388 WARD NO 10 BIKANE

BIKANER

18/10/2018

84527 R/2458/2018 SH.BALBIR BANA

V.P.O. BANA

SRI DUNGARGARH - DISTT. BIKANER

18/10/2018

84678 R/2609/2018 SH.ASHOK KUMAR

SHIV COLONY WARD NO-41

SHIV BARI ROAD

BIKANER

04/11/2018

84688 R/2619/2018 SH.SATYANDER RATAN MODI

NEAR ADSAR HOUSE, CHOWTINA KUA

DISTT. BIKANER

04/11/2018

84693 R/2624/2018 SH.MANISH SUTHAR

C-82

SADUL GANJ

BIKANER

BIKANER

04/11/2018

84733 R/2664/2018 SH.AJAY KUMAR KAJLA

HOUSE NO H-19

KANTA KHATURIYA COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

04/11/2018

84773 R/2704/2018 SH.MOHAMMAD  SABIR

D-47

VAIDH MAGHARAM COLONY

NEAR SHIV TEMPLE

BIKANER

04/11/2018

84785 R/2716/2018 SH.RAM PRASAD SONI

NEW LINE NAHATO KA MOHALLA

TERAPANTH BHAWAN K PASS

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

04/11/2018
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84810 R/2741/2018 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR

13 KYD KHAJUWALA

POST-61 HEAD

KHAJUWALA - DISTT. BIKANER

04/11/2018

84876 R/2807/2018 SH.PREM BISHNOI

BACK SIDE OF HARYANA BHAWAN

PATEL NAGAR

DISTT. BIKANER

04/11/2018

85047 R/2978/2018 SH.GAURAV BINANI

BINANI CHOWK

NEAR RAGHUNATH TEMPAL

BIKANER

04/11/2018

85051 R/2982/2018 KUM.PRIYANKA BAID

OPP. CHITRA ICE FACTORY

BHINASAR

BIKANER

04/11/2018

85183 R/3114/2018 SH.VIKASH CHHANGANI

TAWARI HOUSE

TELIWARA  CHOWK ,BIKANER

BIKANER

04/11/2018

85220 R/3151/2018 SH.MUKUL TIWARI

IN SIDE GOGA GATE

BAGRI MOHHLA

NEAR DADHI MATHI BHAWAN

BIKANER

04/11/2018

85226 R/3157/2018 SH.VISHAL SHARMA

INSIDE BENISER BARI

BIKANER

BIKANER

04/11/2018

85234 R/3165/2018 SH.VINIT VYAS

IN FRONT OF MATA JI MANDIR

MUNDHARA KA CHOWK

BIKANER

04/11/2018

85296 R/3227/2018 SH.MANOJ BISHNOI

B170

SADUL GANJ

BIKANER

BIKANER

23/11/2018

85352 R/3283/2018 KUM.SHALU PANDEY

NEAR KOTHI NO. 3

HANUMAN HATTHA

BIKANER

BIKANER

23/11/2018
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85457 R/3388/2018 KUM.PRITI PAREEK

DEVI BHAWAN BEHIND BHAIRU DAN

DAN JI BUNGLOW RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

23/11/2018

85463 R/3394/2018 KUM.SULOCHANA

WARD NO. 34

INDRA COLONY

NAPASAR - DISTT. BIKANER

23/11/2018

85521 R/3452/2018 SH.VIJAY KAPOOR

PHAR BAZAR JALL KA GATTA

NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE

RAJENDRA KUMAR & CO. - DISTT. BIKANER

23/11/2018

85586 R/3517/2018 SH.LOKESH GOUR

AJAY TENT HOUSE

JEENGARO KA MOHALLA

LUNKARANSAR

BIKANER

23/11/2018

85695 R/3626/2018 SH.YOGENDRA SINGH RATHORE

A-234

NEAR HOTEL KARANI BHAWAN

KARANI NAGAR (LALGARH)

BIKANER

23/11/2018

85887 R/3818/2018 SH.MUSHABBEER HADEES

ZAREENA MANJIL

MOHALLA PAJABGIRAN

NEAR NEW MASJID W.NO.54

BIKANER

23/11/2018

85896 R/3827/2018 KUM.ANURADHA GODARA

WARD NO 14

VILLAGE BARSINGHSAR

POST BARSINGHSAR

BIKANER

23/11/2018

85902 R/3833/2018 SH.HITESH PERIWAL

BEHIND HEAD POST OFFICE NEAR

RATAN SAGAR WELL

BIKANER

23/11/2018

85918 R/3849/2018 SH.HANUMAN SINGH

6-D-19 BHIND CHALANA HOSPITAL

JNV COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

26/12/2018

85990 R/3921/2018 SH.SURENDER SINGH

C 9 , VIJAY VIHAR , BEHIND SOP

VIJAY VIHAR

BIKANER

26/12/2018
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85995 R/3926/2018 SH.GOPAL SINGH SOLANKI

CHAK ASRASAR

POST- ARJUNSAR

TEH- LOONKARANSAR,

BIKANER

26/12/2018

86170 R/4101/2018 SH.WASEEM AKRAM TANWAR

BEHIND HMF SR SEC SCHOOL

TILAK NAGAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

26/12/2018

86209 R/4140/2018 SH.INDER KUMAR TANWAR

DHAWDIO KA MOHALLA,

NEAR BABA RAMDEV TEMPLE,

PURANI GINNANI

BIKANER

26/12/2018

86638 R/129/2019 SH.ANOOP SONI

14/383

SECTOR NO 14

MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

17/02/2019

86700 R/191/2019 KUM.KUSUM LATA CHAUHAN

C-316

KARNI NAGAR

LALGARH AREA

BIKANER

17/02/2019

86741 R/232/2019 SH.DHANRAJ SHARMA

NEAR MALI DHARMASALA

WARD NO. 10,

KOLAYAT

BIKANER

17/02/2019

86783 R/274/2019 KUM.HEMA PAREEK

TRILOK BHAWAN

SOHAN GIRI WELL

BIKANER

17/02/2019

86815 R/306/2019 SH.PRAKASH JOSHI

VPO:- AKASAR

TEHSIL:- KOLAYAT

BIKANER

17/02/2019

87155 R/646/2019 SH.KRISHAN LAL KASHANIYA

PLOT NO.- G-4

HET NAGAR

JAIPUR ROAD

BIKANER

14/04/2019

87197 R/688/2019 KUM.NIMISHA SHARMA

LAXMINATH NIWAS

NEAR PANCH MUKHA TEMPLE

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

14/04/2019
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87246 R/737/2019 KUM.SHIKHA PAREEK

TRILOK BHAWAN

SOHANGIRI WELL

BIKANER

14/04/2019

87265 R/756/2019 KUM.ANKITA PUROHIT

NEAR POST OFFICE

MUNDHRA CHOWAK

BIKANER

14/04/2019

87306 R/797/2019 KUM.PRIYANKA PANIA

LALANI VYASO KA CHOWK

NEAR BHERU JI TEMPLE

BIKANER

14/04/2019

87482 R/973/2019 SH.MOHAMMAD AZHRUDIN

STREET NO 12

DHOBI TALAI

BIKANER

14/04/2019

87514 R/1005/2019 KUM.DEEPA KHATRI

OUTSIDE JASSUSAR GATE

BEHIND BIKANA HOSPITAL

BIKANER

14/04/2019

87615 R/1106/2019 SH.ENUL AHMAD QUADRI

STREET BEHIND MOSQUE

MOHALLA CHOONGARAN

BIKANER

19/05/2019

87740 R/1231/2019 SH.NARESH UPADHYAY

B-2-25, VINAYAK NAGAR

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

19/05/2019

87759 R/1250/2019 KUM.KOMAL CHOUDHARY

BACHHRAJ  CHOUDHARY

DAGA KI PIROL

BIKANER

19/05/2019

87840 R/1331/2019 SH.SUNIL BENIWAL

VILLAGE GODOO

TEHSIL KOLAYAT

BIKANER

BIKANER

19/05/2019

88004 R/1495/2019 SH.MANVENDER SINGH BHATI

MOTASAR HOUSE

NEAR MATAJI TEMPLE

SHUBHASPURA - DISTT. BIKANER

26/06/2019
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88040 R/1531/2019 SMT.KAVITA KASWAN

A68,

KARNI NAGAR, LALGARH

NEAR RNRSV SCHOOL

BIKANER

26/06/2019

88052 R/1543/2019 SH.JITENDRA SINGH RATHORE

C-84, F.C.I GODOWN ROAD

INDIRA COLONY

BIKANER

26/06/2019

88122 R/1613/2019 KUM.KANIKA ARORA

4 DAMANI QUATER

OPP BAL NIKETAN SCHOOL

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

26/06/2019

88157 R/1648/2019 SH.MANISH KUMAR AGRAWAL

SURANO KA MOHALLA

BADA BAZAR

BIKANER

26/06/2019

88164 R/1655/2019 KUM.JYOTI KANWAR

WARD NO 11

RAWLA 8 PSD-B

RAWLA

GHARSANA - DISTT. SRI GANGANAGAR

26/06/2019

88169 R/1660/2019 SH.VINIT PANCHARIYA

GOPAL SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN

JAMBESHWAR CHOWK

WARD NO 4

NOKHA - DISTT. BIKANER

26/06/2019

88174 R/1665/2019 SH.KULDEEP KARELA

WARD NO. 22

AMAR PURA BAAS

BHINASAR - DISTT. BIKANER

26/06/2019

88208 R/1699/2019 KUM.BHARTI GAHLOT

BEHIND MS COLLEGE

RANISAR BASS

BIKANER

BIKANER

26/06/2019

88274 R/1765/2019 KUM.HEMLATA SANKHLA

PUBLIC PARK KE SAMNE

CHOTINA WELL

BIKANER

BIKANER

26/06/2019

88278 R/1769/2019 SH.RAMESH JOSHI

NEAR GOVERNMENT GIRLS SCHOOL

WARD NO. 11

CHHATTARGARH

BIKANER

26/06/2019
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88485 R/1976/2019 KUM.ANJU KARNANI

RAJKUMAR BHUJIA

BIKANER ROAD

NOKHA

BIKANER

04/08/2019

88499 R/1990/2019 SH.AVINASH CHANDRA VYAS

NEAR SEVA SADAN

CHBILI GHATI

BIKANER

16/08/2019

88500 R/1991/2019 SH.SUBHASH SRIVASTAVA

BHANUKA BHAWAN KE PASS

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

16/08/2019

88505 R/1996/2019 SH.OM PRAKASH RANGA

II-F-873

MURLIDHAR VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

16/08/2019

88517 R/2008/2019 SH.VIJAY KUMAR BISHNOI

A-18

JAWAHAR NAGAR GAJNER ROAD

NH -15 - DISTT. BIKANER

16/08/2019

88559 R/2050/2019 SH.AZAD KASHYAP

BEHIND NAGAR NIGAM

RAWATO KA MOHALLA

WARD NO.52 - DISTT. BIKANER

16/08/2019

88575 R/2066/2019 SH.SIDDHARTH YADAV

139 GANDHI NAGAR

VETENARY COLLEGE ROAD

BIKANER

BIKANER

16/08/2019

88577 R/2068/2019 SH.PAWAN RAJ TARD

VILLAGE THAWARIYA NOKHA

NOKHA

BIKANER

NOKHA - DISTT. BIKANER

16/08/2019

88597 R/2088/2019 SH.BHARAT RAM KASHWAN

WARD NO 6

GOVT. SCHOOL KE PICHE

RAMSAR

BIKANER

16/08/2019

88613 R/2104/2019 SH.NISHANT KHATRI

22 XRAY GALI

NEAR PERDESHIYO KE MASJID

SADUL COLONY

BIKANER

16/08/2019
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88615 R/2106/2019 SH.ABHISHEK PARASHAR

BEHIND JAIN PG COLLEGE

ROAD NO. 5

OPP R E BAJAJ SHOWROOM - DISTT. BIKANER

16/08/2019

88658 R/2149/2019 KUM.JAMEELA BHATI

BAL BHARTI SCHOOL

SIPAHIYO KE NAI MASZID

GANGASHAR ROAD GALI NO 3 - DISTT. BIKANER

16/08/2019

88663 R/2154/2019 KUM.BHAWNA

WARD NO 40

RAMDEV BABA MANDIR KI GALI

SHIV BARI

BIKANER

16/08/2019

88669 R/2160/2019 SH.DINESH KUMAR

10 CHD SAHNIWALA

LUNKARANSAR

BIKANER

LUNKARANSAR - DISTT. BIKANER

16/08/2019

88682 R/2173/2019 KUM.MANJU DOTASARA

RAJIV NAGAR,

SARVODYA BASTI,

BIKANER

16/08/2019

88708 R/2199/2019 KUM.LOKESH KANWAR CHOUHAN

JAIPURIYA GALI NUMBER 5

HANUMAN HATTHA

BIKANER

16/08/2019

88725 R/2216/2019 KUM.SANA SAMDANI

NISAR HOUSE

BEHIND RAMPURIA COLLEGE

INSIDE KOTEGATE - DISTT. BIKANER

16/08/2019

88752 R/2243/2019 SH.RUDRA PRADEEP SACHDEVA

NEAR KOHINOOR PUBLIC SCHOOL

KAMLA COLONY

BIKANER

16/08/2019

88816 R/2307/2019 SH.MANOJ KUMAR KACHHAWA

11/414

M.P.COLONY

BIKANER

02/10/2019

88838 R/2329/2019 KUM.MONIKA GUPTA

NEAR SHIV TEMPLE

SUBHASHPURA

BIKANER

02/10/2019
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88863 R/2354/2019 SH.HUKAM SINGH YADAV

GALI NO 2 PEER BABA KI GALI

RAMPURA BASTI

LALGARH - DISTT. BIKANER

02/10/2019

88869 R/2360/2019 SH.JASWANT SINGH TANWAR

OPP. POLICE LINE

OLD GINNANI

BIKANER

02/10/2019

88881 R/2372/2019 SH.JASWANT SINGH RATHORE

RTO OFFICE KE SAMNE

BEECHWAL

BIKANER

02/10/2019

88926 R/2417/2019 SH.RAJ KUMAR MEGHWAL

AMAR SINGH PURA

HAKDAR PRESS KE SAMNE

BIKANER

BIKANER

02/10/2019

88962 R/2453/2019 SH.NEERAJ GOYAL

BEHIND SHIV TEMPLE

GOYAL BHAWAN

SUBHASHPURA

BIKANER

02/10/2019

88986 R/2477/2019 SH.VEERBAHADUR MEGHWAL

VILLAGE- UDAIRAMSAR WARD NO.11

BIKANER

02/10/2019

89019 R/2510/2019 SH.LACKPA DORJA TAMANG

C/O RAMKRISHAN DAS GUPTA

5 SADUL COLONY

BIKANER

02/10/2019

89051 R/2542/2019 SH.GANGA RAM MEGHWAL

W.N. 01, BISHNOI BASS

VPO-JASRASAR, BLOCK NOKHA

TEH.- JASRASAR - DISTT. BIKANER

02/10/2019

89115 R/2606/2019 SH.VIKAS VYAS

DAMMANI CHOWK

CYCLE SHOP

BIKANER

BIKANER

02/10/2019

89185 R/2676/2019 SH.VIKASH ACHARYA

IN SIDE USTA BARI

BIKANER

02/10/2019
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89372 R/2863/2019 SH.BHAGIRATH PANWAR

WARD NO. 4 MEGHWALO KA MOHALLA

VILLAGE SOWA

NOKHA - DISTT. BIKANER

02/10/2019

89376 R/2867/2019 SH.MANOJ GODARA

VILLAGE  GIRVARSAR TEH BIDASAR

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2019

89407 R/2898/2019 SH.RAJ KUMAR LAKHARA

BEHIND RANKA BHAWAN

NOKHA ROAD

BHINASAR - DISTT. BIKANER

02/10/2019

89572 R/3063/2019 SH.SAYED PARVEJ SHAH

468 KANASAR ROAD

RAMPURA BASTI

LALGARH NEAR SARSWATI SCHOOL

BIKANER

02/10/2019

89601 R/3092/2019 SH.ROHIT CHURA

KIKANI VYASO KA CHOWK

BIKANER

BIKANER

BIKANER

02/10/2019

89602 R/3093/2019 KUM.ARCHANA VYAS

CHOUTINA WELL

BINDESAR DERA

BIKANER

02/10/2019

89740 R/3231/2019 KUM.NIRMLA JAT

NATHUSAR BASS

MALIYON KA MOHALLA

BIKANER

20/10/2019

89824 R/3315/2019 SH.MAHAVEER NAHATA

BAGINADA HANUMAN TEMPLE

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

20/10/2019

89829 R/3320/2019 SH.DEEPAK KUMAR

C/O BACHHRAJ BAFNA

NEAR BAFNA CILNIC

NEW LANE, GANDHI CHOWK

GANGASHAHAR - DISTT. BIKANER

20/10/2019

90003 R/3494/2019 SH.JETHA RAM

WARD NO. 09 SONIYASAR MITHIYA

BIKANER

SRI DUNGARGARH - DISTT. BIKANER

24/11/2019
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90041 R/3532/2019 KUM.CHITRA OJHA

NEAR INCOME TAX OFFICE

RANI BAZAR

STATION ROAD

BIKANER

24/11/2019

90068 R/3559/2019 SH.SANTOSH PUNIYA

CHAK 1-5 RSM  WARD NO. 2

MITHRIYA BAJJU BIKANER

BAJJU - DISTT. BIKANER

24/11/2019

90252 R/3743/2019 KUM.AAKANKSHA PUROHIT

INSIDE JASSUSAR GATE

SHRI DWARKAPURI

BIKANER

BIKANER

24/11/2019

90277 R/3768/2019 SH.MAHESH KUMAR

VPO-GAJSUKHDESAR

TEHSIL-NOKHA

BIKANER

24/11/2019

90372 R/3863/2019 KUM.SHAKEELA

CHAK 7 GD

TEHSIL GHARSANA

SRI GANGANAGAR

24/11/2019

90558 R/4049/2019 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR SUTHAR

SUTHARON KA MOHALLA

NEAR JAIL WELL TANKI

BIKANER

BIKANER

07/12/2019

90565 R/4056/2019 SH.HANS RAJ SONI

4-E-279

JNV COLONY

BIKANER

07/12/2019

90872 R/4363/2019 SH.CHIRAG KHATRI

275, BEHIND ARYA SAMAJ SCHOOL

RATHKHANA COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

07/12/2019

90879 R/4370/2019 KUM.VARSHA PANWAR

STREET NO.5

NEAR VANDANA SCHOOL

RAMPURA BASTI, LALGARH - DISTT. BIKANER

07/12/2019

90958 R/4449/2019 SH.RAKESH KUMAR

WARD NO. 2

VILLAGE GODU

TEHSIL KOLAYAT

BIKANER

07/12/2019
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90996 R/4487/2019 SH.PRATHVIRAJ PURKAIT

NEAR NATIONAL FURNITURE HOUSE

NEW WELL

CITY KOTWALI

BIKANER

07/12/2019

91049 R/4540/2019 KUM.MONIKA PANWAR

STREET NO.5

NEAR VANDANA SCHOOL

RAMPURA BASTI LALGARH - DISTT. BIKANER

07/12/2019

91270 R/4761/2019 SH.ABHAY SINGH

VILLAGE BIKENDRI

POST BHALURI

TEH BAJJU

BIKANER

24/12/2019

91328 R/4819/2019 SH.ASHUTOSH SEWAG

SEWAGO KI GALI

SEWAGO KA MOHALLA

BIKANER

24/12/2019

91457 R/94/2020 SH.SURENDRA BISHNOI

NEAR CINE MAGIC CINEMA

RIICO ROAD NO. 5

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

16/01/2020

91464 R/101/2020 SH.AJIT SINGH

B-114 SAMTA NAGAR

BIKANER

16/01/2020

91550 R/187/2020 SH.SURYA BHAN KIRAN

WARD NO 4 MANDI DANTOUR

TEHSIL KHAJUWALA

DIST. BIKANER

BIKANER

16/01/2020

91680 R/317/2020 SH.DHAN RAJ SINGH

B-65 SADUL GANJ BIKANER

BIKANER

15/02/2020

92047 R/684/2020 KUM.GAYATRI KUMARI JAL

BED COLLEGE KE PASS

UDAIRAMSAR BIKANER

BIKANER

BIKANER

15/02/2020

92217 R/854/2020 SH.YASHPAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT

FCI ROAD INDRA COLONY

BIKANER

06/06/2020
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92420 R/1057/2020 SH.SHIV KUMAR KUMAWAT

OLD SHIVBARI ROAD

GALI NO 6

AMBEDKAR COLONY

BIKANER

06/06/2020

92602 R/1239/2020 SH.SHIV SINGH RATHORE

HOUSE NO. 22 BANK STREET

SHIV BARI ROAD BIKANER

BIKANER

BIKANER

11/06/2020

92629 R/1266/2020 SMT.TARA GAHLOT

GOPESHWWER BASTI

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

11/06/2020

92746 R/1383/2020 SH.RAMESH CHANDRA OJHA

NEAR RAGHUNATHSAR WELL

BIKANER

BIKANER

BIKANER

12/07/2020

92836 R/1473/2020 SH.JAHIR ABBASI

NEAR CHAR PIR DARGAH

SADUL COLONY

BIKANER

12/07/2020

93006 R/1643/2020 SH.GOVIND VYAS

OUTSIDE JASSUSAR GATE

NEAR HARI RAM JI MANDIR

BIKANER

BIKANER

12/07/2020

93091 R/1728/2020 SH.RAM NIWAS DUBEY

BEHIND SHIV MANDIR

SUBHASHPURA

BIKANER

25/07/2020

93134 R/1771/2020 SH.MOOL CHAND SUTHAR

OUT SIDE BEEDASAR BARI, GALI N

BIKANER

BIKANER

13/09/2020

93412 R/2049/2020 KUM.LICHMA

SURATSINGHPURA

POST KUCHOR ATHUNI

WAYA SINTHAL

BIKANER

13/09/2020

93579 R/2216/2020 SH.SHUBHAM HARSH

E-47 ARJUN TAILOR WALI GALI

MURLIDHAR VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

13/09/2020
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93617 R/2254/2020 SH.VINAYAK CHITLANGI

22 JAI BHAWANI NAGAR

DUDI KHERI

JORAWARPURA

NOKHA - DISTT. BIKANER

11/10/2020

93630 R/2267/2020 SH.BHUVNESH ACHARYA

WARD NO 30

GOLCHHA MOHALLA

BIKANER

11/10/2020

93698 R/2335/2020 SH.GOVIND SHARMA

WARD NO. 4

GOGA BASS

BRAHMANO KA MOHALLA

UDAIRAMSAR - DISTT. BIKANER

11/10/2020

93736 R/2373/2020 SH.ATUL PUROHIT

NEAR FORT DISPENSARY

OPPOSITE SOOR SAGAR

DHOBHI DHORA

BIKANER

11/10/2020

94153 R/2790/2020 SH.SUNEET KUMAR GARG

5C 28

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

13/12/2020

94249 R/2886/2020 SH.VIJAY DIXIT

A- 3/7

TARAMANI KUNJ

PATEL NAGAR

BIKANER

31/12/2020

94251 R/2888/2020 SMT.SUNITA DIXIT

A-3/7

TARAMANI KUNJ

PATEL NAGAR

BIKANER

31/12/2020

94447 R/50/2021 SH.SHREE CHAND PUROHIT

BRAHMANO KA MOHALLA

BANGLA NAGAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

24/01/2021

94480 R/83/2021 SH.OM PRAKASH VYAS

BENISAR BARI KE ANDAR

HARIRAM JI MANDIR KE PASS,

BIKANER

24/01/2021

94613 R/216/2021 KUM.PRIYA SONI

NEW LINE

GANGASAHAR

NEAR CHOPRA SCHOOL

BIKANER

24/01/2021
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94616 R/219/2021 SH.RAJAN PRAKASH JANAGAL

GALI NO. 4 RAMPURA BASTI

LALGARGH BIKANER

BIKANER

BIKANER

24/01/2021

94637 R/240/2021 SH.JITENDRA BHOJAK

2-E-161

J N V COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

24/01/2021

94762 R/365/2021 SH.ASHISH SONI

B-3/10 PATEL NAGAR,

BIKANER

BIKANER

24/01/2021

94812 R/415/2021 SH.RAKESH CHANDER MATHUR

4-E-295

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

16/02/2021

94820 R/423/2021 SH.RAJ KISHORE

PWD STORE

TOLIYASAR HOUSE

MAJISA KA BASS BIKANER

BIKANER

16/02/2021

94876 R/479/2021 SH.SIKANDER AHMED

RELIANCE TOWER WALI GALI

AMARSAR WELL

SADUL COLONY

BIKANER

16/02/2021

94878 R/481/2021 KUM.VISHAL VIJAY ACHARYA

OUT SIDE USTA BARI

BAJRANG COLONY,

NEAR KOTHARI WELL,

BIKANER

16/02/2021

94906 R/509/2021 SH.SUKHDEV SINGH

CHAK 3 BGM-B

GRAM PANCHAYAT GULUWALI

TEH- KHAJUWALA

BIKANER

16/02/2021

95068 R/671/2021 KUM.SHWETA PAREEK

BEHIND PAREEK GENRAL STORE

BHERUJI MANDIR KE PASS

PAREEK CHOWK

BIKANER

16/02/2021

95074 R/677/2021 SH.RAJESH DHATTARWAL

CHAK 9 PB

GRAM PANCHAYAT 2 ADM

TEH- PUGAL

BIKANER

16/02/2021
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95105 R/708/2021 SH.MANOJ SHARMA

T-87-B

RAILWAY MAL GODAM COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

16/02/2021

95201 R/804/2021 SH.NARAIN DUTT MISHRA

B/3/317, SUDARSHNA NAGAR

PAWANPURI, BIKANER

RAJASTHAN

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95214 R/817/2021 SH.BALJEET SINGH

3-E-202

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95217 R/820/2021 SH.VINOD KUMAR

GOPESHWAR BASTI

GANGASHAHAR

P.N.PLACE KE SAMNE WALI GALI

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95260 R/863/2021 SH.MAHAVIR KUMAR GAHLOT

GUJARO KA MOHALLA, JAIL ROAD

BIDASAR BARI KE ANDAR

MASUM TENT KE PASS

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95266 R/869/2021 SH.NARAYAN SINGH RATHORE

PANCHAYAT KI DUKANO KE PASS

KISTURIYA

BAMANWALI

LOONKARNSAR - DISTT. BIKANER

15/03/2021

95271 R/874/2021 SMT.SUNITA MOTSARA

C/O DHEERAJ CHOUDHARY

GOPESHWAR BASTI

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95324 R/927/2021 SH.JETHA RAM SHARMA

VPO KHARI CHARNAN

TEHSIL KOLAYAT

DISTRICT BIKANER

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95348 R/951/2021 SH.RAHUL SINGH

SUSHMA KANWAR    Q 195

10TH RAC QUATERS

KARNI NAGAR

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95349 R/952/2021 SH.CHAKSHU SHUKLA

E 143 KANTA KHATURIA

COLONY

BIKANER

15/03/2021
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95355 R/958/2021 KUM.POOJA PUROHIT

APPARTMENT NO 6H,

VRINDAVAN GARDEN

DRM OFFICE ROAD,BEHIND SOHAN K

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95363 R/966/2021 KUM.SAPNA SANCHETY

INDRA CHOWK NEW LINE

RANISAR BAS

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95391 R/994/2021 SH.PUKH RAJ

VILLAGE PANCHORI

THE. KHINWSAR

KHINWSAR - DISTT. NAGAUR

15/03/2021

95413 R/1016/2021 SH.ABHISHEK TIWARI

B-52

GANDHI COLONY

PAWANPURI

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95454 R/1057/2021 KUM.DIVYA SINGH

B-271

KANTA KHATURIA COLONY

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95459 R/1062/2021 SH.OM PRAKASH GODARA

WARD NO 01 SURNANA

LOONKARANSAR - DISTT. BIKANER

15/03/2021

95467 R/1070/2021 KUM.RAKSHA UJJWAL

UJJWAL NIWAS

OLD GINNANI

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95473 R/1076/2021 SH.LAXMAN JAT

VPO- JHADELI

TEH- NOKHA

DIST- BIKANER

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95505 R/1108/2021 KUM.SAKSHI SHARMA

KAUSHIK SADAN STREET NO-4

RAMPURA BASTI

LALGARH

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95528 R/1131/2021 KUM.KHUSHBOO SUTHAR

C 179

MURLIDHAR VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

15/03/2021
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95621 R/1224/2021 SH.MOHIT

C/O MANISH PRINTERS

VYAPRIYON KA MOHALLA

BIKANER

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95640 R/1243/2021 KUM.DARSHIKA RAJVI

JAI BHAWAN

OPPOSITE PUNJAB TENT HOUSE

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95653 R/1256/2021 KUM.KALPANA PANWAR

G.S. ROAD

OPPOSITE LAXMI PLAZA

CHHIMPON KA MOHALLA

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95675 R/1278/2021 KUM.NIKITA RATHI

BAIDO KA CHOWK

BADA BAZAR

SABJI MANDI, BIKANER

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95709 R/1312/2021 SH.MOHD RIYAJ

MOHALLA TELI LOHARON

BEHIND CITY KOTWALI

STREET NO 1

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95729 R/1332/2021 SH.RAJA BHARWANI

NEAR MALOO GUEST HOUSE, CHOPRA

MOHALLA, GANGASHAHAR, BIKANER

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95733 R/1336/2021 SH.AJAY JAJRA

BRAHMANO KA MOHALLA

KISMIDESAR

BHINASAR

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95772 R/1375/2021 KUM.KOMALTA BHARGAVA

STREET NO. 1A

BEHIND BAJAJ HOUSE

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95779 R/1382/2021 SH.RUDRAKSH JAMDAGNEYA

NEAR POLICE CHOWKI

CHOPRA KATLA

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95785 R/1388/2021 SH.DALEEP SINGH

VILLAGE-DEH

POST- GUDA

TEH- KOLAYAT

DISTT. BIKANER

15/03/2021
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95798 R/1401/2021 SH.KARAN KHADGAWAT

22

CIVIL LINES

JAIPUR ROAD

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95814 R/1417/2021 KUM.MANISHA SETHIA

SHIVA BASTI

GHARSISAR ROAD

BIKANER

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95832 R/1435/2021 KUM.RENU BISHNOI

7-G-2

PAWAN PURI SOUTH

BIKANER

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95840 R/1443/2021 KUM.SAKSHI PANDIA

INSIDE JASSUASR GATE

NEAR OLD POST OFFICE

PAREEK CHOWK

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95861 R/1464/2021 SH.GANGA SINGH RAJPUROHIT

VPO JORAWARPURA

TEH RATANGARH

CHURU

CHURU

15/03/2021

95878 R/1481/2021 KUM.BHAWNA MODI

5-C-111

J N V COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95920 R/1523/2021 SH.NARESH ACHARYA

OUTSIDE USTA BARI

NEAR DHARNIDHAR TEMPLE

SHRIRAMSAR ROAD BIKANER

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95954 R/1557/2021 KUM.CHITRAKSHI SHARMA

3-KHA-28

PAWANPURI

BIKANER

BIKANER

15/03/2021

95991 R/1594/2021 SH.UMASHANKAR PAREEK

MAIN MARKE MAHAJAN

LUNKARANSAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

15/03/2021

96011 R/1614/2021 SH.BHARAT RAJ YADAV

NALIYA BASS

GOPAL PURA ROAD, WARD NO. 6

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

15/03/2021
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96027 R/1630/2021 SH.GOVIND LAL MUNDHRA

MUNDHRA & COMPANY

OPPOSITE S.R ENTERPRISES

MUNDHRA QUARTERS , G.S ROAD

DESHNOK - DISTT. BIKANER

15/03/2021

96060 R/1663/2021 SH.KISHAN SWAMI

INSIDE SITARAM GATE

NEAR SHIV TEMPLE

BIKANER

BIKANER

15/03/2021

96071 R/1674/2021 SH.SHRI RAM JAKHAR

JAKHAR HOUSE BEHIND NORTH

INDIA CABLE NOKHA

NOKHA - DISTT. BIKANER

15/03/2021

96079 R/1682/2021 SH.PURU VIJAY AERY

II-E-317 J. N. V. COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

15/03/2021

96095 R/1698/2021 KUM.RADHIKA SAXENA

5-B, PARAMVIHAR SECTOR

BEHIND VAISHNODHAM TEMPLE

JAIPUR ROAD, BIKANER

BIKANER

15/03/2021

96142 R/1745/2021 KUM.SHIVANI VYAS

D-178

MURLIDHAR VYAS NAGAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

15/03/2021

96145 R/1748/2021 SH.ADITYA TIWARI

RAMNATH SADAN GALI

PAREEK CHOWK

BIKANER

BIKANER

15/03/2021

96161 R/1764/2021 SH.ASHISH PUROHIT

II-F-744-C

MURLIDHAR VYAS NAGAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

15/03/2021

96177 R/1780/2021 SMT.PREM SWAMI

JAIL SADAR KE PASS

KHARNADA MATH

BIKANER

BIKANER

21/03/2021

96179 R/1782/2021 KUM.POONAM KAUSHIK

7-P-13

SOUTH EXTENSION

PAWAN PURI

BIKANER

21/03/2021
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96200 R/1803/2021 SH.SHYAM KAUSHIK

7-P-13

SOUTH EXTENSION PAWANPURI

BIKANER

BIKANER

21/03/2021

96221 R/1824/2021 SH.SAHI RAM

WARD NO 12,MEGHWALO KA MOHALLA

RIDMALSAR SHIPAHIYAN

POST OFFICE UDASAR

BIKANER

21/03/2021

96223 R/1826/2021 SH.ADITYA BISHNOI

5-E-150

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

21/03/2021

96273 R/1876/2021 KUM.PREETI MOOLCHANDANI

2 K 6

PAWAN PURI

BIKANER

BIKANER

21/03/2021

96287 R/1890/2021 KUM.PRIYA PUROHIT

NEAR DIDAR BUX MASJID, DIDU SI

BIKANER

21/03/2021

96288 R/1891/2021 SH.KESHAV NARAYAN VYAS

NEAR LALI BAI BAGECHI

OUTSIDE NATHUSAR GATE

BAYA JI KA MANDIR

BIKANER

21/03/2021

96294 R/1897/2021 SH.NAWLA RAM MEGHWAL

WARD NO 07

MIYAKOR

POST HADDAN

KOLAYAT - DISTT. BIKANER

21/03/2021

96304 R/1907/2021 KUM.VERSHA AGRAWAL

6 PREM

DANTAUR

TEHSIL- KHAJUWALA

BIKANER

21/03/2021

96329 R/1932/2021 SH.AAQIB AHMAD

MOHALLA USTAN

BADI MASJID KE PASS

BIKANER

21/03/2021

96333 R/1936/2021 SH.DHIRAJ KARNANI

WARD NO 05

VPO RORA

TEH NOKHA

NOKHA - DISTT. BIKANER

21/03/2021
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96353 R/1956/2021 SH.PREM PRAKASH BATRA

MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BHEIND MARKANWASHAR MANDIR

BIKANER

BIKANER

11/04/2021

96364 R/1967/2021 SH.TARA CHAND KELYANIA

E 1 86

KANTA KHATURIA COLONY

MANN MANDIR ROAD - BIKANER

BIKANER

11/04/2021

96391 R/1994/2021 SH.ABHEY PARIKH

4-E-303

JAINARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

11/04/2021

96541 R/2144/2021 KUM.MAYA PUGALIYA

NEAR MOHATA HOSPITAL

MOHATA CHOWK

BIKANER

BIKANER

11/04/2021

96560 R/2163/2021 SH.ASHAKARAN OJHA

BEHIND KERPAL BHAIRU TEMPLE

SARVODAYA BASTI

WARD NO 55

BIKANER

11/04/2021

96611 R/2214/2021 SH.KAILASH KUMAR

NEAR RAMDEV JI MANDIR

MEGHWALON KA MOHALLA

GIRAJSAR

BIKANER

11/04/2021

96634 R/2237/2021 KUM.PRIYANKA CHHALANI

BEHIND VIDHYA NIKETAN SCHOOL

NEAR HARI RAM TEMPLE

OLD LANE, GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

11/04/2021

96640 R/2243/2021 SH.GANESHA RAM

WARD NO 08

VILLAGE- INDPALSAR SANKHLAN

TEHSIL- SRI DUNGARGARH - DISTT. BIKANER

11/04/2021

96671 R/2274/2021 SH.RAKESH BISHNOI

BEHIND B S TYAGI SCHOOL

TILAK NAGAR

BIKANER

11/04/2021

96695 R/2298/2021 SH.DEV KISHAN PRAJAPAT

NEAR MATA JI TEMPLE

SUBHASHPURA

BIKANER

BIKANER

11/04/2021
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96718 R/2321/2021 KUM.ANUBHA BOTHRA

SETHIA KA MOHALLA

UDASAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

11/04/2021

96723 R/2326/2021 SH.AMIM PARIHAR

BEHIND BHUTTO KA CHAURAHA

NEAR MAJOR POORAN SINGH DERA

NEAR MODERN DEFENCE SCHOOL

BIKANER

11/04/2021

96729 R/2332/2021 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR

WARD NO 07

BARUPALO KA DHANI

MIYAKOR HADAN

KOLAYAT - DISTT. BIKANER

11/04/2021

96750 R/2353/2021 SH.GAURAV GIDWANI

4-E-58

J.N.V COLONY

NEAR SHIV TEMPLE

BIKANER

11/04/2021

96827 R/2430/2021 SH.RITESH SARASWAT

HARIRAMPURA

NAPASAR - DISTT. BIKANER

11/04/2021

96828 R/2431/2021 SH.LOKESH SANKHALA

NEAR BHERU DAN JI BANGLOW

BEHIND BABA RAMDEV TENT HOUSE

RANIBAZAR,BIKANER

BIKANER

11/04/2021

96834 R/2437/2021 KUM.PRIYA SANKHI

BABA RAMDEV ROAD

OLD LINE

GANGASHAHAR ROAD

BIKANER

11/04/2021

96924 R/2527/2021 SH.MOHAN LAL MEENA

NEAR MAN MANDIR

SANSKAR SCHOOL WALI GALI

KANTA KHATURIA COLONY

BIKANER

13/06/2021

96980 R/2583/2021 KUM.SANTOSH KACHHAWA

H.NO. D-230

MURLIDHAR VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

13/06/2021

97031 R/2634/2021 SMT.REENU KHAN

SHIV KALA MANCH KE PASS

WARD NO.11

CHURU

13/06/2021
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97103 R/2706/2021 SH.NATHMAL SURAWAT

NEAR GORAKHNATH TEMPLE

GORAKH NAGAR

GHARSISAR ROAD

BIKANR - DISTT. BIKANER

13/06/2021

97128 R/2731/2021 SH.DHARMVEER SINGH

DHARMVEER SINGH S/O  RANVEER S

UDASAR ROAD

HOUSE NO 101 NEAR FLORISH SCHO

BIKANER

13/06/2021

97180 R/2783/2021 SH.GAJANAND SURAWAT

NEAR GORAKHNATH TEMPLE

GORAKH NAGAR

GHARSISAR ROAD BIKANER

BIKANER

13/06/2021

97300 R/2903/2021 KUM.LAXMI CHANDAK

WARD NO 32

BAGARI GUEST HOUSE KE PAS

NOKHA

NOKHA - DISTT. BIKANER

13/06/2021

97489 R/3092/2021 KUM.SUSHMA

WARD NO 19

DHANI BASS

RAJALDESAR - DISTT. CHURU

13/06/2021

97503 R/3106/2021 KUM.MEGHA DUJARI

BINANI CHOWK

NEAR EKTA STAND

BIKANER

13/06/2021

97535 R/3138/2021 KUM.KRITI KALAWATIA

HOUSE NO.39 WARD NO.19

NEAR THE JAIN LIBRARY STATION

BISSAU - DISTT. JHUNJHUNU

13/06/2021

97572 R/3175/2021 KUM.KOMOLIKA KACHCHHAVA

NEAR BHANDARI QUARTER

CHOPRA BARI

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

13/06/2021

97602 R/3205/2021 KUM.SURBHI BISHNOI

NEAR OJHA SARASWAT BHAWAN

IDKA BARI, WARD NO.7

SHANTI NIWAS

BIKANER

13/06/2021

97701 R/3304/2021 SH.DAYA NAND SARSWAT

HOUSE NO - 130

WARD NO - 2

SAHAJRASAR - DISTT. BIKANER

11/07/2021
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97702 R/3305/2021 SH.RAJESH DEVRA

MEGHA MARKET

TILAK NAGAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

11/07/2021

97710 R/3313/2021 SH.ABDUL QUADIR RATHORE

BEHIND CITY KOTWALI

OPPOSITE ACHARYA SHRI RAM SCHO

BIKANER

BIKANER

11/07/2021

97713 R/3316/2021 SH.RAM PAREEK

DHARAM KANTA KE PICHE

GANESH JI MANDIR WALI GALI

JASSUSAR GATE KE BAHAR

BIKANER

11/07/2021

97728 R/3331/2021 KUM.VASUNDHARA ACHARYA

ACHARYON KA CHOWK

SURANO KA MOHALLA

BIKANER

BIKANER

11/07/2021

97761 R/3364/2021 SH.BALWAAN HUSAIN

NEAR CHOBDARO MASZID

MOHALLA BHISTIYAN

BIKANER

BIKANER

11/07/2021

97793 R/3396/2021 KUM.NEELAM AGARWAL

3-E-157, J.N.V. COLONY

BIKANER

11/07/2021

97939 R/3542/2021 KUM.MANISHA VERMA

SECTOR NO 12 HOUSE NUMBER 283

MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

11/07/2021

97953 R/3556/2021 SH.RANVEER SINGH SYORAN

HOUSE NO. 5C-37

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BEHIND CHALANA HOSPITAL

BIKANER

07/08/2021

97965 R/3568/2021 SH.ARJUN RAM KARWASRA

PANCHANI BASS

VILLAGE BARSINGHSAR

TEHSIL BIKANER

BIKANER

07/08/2021

97998 R/3601/2021 SH.JAGDISH

DAU JI MANDIR

GOSWAMI CHOWK

BIKANER

07/08/2021
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98060 R/3663/2021 SH.MANOJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY

HOUSE NO. 236

VESHNO VIHAR COLONY

BEHIND VESHNO DHAM TEMPLE JAIP

BIKANER

07/08/2021

98143 R/3746/2021 SH.MANISH JAIPAL

FATIPURA

BHUTTO KA BAS

RAMDEV JI MANDIR KE PAS

BIKANER

07/08/2021

98160 R/3763/2021 SH.GAURAV GANESHAN CHOUDHARY

NEAR AMARSER WELL

SADUL COLONY

BIKANER

07/08/2021

98230 R/3833/2021 KUM.PRIYANKA VYAS

INSIDE NATTHUSAR GATE

NATTHANIYO KI SARAY

STREET NO 01,BARAH GUWAD

BIKANER

07/08/2021

98231 R/3834/2021 KUM.JAISHREE BACHCHH

NEAR TOLIYASAR BHERU JI MANDIR

CHOPRA BADI

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

07/08/2021

98241 R/3844/2021 SH.HAIDER ALI

LAL GUFA ROAD

GOGAGATE

BIKANER

BIKANER

07/08/2021

98244 R/3847/2021 SH.MANISH KAJARIA

GOGA GATE

LAL GUFA ROAD

GALI NO. 07, BIKANER

BIKANER

07/08/2021

98281 R/3884/2021 SH.KISHAN KUMAR VYAS

HOUSE NO.84

MAHILA POLICE STATION KE SAMNE

MARUDHARA NAGAR

BIKANER

10/09/2021

98282 R/3885/2021 SH.IQBAL SINGH

AMBEDKAR COLONY

GALI NUMBER 1

NEAR SHIV BARI CHOURAHA

BIKANER

10/09/2021

98343 R/3946/2021 KUM.JYOTI KOCHAR

W/O AMIT SETHIA

WARD NO. 5

SETHIA MOHALLA

UDASAR - DISTT. BIKANER

10/09/2021
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98348 R/3951/2021 SH.SADAB KHAN

HOUSE NO 306

VIRAT NAGAR

UDASAR ROAD

BIKANER

10/09/2021

98409 R/4012/2021 SH.VISHVARAJ

AADSAR HOUSE

OPP. SBI PP BRANCH

SADAR THANA ROAD

BIKANER

10/09/2021

98427 R/4030/2021 KUM.POONAM LOHIA

D-52

SHASTRI NAGAR

BIKANER

10/09/2021

98479 R/4082/2021 SH.DEEPA RAM

VPO

BHALOORI

TEHSIL BAJJU KHALSA

BIKANER

10/09/2021

98544 R/4147/2021 SH.RAMNIWAS GODARA

CHENANI MOHALLA

VILLAGE- SHERERAN

BIKANER

10/09/2021

98655 R/4258/2021 KUM.HARSHA SHARMA

SARDARPURA

GOVIND CHOWK

PHALODI

PHALODI - DISTT. JODHPUR

10/09/2021

98669 R/4272/2021 KUM.AARTI SARSWAT

NATHUSAR BASS

NEAR CHANDKO KI BEGECHI

OPP AIRTEL TOWER

BIKANER

10/09/2021

98684 R/4287/2021 SMT.DEEPIKA TANWAR

ROAD NO. 05

CINE MAGIC KE SAMNE WALI GALI

RANI BAZAR, BIKANER

BIKANER

10/09/2021

98737 R/4340/2021 SMT.MENA  BAI

WARD NO.27

RAM KRISHNA GAU SALA KE PASS

BIDASAR

CHURU

10/09/2021

98746 R/4349/2021 KUM.KAVITA BAID

CHORDIA CHOWK

NEW LINE

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

10/09/2021
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98747 R/4350/2021 KUM.TRIPTI DADHEECH

INSIDE JASSUSAR GATE

BIHIND N.S.P. COLLEGE

BIKANER

10/09/2021

98793 R/4396/2021 SH.NAKUL RAJPUROHIT

LAXMI NIVAS, IN FRONT OF PHED

BIKANER

10/09/2021

99011 R/4614/2021 SH.PREM PRATAP DHAKA

NEAR BHAIRU DAN BUNGLOW

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

19/10/2021

99018 R/4621/2021 SH.SUNIL KUMAR SEWAG

C/0 LATE LAL CHAND SEWAG

NEAR JANESHWAR MAHADEV MANDIR

JASOLAI TALAI

BIKANER

19/10/2021

99122 R/4725/2021 SH.ABHISHEK JAIN

5-D-57

J.N.V. COLONY

BIKANER

19/10/2021

99160 R/4763/2021 KUM.POOJA KHATRI

OUTSIDE JASSUSAR GATE

BEHIND BIKANA HOSPITAL

BIKANER

BIKANER

19/10/2021

99202 R/4805/2021 SH.SANWAR LAL KUKNA

VILLAGE- NAURANGDESAR

TEH- BIKANER

DIST- BIKANER

BIKANER

19/10/2021

99280 R/4883/2021 SH.BHAIRA RAM JAKHAR

VPO INDPALSAR HIRAWATAN

SRI DUNGARGARH - DISTT. BIKANER

19/10/2021

99299 R/4902/2021 SH.RAJPUROHIT ABHISHEK RAJENDRA

2 - D 80

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

NEAR MAHARANA PRATAP PARK

BIKANER

19/10/2021

99345 R/4948/2021 KUM.SAHIDA PARVEEN

GATE NO.-1, A-7

SHASTRI NAGAR

NEAR GULAB HOME IDEAS

BIKANER

19/10/2021
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99427 R/5030/2021 SH.VIPUL OJHA

OJHA VILLA, JAALU JI KI BARI

BANGLA NAGAR

BIKANER

19/10/2021

99474 R/5077/2021 SH.RAJENDERA BENIWAL

HOUSE NO.769 RADHA KUNJ

NEAR MATAJI MANDIR

SUBHASHPURA

BIKANER

28/11/2021

99489 R/5092/2021 SH.MAHAVEER PRASAD BISHNOI

NEAR TO KHICHAR NIWAS

OLD SHIV BARI ROAD

PATEL NAGAR

BIKANER

28/11/2021

99507 R/5110/2021 SH.PADAM SINGH RAJPUT

266

BOTHRA GALI

UDAIRAMSAR

BIKANER

28/11/2021

99759 R/5362/2021 KUM.BHANU PRIYA BHATI

NEAR BHARUJI KI CHOWKI

MALLIYON KA MOHALLA

OUTSIDE GOGA GATE

BIKANER

28/11/2021

100014 R/5617/2021 KUM.DROPADI RAMAWAT

VILLAGE- BASI BARSINGSAR

TEH- BIKANER

BIKANER

BIKANER

29/12/2021

100020 R/5623/2021 SH.ABHISHEK KADWASARA

LAXMI NIWAS

PATEL NAGAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

29/12/2021

100068 R/5671/2021 KUM.MITALI PAREEK

A-120

SAMTA NAGAR

OPP. NEW ANAJ MANDI

BIKANER

29/12/2021

100185 R/6/2022 SH.ALTAF AHMED

OPP OLD POWER HOUSE

SHEKHON KA MOHALLA

NEAR GAJNER ROAD

BIKANER

12/02/2022

100198 R/19/2022 SH.SATYA PRAKASH OJHA

HOUSE NO B-2/75

SUDRSHANA NAGAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

12/02/2022
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100244 R/65/2022 SH.KAILASH DAN CHARAN

WARD NO. 13,

DUNGROTO KA BASS

DESHNOK

DESHNOK - DISTT. BIKANER

12/02/2022

100328 R/149/2022 KUM.KALPANA KANWAR

07-B-51, JNV COLONY

BEHIND SBI TRAINING CENTER

BIKANER

12/02/2022

100383 R/204/2022 SH.SHIV LAL

206

CHACHANI BASS

VPO- NORANGDESAR

BIKANER

12/02/2022

100503 R/324/2022 SH.VINAY MADAN

4-E-284

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

12/02/2022

100546 R/367/2022 KUM.MANILA VYAS

537 NATHUSAR GATE KE ANDAR

FARSOLAI TALAI KE PASS

BIKANER

12/02/2022

100560 R/381/2022 KUM.PRIYANKA RATHORE

OPPOSITE SHIV TEMPLE

SHIVBARI

BIKANER

BIKANER

12/02/2022

100561 R/382/2022 SH.BHAVYA SHARMA

C-174

VYAPAR NAGAR BEHIND OLD BUS ST

NOKHA ROAD GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

12/02/2022

100609 R/430/2022 KUM.VANDANA SARASWAT

BEHIND OJHA SARASWAT BHAVAN

OUTSIDE DHARAM NAGAR DWAR

BIKANER(RAJASTHAN)

BIKANER

12/02/2022

100626 R/447/2022 SH.LAKSHAY MADHAN

5-D-25

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

12/02/2022

100647 R/468/2022 SH.SHASHANK SINGH SENGAR

NEAR BK SCHOOL DAGA CHOWK

INSIDE JASSUAR GATE

BIKANER

12/02/2022
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100732 R/553/2022 SH.LOKESHWAR KRISHNA PUROHIT

C/O ADV MAHESH PUROHIT

GOPESHWAR BASTI

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

12/02/2022

100806 R/627/2022 SH.BAHADUR SINGH

B-156

SADUL GANJ

BIKANER

BIKANER

13/03/2022

100862 R/683/2022 SH.VIKAS CHHIMPA

C/O GHANSHYAM DAS CHHIMPA

OPP. SBI BANK CHHIMPO KA

MOHALLA GANGASHAHAR ROAD

BIKANER

13/03/2022

100881 R/702/2022 KUM.SHWETA CHUGH

376, KAILASPURI

LALGARH

BIKANER

13/03/2022

100887 R/708/2022 SH.GHANSHYAM PARIHAR

UTTRADA BASS

VPO NAPASAR

TEH BIKANER

BIKANER

13/03/2022

100930 R/751/2022 SH.ANIL BARUPAL

782/1 RAMDEV MANDIR KE PASS

BADI JASSOLAI

BIKANER

13/03/2022

100968 R/789/2022 SH.ARJUN SINGH TANWAR

F-35 NEAR FCI GODOWN

INDRA COLONY

BIKANER

13/03/2022

100992 R/813/2022 KUM.VEERTA ROCHWANI

MAIN ROAD RATHKHANA COLONY

BIKANER

13/03/2022

101015 R/836/2022 SH.LOKESH BOTHRA

ASHOK TENT KE PASS

GANDHI CHOWK

NEW LINE GANGASHAHER

BIKANER

13/03/2022

101158 R/979/2022 KUM.BHAGYALAXMI PUROHIT

NEAR PUSHKARNA STADIUM

BIKANER

BIKANER

13/03/2022
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101227 R/1048/2022 SH.SANJAY BISHNOI

NEAR OLD KARNI MATA TEMPLE

GALI NO 03

TILAK NAGAR

BIKANER

13/03/2022

101292 R/1113/2022 KUM.NISTHA VYAS

7-B-3

PAWANPURI

BIKANER

BIKANER

13/03/2022

101302 R/1123/2022 KUM.VIDYA BHATI

OPP. PRAKASH CHITRA CINEMA

NEAR PRATAPESHWAR SHIV MANDIR

DAU JI ROAD

BIKANER

13/03/2022

101347 R/1168/2022 SH.MANOJ KUMAR KAMRA

7B37,

NEAR AYYAPPA TEMPLE

JNV COLONY

BIKANER

14/04/2022

101381 R/1202/2022 KUM.REKHA SUTHAR

INSIDE VISHWAKARMA GATE

NEAR KALI MATA TEMPLE

BIKANER

BIKANER

14/04/2022

101437 R/1258/2022 SMT.GITA DERASARI

OSWAL SINGYON KA CHOWK

BADA BAZAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

14/04/2022

101556 R/1377/2022 SH.GYAN KUMAR SHARMA

CHOPANIA BASS

DESHNOKE

BIKANER

14/04/2022

101567 R/1388/2022 SH.VIKASH OJHA

C-117 WARD NO. 05

MURLIDHAR VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

14/04/2022

101588 R/1409/2022 SH.MANISH CHHIMPA

NEAR RAJESHWARI SCHOOL KEPASS

CHOPRA BARI

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

14/04/2022

101628 R/1449/2022 KUM.ALKA BISSA

DAGA CHOWK

NEAR NARSING TEMPLE

MAIN ROAD, BIKANER

BIKANER

14/04/2022
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101652 R/1473/2022 SH.KISHAN KUMAR VYAS

D-503

BEHIND BHOOTNATH TEMPLE

MDV COLONY

BIKANER

14/04/2022

101687 R/1508/2022 KUM.CHANCHAL PAREEK

SUTHARO KA RAMDEV MANDIR

SONGIRI KUWA

BIKANER

BIKANER

14/04/2022

101749 R/1570/2022 SH.ANAND KUMAR JAT

SIYARAM JI GUFA KE PASS

PRATAP BASTI

BIKANER

BIKANER

14/04/2022

101759 R/1580/2022 KUM.KIRAN SIYAG

C-166

KARNI NAGAR

LALGARH

BIKANER

14/04/2022

101761 R/1582/2022 SH.MANVENDRA SINGH RATHORE

2 E, 171

JNV COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

14/04/2022

101776 R/1597/2022 SH.SAURABH PANDEY

OPP GOVERNMENT RATION DEPOT

NEHRU MEMORIAL SCHOOL LANE

JAIL WELL

BIKANER

14/04/2022

101834 R/1655/2022 KUM.DIVYA CHANDAK

INSIDE JASSUSAR GATE

NEAR NSP COLLEGE

BIKANER

BIKANER

14/04/2022

101835 R/1656/2022 KUM.PADAMSHREE VYAS

BEHIND SBI GS ROAD BRANCH

GANGASHAHAR ROAD

BIKANER

14/04/2022

101848 R/1669/2022 KUM.SHARMA KOMAL

C/O RAMPRAKASH SHARMA, NEAR

DHANUSHDHARI HANUMAN MANDIR

MOHTA SARAY

BIKANER

14/04/2022

101857 R/1678/2022 KUM.MANJU BISHNOI

RAM PRATAP BISHNOI

BEHIND NAGRICK SEVA SAMITI

NOKHA ROAD

GANGASHAHAR BIKANER - DISTT. BIKANER

14/04/2022
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101878 R/1699/2022 KUM.JAYA SONI

JAI SADAN

SONI COLONY

BEHIND BAJORIA SCHOOL

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

14/04/2022

101915 R/1736/2022 SH.DEVASHISH BHATI

B 6 108

SUDARSHANA NAGAR

BIKANER

14/04/2022

101923 R/1744/2022 KUM.TANVI DAMMANI

DAMMANI CHOWK, BIKANER

BIKANER

14/04/2022

101952 R/1773/2022 KUM.UNNATI HARSH

BEHIND M.M. GROUND

NEAR VIVEK NATHJI BAGECHI

NATHUSAR BAS

BIKANER

14/04/2022

101975 R/1796/2022 SH.YOGESH KUMAR JOSHI

SUTHARO KA MOHALLA

OLD JAIL SADAR

BIKANER

29/05/2022

102022 R/1843/2022 KUM.MANISHA ARYA

RAMMAT CHOWK

SUNARO KI GUWAD

BIKANER

BIKANER

29/05/2022

102045 R/1866/2022 SH.SHAILENDER SINGH SOLANKI

578, BEHIND BALAJI KIRANA STOR

MIRA BAI PARK, ASHAPURNA

NANOMA 2, KHARDA RANDHIR

PO SARAN NAGAR - DISTT. JODHPUR

29/05/2022

102058 R/1879/2022 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD PUNIA

PUNIA HOUSE, NEAR K G COMPLEX

BEHIND POWER HOUSE

INDUSTRIAL AREA, RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

29/05/2022

102165 R/1986/2022 SH.KAUSHAL VAISHNAV

A-82 RAJMATA SUDARSHNA NAGAR

NEAR SAI BABA MANDIR

PAWANPURI

BIKANER

29/05/2022

102177 R/1998/2022 SH.VIRENDRA SINGH RATHORE

INDIRA COLONY

NEAR F.C.I. GODAWN

MATA JI TEMPLE,

BIKANER

29/05/2022
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102195 R/2016/2022 SH.SHASHANK DUDI

E-90 C

MANN MANDIR ROAD

KANTA KHATURIA COLONY

BIKANER

29/05/2022

102268 R/2089/2022 SH.ANKUR SHUKLA

RANI BAZAR NEAR CHOPRA KATLA

BHARDWAJ DAIRY

BIKANER

29/05/2022

102271 R/2092/2022 SH.DEVENDRA SINGH RATHORE

F- 49-50, RAJNAGAR

OPPOSITE SUBHASH PETROL PUMP

BIKANER

29/05/2022

102295 R/2116/2022 SH.SHRAVAN KUMAR MEGHWAL

VILLAGE- JAMSAR

POST- JAMSAR

TEH- BIKANER

BIKANER

29/05/2022

102302 R/2123/2022 KUM.CHANDRAPRABHA

A- 110 SARSWATI NAGAR

NEAR NWR

MALVIYA NAGAR

JAIPUR

29/05/2022

102422 R/2243/2022 KUM.MEENAKSHI BACHH

SANTOSHI MATA MANDIR KE PASS

NAI LINE BIKANER

BIKANER

BIKANER

29/05/2022

102448 R/2269/2022 SH.SANJAY SINGH

SANJAY SADAN, GALI NO 2

GURUDWARE KE PICHE

TILAK NAGAR

BIKANER

29/05/2022

102522 R/2343/2022 SH.AMIT KUMAR

136/B NEW RAILWAY COLONY

BEHIND RAILWAY HOSPITAL,

LALGARH

BIKANER

29/05/2022

102569 R/2390/2022 SH.DURGESH NANDAN RAJPUROHIT

SAPT KIRAN FRONT OF RAJPUROHI

SABHA BHAWAN

INDIRA COLONY

BIKANER

29/05/2022

102590 R/2411/2022 KUM.MONIKA SUTHAR

SHIV COLONY

SHIVBARI ROAD

GALI NO 02

BIKANER

29/05/2022
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102605 R/2426/2022 KUM.BHAGYASHREE BHURA

SETHIA RANKA MOHALLA

NEW LINE

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

29/05/2022

102642 R/2463/2022 SH.HIMANSHU BHOJAK

TYAGI VATIKA KE PASS

DHOBI MOHALLA

BIKANER

BIKANER

29/05/2022

102691 R/2512/2022 KUM.BHAVANA BINNANI

156, DEVI KUND SAGAR

RIDMALSAR PUROHITAN

BIKANER

29/05/2022

102693 R/2514/2022 KUM.SHAHEEN KHAN

PLOT NO 441

PHASE IST JAIPUR ROAD

VRINDAVAN ENCLAVE UDASAR

BIKANER

29/05/2022

102724 R/2545/2022 KUM.MADINA PATHAN

HARIYANA HOTEL KE PASS

GALI NO 10

BIKANER

BIKANER

29/05/2022

102742 R/2563/2022 KUM.ANUSHKA JAJRA

5/3 LAXMI VIHAR

NEAR PITI HONDA SHOWROOM

JAIPUR ROAD

BIKANER

29/05/2022

102751 R/2572/2022 SH.VEDVYAS

MUNDO KA MOHALLA

VILL-KUJTI

TEH-LUNKARANSAR

BIKANER

29/05/2022

102761 R/2582/2022 KUM.PRERANA JAIN

AMRAV NIWAS DAGA MOHALLA

BEHIND POWER HOUSE

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

29/05/2022

102828 R/2649/2022 SH.PRASHANT BHARDWAJ

11/43

MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

29/05/2022

102837 R/2658/2022 KUM.TRIPTI TANEJA

H NO 646 BAKILO KI GALI

CHOUTINA KUWA WARD NO 39

BIKANER

BIKANER

29/05/2022
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102844 R/2665/2022 SH.HITESH NARAYAN PUROHIT

BEHIND PUSHKARNA STEDIUM

OUTSIDE EIDGAH BARI

GIRIRAJ KUNJ

BIKANER

29/05/2022

102902 R/2723/2022 SH.RISHABH HARSH

D-732

MURLIDHAR VYAS NAGAR

BIKANER

29/05/2022

102911 R/2732/2022 KUM.KANCHAN BISHNOI

VILLAGE-RASISAR BARA BASS

TEH-NOKHA

BIKANER

BIKANER

29/05/2022

102937 R/2758/2022 SH.DINESH GODARA

BEHIND VISHWAKARMA TEMPLE

JAT COLONY, PUGAL ROAD,

SARVODYA BASTI

BIKANER

29/05/2022

102951 R/2772/2022 SH.DEVENDRA KUMAR VYAS

OUTSIDE DHARM NAGAR DWAR

NEAR PUSHKARMA STADIUM

BIKANER

29/05/2022

102975 R/2796/2022 SH.RAM NIWAS SIDH

A-168-B

BEHIND HAZI MARKET

KANTA KHATURIA COLONY

BIKANER

29/05/2022

102993 R/2814/2022 SH.MOHIT NARAYAN CHURA

D-662

MURLIDHAR VYAS COLONY

CHURA GALI

BIKANER

29/05/2022

103002 R/2823/2022 SH.BABU LAL GAHLOT

BALBARI SCHOOL KE PASS

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

10/07/2022

103013 R/2834/2022 SH.BHERU RATAN KIRADOO

OUT SIDE NATHUSAR GATE

NEAR LALI BAI PARK

SHIKSHA MANDIR GALI

BIKANER

10/07/2022

103056 R/2877/2022 SH.INDER CHAND VERMA

KUMBHARO KA MOHALLA

GOSWAMI CHOWK

BIKANER

BIKANER

10/07/2022
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103080 R/2901/2022 SH.VIRENDAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT

BHODKI HOUSE GALI NO 20

JAMBHA JI MANDIR

RAMPURA BASTI

BIKANER

10/07/2022

103167 R/2988/2022 SH.SUMIT PURI

NEAR JOGMAYA MANDIR

OUT SIDE USTA BARI

BIKANER

BIKANER

10/07/2022

103193 R/3014/2022 SH.DEVESH PANDIA

IN SIDE JASSUSAR GATE

NEAR POST OFFICE

PAREEK CHOWK

BIKANER

10/07/2022

103231 R/3052/2022 SMT.MONIKA JOSHI

W/O SUNIL JOSHI

SBI BANK STREET

JOSHI WARA IN SIDE KOTE GATE

BIKANER

10/07/2022

103241 R/3062/2022 SH.CHENA RAM

VPO ANTROLI KHURD

TEHSIL-DEGANA

DISTRICT-NAGAUR

NAGAUR

10/07/2022

103280 R/3101/2022 KUM.MONIKA MODI

4E-61

JAI NARAVYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

10/07/2022

103344 R/3165/2022 SH.RAJESH KUMAR GOSWAMI

28 WARD NO. 05

VILLAGE ASRASAR

POST OFFICE ARJANSAR

TEHSIL LUNKARANSAR - DISTT. BIKANER

10/07/2022

103409 R/3230/2022 SH.SATISH KUMAR

ARJANSAR STATION

VILL-ARJANSAR

TEH-LUNKARANSAR

BIKANER

10/07/2022

103478 R/3299/2022 KUM.GAURIJA MARU

D/O MANOJ KUMAR MARU

WARD NO 04

KHAKI DHORA RAJALDESAR

RAJALDESAR - DISTT. CHURU

10/07/2022

103517 R/3338/2022 SH.SHUBHANKIT BHATNAGAR

D-220

MURLIDHAR VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

10/07/2022
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103549 R/3370/2022 SH.UDIT SHARMA

7-PA-16

PAWANPURI

SOUTH EXTENSION

BIKANER

10/07/2022

103608 R/3429/2022 SH.DHARMPAL SARAN

C-40

KALLA PUMP KE SAMNE

SHIV MANDIR KE PASS

BIKANER

10/07/2022

103813 R/3634/2022 SH.BHAGWANA RAM LAKHARA

BANDRA BAS

NEAR MAMTA JWELLERS

PATWARI GALI

BIKANER

28/08/2022

104104 R/3925/2022 KUM.KANCHAN SHEKHAWAT

G-1-B GAJRAJ NIWAS

MAN MANDIR ROAD

OPPOSITE POILCE STATION

BIKANER

28/08/2022

104148 R/3969/2022 SH.PRATAP SINGH

12, MUKHYA ABADI

LAMANA MULAVAN

TAHSIL- KOLAYAT

BIKANER

28/08/2022

104231 R/4052/2022 SH.LEKH RAM

VPO KAKKU

TEHSIL NOKHA

BIKANER

28/08/2022

104249 R/4070/2022 SH.RANJEET SINGH

KARNI MANDIR KE SAMNE

HADLA RAWALOTAN BIKANER

KOLAYAT - DISTT. BIKANER

28/08/2022

104340 R/4161/2022 SH.ASHOK KUMAR KHICHAR

VPO- JAISINGH DESAR MAGRA

TEH- NOKHA

BIKANER

BIKANER

28/08/2022

104396 R/4217/2022 KUM.RITURAJ KAUR BHULLAR

A-95 SADUL GANJ

NEAR HOTEL SHRIRAM

BIKANER

28/08/2022

104419 R/4240/2022 KUM.ANTIMA PAREEK

VPO-PULASAR

TEH-SARDARSAR

CHURU

CHURU

28/08/2022
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104439 R/4260/2022 KUM.BHAWNA RAJPUROHIT

A-96

SAMTA NAGAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

28/08/2022

104528 R/4349/2022 SH.ABDULLA DILSHAD

TELI LOHARO KA MOHALLA

NEAR NEW WELL

RAHMANIYA MADRSA

BIKANER

28/08/2022

104565 R/4386/2022 SH.DHANANJAY BISSA

ACHARYO KA CHOWK

GHATI KE UPAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

28/08/2022

104626 R/4447/2022 SH.YASHPAL SINGH CHAUHAN

C-23

GANDHI COLONY

PAWANPURI

BIKANER

28/08/2022

104778 R/4599/2022 SH.YOGESHWAR PUROHIT

BATHIYA CHOWK

MAVA PATTY

BIKANER

01/10/2022

104780 R/4601/2022 SMT.KRISHNA CHOUDHARY

134- A SADUL GANJ

BIKANER

05/10/2022

104790 R/4611/2022 SH.AMAR CHAND TANWAR

PEERU JI KI CHHAKI

NEAR GAYTRI TEMPLE

OLD GINANI

BIKANER

05/10/2022

104794 R/4615/2022 SH.PRATAP KUMAR TAILANG

1-D-115

JNV COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

05/10/2022

105004 R/4825/2022 SH.PRASHANT BHATI

BEHIND M.S. COLLEGE

RANISAR BASS

BIKANER

BIKANER

05/10/2022

105024 R/4845/2022 SH.GYAN PRAKASH SEN

LALWANI MOHALLA

NEW LINE

GANGAHAHAR

BIKANER

05/10/2022



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT BIKANER IN BIKANER JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 184
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

105047 R/4868/2022 SH.HEMANT VYAS

BENISAR WELL

NEAR JUGAL BHAWAN

BIKANER

BIKANER

05/10/2022

105064 R/4885/2022 SH.RAMKARAN MUND

VILLAGE - GUSAINA

MAHAJAN

LUNKARANSAR

BIKANER

05/10/2022

105088 R/4909/2022 SH.SUNIL KUMAR

HOUSE NO.164

OJHA  PIPAL GATTE  KE PASS

RAMSAR

BIKANER

05/10/2022

105215 R/5036/2022 SH.RITESH CHAUDHARY

B-4/10

NEAR CONNIX INSTITUTE

PATEL NAGAR

BIKANER

05/10/2022

105228 R/5049/2022 SH.SIDHARTH SAHARAN

4E-127

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

05/10/2022

105237 R/5058/2022 SH.NIKHIL PUROHIT

C/O ANIL PUROHIT, 4-E-392

J.N.V. COLONY

OPPOSITE GOVT LAW PG COLLEGE

BIKANER

05/10/2022

105313 R/5134/2022 SH.RAJESH VYAS

NEAR PHARSOLAI TALAI

INSIDE NATHUSAR GATE

BIKANER

BIKANER

05/10/2022

105318 R/5139/2022 KUM.KASHISH MAKKER

H.N. 11/546

MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

05/10/2022

105325 R/5146/2022 SH.SHIVANSH KHATRI

RAM KUTEER

A-145 KARNI NAGAR, LALGARH

BIKANER

BIKANER

05/10/2022

105436 R/5257/2022 SH.OM PRAKASH KHURAV

AMAR PURA BASS

BHINASAR

BIKANER

20/11/2022
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105600 R/5421/2022 SH.BABULAL MEGHWAL

VILLAGE CHANDASAR

POST GAJNER

KOLAYAT - DISTT. BIKANER

20/11/2022

105659 R/5480/2022 KUM.GURJEET KAUR

515

2 J M D

KHARA

BIKANER

20/11/2022

105930 R/5751/2022 SH.SANDEEP BISHNOI

DUDI DHARM KANTE KE PICHE

VAIDH MAGHA RAM COLONY

GAJNER ROAD

BIKANER

20/11/2022

106046 R/5867/2022 SH.KHUSHAL KHATRI

PHATANO KA MOHALLA

PHAR BAZAR

BIKANER

20/11/2022

106080 R/5901/2022 SH.PARTH MOHTA

B-83, NEAR FIRE STATION

M.D.V. COLONY

BIKANER

20/11/2022

106086 R/5907/2022 SH.DINESH KUMAR

TILAK NAGAR

SAGAR ROAD

BIKANER

BIKANER

20/11/2022

106175 R/5996/2022 KUM.SHILPA SHARMA

PUGAL ROAD PURANI BTS COLLEGE

KE SAMNE,VISHWAKARMA MANDIR

KE SAMNE,R K BHAWAN

BANGALANAGAR BIKANER - DISTT. BIKANER

18/12/2022

106269 R/6090/2022 SH.KAMAL CHAND JANAGAL

BADI JASSOLAI

NEAR RAMDEV TEMPLE

BIKANER

BIKANER

18/12/2022

106445 R/6266/2022 SH.AAKASH

MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

SECTORE NO 12/57

BIKANER

BIKANER

18/12/2022

106454 R/6275/2022 KUM.ADITI GHOSHAL

H-26 SHAJANPUR HOUSE

BALLABH GARDEN

BEHIND RAMESH PATTI PEDA

BIKANER

18/12/2022
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106580 R/6401/2022 SH.JAY KUMAR TANWAR

NEAR PANWAR SAR KUWA

PURANI GINANI

BIKANER

18/12/2022

106581 R/6402/2022 KUM.SAKSHI GOYAL

B-152, KARNI NAGAR, LALGARH

BIKANER

18/12/2022

106594 R/6415/2022 KUM.PRIYANKA

C-6 GANDHI COLONY

NEAR RELIANCE FRESH STREET

PAWANPURI

BIKANER

18/12/2022

106616 R/6437/2022 SH.SATTU KHAN

SECTOR NO 6

HOUSE NO 287

MP NAGAR

BIKANER

29/12/2022

106619 R/6440/2022 SH.AAKASH BHATNAGAR

HOUSE NO. A-7

U.I.T. COLONY, NEAR SBI ATM

MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

29/12/2022

106675 R/6496/2022 SH.SHIV KUMAR PUROHIT

OUTSIDE BENISAR BAARI

NEAR VYAPARI SHOP

BIKANER

29/12/2022

106700 R/6521/2022 SH.DEEPENDER SINGH SHEKHAWAT

BEHIND B S TYAGI SCHOOL

TILAK NAGAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

29/12/2022

106757 R/6578/2022 SH.JASWANT SINGH SOLANKI

BEHIND NEW MASZID

IND.AREA RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

29/12/2022

106827 R/6648/2022 KUM.PRIYANKA SHARMA

BEHIND SHREE SATYANARAYAN

TEMPLE LANE WARD NO 28

SUBHASH CHOWK

CHURU

29/12/2022

106858 R/6679/2022 SH.AAKASH PURI

451

NEAR SUNARO KI BAGECHI

BIKANER

BIKANER

29/12/2022
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106863 R/6684/2022 KUM.BABITA CHURA

D-702

MURLIDHAR VYAS NAGAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

29/12/2022

106872 R/6693/2022 SH.DILIP KUMAR

WARD NO. 04 INDO KA BALA

CHANI KOLAYAT

BIKANER

29/12/2022

106874 R/6695/2022 SH.UDIT LEGHA

LEGHA NIWAS, BANGLA NAGAR

GAJNER ROAD

OPPOSITE KOTHARI HOSPITAL

BIKANER

29/12/2022

106908 R/6729/2022 SH.KARAN PAL SINGH BHATI

ME. PURAN SINGH NAGAR

INDRA COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

29/12/2022

106988 R/6809/2022 SH.ANEES HUSSAIN

BEHIND SCHOOL NO. 9,

PHAD BAZAR

BIKANER

29/12/2022

107002 R/6823/2022 KUM.VASUDHA SONI

BEHIND MICO COMPANY

STREET NO.01

GANGASHAHAR ROAD, BIKANER - DISTT. BIKANER

29/12/2022

107024 R/9/2023 SH.ANKUR SONI

B-3/10

PATEL NAGAR

BIKANER

16/01/2023

107047 R/32/2023 SH.OMPRAKASH PUROHIT

LAXMI NIVAS

IN FRONT OF PHED OFFICE

JAIL WELL, BIKANER

BIKANER

28/01/2023

107309 R/294/2023 SH.RAHUL UPADHYAY

BEHIND CITY KOTWALI

RAMPURIYA ROAD

RAMDEV JI MANDIR KE PASS

BIKANER

28/01/2023

107346 R/331/2023 SH.CHANDER PARKASH

WARD NO 10

UCHARANGDESAR

LUNKARANSAR

BIKANER

28/01/2023
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107379 R/364/2023 SH.AMIT KHATRI

IN FRONT OF RAMDEV PATHSHALA

KAMLA COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

28/01/2023

107388 R/373/2023 SH.RAKESH KUMAR

WARD NO 3

BHADWA LUNKARANSAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

28/01/2023

107429 R/414/2023 SH.VAIBHAV SONGARA

B-6 GANDHI COLONY MADHAVDEEP

PAWANPURI

RELIANCE FRESH STREET

BIKANER

28/01/2023

107443 R/428/2023 KUM.INDRA KUMARI

HOUSE NO 18

BAS KARNISAR

NATHWANA - DISTT. BIKANER

28/01/2023

107475 R/460/2023 SH.AAKIB JAVED

MOHALLA GERSARIYAN

PHAR BAZAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

28/01/2023

107484 R/469/2023 KUM.POONAM VYAS

MAA JASODA NIWAS

SOOR SAGAR DHOBHI DHORA

LAKHAWAT VYAS CHOWK

BIKANER

28/01/2023

107485 R/470/2023 KUM.RANI GUPTA

KSHEER SAGAR BUILDING

NEAR CHOUTINA WELL

BIKANER

BIKANER

28/01/2023

107535 R/520/2023 KUM.JYOTI PINCHA

PUGALIYA GALI

PURANI LINE

GANGASHAHAR, BIKANER ,BIKANER

BIKANER

28/01/2023

107626 R/611/2023 KUM.LEELA GODARA

183

JATO KA BASS

KHARDA

BIKANER

28/01/2023

107629 R/614/2023 SH.GOPI RAM KUKNA

DHIRERA STATION, POST JAMSAR

TEHSIL LOONKARANSAR

DISTRICT BIKANER

LOONKARANSAR - DISTT. BIKANER

28/01/2023
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107657 R/642/2023 KUM.MAMTA SARSWAT

WARD NO 07

BRAHMANO KA MOHALLA

RAJERA

BIKANER

28/01/2023

107672 R/657/2023 SH.RAHUL MITTAL

661 MITTAL BHAWAN

PATHANO KA MOHALLA

PHAR BAZAR

BIKANER

28/01/2023

107677 R/662/2023 SH.MADAN GOPAL RATAWA

NEAR SUGNI DEVI HOSPITAL

INSIDE GOGAGATE

BIKANER

BIKANER

28/01/2023

107679 R/664/2023 KUM.MOULSHREE SANKHLA

SAANVRA FOODS, SANKHLA HOUSE

NEAR SANKHLA FAATAK

KOYALA GALI, ALAKH SAGAR ROAD

BIKANER

28/01/2023

107692 R/677/2023 SH.MOHIT JHAJHRIA

SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH COLONY

NEAR NEW M.R.M. SCHOOL

TILAK NAGAR

BIKANER

28/01/2023

107738 R/723/2023 SH.RAHUL GAHLOT

E-24 MAJISA KA BAAS

GOVT. PRESS ROAD

BIKANER

28/01/2023

107754 R/739/2023 KUM.JAI RAJ KANWAR

HNO 60, MATA JI KE MANDIR KE

SAMNE CHHOTI GALI, WARD NO 27

SUBHASHAPURA, BIKANER

BIKANER

28/01/2023

107774 R/759/2023 KUM.SHAURYA SAXENA

1- B 23

JNV COLONY, BIKANER

BIKANER

28/01/2023

107778 R/763/2023 KUM.KAMYA GAHLOT

OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE

MALIYO KA BASS

BIKANER

BIKANER

28/01/2023

107789 R/774/2023 KUM.VANSHIKA YADAV

GALI NO 08,

BEHIND HARYANA HOTEL,

DHOBI TALAI

BIKANER

28/01/2023
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107811 R/796/2023 KUM.RICHA JHANWAR

SADAR BAZAR NOKHA, BIKANER

BIKANER

28/01/2023

107836 R/821/2023 KUM.DIVYA TAK

PABU CHOWK

NEW LINE

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

28/01/2023

107888 R/873/2023 KUM.POOJA PAREEK

DHANI BASS

NEAR ANJANI MATA TEMPLE

RAJALDESAR

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

28/01/2023

107891 R/876/2023 SH.ADITYA PRATAP SINGH

B-204 BRINDAVAN ENCLAVE EXT.

JAIPUR ROAD

BIKANER

28/01/2023

107918 R/903/2023 KUM.DIVYA SWAMI

D-219

MURLIDHAR VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

28/01/2023

107919 R/904/2023 SH.LAL KRISHAN PANNU

WARD NO 12

AGUNA BASS

SINTHAL

BIKANER

28/01/2023

107962 R/947/2023 SH.BAJRANG SINGH SHEKHAWAT

E-70A

KANTA KHATURIA COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

25/02/2023

107975 R/960/2023 SH.RAMESHWAR LAL BORA

BENISAR KUA

JUGAL BHAWAN KE PASS

BIKANER

25/02/2023

107994 R/979/2023 SH.JITANDAR KUMAR PUROHIT

RAMA NIWAS

POLICE THANA KE PICHE

PURANI LINE GANGASHAHAR

BIKANERR - DISTT. BIKANER

25/02/2023

108130 R/1115/2023 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR GURJAR

I-10

VALLABH GARDEN

SUDARSHANA NAGAR

BIKANER

25/02/2023
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108179 R/1164/2023 SH.NIRMAL TANWAR

DHAWRION KA MOHALLA

PURANNI GINANI

BIKANER

BIKANER

25/02/2023

108340 R/1325/2023 SH.GAUTAM MARU

CHHABILI GHATI KE NICHE

BIKANER

25/02/2023

108368 R/1353/2023 SH.MALU NATH

VILLEGE- PUNRASAR

TEH- SHRI DUNGARGARH

DIST- BIKANER

BIKANER

25/02/2023

108381 R/1366/2023 SH.VIMAL VYAS

SUTHARO KI BADI GOWAD

BIKANER

25/02/2023

108468 R/1453/2023 SMT.KANTA CHOUDHARY

1 NUMBER TUBE WELL

TILAK NAGAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

25/02/2023

108551 R/1536/2023 SH.SURENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY

S/O HARI SINGH CHOUDHARY

HOUSE NO. 43, WARD NO. 39

CIVIL LANE, CIRCUIT HOUSE

BIKANER

25/02/2023

108611 R/1596/2023 SH.SUBHASH CHAND

PARSHAD GALI

RAMDEV MANDIR KE PASS

BHEEM NAGAR

BIKANER

25/02/2023

108712 R/1697/2023 SH.JAI SINGH YADAV

A 35 KARNI NAGAR

PAWANPURI BEHIND

BIKANER NURSING HOME

BIKANER

25/02/2023

108731 R/1716/2023 SH.GORDHAN RAM

WARD NO. 01 , CHAK 293 R.D.

MEGHWALO KA MOHALLA

LUNKARANSAR

BIKANER

25/02/2023

108758 R/1743/2023 KUM.IRAM KHAN

HEERA PEERA ENGLISH SEC SCH

SARVODAYA BASTI

BIKANER

BIKANER

25/02/2023
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108765 R/1750/2023 SH.DHANPAL SINGH

PADAWA

POSEETARA

SIROHI

SIROHI

25/02/2023

108841 R/1826/2023 KUM.NEHA RATHORE

WARD NO 02

4 MOD

NURPURA, DABLI BAS SARDARA

HANUMANGARH

25/02/2023

108890 R/1875/2023 KUM.SIMRAN SUTHAR

SUTHARO KA MOHALLA

PHAR BAZAR

BIKANER

25/02/2023

108893 R/1878/2023 KUM.NEELAM PARIHAR

136/A

RAILWAY COLONY

BEHIND RAILWAY HOSPITAL

BIKANER

25/02/2023

108912 R/1897/2023 KUM.MANISHA PANDIT

OUT SIDE VISHWAKARMA GATE

VALMIKI BASTI

WARD NO 43

BIKANER

25/02/2023

108941 R/1926/2023 KUM.RADHIKA GAHLOT

SHIV MANDIR KE PASS

RANISAR BASS

BIKANER

25/02/2023

108993 R/1978/2023 KUM.DARSHITA SETHIA

OM SHANTI STREET

DAGA SETHIA CHOWK

BIKANER

25/02/2023

109019 R/2004/2023 SH.RADHAKISHAN

WARD NO 1

VILL-ASERA

BIKANER

BIKANER

25/02/2023

109036 R/2021/2023 KUM.MADHU PARIHAR

283-D RAILWAY COLONY

LALGARH

BIKANER

BIKANER

25/02/2023

109068 R/2053/2023 SH.KESHAV KIRADOO

A40A SHREEVAS OPPOSITE

WEATHER DEPARTMENT

MURLIDHAR VYAS,NAGAR

BIKANER

25/02/2023
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109126 R/2111/2023 SMT.KOMAL KARWA

BAGRI MOHALLA

DARGAD CHOWK

NEAR HARIRAM JI MANDIR

BIKANER

25/02/2023

109149 R/2134/2023 KUM.SWATI SHARMA

NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE

GOPESHWAR BASTI

GANGASAHAR

BIKANER

25/02/2023

109190 R/2175/2023 KUM.NIKITA VYAS

BENISAR KUA KE PASS

BIKANER

BIKANER

BIKANER

25/02/2023

109205 R/2190/2023 SH.ABHISHEK SHARMA

E84 M.D.V. COLONY

BIKANER

25/02/2023

109231 R/2216/2023 SH.RAGHAV PANCHARIYA

DEVI KRIPA NIWAS

PURANI LINE

SARDA CHOWK, GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

25/02/2023

109248 R/2233/2023 KUM.SIMRAN PANIA

YOUTH ECONOMIC FORUM

1429 A-C OUTSIDE SHEETLA GATE

DHARNIDHAR MAIDAN ROAD

BIKANER

25/02/2023

109259 R/2244/2023 SH.PUNEET BISSA

DAGA CHOWK

NEAR NARSINGH JI TEMPLE

BIKANER

25/02/2023

109277 R/2262/2023 SH.SANDEEP KUMAR SONI

NANESH MARBAL FACTORY KE PASS

SHIVA BASTI

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

25/02/2023

109297 R/2282/2023 KUM.RIYA CHHABRA

BEHIND KHERPUR BHAWAN

KAMLA COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

25/02/2023

109306 R/2291/2023 SH.DHRUV NARAYAN SINGH

H.NO 54FB

VILL. 54F

SRI KARANPUR - DISTT. SRI GANGANAGAR

25/02/2023
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109324 R/2309/2023 KUM.RICHA HARSH

D-756

MURLIDHAR VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

25/02/2023

109386 R/2371/2023 KUM.MADHAVI BHATIYA

MALASI BASS

WARD NO 15

RAJALDESAR RATANGARH

CHURU

25/02/2023

109480 R/2465/2023 KUM.NIDHI JHANWAR

SADAR BAZAR NOKHA, BIKANER

BIKANER

25/02/2023

109492 R/2477/2023 KUM.AKEELA

WARD NO 10

PUGAL

TEHSIL- PUGAL

BIKANER

25/02/2023

109534 R/2519/2023 SH.RAJENDAR SINGH

PLOT NO. 75

F.C.I GODAM ROAD FRONT OF UPNAYAN SCHOOL

INDRA COLONY

BIKANER

03/04/2023

109702 R/2687/2023 SH.HIMANSHU TAK

PABU CHOWK ROAD

NEAR BABA HARI RAM JI TEMPLE

KISHMIDESAR BHINASAR

BIKANER

03/04/2023

109735 R/2720/2023 SH.LALCHAND CHOUHAN

C - 163

KANTA KHATURIA COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

03/04/2023

109769 R/2754/2023 SH.ABHIMANYU SINGH SHEKHAWAT

BEHIND ROADWAYS BUS DEPU

SUBEDAR BHANWAR SINGH

JI KI CHAKI INDRA COLONY

BIKANER

03/04/2023

109794 R/2779/2023 SH.PRAKASH MODI

LAXMINATH JI MANDIR KE PASS,

BHANDASAH JAIN MANDIR KE PASS

BIKANER

BIKANER

03/04/2023

109878 R/2863/2023 SH.KRISHAN KUMAR BHAIRI

VPO RANSISAR

CHURU

CHURU

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

03/04/2023



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT BIKANER IN BIKANER JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 195
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

109899 R/2884/2023 KUM.DIVYA BOOB

WARD NO 09

NEAR BANNA PEER MANDIR

LUNKARANSAR

BIKANER

03/04/2023

110030 R/3015/2023 SH.GAURAV PANIA

2-D-3, PAWANPURI, BIKANER

BIKANER

03/04/2023

110253 R/3238/2023 KUM.JYOTI BHATI

21 RAJ VILAS COLONY

CIRCUIT HOUSE KE PASS

BIKANER

BIKANER

03/04/2023

110380 R/3365/2023 SH.PRABHU DAYAL MEGHWAL

NEAR KRISHAN BAL SCHOOL

SARODYA BASTI

BIKANER

07/05/2023

110558 R/3543/2023 SH.RAM PRASAD

NEAR FRIEND CYBER CAFE NH-11

NH-11

NAL BADI

BIKANER

07/05/2023

110626 R/3611/2023 SH.SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY

7/35 MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

07/05/2023

110679 R/3664/2023 SH.SURENDRA SINGH

FOJDARAN BASS GERSAR ROAD

BAMBLOO

BIKANER

07/05/2023

110723 R/3708/2023 SH.MOHAMMAD YASAR

MOHTA SARAY SE AAGE

BADRI BHERU MOD

BIKANER

BIKANER

07/05/2023

110770 R/3755/2023 SH.SANTOSH YADAV

BHANDARI QUARTER KE PICHE

CHOPRA BARI

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

07/05/2023

110794 R/3779/2023 SH.VIRENDRA PUROHIT

INSIDE IDGAH BARI

NEAR GEETA RAMAYAN PATHSHALA

BIKANER

07/05/2023



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT BIKANER IN BIKANER JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 196
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

110910 R/3895/2023 KUM.ADITI SHARMA

402, RANI BAZAR

K.G.COMPLEX, INDUSTRIAL AREA

BIKANER

07/05/2023

110961 R/3946/2023 SH.DINESH RAWAT

BHIND NAGAR NIGAM

RAWATO KA MOHALLA

BIKANER

21/05/2023

111031 R/4016/2023 SH.MANISH KUMAR SHARMA

STATION ROAD

NAPASAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

21/05/2023

111204 R/4189/2023 KUM.APOORVA JINDAL

06, BSNL TOWER KE PICHHE,

SAGAR ROAD, VARNDAVAN COLONY,

BIKANER

21/05/2023

111397 R/4382/2023 SH.RAVINDAR KUMAR SONI

DHANRAJ SHYAM SUNDAR SONI

JAIL ROAD NEAR JAI BHAWANI

PAN BHANDAR

BIKANER

01/07/2023

111472 R/4457/2023 KUM.SHIPRA GOSWAMI

SADUL COLONY 673 NEAR SALE

TAX OFFICE BEHIND TULSI CIRCL

X-RAY ROAD 673

BIKANER

01/07/2023

111564 R/4549/2023 KUM.RUCHI MODI

LNT ROAD BADA BAZAR

NEAR BHANU HAWELI

BIKANER

BIKANER

01/07/2023

111592 R/4577/2023 SMT.MANJU BALA

B-151, SECOND PHASE,

NEAR OLD AGE HOUSE

VIRNDAVAN ENCLAVE,

JAIPUR ROAD, BIKANER - DISTT. BIKANER

01/07/2023

111614 R/4599/2023 KUM.DEEPIKA PUROHIT

OUT SIDE USTA BARI

BAJRANG COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

01/07/2023

111663 R/4648/2023 KUM.KITTU SHARMA

3-KHA-30

BEHIND BIKANER NURSING HOME

HOUSING BOARD

BIKANER

01/07/2023
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111735 R/4720/2023 SH.BALRAM KASWAN

25

WARD NO 06

RAMSAR

BIKANER

01/07/2023

111772 R/4757/2023 SH.HARSHIT KANWAR

SAGAR ROAD

OPP SOPHIA SCHOOL TILAK NAGAR

BIKANER

01/07/2023

111834 R/4819/2023 KUM.LAVANYA SHARMA

BEHIND GOPINATH TEMPLE,

NEAR NAVAL SAGAR WELL

MAZI SA KI BARI

BIKANER

01/07/2023

111843 R/4828/2023 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV

I-134

VALLABH GARDEN

BIKANER

BIKANER

01/07/2023

111863 R/4848/2023 KUM.SHEETAL PAREEK

SONGIRI KUA

SUTHARO KA MOHALLA

RAMDEV JI MANDIR KE PASS

BIKANER

01/07/2023

111893 R/4878/2023 KUM.TANUSHREE GAHLOT

7-A-12

PAWAN PURI SOUTH EXTENSION

BIKANER

01/07/2023

112001 R/4986/2023 KUM.DEEPIKA VYAS

ON FORT

VYAS PADA

JAISALMER

JAISALMER

01/07/2023

112052 R/5037/2023 SH.SHAILENDRA KUMAR KIRADOO

KANHAIYA KASHI KUNJ

OUTSIDE NATHUSAR GATE

NEAR GAYATRI TEMPLE

BIKANER

29/07/2023

112082 R/5067/2023 SH.RAJESH CHOPRA

NEAR MALOO GUEST OLD LANE

CHOPRA MOHALLA

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

29/07/2023

112322 R/5307/2023 SH.SUNIL SONI

INSIDE PABUBARI

PAREEK CHOWK

BIKANER

29/07/2023
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112375 R/5360/2023 KUM.GAJAL KHAJANCHI

MUKIM BOTHRA MOHALLA

BIKANER

29/07/2023

112391 R/5376/2023 KUM.ADITI KIRADOO

OUT SIDE NATHUSAR GATE

OPP. SIDE RBM SCHOOL

BIKANER

29/07/2023

112408 R/5393/2023 SH.RAHUL PURI

OUTSIDE USTABARI

NEAR DHARNI DHAR TEMPLE

BIKANER

29/07/2023

112519 R/5504/2023 SH.UTTAM KUMAR KHATRI

HOUSE NO. 73

NEAR HARIRAM JI TEMPLE UDASAR

BIKANER

20/08/2023

112586 R/5571/2023 KUM.NEHA SHRIMALI

DR DHANPAT RAI MARG JASSOLAI

HOSPITAL KE PICHHE

NAYA SHAHAR  BIKANER

BIKANER

20/08/2023

112590 R/5575/2023 SH.MUNIRAM MEGHWAL

WARD NO 06

BINJHARWALI

POST SODHWALI

LUNKARANSAR - DISTT. BIKANER

20/08/2023

112760 R/5745/2023 SH.MAYANK GUPTA

B-2151

SUDARSHANA NAGAR

BIKANER

20/08/2023

112762 R/5747/2023 KUM.MITALI KHATRI

KHATRI VILLA OPP. CITY SCHOOL

BINADESAR KA DERA

BIKANER

20/08/2023

112862 R/5847/2023 SH.RAHUL RAJ RATHORE

166A, GANESH NAGAR 1ST

BEHIND IFC CAFE, GALI NO. 8

SITAWALI PHATAK, BENAR ROAD

JAIPUR

16/09/2023

112930 R/5915/2023 SH.ABHIMAN BHARTI

F- 98-A

GOURAV PACKAGE

BICHAWAL IND. AREA

BIKANER

16/09/2023
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112935 R/5920/2023 SH.ARPIT RATHI

RATHION KA MOHALLA

DR DHANPAT RAI ROAD

NAYASHAHAR

BIKANER

16/09/2023

113202 R/6187/2023 KUM.ESHARAT

RATAN SAGAR KUA

HEAD POST OFFICE KE PICHE

BIKANER

BIKANER

16/09/2023

113225 R/6210/2023 KUM.SHIVANI VYAS

OUTSIDE NATHUSAR GATE

NEAR LALI BAI BAGECHI

NEAR GORAKHNATH JI TEMPLE

BIKANER

16/09/2023

113358 R/6343/2023 KUM.ANMOL PARAKH

NEW LANE

HARIRAM MANDIR KE PICHE

GANGASAHAR

BIKANER

16/09/2023

113670 R/6655/2023 KUM.ARUSHI SONGARA

8 C 42

JNV COLONY

BIKANER

05/10/2023

113799 R/6784/2023 KUM.SANTOSH PAREEK

F-556-557

MURLIDHAR VYAS NAGAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

28/10/2023

113958 R/6943/2023 SH.RAHUL CHAYAL

C-9/3 GOVIND JI KI TAL KE PAS

PATEL NAGAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

28/10/2023

114087 R/7072/2023 SH.SOURABH BISHNOI

NEAR SADUL SPORTS SCHOOL

GAJNER ROAD

BHUTTO KA CHOURAHA

BIKANER

28/10/2023

114109 R/7094/2023 KUM.KRITIKA GANDHI

308

CHAIPATTI, ASANIYO KA CHAWK

BADABAZAAR

BIKANER

28/10/2023

114150 R/7135/2023 KUM.CHHAVI JAIN

6-C-83

NEAR PARK

JNV COLONY

BIKANER

28/10/2023
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114381 R/7366/2023 KUM.JASODA SHARMA

HARIRAMPURA

NAPASAR

BIKANER

30/11/2023

114395 R/7380/2023 SH.DEEPAK PAREEK

DESHNOK ROAD, PAREEK MOHLLA

NAPASAR - DISTT. BIKANER

30/11/2023

114631 R/7616/2023 KUM.YASHITA SHARMA

C-146

KARNI NAGAR

LALGARH

BIKANER

30/11/2023

114823 R/7808/2023 SMT.SHAHEEN KHAN

E-18-B

BEHIND HEERALAL HOTEL

KANTA KHATURIYA COLONY

BIKANER

23/12/2023

114892 R/7877/2023 KUM.PRIYA SHARMA

NEX TO CITY POWER HOUSE

KUMHARON KA MOHALLA

CITY KOTWALI,RAMPURIYA HAWELI

BIKANER

23/12/2023

115051 R/60/2024 SH.ASEEM

OPPOSITE MADINA MASJID

WARD NO 41 (NEW)

GUJRO KI DHANI

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

20/01/2024

115136 R/145/2024 SH.HARISH NAI

SHITLA GATE KE BAHAR

SAIN BHAWAN KE PICHE

JAMANA PURI KE PASS

BIKANER

20/01/2024

115139 R/148/2024 SH.HEMANT YADAV

WARD NO 05

ATHUNA MOHALLA

VILLEGE- UDAIRAMSAR

BIKANER

20/01/2024

115213 R/222/2024 KUM.NISHA RAJPUROHIT

PUNRASAR HANUMAN MANDIR

KE PASS

TELIWADA CHOWK

BIKANER

20/01/2024

115226 R/235/2024 KUM.LALITA GEHLOT

GALI NO 2

LAL KHA BADI

RAMPURA BASTI LALGARH

BIKANER

20/01/2024
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115249 R/258/2024 KUM.JASMINE VALMIKI

B-66

KARNI NAGAR

LALGARH

BIKANER

20/01/2024

115506 R/515/2024 SH.PRADEEP PRAJAPAT

BHAGAT SINGH MARGH

GALI NO-2 SHIV COLONY

SHIV BARI ROAD

BIKANER

18/02/2024

115531 R/540/2024 SH.ASHISH VYAS

IN FRONT OF BITHALNATH TEMPLE

TELIWARA CHOWK

BIKANER

18/02/2024

115549 R/558/2024 SH.JITENDRA JAIN

NEAR GAUR SABHA BHAWAN

IND. AREA

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

18/02/2024

115638 R/647/2024 SH.YOGESH GOPAL PUROHIT

INSIDE VISHKARMA GATE

FRONT OF MAHESHWARI BHAWAN

NEW CITY BIKANER

BIKANER

18/02/2024

115662 R/671/2024 SH.RAJESH BENIWAL

VILLAGE- MODAYAT

POST- BAJJU

TEHSIL- BAJJU

BIKANER (9413862929) - DISTT. BIKANER

18/02/2024

115671 R/680/2024 SH.KAMAL KUMAR

C-8 NEAR JOIYA MARKET

KANTA KHATURIYA COLONY

BIKANER

18/02/2024

115708 R/717/2024 SH.REVANT SINGH RATHORE

NEAR OLD KARNI MATA MANDIR

GALI NUMBER 3 TILAKNAGAR

BIKANER

18/02/2024

115728 R/737/2024 KUM.ANJUM TARANNUM QURESHI

NEAR GULAB SHAH PEER DARGHAH

MOHALLA VYAPARIYAN

BIKANER

BIKANER

18/02/2024

115731 R/740/2024 KUM.NEHA KHAN

NEAR NURANI MASZID

VILLAGE LUNKARANSAR

LUNKARANSAR - DISTT. BIKANER

18/02/2024
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115842 R/851/2024 KUM.AMITA SINWAR

I-1ST HETNAGAR UDASAR ROAD

BIKANER

18/02/2024

115852 R/861/2024 KUM.SONAL PARIHAR

B-107

SAMTA NAGAR

BEHIND AUDI MOTORS

BIKANER

18/02/2024

115877 R/886/2024 SH.RAJIV GOSWAMI

D-2-153

VALLABH GARDEN

NEAR BHAIRU JI TEMPLE

BIKANER

07/04/2024

115931 R/940/2024 SH.RAVINDRA DHAKA

HOUSE NO 6, SAGAR ROAD

NEAR OPPOSITE RADIO STATION

TILAK NAGAR

BIKANER

07/04/2024

115984 R/993/2024 KUM.SONIYA PARIHAR

BEHIND MM GROUND

H.NO. 112

JAWAHAR NAGAR

BIKANER

07/04/2024

115998 R/1007/2024 SH.DEEPAK PANWAR

BEHIND SURAJ CINEMA

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

07/04/2024

116034 R/1043/2024 SH.NEHPAL SINGH DABHI

C-15,

GANDHI COLONY

PAWANPURI

BIKANER

07/04/2024

116044 R/1053/2024 SH.ANAND KUMAR SWAMI

C112 MURLIDHAR VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

07/04/2024

116075 R/1084/2024 SH.NARESH KUMAR

TIRSINGDI

SODHA

BARMER

BARMER

07/04/2024

116106 R/1115/2024 SH.KANWAR LAL SINWAR

WARD NO. 2

6/8 SANTOSH NAGAR

SHEROOWALA

BIKANER

07/04/2024
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116125 R/1134/2024 SH.RAM NIWAS BISHNOI

JAMBESHWAR CHOKI KE PASS

TILAK NAGAR

BIKANER

07/04/2024

116148 R/1157/2024 SH.JETHA RAM CHAHAR

RIDMALSAR PUROHITAN

BIKANER

07/04/2024

116213 R/1222/2024 SH.SUMIT ACHARYA

ACHARYO KA CHOWK

BIKANER

BIKANER

BIKANER

07/04/2024

116214 R/1223/2024 KUM.MANJU CHOUDHARY

NAI SABJI MANDI KE PASS

WARE HOUSE ROAD

BANGLANAGAR

BIKANER

07/04/2024

116225 R/1234/2024 KUM.JYOTI CHOUDHARY

2-D-5 PATEL NAGAR

PAWANPURI

BIKANER

BIKANER

07/04/2024

116250 R/1259/2024 KUM.KHUSHBOO GOLCHHA

WARD NO. 09

MAHAVEER  CHOWK

NOKHA - DISTT. BIKANER

07/04/2024

116258 R/1267/2024 SH.SANJAY GAHLOT

NATHUSAR GATE KE BAHAR

ASHAPURA MANDIR KE PASS

VISHAL TANT HOUSE KE PASS

BIKANER

07/04/2024

116299 R/1308/2024 SH.UDAY SINGH

CIVIL LINE  RAM MANDIR KE PAS

MERTA CITY - DISTT. NAGAUR

07/04/2024

116400 R/1409/2024 KUM.RITIKA SONI

H. NO. 4-E-279

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

07/04/2024

116516 R/1525/2024 SH.GOPAL VYAS

BADI CHOKI KE PASS,

RATTANI VYASO KA CHOWK,

BIKANER

07/04/2024
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116520 R/1529/2024 SMT.ANITA SAINI

W/O AYUSH SINGH GAHLOT

BEHIND M S COLLEGE

OPP SHIVE MANDIR RANISER BASS

BIKANER

07/04/2024

116562 R/1571/2024 SH.SUBHASH GODARA

WARD NO 15

CHAK VIJAYSINGHPURA

BIKANER

07/04/2024

116584 R/1593/2024 SH.MAKSOOD SHAH

WARD NO.5

VILLAGE- JAMSAR

TEHSIL- BIKANER

BIKANER

07/04/2024

116597 R/1606/2024 SH.IRFAN GOURI

WARD NO. 54

KUCHILPURA CHOWK

BIKANER

BIKANER

07/04/2024

116630 R/1639/2024 SH.KAN SINGH

B- BLOCK, PLOT  NO 72

VESHNO VIHAR

R.K. PURAM COL., JAIPUR ROAD

BIKANER

07/04/2024

116706 R/1715/2024 SH.PRINCE YADAV

RANI BAZAR

DHOBI TALAI

GALI NO 08

BIKANER

07/04/2024

116727 R/1736/2024 KUM.PRERNA PAREEK

SONGIRI WELL ROAD

PATA GALI

BIKANER

BIKANER

07/04/2024

116762 R/1771/2024 SH.DEEPAK SHARMA

VPO TEHANDESAR

TEHSIL BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

07/04/2024

116764 R/1773/2024 KUM.POOJA CHARAN

LALSINGHPURA

SINTHAL

BIKANER

BIKANER

07/04/2024

116793 R/1802/2024 SH.MUKESH PUNIYA

AMBEDKAR COLONY GALI NUMBER 2

BIKANER

BIKANER

07/04/2024
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116844 R/1853/2024 KUM.GAYATRI TANWAR

DHUDI BAI KI HAVELI KE PASS

CHOUTINA KUWA

BIKANER

BIKANER

07/04/2024

116847 R/1856/2024 SH.SALIL KHATRI

MOHTA SARAI

NEAR DHANUSDHARI HANUMAN

TEMPLE BIKANER

BIKANER

07/04/2024

116848 R/1857/2024 SH.SHIV LAL MEGHWAL

WARD NO 3 UTRADA BASS

VILLAGE UPNI

SHRI DUNGARGARH

BIKANER

07/04/2024

116855 R/1864/2024 SH.TUSHAR SOLANKI

GALI NO 17, RAMPURA BASTI

LALGARH

BIKANER

07/04/2024

116860 R/1869/2024 SH.LOKENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN

HANUMAN HATTHA

JAIPURION GALI NUMBER 5

BIKANER

07/04/2024

116862 R/1871/2024 KUM.LAXMI BISHNOI

NAGRIK SEWA SAMITI KE PASS

GANGASHAHAR

NOKHA ROAD

BIKANER

07/04/2024

116876 R/1885/2024 KUM.HARSHITA SAGAR

11/55 MUKTA PRASAD COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

07/04/2024

117008 R/2017/2024 SH.SHISHPAL

RAOWALA

TEH- BAJJU

DIST- BIKANER

BIKANER

07/04/2024

117016 R/2025/2024 SH.GAURAV SHARMA

SHIV MANDIR KE PAAS

JASODA NAGAR, CHOPRA BADI

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

07/04/2024

117060 R/2069/2024 KUM.ANKEETA BHATNAGAR

B-153/2 KARNINAGAR, PAWANPURI

BIKANER

07/04/2024



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT BIKANER IN BIKANER JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 206
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

117085 R/2094/2024 KUM.BHAWNA PARAKH

SARDA CHOWK

OLD LINE

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

07/04/2024

117107 R/2116/2024 SH.GUNJAN PUROHIT

DUJARIYON KI GALI,

BINANI CHOWK

BIKANER

BIKANER

07/04/2024

117136 R/2145/2024 SH.NIKHIL NARAYAN ARORA

KHATRI GALI

RAM RAJYA CHOWK

BHINASAR

BIKANER

07/04/2024

117146 R/2155/2024 KUM.DEEPTI PANWAR

WARD NO 13

TEU, SUDSAR

SHRI DUNGARGARH

BIKANER

07/04/2024

117147 R/2156/2024 KUM.NISHA BISSA

BHERU JI KI CHOWKI KE PASS

RAGHUNATHSAR WELL

BIKANER

07/04/2024

117148 R/2157/2024 KUM.DHRITIKA RATHORE

HOUSE NO 2-D-2

HOUSING BOARD

PAWANPURI

BIKANER

07/04/2024

117157 R/2166/2024 KUM.YASHANSHI SHARMA

WARD NO 24

PATI PEDA ROAD

NAWALI GATE, NOKHA

NOKHA - DISTT. BIKANER

07/04/2024

117186 R/2195/2024 SH.TUSHAR BHADOO

LAL KUA KE PAS,WARD NO.17

RATANGARH CHURU

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

07/04/2024

117187 R/2196/2024 SH.VASUDEV RAMAWAT

WARD NO 02

BASI

BASI BARSINGHSAR

BIKANER

07/04/2024

117210 R/2219/2024 SH.DEVKISHAN SARSWAT

F-328-329, MURLIDHAR VYAS

COLONY NEAR GWAL BAL SCHOOL

BANGLANAGAR

BIKANER

07/04/2024
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117215 R/2224/2024 SH.MURLIDHAR

WARD NO.3

SURATSIGHPURA

BIKANER

07/04/2024

117261 R/2270/2024 KUM.NIKITA ACHARYA

GOPAL DAS ACHARYA

MOON GIRI GUFA

BEHIND HARLOI HANUMAN MANDIR

BIKANER

07/04/2024

117268 R/2277/2024 KUM.JAYSHREE SARSWAT

WARD NO 13

MUNDHARO KA BASS

DESHNOK

DESHNOK - DISTT. BIKANER

07/04/2024

117305 R/2314/2024 SH.SATYA NARAYAN RAMAWAT

NEAR NARSING SAGAR TALAB

BIKANER

BIKANER

12/05/2024

117330 R/2339/2024 SH.MAYUR GHAI

1-B-9

PAWANPURI

OPP. CHAMPARAM JEWLLERS

BIKANER

12/05/2024

117365 R/2374/2024 SH.RAMESH KUMAR BISHNOI

ROAD NO 02, UGAMPURA

NOKHA - DISTT. BIKANER

12/05/2024

117373 R/2382/2024 KUM.SUNITA VYAS

JOSHIWARA

KOTEGATE

BIKANER

BIKANER

12/05/2024

117401 R/2410/2024 SH.CHANDRAKANT BHATI

POWER HOUSE ROAD

NEAR BANGLO NO. 44

BHATI NIWAS

BIKANER

12/05/2024

117414 R/2423/2024 SH.VISHAL GAHLOT

BEHIND CITY KOTWALI

KUMHARO KA MOHALLA

BIKANER

BIKANER

12/05/2024

117421 R/2430/2024 SH.MURLI RAJPUROHIT

NEAR PANDEY TAAL

INDRA COLONY

BIKANER

12/05/2024
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117422 R/2431/2024 SH.PAWAN KUMAR MAHATMA

CHABBILLI GHATI KE UPER

NEAR HARIRAM TEMPLE

BIKANER

BIKANER

12/05/2024

117431 R/2440/2024 SH.SANJAY SINGH

B-6    74 75

SUDARSHANA NAGAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

12/05/2024

117504 R/2513/2024 SH.BITTHAL VYAS

598 K, DERASARIYO KI GALI

RATTANI VYASO KA CHOWK

BIKANER

BIKANER

12/05/2024

117559 R/2568/2024 SH.CHANDRA SINGH

E - 255 ,KANTA KHATURIA

COLONY,BIKANER

BIKANER

12/05/2024

117617 R/2626/2024 SH.PUNIT TANWAR

OLD GINANI BAGWANO KA MOHALLA

OM HAVELI KE PAAS

BIKANER

12/05/2024

117665 R/2674/2024 SH.MOHIT KRISHAN VYAS

6/67 MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

12/05/2024

117682 R/2691/2024 SH.SHANKAR NATH SIDDH

S/O KAAN NATH SIDDH

SADHASAR VILLAGE  JASRASAR

BIKANER

12/05/2024

117687 R/2696/2024 SH.SONU SINGH

H. NO. 38

VILLAGE KHORI

POST TAMKOR

TEHSIL MALSISAR - DISTT. JHUNJHUNU

12/05/2024

117764 R/2773/2024 SH.ABHISEK MOHATA

WORD.NO.19 SIYAWATO KA BASS

DESHNOK

SADAR BAZAR

BIKANER

12/05/2024

117765 R/2774/2024 SH.SHIV KUMAR

WARD NO 2

DIYATARA

BIKANER

12/05/2024
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117837 R/2846/2024 SH.ABUBAKAR ALI MALWAN

GALI NO.21

DHOBI TALAI

BIKANER

BIKANER

12/05/2024

117847 R/2856/2024 SH.PIYUSH TANTIA

12/103

MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

12/05/2024

117850 R/2859/2024 KUM.MAMTA RATHORE

GALI NO. 2A

RAMPURA BASTI

LALGARH

BIKANER

12/05/2024

117867 R/2876/2024 KUM.MAMTA POONIA

B-151 SECOND PHASE

NEAR OLD AGE HOME

VRINDAVAN ENCLAVE

BIKANER

12/05/2024

117881 R/2890/2024 SH.ABHINAV LEGHA

18 SHIV SHAKTI VIHAR

JAIPUR ROAD

BIKANER

12/05/2024

117899 R/2908/2024 KUM.MEENAKSHI SONI

JAIL ROAD

SUTHARON KA MOHALLA

BIKANER

BIKANER

12/05/2024

117901 R/2910/2024 KUM.PRIYANKA YADAV

NEAR KAPIL BHAWAN,WARD NO. 12

SHREE KOLAYAT

BIKANER

12/05/2024

117918 R/2927/2024 SH.MANOJ KUMAR SIGAR

WARD NO 8

MANKASAR

TEHSIL BAJJU

BAJJU - DISTT. BIKANER

12/05/2024

117959 R/2968/2024 SH.KISHAN LAL MEGHWAL

WARD NO 09

GOVINDSAR

KOLAYAT

BIKANER

12/05/2024

117971 R/2980/2024 KUM.KIRTI KASERA

B-3

NARAYAN VIHAR COLONY

OLD SHIVBARI ROAD

BIKANER

12/05/2024
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117975 R/2984/2024 KUM.NAMRATA SONI

HOUSE NO. 17/1

MUKTA PRASAD COLONY

NEAR DILIP SINGH GAS AGENCY

BIKANER

12/05/2024

117995 R/3004/2024 SH.SHIVANSH SARAN

NEAR SARAN PUMP

OPP BRIJ HERO

JAISALMER ROAD

BIKANER

12/05/2024

118008 R/3017/2024 SH.AJAY PUROHIT

MOHATA CHOWK

BIKANER

BIKANER

BIKANER

12/05/2024

118015 R/3024/2024 SH.SAURABH ANCHALIA

WORD.N0. 13

ANCHALIA KA BASS

DESHNOK

BIKANER

12/05/2024

118016 R/3025/2024 SH.GOURAV VYAS

NEAR GURUDEV PUBLIC SCHOOL

CHHABILI GHATI

BIKANER

BIKANER

12/05/2024

118032 R/3041/2024 KUM.BHAVYA JAKHRA

RAMDEV MANDIR KE PASS

BANGLANAGAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

12/05/2024

118056 R/3065/2024 SH.BHUVNESH PANECHA

MOHINI KUNJ, A-644

VINAYAK NAGAR, NEAR MANGLAM

KISHMIDESAR, BHINASAR

BIKANER

12/05/2024

118058 R/3067/2024 KUM.GARIMA RATHORE

E-69 KANTA KHATURIYA COLONY

BEHIND RELIANCE FRESH

BIKANER

12/05/2024

118093 R/3102/2024 SH.MUKESH MEHRA

NAGAR NIGAM KE PICHE

18 BHUJA MATA JI MANDIR

KE PASS

BIKANER

12/05/2024

118099 R/3108/2024 SH.SURENDRA SINGH

WARD NO 01

VPO-GARABDESAR

LUNKARANSAR

BIKANER

12/05/2024
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118100 R/3109/2024 KUM.DURGA SONI

PATHANO KA MOHALLA

PHAR BAZAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

12/05/2024

118126 R/3135/2024 KUM.DIKSHA BISHNOI

C-17, DIKSHA PALACE

OPPOSITE URMUL DAIRY

SAMTA NAGAR

BIKANER

12/05/2024

118127 R/3136/2024 KUM.AASHA RAW CHAUDHARY

SHIV SHAKTI GES GODAM KEPICHE

BANGLESHWAR MAHADEV

MANDIR KE PASS BANGLANAGAR

BIKANER

12/05/2024

118157 R/3166/2024 SH.KAMAL SINGH

H.NO. 180

KAILASH PURI

NEAR NARENDRA BHAWAN

BIKANER

22/06/2024

118179 R/3188/2024 SH.BHARAT NANDA

DAMANI QUARTER NO 12

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

22/06/2024

118224 R/3233/2024 SH.MUKESH KUMAR

HOUSE NO-15

MOHAN QUTERS

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

22/06/2024

118264 R/3273/2024 SH.DEEPAK GOTHWAL

STREET NO. 6

RAMPURA BASTI

LALGARH

BIKANER

22/06/2024

118337 R/3346/2024 SH.HITESH SINGH RAJPUROHIT

PUGAL ROAD BANGALA NAGAR

BEHIND HANUMAN TEMPLE

BIKANER

22/06/2024

118339 R/3348/2024 SH.MANVENDRA SINGH RATHORE

GAYATRI MANDIR KE PASS

PURANI GINNANI

BIKANER

BIKANER

22/06/2024

118364 R/3373/2024 SH.JASPARIT SINGH

CHAK 1BJM VILL RANASAR

TAH KOLAYAT

BIKANER

22/06/2024
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118369 R/3378/2024 SH.SURENDRA SINGH RATHORE

KARNI NAGAR

LALGARH

BIKANER

BIKANER

22/06/2024

118448 R/3457/2024 SH.KAILASH SIYAG

ROAD NO7

NEAR NEW VIKAS PUBLIC SCHOOL

CHOUDHARY COLONY, GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

22/06/2024

118490 R/3499/2024 SMT.NAHID

CHAK 5 MLD

WARD NO 5

TEHSIL NEW MANDI GHARSANA

ANUPGARH

22/06/2024

118517 R/3526/2024 SH.SANJAY GOYAL

GOYALO KA MOHALLA

NAPASAR

NAPASAR

BIKANER

22/06/2024

118526 R/3535/2024 SH.ARJUN BHATI

CHOURI GALI

OLD LINE

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

22/06/2024

118562 R/3571/2024 SH.AMAN TYAGI

754 TRANSFORMER STREET

SUBHASHPURA

BIKANER

22/06/2024

118586 R/3595/2024 SH.LOVY BISHNOI

BEHIND KALLA PETROL PUMP

MDV NAGAR

NH 15

BIKANER

22/06/2024

118628 R/3637/2024 SH.OM PARKASH GODARA

KHODALA

WARD NO 8

TEH-LUNKARANSAR

BIKANER

22/06/2024

118634 R/3643/2024 KUM.MAYA SUTHAR

NEAR BHAIRAV MANDIR

GAJNER ROAD

CHUNGI CHOWKI

BIKANER

22/06/2024

118677 R/3686/2024 SH.DEVVRAT SHARMA

53/2384 MASJID VALI GALI

BHAGAT SINGH COLONY

PANDIT DHARM KANTE KE SAMANE

BIKANER

22/06/2024
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118678 R/3687/2024 SH.RAJENDRA KARWASARA

BHAGAT SINGH ROAD

GOPESHWAR BASTI

GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

22/06/2024

118679 R/3688/2024 SH.ASHISH SHARMA

A-20

OPP.SHIVSHAKTI HANUMAN TEMPLE

KARNI NAGAR, PAWAN PURI

BIKANER

22/06/2024

118704 R/3713/2024 SH.NIPUN GAHLOT

NEAR ALAKH SAGAR WELL

BIKANER

BIKANER

22/06/2024

118712 R/3721/2024 SH.AKSHAT SHARMA

2D-110

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

22/06/2024

118716 R/3725/2024 KUM.SUMAN SAINI

H.NO. 53

KHATURIA COLONY

NEAR KARNI MATA TEMPLE

BIKANER

22/06/2024

118723 R/3732/2024 KUM.APARANA RAJPUROHIT

RAJPUROHITO KA BAS

WARD NO 08

KOTARI TH KOLAYAT

BIKANER

22/06/2024

118730 R/3739/2024 SH.MAYANK GAHLOT

NEAR ALAKH SAGAR WELL

BIKANER

BIKANER

22/06/2024

118747 R/3756/2024 KUM.VINITA PUROHIT

HUJARI GALI

BINNANI CHOWK

BIKANER

BIKANER

22/06/2024

118749 R/3758/2024 SH.SHUBHAM BHATI

3 E 215,

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

22/06/2024

118780 R/3789/2024 SH.PANKAJ SONI

S/O JEEVAN RAJ SONI WARD NO.8

SHREE KOLAYAT

KOLAYAT - DISTT. BIKANER

22/06/2024
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118810 R/3819/2024 SH.RAVI GOPAL PUROHIT

LAKHOTIYO KA CHOWK

MAWDIYO JI KI GALI

BIKANER

22/06/2024

118838 R/3847/2024 SMT.SAPNA BHARDWAJ

6-C-87, J. N. VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

27/07/2024

118914 R/3923/2024 SMT.REENA TIWARI

E22

VALLABH GARDEN

NEAR BHERUJI TEMPLE

BIKANER

27/07/2024

118972 R/3981/2024 SH.RAJ KISHOR CHANDAK

NEAR GOPINATH BHAWAN

DAGA CHOWK

BIKANER

27/07/2024

118974 R/3983/2024 SH.JUGAL KISHOR

RICCO ROAD NO 1

PANI TANKI KE SAMNE

BIKANER

27/07/2024

119043 R/4052/2024 SMT.CHANDRAKALA GODARA

WARD NO 5

MALASAR

PO-NAIYASAR

HANUMANGARH

27/07/2024

119065 R/4074/2024 SH.KARANPAL CHOUDHARY

4-E-127

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

27/07/2024

119108 R/4117/2024 SH.REWANT SINGH

LAKHASAR POST GUDA

KOLAYAT

BIKANER

27/07/2024

119138 R/4147/2024 KUM.CHANCHAL BHATI

OPP. PRAKASH CHITRA CINEMA

NEAR PRATAPESHWAR SHIV TEMPLE

DAUJI ROAD BIKANER

BIKANER

27/07/2024

119140 R/4149/2024 KUM.DEEPIKA MUNDHARA

SHRIKUNJ APARTMENT

BEHIND KOTHARI HOSPITAL

BIKANER

27/07/2024
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119175 R/4184/2024 KUM.NAMRATA DADHICH

BAGREE MOHALLA

NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE

BIKANER

27/07/2024

119212 R/4221/2024 SH.DARSHAN KOCHAR

NOKHA ROAD OPPOSITE BAFNA

SCHOOL NEW LINE

GANGASHAHAR BIKANER

BIKANER

27/07/2024

119263 R/4272/2024 SH.JASPREET SINGH MAKKER

PLOT NO 08

SADUL COLONY

NEAR TULSI CIRCLE

BIKANER

27/07/2024

119316 R/4325/2024 SH.PRANSHU SHARMA

B-117

SAMTA NAGAR

BIKANER

27/07/2024

119318 R/4327/2024 SH.RAVINDRA KHOD

VILLAGE- SUDSAR

TEHSIL SRIDUNGARGARH

BIKANER

27/07/2024

119355 R/4364/2024 SH.MAHENDER KUMAR NIGAM

S/O MAHESH PRASAD NIGAM

38/667, 18 LALGARH

RAMPURA BASTI

BIKANER

24/08/2024

119407 R/4416/2024 KUM.TULCHHA SHARMA

202 B

VIRAT NAGAR

UDASAR

BIKANER

24/08/2024

119430 R/4439/2024 SH.ARUN SINGH RATHORE

PLOT NO 69

VANSUDHARA COLONY

OPP PANCHYAT SAMITI UDASAR

BIKANER

24/08/2024

119432 R/4441/2024 SH.ARJUN KUMAR SHARMA

10/8

MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

24/08/2024

119439 R/4448/2024 SH.SUBHASH CHANDRA

OPP MAHILA ITI

PATEL NAGAR

BIKANER

24/08/2024
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119452 R/4461/2024 SH.JAI PRAKASH JANAGAL

GALI NO 04

RAMPURA BASTI

BIKANER

BIKANER

24/08/2024

119460 R/4469/2024 SH.KHEMENDRA JINGAR

A-71-B

SUDRASHANA NAGAR

PAWANPURI

BIKANER

24/08/2024

119523 R/4532/2024 SH.VIKAS KHADGAWAT

183 BHUTNATH MANDIR

KE PICHE

MURLIDHAR VYAS COLONY BIKANER

BIKANER

24/08/2024

119552 R/4561/2024 SH.PREM KUMAR BHAMBHU

BEHIND AADARSH VIDYA MANDIR

SCHOOL NEAR SHIV MANDIR

SHIVA BASTI GANGASAHAR

BIKANER

24/08/2024

119555 R/4564/2024 SH.MUKUL PANDEY

B-215

KARNI NAGAR

LALGARH

BIKANER

24/08/2024

119582 R/4591/2024 KUM.NEHA GARG

B-8

SAMTA NAGAR

BIKANER

24/08/2024

119586 R/4595/2024 SH.PRAKHARMITTAL

11/637

MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

24/08/2024

119649 R/4658/2024 SH.HASAN GUJAR

JAIN SCHOOL KE PICHE

LAL GUFA

BIKANER

BIKANER

24/08/2024

119703 R/4712/2024 SH.SUBHASH PRAJAPAT

GUMAN JI KI CHAKKI

NEAR MADHUR PUBLIC SCHOOL

NATHUSAR BAS

BIKANER

24/08/2024

119767 R/4776/2024 KUM.PRACHI AGGARWAL

PRAVIN PRAKASH GOYAL

3 E 127

JNV COLONY

BIKANER

15/09/2024
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119876 R/4885/2024 KUM.MAMTA PUROHIT

MUNDHADO KA CHOWK

BIKANER

BIKANER

15/09/2024

119892 R/4901/2024 KUM.KRITI KASERA

Y-37,38 SUDERSHNA NAGAR

VALLABH GARDEN

BIKANER

15/09/2024

120130 R/5139/2024 SH.TANUJ JUBER KHAN

PURANE SHIV MANDIR KE SAMNE,

WARD NO. 38, GANGOUR CHOUK

LUNKARANSAR - DISTT. BIKANER

28/09/2024

120425 R/5434/2024 SH.SHISHU PAL SINGH

GALI NO 20

NEAR PRABHAT BAL  SCHOOL

RAMPURA BASTI

BIKANER

26/10/2024

120433 R/5442/2024 SH.SHIV SHANKER KUSHWAH

BANTHIA KA CHOWK

MAWA PATTI

BIKANER

BIKANER

26/10/2024

120501 R/5510/2024 SH.ITIHAAS GOUR

WARD NO 33

KUMHARO KI SCHOOL KE PASS

LUNKARANSAR - DISTT. BIKANER

26/10/2024

120676 R/5685/2024 SH.BHUPEN GAUR

NEAR JAIL WELL WATER TANK

G.S ROAD

BIKANER

26/10/2024

120708 R/5717/2024 SH.FALAK PARIHAR

JAIL WELL TANKI KE PASS

SIDH BABA KI BAGECHI

GANGASHAHAR ROAD

BIKANER

26/10/2024

120881 R/5890/2024 KUM.RACHANA SWAMI

WARD NO 16

KHARDA COLONY

LUNKARANSAR

LUNKARANSAR - DISTT. BIKANER

26/10/2024

120886 R/5895/2024 SH.NIKHIL GUPTA

PURANI DHAN MANDI

WARD 19

NEAR VYAPAR MANDAL

LUNKARANSAR - DISTT. BIKANER

26/10/2024
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121128 R/6137/2024 KUM.KAJAL MATHUR

14/49

MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

26/10/2024

121160 R/6169/2024 SH.LAKSHYA VERMA

5-E-111 J.N.V COLONY

BIKANER

26/10/2024

121185 R/6194/2024 KUM.MOXITA VERMA

2/188 MUKTA PRASAD COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

26/10/2024

121204 R/6213/2024 SH.ASHOK KUMAR

WARD NO 7

VILLAGE SANWATSAR

TEHSIL SRI-DUNGARGARH

DISTRICT BIKANER - DISTT. BIKANER

26/10/2024

121215 R/6224/2024 SH.PRANAV BANSAL

B 69 SAMTA NAGAR

OPP. NEW ANAJ MANDI

BIKANER RAJ.

BIKANER

26/10/2024

121366 R/6375/2024 SH.MAHBOOB ALI KOHRI

OUT SIDE BIDASAR BARI

GS ROAD

BIKANER

BIKANER

30/11/2024

121566 R/6575/2024 SH.PANKAJ PARIHAR

III-E-283

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

PAWANPURI

BIKANER

30/11/2024

121887 R/6896/2024 SH.RAMNIWAS

WARD NO 3, BADHNU

POST BADHNU

BIKANER

30/11/2024

121889 R/6898/2024 SH.SAMEER BHATI

KAVI KUTIR

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

30/11/2024

122115 R/7124/2024 KUM.SHAISTA KHANAM

MOHARAM KI CHOKI KE PASS

PHAR BAZAR

BIKANER

BIKANER

30/11/2024
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122432 R/7441/2024 SH.MADAN KUMAR SOLANKI

CHHIMPO KA MOHALLA

GANGASHAHAR ROAD

BIKANER

BIKANER

23/12/2024

122695 R/7704/2024 KUM.KALPANA MEHRA

MATAJI  MANDIR KE PASS

WARD NO 50

PURANI GINNANI

BIKANER

23/12/2024

122891 R/7900/2024 SH.FIROJ BHATI

GANGASHAHAR ROAD

SHIPHAYON KI NAI MASJID

GALI NO.3 BAL BHARTI SCHOOL

BIKANER

23/12/2024

122906 R/7915/2024 SH.SHYAMSUNDER SADH

NEAR MATAJI KA MANDIR RAISAR

BIKANER

23/12/2024

123171 R/8180/2024 KUM.NEHA SHARMA

WARD NO 15

JOSHI MOHALLA

NOHAR

HANUMANGARH

23/12/2024

123188 R/8197/2024 SH.YASH GAUR

WARD NO. 38

NEAR OLD SHIV TEMPLE

OSWAL BHAWAN

LUNKARANSAR - DISTT. BIKANER

23/12/2024

123205 R/8214/2024 SH.SUKHLAL

BANGARSAR

BAJJU - DISTT. BIKANER

23/12/2024

123591 R/8600/2024 SH.RAGHVENDRA SINGH BHATI

7/54

MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR

BIKANER

23/12/2024

123736 R/8745/2024 KUM.KHUSHBOO NAWLAKHA

WARD NO 40

NEAR OLD GIRLS SCHOOL

LUNKARANSAR

LUNKARANSAR - DISTT. BIKANER

23/12/2024

124654 R/779/2025 SH.SHIVA NEERAJ SHARMA

4-E-81, JNV

VYAS COLONY NEAR MURTI CIRCLE

SHIV MANDIR ROAD

BIKANER

19/01/2025
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124936 R/1061/2025 SH.NAZIM SAMEJA

BANDRA BASS

RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

19/01/2025

124972 R/1097/2025 SH.MOHAMMED SHAKEEL

NEAR QUERESHIAN MASJID

MOHALLA CHUNAGARAN

BIKANER

22/03/2025

124976 R/1101/2025 SH.VINOD KUMAR CHOBDAR

5-E-120

JAI NARAYAN VYAS NAGAR COLONY

VIVEKANAND MARG

BIKANER

22/03/2025

125000 R/1125/2025 SH.SUMER SINGH YADAV

185

KAILASHPURI

BIKANER

22/03/2025

125583 R/1708/2025 SH.ASU LAL

SADRAM KI BERI

SANWA

DHANAU

BARMER

22/03/2025

125648 R/1773/2025 SH.VIKASH KUMAR

VILLAGE THETHALIYA

POST HUDERA

TEHSIL FATEHPUR

SIKAR

22/03/2025

125725 R/1850/2025 SH.DEEPESH SONGARA

B-6 GANDHI COLONY

PAWANPURI

BIKANER

22/03/2025

125792 R/1917/2025 KUM.SHIVANI SINGH RATHORE

D/O HANUMAN SINGH RATHORE

KOTWAD BHAWAN , NAGAR NIGAM

KE SAMNE , HANUMAN HATHA

BIKANER

22/03/2025

125892 R/2017/2025 SMT.GARIMA SOLANKI

B-6 GANDHI COLONY

PAWANPURI

BIKANER

22/03/2025

126057 R/2182/2025 KUM.SARITA

HOUSE-22,33

DEV NAGAR

JAIPUR ROAD,BIKANER

BIKANER

22/03/2025
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126080 R/2205/2025 SH.VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA

WARD NO. 27

NEAR MAHAVEER TENT HOUSE

LUNKARANSAR

BIKANER

22/03/2025

126224 R/2349/2025 SH.HANSRAJ

WARD NO. 11

PUGAL - DISTT. BIKANER

22/03/2025

126308 R/2433/2025 SH.DEVI LAL

PHULASAR BARA

BIKANER

22/03/2025

126516 R/2641/2025 SH.AMIT PAREEK

PAREEK CHOWK

WARD NO. 12

NAPASAR - DISTT. BIKANER

22/03/2025

126716 R/2841/2025 KUM.MADALSA JOSHI

CHACHA PAN KI DUKAN KE PASS

DAGA CHOWK

BIKANER

BIKANER

22/03/2025

126781 R/2906/2025 KUM.YOGITA AGARWAL

SHIV MANDIR KE PICHE

PURANI LINE

CHOPDA BADI

GANGASHAHAR - DISTT. BIKANER

22/03/2025

127187 R/3312/2025 SH.MALA RAM

FULA SAR CHOTA

BIKANER

22/03/2025

127257 R/3382/2025 SH.NIKHIL TULSYANI

313, RATHKHANA COLONY

BEHIND SINDHI DHARAMSHALA

BIKANER

22/03/2025

128202 R/4327/2025 KUM.DHRITI YADAV

4-E-87

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

22/03/2025

129450 R/5575/2025 KUM.SHEETAL

VILLAGE RANISAR

BIKANER

10/05/2025
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129684 R/5809/2025 SH.JYOTI PRAKASH SRIMALI

BRAHAMPURI CHOWK

SHRIMALI GALI

CHUNGARAN MOHALLA

BIKANER

24/06/2025

129867 R/5992/2025 SH.KISHANA RAM CHAHELIYA

VILLAGE-SOMALSAR

POST-SOMALSAR

NOKHA - DISTT. BIKANER

24/06/2025

129897 R/6022/2025 SH.HANSRAJ

WARD NO. 09

SURNANA

LUNKARANSAR

BIKANER

24/06/2025

130401 R/6526/2025 KUM.KASHVI GARG

OPP. CHHIMPA TEMPLE

GANGA SHEHAR ROAD

BIKANER

24/06/2025

130941 R/7066/2025 SH.ANURAG GAHLOT

NEAR JAI BHAWANI FURNITURE

OPP. POLICE LINE

DHAWRIYAN MOHALLA

OLD GINNANI - DISTT. BIKANER

02/08/2025

131028 R/7153/2025 SH.YOGESH ARYA

BEHIND POLICE CHOWKI

RAMPURA BASTI

LALGARH

BIKANER

02/08/2025

131039 R/7164/2025 KUM.PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY

NATHUSAR BASS

MALIYO KA MOHALLA

BACK SIDE MADHUR PUBLIC SCH

BIKANER

02/08/2025

131380 R/7505/2025 SH.VIJAY PAL CHOUDHARY

WARD NO. 06

BASS KARNISAR

RAWANSAR, TEHSIL LUNKARANSAR

BIKANER

02/08/2025

131708 R/7833/2025 SH.JAVED KHAN

CHOBDARO KI MASJID KE PICHE

MOHALLA BHISTIYAN

BIKANER

BIKANER

30/08/2025

131900 R/8025/2025 SMT.ALKA JYANI

LIKHMISAR UTRADA

SHRI DUNGARGARH

BIKANER

BIKANER

30/08/2025
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132051 R/8176/2025 SH.SHIV RAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT

LADUNDA HOUSE NO.3

PURANI GINNANI

BIKANER

30/08/2025

132097 R/8222/2025 SH.YOGESH CHANDRA SHRIMALI

HOUSE NO 1-E-64

JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

BIKANER

04/10/2025

132149 R/8274/2025 SH.ADITYA NARAYAN VAYS

KARNANI MEEMANIYON KI GALI

MOHATA KA CHOWK

BIKANER

04/10/2025

132154 R/8279/2025 SH.GANGA VISHAN BISHNOI

SUNARO KI BAGECHI KE PASS

BAL BHARTI SCHOOL KE PICHE

GANGASHAHAR ROAD

BIKANER

04/10/2025

132212 R/8337/2025 SH.SHAHNAWAJ ALI

STREET NO 23

RAMPURA BASTI

LALGARH

BIKANER

04/10/2025

132879 R/9004/2025 KUM.SAKSHI KHATRI

NEAR SKMODAL SCHOOL, ST.NO.20

IN FRONTOF ST.NO. 13

DHOBI TALAI, RANI BAZAR

BIKANER

04/10/2025

132904 R/9029/2025 KUM.NANCY TANWAR

OLD GINAANI

NEAR PEERUJI KI CHAKKI

IN FRONT OF VOLLYBALL GROUND

BIKANER

04/10/2025

133300 R/9425/2025 SH.SAHARSH MIDDHA

3-B MIDDHA BHAWAN

OPP PRODSHIKSHA KENDRA

INFRONT OF GOLPARK OLD GINANI

BIKANER

15/11/2025

133464 R/9589/2025 KUM.KISTURI

WARD NO 3,

RAMDEV MANDIR KE PASS

RAJASAR BHATIYAN

TEHSIL CHATARGARH - DISTT. BIKANER

15/11/2025

133706 R/9831/2025 KUM.GARIMA HARSH

C-39 VAID MAGA RAM COLONY

BIKANER

15/11/2025
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134009 R/10134/2025 KUM.VIDHI BISHNOI

C-30, SAMTA NAGAR

SRI GANGANAGAR ROAD

BIKANER

BIKANER

15/11/2025

134079 R/10204/2025 KUM.MITALI BISHNOI

WARD NO 15

FULADESAR

ROJHA

BIKANER

15/11/2025

134085 R/10210/2025 KUM.SHRUTI SOLANKI

11 PURANI GAJNER ROAD

KAMLA COLONY

BIKANER

BIKANER

15/11/2025

134303 R/10428/2025 SH.OM PRAKASH

KAKRALA

POOGAL - DISTT. BIKANER

21/12/2025

134377 R/10502/2025 SH.DHIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

NEAR SOOR SAGAR KE PASS

AANAND SINGH JI KA DERA

RAMDYAL BHAWAN BIKANER

BIKANER

21/12/2025

134425 R/10550/2025 SH.RAM SINGH

VILLAGE BANDHALI

POST BHALURI

BAJJU KHALSA

BIKANER

21/12/2025

134441 R/10566/2025 SH.RAJU RAM

ARJUN PIPE FACTORY KE PASS

RANGA COLONY

KALLA PETROL PUMP KE SAMNE

BIKANER

21/12/2025

134540 R/10665/2025 KUM.SEEMA RAJPUROHIT

SONA BAL SCHOOL KI GALI

ILAHI NAGAR

SHIV BARI ROAD

BIKANER

21/12/2025

134546 R/10671/2025 SH.VIJAY KUMAR MEGHWAL

NEAR AMBEDAKR BHAWAN

UDASAR

BIKANER

21/12/2025

134947 R/11072/2025 SH.KAMAL KISHORE RANGA

D-97

SUKAMLAYATAN,  RANGA KOTHI

MURLIDHAR VYAS NAGAR

BIKANER

31/12/2025
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134977 R/11102/2025 SH.SANTOSH KUMAR SWAMI

2ND F-461

NEAR PURNANAD AASHRAM

MURLIDHAR VYAS NAGAR BIKANER

BIKANER

31/12/2025

135017 R/11142/2025 SH.ADITY NATH PUROHIT

OUT SIDE NATHUSAR GATE

BADA GANESH JI KE

MANDIR KE PASS

BIKANER

31/12/2025

135055 R/11180/2025 SH.VIKRAM BISHNOI

MISHRIYO KI DHANI

VILLAGE KANASAR

TEHSIL BAP

PHALODI

31/12/2025

135098 R/11223/2025 SH.KAMLESH GUJRATI

NATHUSAR GATE

HARIJAN BASTI

BIKANER

31/12/2025

135122 R/11247/2025 SH.SIDDHARTH TANWAR

KOTE GATE KE ANDAR

DARJIYON KI GALI

NALE KE PASS

BIKANER

31/12/2025

135293 R/80/2026 SH.SHUBHAM KHATRI

P. NO.16 C, MIDDLE PART,

PAWANPUTRA H COLONY,

SIRSI ROAD, MEENAWALA

JAIPUR

01/02/2026

135484 R/271/2026 SH.SUMIT SOLANKI

7-PA-31 PAWANPURI

SOUTH EXTENSION

BIKANER

BIKANER

01/02/2026

135699 R/486/2026 SH.RAVIKANT JAKHAR

WARD NO 4

CHAK 28 K J D

TEHSIL- KHAJUWALA - DISTT. BIKANER

01/02/2026

135938 R/725/2026 KUM.MAMTA PANWAR

OUT SIDE NATHUSAR GATE

KARMISAR ROAD HARIJAN BASTI

RAJIV NAGAR BIKANER

BIKANER

01/02/2026

135952 R/739/2026 SH.SHOAIB AKHTAR

TELIYO KA MOHALLA

9 NO SCHOOL KE PASS

PHAR BAZAR

BIKANER

01/02/2026
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136076 R/863/2026 KUM.EKTA SOLANKI

KAMLA SADAN ,NEAR SARDA CHOWK

OLD LINE GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER ,RAJASTHAN

BIKANER

01/02/2026

136174 R/961/2026 SH.KANISHK MEGHWAL

WARD NO 03 KOLAYAT

SRIKOLAYAT JI

KOLAYAT

BIKANER

01/02/2026

136231 R/1018/2026 KUM.JANVI RAMNANI

NEAR ARYA SAMAJ

RATHKHANA COLONY

BIKANER

01/02/2026

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 2252
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